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1. DHURAJ 
MUTHUSWAMY 
(JEAN)

164-915-2016-
9131521

2016016401189756 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:12AM

2. HARINI NATARAJAN 
(USHA)

164-915-2016-
9134234

2016016401189861 Eligible Subject to 
final 
confirmation 
of 
provisional 
eligibility & 
required 
Original 
Migration 
Certificate 
and 
Verification 
report of 
concerned 
Board/Unive
rsity.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

rajendrad May 26 2017  
1:50PM

3. ACHARY HARIKARAN 
KRISHNAN 
(ESSAKKIAMAL)

164-915-2016-
9140755

2016016401191716 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:12AM

4. AGRAHARI 
DASHRATH HARIRAM 
(CHANDRAVATI)

164-915-2016-
9131304

2016016401191152 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:12AM

5. AMBADE SONIYA 
PRADEEP SAROJ 
(SAROJ)

164-915-2016-
9134659

2016016401191554 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:12AM

6. BAGADIYA HONEY 
JAYESH (RAKSHA)

164-915-2016-
9135211

2016016401190005 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:12AM

7. BAGATE MONIKA 
UTTAM (NANDA)

164-915-2016-
9131428

2016016401191202 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:12AM

8. BHANDI ANITA 
PURUSOTHAMA 
(MAHALAXMI)

164-915-2016-
9135151

2016016401189973 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:12AM

9. BHOGA POOJA 
NARAYAN (ANITA)

164-915-2016-
9136348

2016016401190075 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:12AM

10. CHANDORA MAYUR 
BHAGARAM 
(BADAMI)

164-915-2016-
9143681

2016016401191763 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:12AM
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11. CHAUGULE 
YASHASWI UMESH 
(JYOTI)

164-915-2016-
9135234

2016016401191604 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:12AM

12. CHORAT AKSHAY 
ASHOK (KUSUM)

164-915-2016-
9135215

2016016401190013 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:12AM

13. CHORGE KAJAL 
BAJIRAO (LAXMI)

164-915-2016-
9135596

2016016401191651 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:12AM

14. DEO SIDDHI NITIN 
(SNEHA)

164-915-2016-
9135247

2016016401191612 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:12AM

15. DESHMUKH VARSHA 
AJIT (SULBHA)

164-915-2016-
9134903

2016016401191585 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:12AM

16. DEVADIGA TEJASWI 
JAYANT (SHALINI)

164-915-2016-
9133264

2016016401191384 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:12AM

17. DUBEY 
HEMANTKUMAR 
ASHOKKUMAR 
(PUSHPA)

164-915-2016-
9135198

2016016401189996 Eligible Name differ. 
That is 
DUBEY 
HEMANT 
ASHOK 
instead of 
DUBEY 
HEMANTKU
MAR 
ASHOKKUM
AR.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Feb 22 2017 
11:36AM

18. GARUD MANISH 
PRAMOD (NEETA)

164-915-2016-
9132294

2016016401191272 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:12AM

19. GHAG PRITESH 
PRAVIN (SAYALI)

164-915-2016-
9087529

2016016401198604 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:12AM

20. GUPTA RAHUL 
SHAMBHU (CHAMPA)

164-915-2016-
9129591

2016016401191024 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:12AM

21. GUPTA ANITA 
RAJKUMAR 
(GAURIDEVI)

164-915-2016-
9139024

2016016401191674 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:12AM

22. KRISHNAYYA 
VYANKATAYYA 
HARIJAN 
(CHANNAMA)

164-915-2016-
9131374

2016016401191175 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:12AM

23. HULSAR ANIKET 
BALU (BALU)

164-915-2016-
9142583

2016016401190083 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:12AM
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24. IYER KRUPA 
NAGASUNDARAM 
(PRIYA)

164-915-2016-
9133078

2016016401189853 Eligible Required 
Clear Xerox 
of Marksheet
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2017  
5:09PM

25. JADYAL SIDDHI ANIL 
(ANAGHA)

164-915-2016-
9133867

2016016401191473 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

26. JAISWAL ANKITA 
ASHOK (JAYA)

164-915-2016-
9133058

2016016401189845 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

27. JAISWAR SATISH 
HARILAL (PRAMILA)

164-915-2016-
9131826

2016016401191225 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

28. KAMMALAR 
MURUGAN 
ESHWARAMOORTHI 
(SUBBULAKSHMI)

164-915-2016-
9132143

2016016401191264 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

29. VIBHA UMASHANKAR 
KANNAUJIYA 
(INDIRA)

164-915-2016-
9135125

2016016401189957 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

30. KAVILVALAPPIL 
VARSHA VENU 
(SUJA)

164-915-2016-
9135010

2016016401191523 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

31. KIZHAKEMADAM 
SARASWATHY 
ANANTHARAMAN 
(SARASWATHI)

164-915-2016-
9132906

2016016401189822 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

32. KORPE PRANALI 
HARIDAS 
(HARESHREE)

164-915-2016-
9131548

2016016401189764 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

33. KOTARA SHIVAM 
MAANSINGH (GEETA)

164-915-2016-
9131642

2016016401189787 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

34. KUNDAR PRIYANKA 
KAILASH (SHARMILA)

164-915-2016-
9131227

2016016401191121 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

35. MALHARI  JYOTI  
DEVENDRA 
(SHOBHA)

164-915-2016-
9130351

2016016401190984 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

36. MANDLIK VIGNESH 
KUMAR (NIRMALA)

164-915-2016-
9135071

2016016401189934 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

37. MAYEKAR SIDDHESH 
VIJAY (VAIBHAVI)

164-915-2016-
9131704

2016016401189814 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

38. MHASKE 
YOGESHWAR 
VISHNU 
(CHANDRBHAGA)

164-915-2016-
9135188

2016016401189981 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM
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39. MHATRE MINAL 
MOHAN (RAJSHREE)

164-915-2016-
9141516

2016016401191732 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

40. MOOLYA  DEEPIKA 
KRISHNA (PREMA)

164-915-2016-
9130412

2016016401190992 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

41. NADAR CYNTHIA 
ANTHONYRAJ 
(GEORGINA)

164-915-2016-
9135611

2016016401190036 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

42. NAIK YASH MARUTI 
(NEETA)

164-915-2016-
9131253

2016016401191136 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

43. NAIK DEEPIKA 
RAVINDRA (JYOTHI)

164-915-2016-
9131216

2016016401189741 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

44. NIKAM PRAJKTA 
ANIL (ANKITA)

164-915-2016-
9139058

2016016401191682 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

45. PADWAL RUCHITA 
SANDEEP (MANALI)

164-915-2016-
9134775

2016016401191577 Eligible Name differ. 
That is 
PADWAL 
instead of 
PADVAL.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Feb 22 2017 
11:38AM

46. RACHANA 
OMPRAKASH 
PANDEY (SHIKHA)

164-915-2016-
9132806

2016016401191306 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

47. PANJANI KARAN 
VIJAY (BHAVINI)

164-915-2016-
9131194

2016016401189733 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

48. PARAB EKTA RAGHO 
(RAJESHREE)

164-915-2016-
9131985

2016016401191233 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

49. PARAB OMKAR 
DEEPAK 
(DARASHANA)

164-915-2016-
9135146

2016016401189965 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

50. PARMAR RAVINA 
MOHANLAL (MANJU)

164-915-2016-
9136794

2016016401323764 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

51. PATEL PIYUSH 
DHIRAJ (SONAL)

164-915-2016-
9135057

2016016401191546 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:13AM

52. PATIL SIMRAN 
SHYAM (DAYA)

164-915-2016-
9130896

2016016401191113 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:14AM

53. PAWAR NEHA 
CHANDRAKANT 
(ARUNA)

164-915-2016-
9136306

2016016401190067 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:14AM
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54. PAWAR AKSHAY 
UTTAM (RADHIKA)

164-915-2016-
9135518

2016016401191643 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:14AM

55. PAWAR 
KUMARIBHAGYASHR
EE BHARAT 
(SANGEETA)

164-915-2016-
9135408

2016016401191627 Eligible Name 
differ.That is 
KUMARIBH
AGYSHREE 
instead of 
KUMARIBH
AGYASHRE
E.[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Feb 22 2017 
11:39AM

56. POOJARY KAVITHA 
NARAYAN 
(HEMAVATHI)

164-915-2016-
9131019

2016016401189702 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:14AM

57. POOJARY TAJNYA 
VASU 
(PREMALATHA)

164-915-2016-
9133740

2016016401191442 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:14AM

58. RAI RUCHITA ASHOK 
(REENA)

164-915-2016-
9133089

2016016401191353 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:14AM

59. SALVI SHUBHAM 
SUBHASH (SUJATA)

164-915-2016-
9130172

2016016401190945 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:14AM

60. SHUKLA SANKET 
DEVESH (BHAVANA)

164-915-2016-
9145475

2016016401321212 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:14AM

61. SINGH SNEHA 
CHANDRASHEKHAR 
(REKHA)

164-915-2016-
9133847

2016016401191465 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:14AM

62. SINGH RAGINI 
JAIPRAKASH 
(PRATIBHA)

164-915-2016-
9135045

2016016401191531 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:14AM

63. SINGH VISHAL 
SHIVSAGAR (LAXMI)

164-915-2016-
9143302

2016016401190102 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:14AM

64. SINGH JYOTI 
RAMKARAN 
(POONAM)

164-915-2016-
9135230

2016016401190021 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:14AM

65. SUTAR SHUBHAM 
SOPAN (SWATI)

164-915-2016-
9134966

2016016401191496 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:14AM

66. SWAIN RESHMA 
UDDHAV (BANITA)

164-915-2016-
9130979

2016016401189691 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:14AM

67. THORAT AKSHADA 
VIKAS (LATA)

164-915-2016-
9143709

2016016401191771 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:14AM
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68. VERMA PRITI SUNIL 
(SANGEETA)

164-915-2016-
9119476

2016016401198612 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:14AM

69. VISHWAKARMA 
PRADEEP RAJBALI 
(USHA DEVI)

164-915-2016-
9135118

2016016401189942 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:14AM

70. YADAV RAHUL 
BADELAL (NIRMALA)

164-915-2016-
9135070

2016016401189926 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:14AM

71. YADAV ANITA 
RAMKRISHNA 
(MANJU DEVI)

164-915-2016-
9138250

2016016401191666 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:14AM

72. YADAV NISHA 
OMPRAKASH 
(LALMANI)

164-915-2016-
9130772

2016016401191105 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:14AM
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1. R BALAKRISHNAN (V 
K LATHA)

164-915-2016-
9287802

2016016401781067 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:44PM

2. MANOJKUMAR 
JEYAKUMAR (MARY)

164-915-2016-
9285486

2016016401780981 Eligible Names 
Differ.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

shobhaw Feb 17 2017  
5:29PM

3. BARAWAL DEEPAK 
OMPRAKASH 
(GEETA)

164-915-2016-
9290020

2016016401781245 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

4. BHANDARI 
CHAITANYA 
PRAKASH 
(VANDANA)

164-915-2016-
9286451

2016016401781021 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

5. CHAUDHARI RAVINA 
PARESH (HEENA)

164-915-2016-
9276188

2016016401780787 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

6. CHAUHAN DHIRAJ 
RAMAKANT 
(SHAKUNTALA)

164-915-2016-
9288379

2016016401781117 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

7. CHAUHAN PRATIK 
SHYAMSUNDAR 
(GULAYACHI)

164-915-2016-
9288510

2016016401781125 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

8. CHAUHAN RAJU 
JINDELAL (GEETA)

164-915-2016-
9289415

2016016401781164 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

9. CHAVAN CHINMAY 
KISHOR (KAMINI)

164-915-2016-
9289600

2016016401781206 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

10. DESAI PRASAD 
PRADEEP 
(PRATIBHA)

164-915-2016-
9267879

2016016401797863 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

11. DESHPANDE 
AISHWARYA MILIND 
(MADHURI)

164-915-2016-
9275048

2016016401780741 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

12. DIXIT ANIKET 
SURYAPRAKASH 
(RITA)

164-915-2016-
9287292

2016016401781036 Eligible Names 
Differ.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

shobhaw Feb 17 2017  
5:29PM

13. GUPTA AMIT VIKRAM 
(NEELAM)

164-915-2016-
9284305

2016016401780911 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

University of Mumbai
M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)
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14. GUPTA 
RAHULKUMAR 
VINODKUMAR 
(SAROJ)

164-915-2016-
9286090

2016016401781013 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

15. GUPTA HARSHAD 
TRIVENI (INDRAVATI)

164-915-2016-
9289526

2016016401781187 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

16. GUPTA AMAN 
PANNALAL 
(DURGAVATI DEVI)

164-915-2016-
9283048

2016016401780884 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

17. GUPTA POOJA UDAY 
PRATAP (MUNNI 
DEVI)

164-915-2016-
9271528

2016016401780691 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

18. INGOLE KAPIL VILAS 
(RATNAMALA)

164-915-2016-
9290094

2016016401781253 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

19. JADHAV RAHUL 
SAGARMAL 
(MIRABAI)

164-915-2016-
9287904

2016016401781083 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

20. JAISWAR SANDEEP 
RAJKUMAR (SHEELA)

164-915-2016-
9285908

2016016401781005 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

21. JHA SHIWANI 
RAMESHKUMAR 
(PUSHPA)

164-915-2016-
9275194

2016016401780756 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

22. KADECHA 
HEMANSHU KIRTI 
(JAYSHREE)

164-915-2016-
9288638

2016016401781133 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

23. KAMBLE UTKARSH 
SANJAY (SNUSHALI)

164-915-2016-
9269069

2016016401797871 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

24. KARKERA MONISHA 
DAMODAR (MALLIKA)

164-915-2016-
9287373

2016016401781044 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

25. KONAR 
JAIPARAMESHWARI 
BALASUBRAMANI 
(PONMANI)

164-915-2016-
9270595

2016016401797855 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

26. KULKARNI VAIDEHI 
RAGHAVENDRA 
(GAYATRI)

164-915-2016-
9270203

2016016401797832 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

27. KUMBHAR DHIRAJ 
VILAS (RITA)

164-915-2016-
9284536

2016016401780942 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

28. LAD MIHIR RAJESH 
(VAISHALI)

164-915-2016-
9290230

2016016401781276 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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29. ARVIND SANJAY 
MADAV (SANJNA)

164-915-2016-
9275701

2016016401780764 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

30. MANKAR ABHISHEK 
SAMPAT (VAISHALI)

164-915-2016-
9281521

2016016401780853 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

31. MEHENDALE NIDHI 
UDAY (MAYA)

164-915-2016-
9275959

2016016401780772 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

32. MORE ONKAR 
PRAMOD (VAISHALI)

164-915-2016-
9273759

2016016401780725 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

33. MORYE PRAPTI 
SHANKAR (TRUPTI)

164-915-2016-
9289665

2016016401781222 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

34. DARSHAN 
RAMKRISHNA NAIK 
(NISHA)

164-915-2016-
9276236

2016016401780806 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

35. NAIR SRUTHI 
SREEKUMAR AJITHA 
(AJITHA)

164-915-2016-
9270300

2016016401797847 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

36. BHAVESH PRAKASH 
NARANG (NEHA)

164-915-2016-
9277093

2016016401780814 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

37. NASKAR NIKITA 
BABLU (RAJANI)

164-915-2016-
9272754

2016016401780702 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

38. NAYAK DEEPA 
DAMODAR (SABITHA)

164-915-2016-
9290190

2016016401781261 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

39. NISHAD ANUP 
KUMAR SUBEDAR 
(NIRMALA)

164-915-2016-
9290281

2016016401781292 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

40. PATANKAR AMARJA 
PRADEEP 
(SHRADDHA)

164-915-2016-
9269987

2016016401797824 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

41. PAWAR PARAG 
PRASENJIT 
(PRANALI)

164-915-2016-
9288764

2016016401781141 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

42. ANUPAM BHIMRAO 
PAWAR (SUNANDA)

164-915-2016-
9285658

2016016401780996 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

43. PAWAR POONAM 
PRAKASH 
(PRATIBHA)

164-915-2016-
9279068

2016016401780845 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM
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44. POOJARY PALLAVI 
SURESH (REVATHI)

164-915-2016-
9284112

2016016401780903 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

45. PUDURKARA ANVIN 
IGNATIOUS (GEENA)

164-915-2016-
9283449

2016016401780892 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

46. RANE ANIKET ANIL 
(ALKA)

164-915-2016-
9289487

2016016401781172 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

47. RATHOD VIRAJ 
MAGAN (SUNITA)

164-915-2016-
9282914

2016016401780876 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

48. HANOVAR RAVI 
(CHRISTY)

164-915-2016-
9282722

2016016401780861 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

49. RODE SAPNA 
PARSHURAM 
(NIRMALA)

164-915-2016-
9289389

2016016401781156 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

50. SALIAN SHAURYA 
DAS (PUSHPA)

164-915-2016-
9276217

2016016401780795 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

51. SHEIKH RAHUL 
TAJEER 
(CHINARAHINA)

164-915-2016-
9290285

2016016401781303 Eligible Names 
Differ.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

shobhaw Feb 17 2017  
5:30PM

52. SHELAR DASHMI 
ANANT (ANTARA)

164-915-2016-
9284479

2016016401780926 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

53. SHETTIGAR 
MADHUPRIYA 
SUBHASH (SUJATHA)

164-915-2016-
9271219

2016016401780683 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:40PM

54. SHETTY TRIVENI 
ANAND (MOHINI)

164-915-2016-
9287723

2016016401781052 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:44PM

55. SHETTY SUDHIR 
SANTOSH (SUDHA)

164-915-2016-
9278003

2016016401780837 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:44PM

56. SHINDE SHREEJIT 
RAJAN (SNEHA)

164-915-2016-
9269793

2016016401797886 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:44PM

57. SHINDE VIGHNESH 
VIJAY (UMA)

164-915-2016-
9273724

2016016401780717 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:44PM

58. SINGH PRATIBHA 
DHARMENDRA 
(USHA)

164-915-2016-
9277838

2016016401780822 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:44PM
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59. SINGH SANGRAM 
LAUHAR (BABITA)

164-915-2016-
9289828

2016016401781237 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:44PM

60. SINGH SAMAR 
LAUHAR (BABITA)

164-915-2016-
9289656

2016016401781214 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:44PM

61. SONI KIRAN 
SHANKARLAL 
(MANJU)

164-915-2016-
9287916

2016016401781091 Eligible Names 
Differ.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

shobhaw Feb 17 2017  
5:30PM

62. THARWAL SHREYAS 
SANTOSH 
(SARVADA)

164-915-2016-
9284918

2016016401780965 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:44PM

63. THARWAL TAIJAS 
SANTOSH 
(SARVADA)

164-915-2016-
9284828

2016016401780957 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:44PM

64. UPADHYAY NITESH 
MANOJ 
(RADHIKADEVI)

164-915-2016-
9284534

2016016401780934 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:44PM

65. WADER SHWETA 
SHANKAR 
(SANDHYA)

164-915-2016-
9287852

2016016401781075 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:44PM

66. WAGHELA DIMPLE 
RAMESH (JAISHREE)

164-915-2016-
9274904

2016016401780733 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:44PM

67. YADAV AJAY 
BANARASI 
(AMRAVATI)

164-915-2016-
9289556

2016016401781195 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:44PM

68. YADAV 
DEEPAKKUMAR 
BHOLANATH 
(MADHURI)

164-915-2016-
9290236

2016016401781284 Eligible Required 
12th Passing 
Certificate 
duly Attested 
by Principal.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

shobhaw Feb 22 2017 
12:39PM

69. YADAV NEERAJ 
JEELAJEET 
(POOLADEVI)

164-915-2016-
9288361

2016016401781102 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:44PM

70. YADAV SATYAM 
SURENDRA (ASHA)

164-915-2016-
9285481

2016016401780973 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Jan 13 2017  
3:44PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 13:02:51

Page 5 of 5



Student Eligibility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan () - Faculty of 
Commerce - B.M.S. (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16 - No Branch Available - F.Y. B.M.S. - Sem I [Academic Year 2016-
2017]

Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

1. VIJAYSHANKAR 
NEELAMAHESHWAR
AN (MANJULA)

164-915-2016-
9147243

2016016401321227 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:09AM

2. AMBIKA 
PALANISADAYAN 
(ARAI)

164-915-2016-
9133164

2016016401191361 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

3. SHREYA 
SRINIVASAN 
(VIJAYAMEENAKSHI)

164-915-2016-
9123724

2016016401198562 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:09AM

4. PRAVINKUMAR 
GANESAN (REVATHI)

164-915-2016-
9129287

2016016401191086 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

5. BHANGRE ANIKET 
JATIN (PRIYA)

164-915-2016-
9134975

2016016401191507 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

6. CHANDAN 
RASHMITHA RAGHU 
(LALITHA)

164-915-2016-
9131666

2016016401189795 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

7. CHAUDHARY 
PUJAKUMARI 
DHARAMNATH 
(SUNAINADEVI)

164-915-2016-
9131468

2016016401191217 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

8. CHAUHAN SHUBHAM 
GHANSHYAM 
(REETA)

164-915-2016-
9131027

2016016401189717 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

9. CHAUHAN 
PRATIKSHA DEEPAK 
(SUREKHA)

164-915-2016-
9143490

2016016401191747 Eligible Name differ. 
That is 
prathiksha 
instead of 
pratiksha.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Feb 22 2017 
11:40AM

10. DAVDA KAVITA 
PANKAJ (HINA)

164-915-2016-
9134432

2016016401189892 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

11. DESALE ASHWINI 
ASHOK (RANJANA)

164-915-2016-
9132362

2016016401191287 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

12. DESHMUKH AMEY 
DEVIDAS (NAMRATA)

164-915-2016-
9133279

2016016401191392 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

13. DEVENDRAN 
VENKATESHWARI 
MURUGAN 
(SIVAGAMI)

164-915-2016-
9143637

2016016401191755 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM
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M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)
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14. G DAMODHARAN 
(GEETA)

164-915-2016-
9133535

2016016401191411 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

15. SACHIN SANJEEV 
GAWDE (SUJATA)

164-915-2016-
9134534

2016016401189911 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

16. GUPTA JYOTI 
RAJENDRAPRASAD 
(LALMANI)

164-915-2016-
9144626

2016016401191805 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

17. GUPTA RAHUL DILIP 
(ARTI)

164-915-2016-
9130272

2016016401190953 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

18. SWATHI HARIHARAN 
(DHARMASAMAVART
HINI)

164-915-2016-
9134938

2016016401191593 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

19. IYER ANJALI 
SOUNDARAJAN 
(JAYASHREE)

164-915-2016-
9134756

2016016401191562 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

20. IYER 
SHRIVIDHYALAKSHM
I SHEKHAR (CHITRA)

164-915-2016-
9124621

2016016401198585 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

21. JAGTAP RAJDEEP 
VIJAY (NEEMA)

164-915-2016-
9133170

2016016401191376 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

22. JOSHI BHAGYESH 
MANOJKUMAR 
(VASUDHA)

164-915-2016-
9119813

2016016401198627 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

23. KANOJIA 
DHIRAJKUMAR 
BHAVANIDIN 
(KUSUMDEVI)

164-915-2016-
9136691

2016016401323756 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

24. KHANOLKAR SAYALI 
VIJAY (ARCHANA)

164-915-2016-
9133049

2016016401189837 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

25. KOTIAN GREESHMA 
BABU (GEETA)

164-915-2016-
9131361

2016016401191167 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

26. KOTIAN PRIYA 
CHANDRAHAS 
(SUREKHA)

164-915-2016-
9132778

2016016401191345 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

27. LAKHARA SURESH 
BHAGWATILAL 
(KAVITADEVI)

164-915-2016-
9149743

2016016401321235 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

28. MADHAV YASH 
RAJESH (RESHMA)

164-915-2016-
9133779

2016016401191457 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM
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29. MALDE POOJA 
LALITBHAI (LATA)

164-915-2016-
9130676

2016016401191016 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

30. MHATRE SNEHA 
MADHUKAR (ARUNA)

164-915-2016-
9132818

2016016401191314 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

31. MOOLYA SUPRIYA 
YADAVA (SUJATA)

164-915-2016-
9132760

2016016401191337 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

32. MORE RUDRA 
ANANT (JAYASHRI)

164-915-2016-
9133739

2016016401191434 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

33. MORE YASH 
GAJANAN 
(SIDDHIQUI)

164-915-2016-
9127573

2016016401198593 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

34. NADAR NAVIN 
VELPANDI 
(KANNAMAL)

164-915-2016-
9218249

2016016401323806 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

35. NAIK JANAKI 
PRAKASH (LEELA)

164-915-2016-
9134108

2016016401191481 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

36. NANDEDKAR MANASI 
UPENDRA (SEEMA)

164-915-2016-
9129676

2016016401191032 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

37. NARKAR SEEMA 
BHALCHANDRA 
(ARCHANA)

164-915-2016-
9140665

2016016401191701 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

38. PADAYACHI SURESH 
KALIYAMOORTHY 
(INDIRAGANDHI)

164-915-2016-
9134260

2016016401189876 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

39. PANDIT AARTI 
DINESH (MUNNY)

164-915-2016-
9128094

2016016401191063 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

40. PARAB YOGITA 
GANESH (GEETA)

164-915-2016-
9132440

2016016401191322 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

41. PARBALKAR 
JAYAVANSHIKUMARI 
NANDKISHOR 
(SMITA)

164-915-2016-
9132423

2016016401191295 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

42. PARIKH ISHA 
SURYAKANT 
(NAYANA)

164-915-2016-
9129264

2016016401191071 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

43. PATEL KEVAL 
HARESH (POOJA)

164-915-2016-
9137145

2016016401323787 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM
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44. PETHANI ABHAY 
VIPUL (DIMPLE)

164-915-2016-
9132102

2016016401191256 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

45. POOJARI RAKSHITA 
BHASKAR (SAROJINI)

164-915-2016-
9133596

2016016401191426 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

46. POOJARY SWATHI 
RAMESH (NALINI)

164-915-2016-
9131562

2016016401189772 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

47. RAI NIKHITHA 
RAJESH (AMITHA)

164-915-2016-
9131685

2016016401189806 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

48. RODRIGUES ALISHA 
LAWRENCE (VIRGIN)

164-915-2016-
9130526

2016016401191001 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

49. SALUNKHE MAYURI 
RAMDAS (SUNITA)

164-915-2016-
9144726

2016016401191813 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:08AM

50. SASWADE 
SHANTANU PRAMOD 
(PRIYANKA)

164-915-2016-
9135004

2016016401191515 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:10AM

51. SEN SURAJKUMAR 
RATANLAL 
(MANGIDEVI)

164-915-2016-
9143175

2016016401190091 Eligible Name differ. 
That is 
SURAJ 
instead of 
SURAJKUM
AR.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Feb 22 2017 
11:41AM

52. SHAIKH SALMAN 
BABU (PYARI)

164-915-2016-
9130327

2016016401190976 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:10AM

53. SHARMA MADHU 
RAMAKANT (ANJU)

164-915-2016-
9131168

2016016401189725 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:10AM

54. SHET AJAY 
JAYAWANT 
(JAYANTI)

164-915-2016-
9133327

2016016401191403 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:10AM

55. SHETTY SNEHA 
CHANDRASHEKHAR 
(SUGANDHI)

164-915-2016-
9131400

2016016401191191 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:10AM

56. SHETTY RUPESH 
RAVINDRA (VASANTI)

164-915-2016-
9129424

2016016401191094 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:10AM

57. SHETTY ABHISHEK 
RAMESH (SNEHA)

164-915-2016-
9136978

2016016401323772 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:10AM
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58. SHETTY NISHMITHA 
JAGADEESHA 
(SUJATHA)

164-915-2016-
9140553

2016016401191697 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:10AM

59. SHINDE POORNIMA 
RAJU (VASUMATHI)

164-915-2016-
9132045

2016016401191241 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:10AM

60. SINGH SHIVANI  
(SUNITA)

164-915-2016-
9144468

2016016401191794 Eligible Name differ. 
That is 
SINGH 
SHIVANI 
KAMLAPRA
SAD instead 
of SINGH 
SHIVANI.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Feb 22 2017 
11:41AM

61. SINGH 
RAGHVENDRA 
RAJESH (MITHILESH)

164-915-2016-
9131297

2016016401191144 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:10AM

62. SINGH NIKITA 
RAKESH (SADHANA)

164-915-2016-
9144376

2016016401191786 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:10AM

63. SINGH AAYUSH 
SANJEEV (MADHURI)

164-915-2016-
9137314

2016016401323795 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:10AM

64. SINGH SURAJ 
BIJENDRA (BINDU)

164-915-2016-
9131389

2016016401191183 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:10AM

65. SONI SUNENA 
NARENDRA 
(NARMADA)

164-915-2016-
9134340

2016016401189884 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:10AM

66. TAWADE MANDAR 
SATYAWAN 
(SANCHITA)

164-915-2016-
9130316

2016016401190961 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:10AM

67. TIWARI 
AJEETKUMAR BABAN 
(PUSHPA)

164-915-2016-
9163007

2016016401321251 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:10AM

68. VANNIYAR E CHITRA  
(MUNIYAMALA)

164-915-2016-
9135481

2016016401191635 Eligible Name differ. 
That is 
VANNIYAR 
CHITRA E 
instead of 
VANNIYAR 
E CHITRA.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Feb 22 2017 
11:42AM

69. VISHWAKARMA 
JYOTI 
HARISHCHANDRA 
(SHAKUNTALA)

164-915-2016-
9135724

2016016401190044 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:10AM

70. YADAV SUJATA 
BANSHDEV (LEELA)

164-915-2016-
9134524

2016016401189903 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:10AM
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71. YADAV VIVEK 
VIDYAPRASAD (RITA 
DEVI)

164-915-2016-
9129885

2016016401191055 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:10AM

72. YEOLE MIHIKA 
RAJENDRA 
(APARNA)

164-915-2016-
9124318

2016016401198577 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 24 2017 
11:10AM
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Number (PRN) 

Resut Status |User Name Date & Time 
of previous 
Programme 
PartTemm

Status Stamp

BRIAN AMBROSE 
(BACKIYAM) 

164-915-2016 2016016401322706 
9007252 

1. 
Eligible | Candidates Previous

are marked Result Record| 
eligible as 
per the data |Exist 

|verfication 
from HSC 
|Board 
Candidates Previous 

are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 

per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSCc 
Board

Jan 21 2017 

|5:34PM 
Does Not 

HARINI 
BALASUNDARAM 
|(LALITHA) 

2. 164-915-2016- 2016016401323315 Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM9010358 

KAUSHIK 
KALYANARAMAN 
| (JAYANTHI) 

3. | 164-915-2016-
9010797

2016016401323474 | Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM 

Eligible |Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record
eligible as 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 

Does Not 

DEVANAND 
JAGANATH (TV) 

164-915-2016- 
9015150

2016016401323652 Eligible Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record
eligible as 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
Board 

|Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM
Does Not 

ABINAYA 
ARUMUGAM (ANJALI) |9015217 

5. | 164-915-2016- 2016016401323675 Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 

eligible as 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record
eligible as 
per the data |Exist

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 

eligible aS 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
| from HsC 

Board
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 

Eligible Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM

Does Not 

SRINIVASAN 
|NARAYAN(AKHILA)9007199 

164-915-2016- |2016016401523801 Eligible |Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM 

|Does Not 

LAWRENCE
IDHAYARAJ (JYOTHI) 9010913

164-915-2016- 2016016401524031 Eligible Jan 21 2017 
:34PM 

Does Not 

2016016401322374 ACHAREKAR MAMTA 164-915-2016 
JAGANNATH 

(SAMITA)

Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 9006471
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BAFNA PRERNA

ASHOKKUMAR 
(NAVINBALA) 

164-915-2016- 
9010702 2016016401323466 Eligible Candidates Previous

are marked Result Record
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 
verfication 
from HSC 
Board 
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 
verfication 
from HSCC 

Boara 
Candidates Previous 
|are marked Result Record
eligible as 
per the data|Exist 
verfication 
from HSC 

D0ard 

Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record

eligible as 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
| Board

Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist 
verfication 

from HSC 

Board

Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM 

10. BANGERA RAKSHA 
VITTAL
|(SUVARNAPRABHA) 

164-915-2016- 
9009533 2016016401322946 Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 

11. BANJAN DIKSHITA 164-915-2016- 
SUNDER (JAYANTHI) |9009525 2016016401322907 Eligible |Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM
Does Not 

12. BANNETTI SHRUTI
RAJSHEKHAR 
(CHANDA)

164-915-2016- 
9009527 |2016016401322915 |Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM Does Not 

BHANUSHALI SATISH |164-915-2016- 
PARSOTAM 
|(SHANTIBEN) 

13. 
2016016401322583 Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM
9007121

NEELAM RAJKUMAR 164-915-2016 
BHARDVWAJ (LAXMI) 9001124 Eligibility 

Not 
Processed 

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist
Previous
Result Record
Does Not 
Exist

Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record|
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

CF 16203
BHATT BHISHMA
DHARMDEV 
(DHANNDEVI) 

164-915-2016-
9009749 

15. 
Eligibility 

3Not 
Processed 

BHATT DIVESHDATT |164-915-2016- 
GOPALDATT (MAYA) |9007224 

16. 2016016401322687 Eligible Jan 21 2017 

|5:34PM 

| verficatioon 
|from HSC 
| Board 

|BHOIR MANSI
RAMESH (NIKITA) 

164-915-2016- 
9009514 Eligibility 

Not 
Processed 

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist 

Candidates Previous 
|are marked |Result Record

Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

1/. 

CF-I6o10 

BHOR AKSHAY 
KHANDU (PRAMILA) 9006637 2016016401322424 Jan 21 2017 

|5:34PM 

18. 164-915-2016- Eligible 

eligible as 

verfication 
|from HSC 

Boa AKASH 
DNYANESHWAR 
BOCHRE (SUREKHA) 

Eligibility Previous 
Result Record
Does Not 
Exist

164-915-2016- 
9009502 

19 

Not C 6 OTProcessed 
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CHANDORA 
NARESHKUMAR 
VARDARAM (SUKHI)

|164-915-2016- 
9010798 

20, 

2016016401323482 Eligible Candidates Previous
are marked Result Recordeligible as 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
trom HSC 
Board
Candidates |Previous 
are marked Result Recordeligible ass 
per the data |Exist 
verfication 
from HSCC 
Board 
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record
eligible as 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
Board 

Jan 21 2017 
|5:34PM Does Not 

21. CHAUDHARY 
KUMARIPINKY 

|POONARAM (KAMLA) 
164-915-2016 
9007147 2016016401322617 Eligible 

Jan 21 2017 

5:34PMDoes Not 

CHAUHAN RAJESH 
RAMDULARE 
(URMILA)

164-915-2016- 2016016401322776 
9007373 

|22. 
Eligible 

| Jan 21 2017 

|5:34PM Does Not 

ROHIT RAJENDRA 164-915-2016-
CHAUHAN (SHARDA) |9009494

23. 

Eligibility Previous 

CF 16013 No Processed Result Record
Does Not 
Exist 

Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record
eligible aS 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSCC 

24 CHAUHAN KAMAL
RAMADHAR
(LALITADEVI) 

164-915-2016-
9001037 |2016016401271744 Eligible | Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
Does Not 

|BoardCHAVAN SIDDHESH |164-915-2016- 2016016401524305 BABARAM (ANJALI) 9210359 
25 

Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record
eligible as 
per the data |Exist 
verfication 

Eligible | Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM

Does Not 

from HSC 

BoardCHAVAN SANKET 
BHARAT BHARATI
(SUNITA) 

164-915-2016-
9256024

26. 
Eligibility PreviousS CF 626S Not 
|Processed 

Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record
eligible as Does Not 

per the data Exist
verfication 
from HSC 

CHAVAN SHRUTIKA 164-915-2016- 2016016401323501 ARVIND (ASAWARI) 9010862 Eligible
27 

Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM

Board
|JAINI NITIN CHHEDA |164-915-2016- 

(VEENA) Eligibility 
Not 
Processed 

|Previous 
Result Record
Does Not 

Exist
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record | 

Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

28. 
9006438

DAKUA SANTOSHI 
SURENDRA (SUNITA) |9009532 Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM

29 |164-915-2016- |2016016401322931 Eligible

eligible as 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board
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Stamp 

30. DALVI BHUSHAN
LAXMAN (GEETA) 164-915-2016- 

9009699 2016016401323064 Eligible Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 
eligible as 
per the dataExist 
verfication 
from HsC 

Board 
Candidates Previous 

are marked Result Record 
eligible as 
per the data Exist 
verfication 
from HSC 
Board 

|Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM 

Does Not 

DESAI ABHIJEET 
SURENDRA
(SUREKHA) 

31 164-915-2016 2016016401323137 
9009771 Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM Does Not 

KRUPESH RAMESH 164-915-2016- 
DEVADIGA (PUSHPA) |9009510 

32. 

Eligibility 
Not 
Processed 

Previous CE-1 ol1 Result Record
|Does Not 
Exist

Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist
verficatioon 
from HSC 

33. DEVARE YOGESH 164-915-2016-
|9080774 2016016401323733 EligibleSHRAVAN (ARUNA) |Jan 21 2017 

|5:34PM

Board DHAMNE SHIVANI
SANJAYY 
(SANJEEVANI) 

164-915-2016- |2016016401323605 
|9012048 

34. 
Eligible Candidates Previous

are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist

verfication 
from HSC 

Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM

Board AJIT SAMBHAJI 
DHULAP (JYOTI) 164-915-2016- 

|9006377 Eligibility 
Not 
Procesed

35. 
PreviousS 
Result Record
Does Not 
Exist

CF -18 2 4 
36 MOHNISH RAJESH

DICHOLKAR 
(MADHUR) 

Eligibility O1Not 
164-915-2016-

Previous 
Result Record
Does Not 
EXist

9007033
Processed 

DIGHE KAJAL 
VISHNU (VIMAL) 

164-915-2016-
9006298

2016016401271783 Eligible Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record
eligible as 
per the data Exist 
verfication 
from HSC 

Board 

Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record

eligible as 
per the data |Exist

verfication 
from HSC 
Board 
Candidates Previous 
are marked |Result Record
|eligible as 
per the data |Exist 
verfication 

|Jan 21 2017 

|5:34PM

37. 

|Does Not 

38 DSOUZA ROYSTON 164-915-2016- 2016016401322536 Eligible Jan 21 2017 VAN (JACINTHA) 9007043 |5:34PM Does Not 

DUBEY KOMAL
DHARMENDRA 
(KIRAN)

164-915-2016-
9011032 

2016016401323532 Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 

39. 

Does Not 

from HSCC 
Board

Eligibility 
Not 

Previous
Result Record 
Does Not 

Exist

40. 164-915-2016- ASHISH RAKESH 
KUMAR DUBEY 
(KANTI DEVI) 

cE-16o219007134 
Processed 
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Sr. Student Name as 

Reason Result Stetus User Name 
of previous 
Programme 
PartTem

Date & Time 
No. appeared on Number (PRN) Status Stamp Statement of Marks 

41. ROHIT SURESH

DUBEY (SUNITA)
164-915-2016- Eligibility Previous 
9009522 C 16 o2Noí 

Processed 
Result Record
Does Not 
Exist

FARAD LAXMAN

MAHADEV (KAVITA)|9013208 
164-915-2016- 2016016401323613 42. Eligible Candidates Previous

are marked Result Record 
eligible ass 

Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
Does Not 

per the data Exist
verfication 

from HSC 

Board
GADA RIDDHI KIRIT 164-915-2016-

(NAYNA)
3 Eligibility Previous 

Result Record 
ot 

9015037 CF-1& 023 Not 
Processed Does 

Exist 

GAIKAR MANALI 
KAMLAKAR 
(SUREKHA) 

164-915-2016-
9006279 

| 44. Eligibility 
CF-62MB Not 

Processed 

Previous
Result Record
Does Not 

Exist 16 2.18 
45. GAONKAR VIPULA 164-915-2016- 2016016401322447 

9006762 
Eligible Candidates Previous 

are marked Result Record
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 
verfication 

VIJAY (POOJA) 
Jan 21 2017 
| 5:34PM 

from HSC 

Board
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 
eligible ass 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 

per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 

Jan 21 2017 

|5:34PM 
46. 164-915-2016- 2016016401322382 GAUND

PANKAJKUMAR 
MOHAN (LALSA) 

Eligible 
9006476 

Does Not 

164-915-2016-
9136033 

2016016401190052 Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
GAUTAM 
AMITKUMAR 
RAMSAGUN
(SHOBHAVATI) 

47. 

Eligibility 
Not 
Processed 

Previous GEHLOT ASHWINI

VINODKUMAR 
(ASHA) 

164-915-2016-
9011260 

48. 
Result Record
Does Not 

Exist 
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record|
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist

verfication 
from HSC 

Jan 21 2017 GHARAT POOJA 164-915-2016- 2016016401322486 
9006827 

Eligible |49. 5:34PM BHARAT (ASHA) 

Board
164-915-2016- 2016016401322432 
|9006753

Candidates Previous
are marked |Result Record|

| Does Not 

Jan 21 2017 

|5:34PM
Eligible 50. GHAYAL SAYALI 

RAJU (VAISHALI) eligible as 

per the data |Exist
verfication 
from HSC 

Board
Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
Candidates Previous 
are marked |Result Record

|eligible as 

per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board

51. GOHIL ROHIT VINOD 164-915-2016- 2016016401323563 Eligible 
(VARSHA) 9011135 Does Not 
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Stamp

ANIKET SHASHIKANT 164-915-2016-
GORE (HIRA) 

52. 
Eligibility 
Not 
Processed 

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

CP 16224 9010846

PRATIK DAYALAL 
|GORI (ANITA)

164-915-2016-
9011178 

3. 
Eligibility 
Not PreviouS 

Result Record
Does Not 

Exist
Candidates Previous 
are marked |Result Record 

Does Not 
per the data Exist 

CF-1225 
Processed 

GOSWAMI SAPNA
VINODGAR
(BHAVNABEN) 

54. 164-915-2016- 2016016401322873 Eligible
9009513 |Jan 21 2017 

|5:34PM eligible as 

|verfication 
from HSC 

Board 55. GOUNDAR
DHANLAXMI 
ELUMALAI (SELVI) 

164-915-2016- 2016016401322695 
9007245 Eligible Candidates Previous

are marked Result Record 
eligible as 
per the data Exist 

|verfication 
from HSC 
|Board
Candidates Previous 
are marked |Result Record 
| eligible as Does Not 

per the data Exist
verfication 
from HSC 

Board 
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record|
eligible as 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
|Board

Candidates Previous 
are marked |Result Record 

eligible asS 
per the data |Exist

verfication 
from HSC 
Board

|Jan 21 2017 
:34PM

|Does Not 

GOUNDER POOJA
|HARIGOVIND 
(VJAYAKUMARI) 

56. 164-915-2016- 
9009537 2016016401322962 Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM

GUNDAGE ROHIT
MARUTI (SUSHILA) 

164-915-2016- 2016016401323095 
9009717 |Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM
Does Noot 

GUNJAL DEEPALI
VIJAY (ANITA)

58. 164-915-2016- |2016016401322656 Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
9007210

Does Not 

GUNJAL AARTI 
SHETIBA (SUMAN) 

59. 164-915-2016- 
9006371 Eligibility 

Not PreviousS 
C- Result Record 

Processed 

GUPTA RAM 
MOTILALL
(SHREEMATI) 

Does Not 
|Exist

Candidates Previous
are marked |Result Record 

60. 164-915-2016-
9006360D

201601640 1322327 ligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HsC 

Board
GUPTA NANDINI
HARISHANKAR 
(GYANI) 

| 164-915-2016- 2016016401524015 

9010890
61 Eligible Candidates Previous

are marked |Result Record| 
eligible as 
per the data |Exist

verfication 
from HSC 

Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM 

Does Not 

Board 
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GUPTA 62. 
HARISHANKAR 
SUKHLAL 
(ISHARAWATI DEVI) 

164-915-2016 2016016401523677 
9006608 Eligible Candidates Previous

are marked Result Record|
|eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HsC 

B0ara 
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 
eligible as 
per the data Exist

verfication 
from HSC 
Board 
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist

|verfication 
from HscC 

Board 

Jan 21 2017 
|5:34PM

63. GUPTA RAGINI
KANCHAN 
(RUKMANI) 

164-915-2016- 
|9014764

2016016401524197 Eligible Jan 21 2017 
:34PM 

Does Not 

64. GUPTA CHANDANI 164-915-2016- 2016016401524135 EligibleSANJAY (SUNITA) 9011034 |Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM

65. AMIT UMASANKAR 164-915-2016- 
9006881 Eligibility 

Not 
Processed 

PreviousGUPTA (SAROJ) CF 622} Result Record 
Does Not 

Exist 
66. GUPTA BRIJESH 

KUMAR BHOLARAM 9006631
(LALTIDEVI) 

164-915-2016- 2016016401523685 Eligible Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record

eligible as 
per the data Exist 
verfication 
|from HSC 
|Board 

|Jan 21 2017 

|5:34PM 
Does Not 

67 GUPTA PANKAJ
KAMLESH LACHI 
(LACHI)

164-915-2016-
|9256798

2016016401323861 Eligible Candidates Previous 
are marked |Result Record|

eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
Board 

|Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 

GUPTA ROHAN 

RAVISHANKAR 
SUNITA (SUNITA)

68. |164-915-2016- 
9263428 

2016016401323884 Eligible Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 

eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist 
verfication 
from HSCC 
Board 
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 
eligible asS 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
Board
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 
eligible aS Does Not 
per the data Exist

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 

. 
|Jan 21 2017 

:34PM 

GUPTA SONALI
AKHILESH (SHEELA) |9007302 

164-915-2016- 2016016401322737 Eligible 69. Jan 21 2017 
5 :34PM 

Does Not 

GUPTA PRITI 
SHIVSHANKAR 
(KALAVATI) 

164-915-2016-
9009547 

70. 2016016401322985 Eligible |Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
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GUPTA SANDEEP 
SHIVCHARAN 
(LEELADEVI) 

164-915-2016 
9006768 

71. 

2016016401322463 Eligible Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record|eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

|verfication 
from HSC 

Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM 

Board 
|Candidates Previous 
are marked |Result Record 
eligible as 
per the data |Exist 

|verfication 
from HSC 
Board 

GUPTA SUSHMA 
RAMKRISHNA
(RADHIKA)

164-915-2016- 2016016401322923 
9009531 

2. 

Eligible |Jan 21 2017 
5 :34PM

Does Not 

GUPTA SANDEEP 
DASHRATH
(DASHRATH) 

164-915-2016-
9010892 Eligibility 

Not 
Processed 

Previouss CF-16234 Result Record
Does Not 
Exist 

Candidates Previous 
are markedResult Record 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist
verfication 
from HSCC 

GUPTA SACHIN 
PRAKASH
(SANGEETA) 

164-915-2016- 2016016401323524 
9011013 Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 

Board GUPTA SACHIN 
SANTOSH (REETA) 9014761 

75. 164-915-2016- 2016016401323636 Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record|
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
Board
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
Board

Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 

76 
YASHWANT (PRITI) 9006573 
INDULKAR YOGESH 164-915-2016- 2016016401322397 Eligible | Jan 21 2017 

| 5:34PM 

IYER SHIVANI 
ETTISWARAN 
(VIJAYALAXMI) 

Eligibility 
Not Previous

77. 164-915-2016-
9040603 C-T63T Result Record 

Does Not 
Exist 

Candidates Previous
are marked |Result Record
eligible as 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Processed 

78 
RAVICHANDRAN 
(GIRIJA)

Jan 21 2017 
:34PM 

IYER RAGINI 164-915-2016-
9007079

|2016016401322544 Eligible

Does Not 

Board
IYER MAHALAKSHMI 164-915-2016- 2016016401322954 
| SAKTHIVAKEESWAR 9009536 
AN 
(MUTHUBAGIRATHI) 

Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM

Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record
eligible as 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 

79 Eligible 

Does Not 

Eligibility 
Not 

Processed 

Previous 
Result Record
Does Not 

Exist 

164-915-2016-|VIGNESHWAR
RAMESH IYER 

(BHUVANA) 

80. 
9006965 
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Student Ellglbility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Educatlon 0-Faculty of Commerce-B.Com. (with
Credits)-Regular-Revi5- No Branch Avallable-F.Y. B.Com. - Sem I [Academic Year 2016-2017 Sr. Student Name as Eliglblity Fom 

No. Pemmanent Reglstration Ellgibillty 
Number (PRN)

No. |appeared on 
Reason Resut Status |User Name Date & Time of previous

Programme 
|PartTemm 

|Statement of Marks 
Status 

Stamp 
JADHAV VINAYAK
SANJAY KALPANA 
(KALPANA) 

164-915-2016-
9256461 

81. 

2016016401323853 Eligible Candidates |Previous 
are marked Result Record eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist
|verfication 
from HSC 
Board
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record eliglble as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
Board 
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Recordeligible as 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
|Board 
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record| eligible as 

per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
Board 

Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM

82 JADHAV YOGITA
MOHAN (CHHABU) 164-915-2016-

|9011069 |2016016401323547 Eligible
| Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM

164-915-2016-
|9006268 

83. JADHAV GAURAV 

2016016401271767 Eligible VIKAS (SHRADHA) 
Jan 21 2017 
5:3 

Does Not 

84 JAIN SANJAY LALIT 164-915-2016- 2016016401323621 Eligible(MANJU) 9014759 
Jan 21 2017 
5:34PMDoes Not 

85 JAISWAL ARJUN
|ASHOK (SUNITA) |164-915-2016- 

9006766 2016016401322455 Eligible Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 
eligible as 
per the data |Exist

verfication 
from HsC 
Board
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 
eligible as 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
Board 
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 
eligible ass 
per the data |Exist

verfication 
from HSC 
Board 

|Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM 

Does Not 

JAISWAL KHUSHBU 164-915-2016-
SANJAY (SANJU)

86. 
2016016401322672 Eligible 

|Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM 

9007219

Does Not 

|JAISWAL GAURAV
SURESH (NIRMALA) |9009730 164-915-2016- |2016016401323114 

Jan 21 2017 

|5:34PM 

87. 

Eligible

|Does Not 

JYOTESH 
CHANDRAPRAKASH 9009511 
|JAISWAL (SONI)

Eligibility 
Not 
Processed 

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist 

88. 164-915-2016-

CF-0 

JAISWAL PRIYANKA |164-915-2016- 
SHIVPRAKASH 
(SANDHAYA) 

Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM 

Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record
eligible ass 

per the data Exist 
verfication 
from HSC 
Board

89. 2016016401322977 Eligible9009543

Does Not 
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Date&Time 
|StampSr. Student Name as 

No. appeared on 
Statement of Marks 

Ellgiblty Fom 
No. 

Pemanent Registration Ellglbility Reason 
| Number (PRN) 

Result Status |User Name 

of previous
Programme 
Partlemm

Status 

JAISWAL PALLAVI

TRILOKI (ASHA)
164-915-2016-
|9006583

Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM2016016401322401 Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 

eligible as 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board

0. |Eligible 

Does Not 

91. JAISWAR ANIKET 

SURYBHAN
(SUBHAVATI) 

| 164-915-2016-
9006879 

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 

Exist 
Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 

Exist
|Previous 
Result Record
| Does Not 

Exist 
Candidates Previous 

are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist 

Eligibility 
Not 
|Processed 

JAISWAR RAHUL 

SHEETLAPRASAD 
(USHA) 

164-915-2016 
9006803

92. Eligibility 
CF-1/24 Processed 

|93. YOGESH KUMAR 
BHARATPRASAD 

JAISWAR

164-915-2016-
9007160 

Eligibility 
CF-15h7No Processed 

(BINDRAWATI) 
JATAV URMILA 

TOTARAM (PUSHPA) |9006604
| Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
94. | 164-915-2016- |2016016401322416 Eligible 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board
2016016401321243 Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM
Candidates Previous 
|are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 
|Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record|
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist

verfication 
|from HSC 

Board
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSCC 

Board 

95. JOISAR MANSI 164-915-2016- Eligible
|NILESH (MANJULA) 9151825

KADAM JAIDEEP 
DILIP (JYOTI) 

|164-915-2016- 2016016401322575 
9007102

Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
96. Eligible 

KADAM SHRADDHA |164-915-2016- |2016016401323555 97 
|HARISHCHANDRA 9011081
(TARAMTI) 

|Eligible |Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 

164-915-2016- 2016016401323594 
9011705

Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 
eligible as 

per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSCC 
Board

KAJARATHINGAL Eligible 98. 
ANTO THOMAS
(LEELA

|Jan 21 2017

5:34PM 
Does Not 

KAMAT DIVYA ARUN 164-915-2016-
(VIDYA) 

2016016401191724 Eligible Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record|
eligible as 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
| from HSC 
Board 

99. |Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM |9140769 

Does Not 
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Eligibilty Fomm Permanent Registraton Eligiblity Reason No. 
Sr. | Student Name as 

appeared on 

Statement of Marks
Result Status User Name Date & Time 
of previous
Programme 
PartTem 

No. Number (PRN) Status Stamp

| 100. KAMBLE AJAY RAJU 164-915-2016-
(REKHA) 2016016401323741 Candidates Previous

are marked Result Record| 
eligible as 
per the data Exist

verfication 
|from HSCC 

Board
Candidates Previous 
|are marked Result Record
eligible as Does Not 

per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
Board 

9082089 Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
Does Not 

101. KAMBLI SAMEER

SHRIPAD (SHRIPAD) 9006460 
164-915-2016- 2016016401322366 

Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 

102. KANAUJIYA JYOTI 
DHIRAJ (TARA) 

164-915-2016-
9009501 Eligibility 

Not 
Processed 

Previous
Result Record 
Does Not 

Exist 
CF-16o5° 

|103. KANAUJIYA AARTI 
RAMPALAT 
|(LALMANI) 

164-915-2016-
9009497 |2016016401322826 Eligible Candidates Previous 

are marked Result Record 
|eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 
engible as 

per the data Exist

verfication 
from HSC 

Boara
Candidates |Previous 
are marked Result Record 
eligible as 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 

|Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM 

| 104. KANNAUJIYA SAPNA 164-915-2016-
9176823 2016016401321266 Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
UMASHANKAR 

(INDIRA) Does Not 

105. |KAPDEKAR ROHIT 

CHANDRAKANT 
(SANJIVANI) 

164-915-2016- 2016016401323176 
9009943 

Eligible |Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM

Does Not 

106 KHANDARE TUSHAR 164-915-2016- 
DEVIDAS (ASHA) Eligibility 

Not 
Previous 

9009973 -1 Result Record 
Does Not 

EXIst 
Processed 

107. KHANDELWAL NIKITA| 164-915-2016 2016016401523727 
SANJEEVV 
| (RAJSHREE) 

Eligible Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 

eligible as 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board
Candidates Previous 
are marked |Result Record
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSOC 

|9006719
Jan 21 2017 

:34PM 
Does Not 

KHANOLKAR 
MITHILESH MANOJ|9010929 
(MANJIRI) 

108. 164-915-2016- 2016016401524046 Eligible | Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM

Board

109. KILLEN JUDE BANAT 164-915-2016-
(JENNIFER)

Eligibility
Not 
Processed

Previous 
9015271 CF-16053 Result Record 

Does Not 
Exist

110. SHRISHAIL 
MAHADEV KINGE 
(REKHA) 

164-915-2016- 
9009635

Eligibility 
CF 160S4 Processed 

Previous
Result Record 
Does Not
Exist
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Student Ellgiblity Status Reportfor The SIA College of Higher Education 0- Faculty of Commerce B.Com. (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16- No Branch Available - F.Y. B.Com. - Sem I[Academic Year 2016-2017] 

Sr. Student Name as Elilgibillty Fom Pemanent Reglstration Ellgiblity No. Reason appeared on Result Status User Name Date& Time 
of previous 
Programme 
PartTemm 

No. 
Statement of Marks |Number (PRN) Status Stamp

|111. |KOHLI MEHAK RAJIV |164-915-2016 |(JASPALKAUR) |2016016401523693 Eligible |Candidates |Previous 
are marked Result Record 
|eligible as 

Jan 21 2017 
5 :34PM

|9006632 
Does ot 

per the data |Exist 

vertication 
from HSC 
Board112. KOTIAN KARAN

|UMESH (USHA) |164-915-2016- 2016016401523735 
9006756 |Eligible Candidates Previous

are marked Result Record|

|eligible as 

Jan 21 2017 

5 :34PM 

Does lot 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
|Board 
Candidates Previous

are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
Board 

113. KULKARNI MEGHA 
RAMESHH
(SANGEETA) 

164-915-2016 2016016401523631 
9006567 Eligible Jan 21 2017 

:34PM

114. KUMARI RACHANA 
RAJKUMAR 
(PRAMILA) 

164-915-2016- 2016016401191047 
9129855

Eligible |Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 

115. KUNKAWLEKAR 
PALLAVI MANOJ
(MANALI) 

164-915-2016- 2016016401323257 
9010073 Eligible Candidates Previous 

are marked Result Record 
|eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

verfication
from HSC 

Board
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist

verfication 
from HSC 
Board

Jan 21 2017 
34PM 

116. LAD NAMRATA 

|NARAYAN (NEETA)
164-915-2016- |2016016401524143 Eligible

9011057 
Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM

117. LAMTURE AKASH 
UMAKANT
(SULOCHANA) 

164-915-2016- 2016016401323683 
9015252 

Eligible Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HsCC 

Board 

|Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM 

118. LOHAR BHAVANA 164-915-2016- 
RUPALAL (BASANTI) 9007010 

2016016401523782 Eligible Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 

per the data |Exist 
|vertication 
from HSC 
|Board 
Candidates Previous
are marked |Result Record
eligible as 
per the data Exist
verfication 

Jan 21 2017 
34PM 

119. MADHAV ANAND 
ANIL (ASMITA)

164-915-2016-
9228555

2016016401524344 Eligible |Jan 21 2017 
34PM 

|Does Not 

|from HSC 

Board
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Credits)-Regular-Revi6- No Branch Available - F.Y. B.Com.- Sem | [Academic Year 2016-2017 

Eligibility Fom Pemanent Registration Eligiblity 
|Number (PRN)

Result Status User Name Date & Time 

of previous
|Programmne 
PartTem

Sr. Student Name as Reason |StampNo. Status No. appeared on 

Statement of Marks 

Jan 21 2017 

|5:34PM Candidates Previous
are marked |Result Record|

eligible as Does Not 

per the data Exist 

verfication 

164-915-2016 2016016401524166 Eligible 120. MAHADIK NETRA 

SITARAM (SAYALI) 9011111 

from 
Board 
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record|
eligible as Does Not 

per the data |Exist 

|verfication 
from HsC 

Board

SC 

Jan 21 2017 

|121. MAHAJAN SACHIN

RAJU (MANGAL)
164-915-2016 
9009902 

|2016016401323153 Eligible 5:34PM 

Previous
Result Record 
Does Not 

Exist

Eligibility 122. MAHTO SHASHIKANT 164-915-2016-
MAHESH (SUNITA) 9006853 CF-16265 Na Processea 

Previous 
|Result Record 
Does Not 

Exist 

Eligibility 123 MAHTO SACHIN 
JAGESHWAR 

(SANGEETA) 

164-915-2016-
9006346 C-162644 |Not 

|Processed 

|Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record
eligible as Does Not 

per the data Exist 
verfication 
from HSCC 

Board 
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 

eligible as Does Not 

per the data |Exist 

124. MAISHERI HEMANGI 164-915-2016- 2016016401523503 
MULCHAND (VEENA) |9006328 

ligible 

CF6266 

|Jan 21 2017 

|5:34PM Eligible 125. MALDE RAHUL

NARENDRA 
(HARSHABEN) 

164-915-2016- 2016016401323041 

9009679 

verfication 
SC from 

Board 
Candidates |Previous 
are marked Result Record|
|eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 
Candidates Previous
are markedResult Record 

Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM
|164-915-2016- 2016016401323814 126. MANDAVKAR 

PRASAD GAJANAN 9253806

(GAJANAN) 

127. MANE AKASH POPAT |164-915-2016- 2016016401323242 
9010071 

Jan 21 2017 
:34PM Eligible

(MANDA) eligible as Does Not 

per the data |Exist

verfication 
HSC from 

Board 

Candidates Previous 
are marked |Result Record 
eligible asS 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HsCC 
| Board 

Candidates Previous
are marked |Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist

verfication 
from HSC 
| Board 

|164-915-2016- |2016016401322664 Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM128. MARATHE
MAYURESH DEEPAK |9007211 

(MOHIN) 
Does Not 

Jan 21 2017 

|5:34PM 
164-915-2016- 2016016401323393 Eligible129. MARU HARSHIT

|MUKESH (NANDINI) 9010423
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Elgbilitly Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education 0-Facuty of Commerce-B.Com. (wth 
Stus-Regular-Rev16- No Branch Avallable-F.Y. B.Com.-Sem [Academic Year 2016-2017 

Result Status |User Name Date & Time 

of previousS 

Programmne 
PartTemn 

Reason Eligiblity Fom Pemanent Registratilon Ellg ibility 
|Number (PRN) 

Student Name as 
Stamp Sr. 

No. appeared on 
Statement of Marks 

No. Status

Jan 21 2017 

|5:34PM 
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record| 

eligible as 
per the data |Exist 

|verfication 
from HSC 

Board 
Candidates PreviousS 
are marked Result Record|
eligible as 

per the data |Exist

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 

130. MEHTA
SANTANKUMAR
|UPENDRA (UMA) 

164-915-2016- |2016016401523581 
9006442 

Eligible 
Does Not 

164-915-2016- 2016016401524054 
|9010947 

Jan 21 2017 

5:34PMEligible131. MEHTA TANVI

MANISH (HETAL) Does Not 

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 

Exist

132. MHATRE SAYLI

LILADHAR (SUSHILA) |9010403 
Eligibility 
Not 

|164-915-2016- 

C-14D4 Processeed 
Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 

eligible asS
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
irom HSc 

Board

Eligible164-915-2016-

9009867 

2016016401323145 133. MHATRE RUPESH 

BABAJI (RAMA) Does Not 

|Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
Candidates Previous 

are marked |Result Record

eligible as Does Not 

per the data Exist 

verfication 
HSC 

164-915-2016- 2016016401323025 
9009653 

Eligible134. MHATRE BHAVIK 
|VIKAS (KAVITA)

from 
Board 

Previous
|Result Record|
Does Not 

Exist 

Eligibility 135. ANAND RAMESH 

MISHRA (MEENA)
164-915-2016-

CAO65 Not 9009975
Processed 

136. MISHRA JAGRUTI 

BRAJESHWARNATH 9010505
(USHA) 

Eligibility 
Not 
Processed 

PreviousS 
Result Record 
Does Not 

|164-915-2016- 
C1&a66 

EXIst 
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 

eligible asS 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 
Candidates Previous 
are markedResult Record
eligible as 
per the data Exist

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 
Candidates PreviouS
are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist 

|verfication 
from HscC 

Board

|Jan 21 2017 

|5:34PM
164-915-2016- 2016016401523886 Eligible137. MORE PRANAY 

SURESH (SHIVANGI) 9007687 Does Not 

164-915-2016- 2016016401461102 
9006248 

Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM 

Eligible 138. MORE ASHWINI 
BANDU (HIRABAI) Does Not 

164-915-2016- 2016016401322761 
9007358

Jan 21 2017
5:34PM 

Eligible 139. MUDALIAR 
AYSHWARIYA 
BALASUBRAMANIAN 
(MARIAMMAL) 
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Programme 
PartTemm

Status
Stamp 

140. MUDGADE
SHIVSHANKAR 
DATTA (VARSHA)

164-915-2016 
9160492 2016016401524263 Eligible Candidates Previous 

are marked Result Record|
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist

|verfication 
from HSC 
Board

Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM 

141. MUNDE SWAPNIL 
DEVIDAS (DEVIDAS) |9006466164-915-2016- 2016016401523607 Eligible Candidates Previous

are marked Result Record
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HsC 
Board 

Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM 

| 142. MUPNAR
MARISHANKAR 
RAMESH (AARTI) 

164-915-2016- 
9007277 2016016401322722 Eligible Candidates Previous

are marked Result Record
eligible as 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
HSC 

Jan 21 2017 
:34PM

Does Not 

from 
Board
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record
eligible as 
per the data |Exist

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 
eligible as 
per the data |Exist

verfication 
from HSC 
Board 

| 143. MUTHE VAIBHAV 

PANDHARINATH 
(NANDINI) 

|164-915-2016- 
|9009913 2016016401323161 Eligible an 21 2017 

:34PM 
Does Not 

144. NAIDU JAGANKUMAR | 164-915-2016- 2016016401323033 PALPANDI (AADI) Eligible 
9009678 Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
Does Not 

145. NAIDU SIMRAN
RAJESH (PRABHA) 

164-915-2016- Eligibility
Not 

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 

EXIst

9007042 
Processed 

146 NAMDEO SONIYA 
SHIVKUMAR 
(SARITA) 

| 164-915-2016-
9006432 

2016016401523557 Eligible Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

verfication
from HSC 

|Board
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record

eligible as Does Not 

per the data Exist
verfication 
from HSC 
Board

| Candidates Previous 
are marked |Result Record
eligible as 
per the data |Exist

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 

Jan 21 2017 
34PM 

147. NARKHEDE 164-915-2016 2016016401323354 Eligible Jan 21 2017 
:34PMJAYSHREE PANKAJ 9010402 

(LALANA) 

148. PALAN SAHIL RAJIV 164-915-2016- 
|CHHAYA (CHHAYA) 9255548 

|2016016401323837 Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
Does Not 

149. PANDEY AKASH 

ANILKUMAR 
164-915-2016-
9007092 

Eligibility 
Not 
|Processed 

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 

Exist 

t6 o23 
(SUNITADEVI) 
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150. PANDEY KAJAL 
AVADHESH (KIRAN) 9010965 164-915-2016- |2016016401524077 Eligible Candidates Previous 

are marked Result Recordeligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
Board

Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM

151. RANJIT GANGARAM164-915-2016-
PANDIT (NILAVNTI) 9006310 Eligibility Previous

Result Record
Does Not 
Exist 

Not 

F-16297
2016016401524104 

|Processed PANHALKAR SEJAL 164-915-2016-
MARUTI (UMA) 

152 

Eligible Candidates 
are marked Result Record
eligible as 
per the data Exist
verfication 
from HSC 
Board

|9010988 Previous Jan 21 2017 
5:3 

|Does Not 

|153. PARAB PRAVIN 
PRAKASH (PRATIMA) |9006666164-915-2016- 2016016401523704 Eligible Candidates Previous 

are marked Result Record
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record| 
eligible as 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
Board 

Candidates Previous
are marked |Result Record
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist
verfication 
from HSCC 

|Board

Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM 

154. PASWAN MANJU 

RAJESH (MANORMA) 9010978 
| 164-915-2016- 2016016401524093 Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM
Does Not 

Eligible 
155. PATHAK AMIT 

RAJDEV (GEETA)
164-915-2016-
9010465

|2016016401323404 Jan 21 2017 

|5:34PM 

156. NITISHA. SHANIDAS. 164-915-2016-
PATIL (SANDHYA) |Previous Eligibility 

Not 
Processed 

9010000 Result Record 
Does Not 

Exist
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record|

157. PATIL NEHA 
VISHWANATH 
(VANDANA) 

164-915-2016-
9010074 

2016016401323265 Eligible | Jan 21 2017 

|5:34PM
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 
| Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM 

Candidates |Previous 
are marked Result Record | 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist 
verfication 

164-915-2016- 2016016401323331 
9010390 

Eligible 158. PATIL NIKITA
VINAYAK (USHA) 

from HSC 
Board 

Previous159. NIKHIL SANTOSH 
PATIL (SEEMA)

| 164-915-2016-
9010014

Eligibility 
Not 
Processed 

|Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist CP-1644

160. SUNNY MAHENDRA 164-915-2016 
PAWAR (MEGHA) 

Eligibility 
Not 
Processed 

Previous
Result Record 
Does Not 

Exist 

9006586 
C-16 28 
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161. PAYARE PAWAN 

ARUN (SHUSHAMA) 9009716|164-915-2016- 2016016401323087 Eligible Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record| eligible as Does Not 
|per the data Exist 
verfication 
from HsCC 

Board 
Candidates Previous
|are marked Result Record 
eligible as 
per the data |Exist 
Yertication 
from HSC 
|Board 
Candidates Previous
are marked |Result Record 
eligible as 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
Board 
Candidates Previous 

are marked Result Record| 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
|from HSC 
Board 
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist

verfication 
| from HSCC 
Board

Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM

162. PHANSE SHUBHAM164-915-2016- 
|JAYRAM (RANJANA) |9006606 |2016016401523662 Eligible 

Jan 21 2017 

5:34PMDoes Not 

163. PHALTANKAR TANVI 164-915-2016 
9010406 2016016401323377 Eligible DEVIDAS 

(JAYSHREE) Jan 21 2017 
5:34PMDoes Not 

164. PINTO DERRICK 
AGNELO (JOYCE) 164-915-2016- 2016016401322633 Eligible |9007162 |Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM

| 165. P0OJARI PRANEET |164-915-2016- 2016016401323667 KRISHNA (SUHASINI) |9015198 |Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM

Eligible 

| 166. P0OJARY KIRTANA |164-915-2016- 
9010562 Eligibility 

6O Noi 
Processed 

Previous 
|Result Record 
Does Not 

Exist
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 

Does Not 
per the data Exist

RAMESH
(PADMAVATHI) 

POOJARY SAMPATH 164-915-2016- 2016016401322714 EligibleSANJEEVA 
(PARVATHI) 

Jan 21 2017 
|5:34PM

167. 

|9007262
eligible as 

verfication 
from HSC 
Board 

164-915-2016-
|9189831

Eligibility
Not 
Processed

Previous 
Result Record
Does Not 
Exist 

168. P00JARI 
MADHANRAJ 
| KRISHNAAPPA 
(SAVITHR) 

169. PRAJAPATI SUPRIYA 164-915-2016 
SHRAVANKUMAR 
(VIDYAVATI) 

15 2933 
Eligibility 

Not 
Processed 

Previous
Result Record
|Does Not 

Exist 

9009550 

Previous
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist 

Candidates |Previous 
are marked Result Record|

Does Not 
per the data Exist

170. PRAJAPTI 

PANKAJKUMAR 
PREMKUMAR (ANITA) 

164-915-2016-
9007170 CF16035

Eligibility 
Not 
Processed 

Jan 21 2017

|5:34PM
Eligible 171. RAJBHAR RINKESH 164-915-2016- 2016016401322753 RAJESH (NIRMALA

|DEVI)
9007336 

eligible as 

|verfication 
from HSC 

Board
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172 PINKY RAMSUBHASH 164-915-2016-
RAJBHAR (RESHMI) |9010973

Eligibility Previous
|Result Record 
Does Not 

ExistC 629Processed 
173. RAJPUROHIT NILESH 164-915-2016- 2016016401524247 

KISHANSINGH 
(INDIRA)

Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM |Eligible Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 

per the data Exist

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record
eligible as Does Not 

per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 
| Candidates Previous 

are marked Result Record 
eligible as 

per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 

9135786 

174. RANDIVE NIKHIL 
NITIN (NUTAN)

164-915-2016- 2016016401524127 
9011022

| Jan 21 2017 

|5:34PM Eligible

164-915-2016-
9009715

2016016401323072 
Jan 21 2017 

5:34PMEligible
175. RAO PRATEEK

FALACHANDRA 
(GIRIJA)

| Does Not 

176.AKSHAY SHREERAM 164-915-2016-
|RASAL (SANDHYA) CFI 7 

Eligibility 
Not 
Processed 

Previous
Result Record
Does Not 

Exist 
9006453 

177. ABHIGYA SHASHI

RAWAT (KRISHNA) 

164-915-2016 
9203956

Eligibility 
Not 
Processed 

Previous
|Result Record 
Does Not 

Exist
Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM | Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record
eligible as Does Not 

per the data |Exist 
verfication 
from HSC 

Board
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 
eligible as 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 
eligible as 

per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

| Board 

2016016401524007 Eligible
REDKARAJAY 
SURESH (DEEPA) 

164-915-2016-
9010823

178. 

RODE SONALI

BALASAHEB 

(VANDNA) 

164-915-2016- 2016016401322803 

9007404
Eligible 

|Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM
179. Does Not 

180. ROKADE TEJASHREE 164-915-2016-

9006441
2016016401523573 Eligible 

Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM

RAJU (ANITA) Does Not 

Eligible
|Jan 21 2017 

|5:34PM Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 
eligible asS 
per the data |Exist

verfication 
from HSC 

B 

2016016401523623 164-915-2016- 
9006547 

181. SAINI PRITHMAN 

MANOJ (NEELAM) Does Not 

drd 
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182 SALI RUPESH SUNIL |164-915-2016- 
(REKHA) 2016016401322552 Candidates Previous

are marked Result Record 
|eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist

verfication 
| from HSC 

|Board 
Candidates PreviousS 
are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
|from HSC 

Board
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 
|eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist

verfication 
|from HSC 

|Eligible Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM 90070 

183. SALUNKE NILIMA
MAHIPAT (ANJANA) 9010400164-915-2016- 2016016401323346 Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
Eligible

184. SAPALIGA KAVYA 
|UMESH
(SHASHIKALA) 

164-915-2016 2016016401323323 
9010389

Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM 

Eligible 

Board 

185. SARMARLKAR 
KARTIKI RAJAN 

(RUCHIKA) 

164-915-2016- 
9007717 

Previous

CI4292
Eligibility 
Not 
Processed 

Result Record|
Does Not 
Exist 

Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM
Candidates Previous 
|are marked |Result Record 

eligible as 
per the data Exist

verfication 
from HSC 

Board

186. SAWANT OMKAR 
SHRIKANT (AARTI)

164-915-2016-
7328 

2016016401524336 Eligible 
Does Not 

187. KUMAR KRUSHNA 

SAWANT (ASHA) 
164-915-2016-
9006307 

|Eligibility 
Not 
Processed 

PreviousS 
Result Record 
Does Not 

Exist 

23 

164-915-2016- 2016016401323451 Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 

188. SAWANT GAURI Eligible 
GANPAT (GITANJALI) |9010652

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 

Exist 

Eligibility 189. SAWANT RAHUL 

CHANDARVILAS 
(UJAWAL) 

164-915-2016-
010034 Not 

Processed 

Jan 21 2017 
34PM

|Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record| 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
ISC 

190. SAWANT SHITAL |164-915-2016- 2016016401323385 |Eligible 
SHIVAJI (SUPRIYA) 9010407

from 
Board 

|Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record

eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

164-915-2016- 2016016401322784 Eligible191. SAWANT RITESH 
RAJENDRA 
(RANJANA) 

9007377 

|Board 
Eligibility 
Not 

Processed 

|Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 

Exist

164-915-2016-192. SEN SUNIL 

RATANLAL (MANGI) 9016515 
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193. SHAIKH MUSTAK
KARIM MOHAMMAD 9263119 
SHAKHERA 
(SHAKHERA) 

|164-915-2016- 2016016401323876 Eligible 
Candidates PreviouS 
are marked Result Record 
eligible as 
per the data |Exist 

vertication 
from HSC 

Board 
Candidates |PreviouS 
are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist 
verfication 
from HSCc 

Board

Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM
Does Not 

194. SHARMA RAHUL OM 164-915-2016- 2016016401323234 PRAKASH 
(LAKHPATI) 

Eligible9010045 | Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM 

195 
PARANU (SHIVDEVI) |9010307
SHARMA SARITA 164-915-2016- 2016016401323296 Eligible Candidates Previous 

are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 
verfication 
from 

| Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM

HSC 

Board
Candidates Previous

are marked Result Record
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 

196. SHARMA TANVI 

KAILASH (KAILASH) |9009691 
164-915-2016- 2016016401323056 Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 

197. VISHAL VIKRAM
| SHARMA (PHULVSI) 9007131

|164-915-2016- Eligibility Previous 
Result Record
Does Not 

Exist 
Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 

Exist

CFT6oZNo 
Processed 

198. SHARMA REKHA
BHAGWATIPRASAD 9007238
(SUNITA) 

164-915-2016- Eligibility

C 1L15 Processed 

199 SHEKHAWAT 164-915-2016-
9006272

Eligibility 
Not 
Processed 

PreviousS GOVIND SINGH 
RAJENDRA SINGH
(SUMAN SINGH)

Result Record| CE.16 21 Does Not 

Exist
Previous200. NEHA HIRAMAN Eligibility 

Not 
|Processed 

164-915-2016- 
SHELAR (MANGAL) 9006366 C 7 Result Record 

Does Not 

Exist 
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HsC 

201. SHETTY NISHAN 

RAVINDRA 
(MAMATHA) 

|164-915-2016 2016016401523712 
9006692 

Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 

Board
202. |SHETTY MEGHANA |164-915-2016- |2016016401524255 Eligible Candidates Previous

are marked Result Record 
egible as 

per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

|RAVI (REKHA) 9153573 
|Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM
Does Not 

|Board
203. SHETTY KARTHIK |164-915-2016- 2016016401322792 

9007387
|Eligible | Candidates Previous 

are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does No 
per the data |Exist

verfication 
from HSC 

Board

Jan 21 2017 
:34PMSURESH (VILASINI) 
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Sr. Student Name as Eliglbility Fom 
No. 

Pemanent Registration Eliglbility Reason 
Number (PRN)

Result Status |User Name Date & Time 
of previous 
Programme 
PartTem 

No. 8ppeared on |Status Stamp Statement of Marks

SHINDE TEJASHREE |164-915-2016- 2016016401323435 
|SUNIL (SHARMILA) 9010636

204. Eligible Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM

Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record

eligible as 
per the data Exist

verfication 
from HSC 
Board 
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record

|eligible as 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 

per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
|Board 
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record| 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

|Board 
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 
eligible ass 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
Board
Candidates Previous 
are marked |Result Record 

eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 

eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 

Does Not 

205. SHINDE KRANTI 
SANJAY (CHHAYA)

164-915-2016 2016016401323443 
9010640 

Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM

Eligible
Does Not 

2016016401323691 Jan 21 2017 
5:3 206. SHINDE

PRATHAMESH SUNIL 9015264 
(SARIKA)

164-915-2016- Eligible 

Jan 21 2017 

164-915-2016 2016016401323273 
|9010178 

Eligible207. SHINDE NAYNA 

|NAMDEV (BHARTI) 
|5:34PM 

208. SHIRAWALE RAJ 
DILIP (MANGALA) 

164-915-2016- 2016016401323106 Eligible 
9009727 

Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM
Does Not 

Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM |2016016401523654 Eligible 209. SHIRKE ABHISHEK 

DILIP (SUHASINI) 

164-915-2016-

9006600 

|Jan 21 2017 

|5:34PM2016016401523967 Eligible210. SHIRSAT MANOJ

SOPAN (KAMAL) 
164-915-2016-
9010554

| Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 2016016401461117 Eligible 211. SHITYAL RAJESH

RAJU (RENUKA)
|164-915-2016- 
9006266

Eligibility 
Not 
Processed 

Previous 
|Result Record 
Does Not 

Exist 

212. SHRIRAO SHITAL

NARAYAN 
(NARAYAN) 

164-915-2016- 
9006831 c63 

Page 21 of 25 

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education on 01-24-2017 12:24:32 



citalbility Status Report for The SlA College of Higher Education () -Facuty of Commerce- B.Com. (with 

Snudent Ellgibi 
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213. SINGH SOURABH 
RAJESH
(SHAILESHKUMARI) 

164-915-2016- 
9006379 2016016401523542 Eligible Candidates Previous 

are marked Result Record eligible as 
per the data Exist 
verfication 
from HSC 
Board 
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist

verfication 
from HSCC 
Board 

| Jan 21 2017 

5:34PMDoes Not 

214. SINGH AMANKUMAR |164-915-2016- SURESH (SUNITHA) 9210249 2016016401524294 |Eligible 
Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM 

215. SINGH SULINDER 
RAJENDAR (RENU) 164-915-2016 

|9011144 2016016401524174 Eligible Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
D0ard

Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 
eligible as 

per the data Exist 
verfication 
from HSCC 

Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 

216. SINGH ANJALI 
|RAMAYAN (MALTI) 164-915-2016- 2016016401524151 

9011096 Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 

Eligible 

|Does Not 

Board 
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 
eligible as 

per the data |Exist 
verfication 
|from HSC 
Board 

|217. SINGH NILESH 
RAVINDRA (MALA)

164-915-2016- 
9010956 2016016401524062 Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
Eligible 

Does Not 

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 

EXIst 
Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist 
Previous
Result Record
Does Not 
Exist 

|218. SINGH 
VIKASHKUMAR 
DURGAPRASAD 
(KUSUM) 

164-915-2016-
9210593

Eligibility 
Not 
Processed C1813 

219RAVIVISHAL SINGH 164-915-2016 
9009637 

Eligibility 
Not 
Processed 

(PRATIMA) 

220. SINGH GOPI 
KAMANSINGH 
(SAMUNDRA DEVI) 

164-915-2016- 
9010321

Eligibility 
Not 
|Processed 

Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM

Candidates Previous 
|are marked Result Record|
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 
Candidates Previous
are marked |Result Record 

eligible as 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
| Board 

2016016401322745 Eligible 221. SINGH PRITI UDAY 164-915-2016-
(SAROJA) 9007306

Jan 21 2017 222. SINHA JYOTI DILIP 164-915-2016- 2016016401323281 
(SUNAINA) 

Eligible 
|5:34PM 9010228

Does Not 
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Programme 
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Status 

Stamp 223. SOLKAR DIPALI
RAMESH (LALITA) 164-915-2016-9006343 |2016016401523511 Eligible |Candidates Previous

are marked |Result Recordeligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
|Board 
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 
|per the data Exist
verfication 
from HSC 

Board

|Jan 21 2017 
|5:34PM

224. SURVE SANJANA 
164-915-2016- PRAMOD (SHWETA) 9009728 |2016016401523952 Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 

225. SURYAN NAMITA
DILIP (NIRMALA) 164-915-2016-

9007314 2016016401523855 Eligible Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 
eligible asS Does Not 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HsC 

Board 
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 
eligible ass 
per the data Exist

verfication 
from HSC 
| Board 

|Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM 

226. SUVARNA VISHAL 164-915-2016- 2016016401523816 EligibleSUNIL (HEMALATHA) 9007200 |Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
Does Not 

227. TAK DURGA KUMARI 164-915-2016-
HEMARAM (MANJ00)|9007285 

Eligibility 
Not 
Processed 

Previous
Result Record 
Does Not 

Exist 
228. TALEKAR ANIKET

SUNIL (VIDYA)
164-915-2016- 
9006436 

2016016401523565 Eligible Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 
eligible as 
per the data |Exist 
verfication 

Jan 21 2017 

5:34 PM 
Does Not 

from HSC 

|Board 
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 
eligible as 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
| Board

Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record
eligible as 
per the data Exist

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 

164-915-2016 2016016401524321 
9216304 

Eligible Jan 21 2017 229. TAMBE TINKESH 

RAHUL (VEENA) 5:34PM 

Does Not 

230. TANDEL VEDANT

VIJAY (RASHMI) 
164-915-2016-
9010745 

2016016401523991 Eligible |Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
Does Not 

Eligibility 
Not 
Processed 

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 

Exist 

164-915-2016-MINTU SHAMBHU

THAKUR (AABHA) 
231. 

9007041 

Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
Candidates |Previous 
are marked Result Record 
eligible as 
per the data Exist

verfication 
|from HSCC 

Board 

2016016401524224 232. TIWARI NIVEDITA 
RAJESH (BINDU) 

164-915-2016-

9015117 Does Not 
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233. VAISHNAV REKHA
MITHALAL 
(LEELAVATI)

164-915-2016- 2016016401523847 
9007300

Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
Eligible Candidates |Previous 

are marked Result Record 

eligible as 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HsC 

Board
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record

eligible as Does Not 

per the data |Exist 

verfication 
rom HsC 

Board 

Does Not 

234. VAVDRA 
|LALITAKUMARI 
FULCHAND 
(CHAMPA) 

| 164-915-2016- 2016016401523983 Eligible9010701 
Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 

Previous|235. VERMA ARTI RAJESH 164-915-2016- 
9006511 

Eligibility 
Not 
Processed 

Result Record 
Not Does (BABITA) C631 

Exist
|Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record

eligible as Does Not 

per the data |Exist 

verficatioOn 
from HSC 

Board

|2016016401523905 Eligible236. VISHWAKARMA 
SANJU DARPAN 

(GUDDI) 

164-915-2016-
9009515 

Jan 21 2017 

34PM Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 
eligible aas 

per the data |Exist

vertication 
from HSC 

Board 
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record

|eligible as 
per the data |Exist 

vertication 
|from HSC 

Board 

164-915-2016- 2016016401524023 
9010900

Eligible 237. VISHWAKARMA 
POOJADEVI 
BUDDHIPRASAD 
(GEETADEVI) 

|Does Not 

Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM Eligible 
238. VYAVAHARE 

164-915-2016- 2016016401523944 
SHUBHAM TRIMBAK |9009694

(PUSHPA) 

Does Not 

YADAV SEEMADEVI 164-915-2016 

|VIRENDRAKUMAR 

(SHOBHAVATI) 

Eligibility 
Not 
Processed 

PreviouS
Result Record
Does Not 

|Exist 
239 C131S 9014883

Jan 21 2017 
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record| 
eligible as Does Not 

per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSCC 

Board 

2016016401524232 Eligible 5:34PM |164-915-2016- 240. YADAV ANKIT

|HAUSHILA PRASAD 9094587
(KRISHNA DEVI) 

Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
Candidates Previous 
are marked |Result Record 
eligible as 

per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HsC 

Board 

Eligible 164-915-2016-
9010994

2016016401524112 

241. YADAV SUDHA 

DAYASHANKAR 
(CHANDRAVATI) 

Does Not 

Previous 
|Result Record 
Does Not 

Exist

Eligibility 
242. YADAV VIKAS 

RAMESH KUMAR 

(GUDDI DEVI) 

164-915-2016-
9010593 FI63 2oNo 

Processed 

Page 24 of 25 
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0-Faculty of Commerce -B.Com. (with ar 2016-20171 Sr. Student Name as 
appeared on Eligibility Fom 
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No. 
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Statement of Marks

Reason Resut Status User Name Date& Time 
of prevloUS 
PrOgramme 
PartTemm

Status 
| Stamp

243. YADAV ANITA 
KUMARI RAMNATH 9014999 
(ASHA) |164-915-2016 2016016401524216 

Eligible Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM 

Candidates Previous 
are marked |Result Record
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist 
verfication 
from HSC 
Board 
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 
eligible as 
per the data Exist 
verfication 
from HSC 

Board 
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 

eligible asS 
per the data Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 
Board 
Candidates Previous 
are marked |Result Record 
eligible as 
per the data Exist

verfication 
from HsC 

Board 
Candidates Previous
are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 

per the data Exist
verfication 
from HSC 
|Board 

244 YADAV MUNNA 
UMASHANKAR (TARADEV) 

| 164-915-2016-
9009666 2016016401523921 Jan 21 2017 

|5:34PM 
Eligible 

Does Not 

|245. YADAV SHILPA 
164-915-2016 RAMMURAT (USHA) 9007323 |Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM 
|2016016401523863 Eligible

Does Not 

YADAV ANJALI 
RAMNARAYAN 
(GEETA)

246. 164-915-2016- 2016016401523743 
9006789 Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM
Eligible 

Does Not 

247. YADAV SURAJ 
SHYAMSUNDAR 
| (NISHADEVEE) 

164-915-2016-
|9009672

|Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM 

2016016401523936 |Eligible 

248. YADAV ARUN 
AMARBAHADUR 
(JADAWINIDEVI) 

Eligibility 
Not 
|Processed 

Previous
Result Record 
Does Not 

|Exist 

164-915-2016-
9009574 

164-915-2016-
9006291 Previous

Result Record 
Does Not 

|Exist 
Candidates Previous

are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist

249. YADAV SUSHMA 
AMARNATH 
(SHAKUNTALA) F 1 3 

Eligibility 
Not 

250. YADAV SHIVKUMAR 164-915-2016-
RAMDARI
|(SHANTIDEVI) 

Jan 21 2017 
5:34PM

2016016401524182 Eligible 
9014717

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 
Candidates Previous 
are marked Result Record 
eligible as Does Not 
per the data Exist 
verfication 
from HSC 

Board
Candidates |Previous 
are marked Result Record
eligible as Does Not 
per the data |Exist 

verfication 
from HSC 

Board 

Eligible Jan 21 2017 164-915-2016-
|9255092 

2016016401323822 251. YADAV SHUBHAM
LALLANPRASAD 
(SHRINGARIDEVI) | 5:34PM 

252. ZADE AISHWARYA 
ANANDA (VANDANA) 9007438 

164-915-2016 2016016401523871 Eligible Jan 21 2017 

5:34PM
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Afliliated to University of Mumbai
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P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkhana Road, 
Near Balaji Mandir, Dombivli(East), 421203.

The following students have cancelled admission after PRN 

number is generated 

2016-17 

NAME OF THE 
COURSE PRN REMARKS 

STUDENT
RAJBHAR MANGESH 

FYBSC IT 
2015016400183283 RE-ADMITTED 

RAMSUBHASH IN 2016 

2016016401323563 CANCELLED 
FYBCOM PRATIK DAYALAL GORI 2016016401323571 CANCELLED 

GOHIL ROHIT VINOD 

AE 
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The $.1A. College of ligher Education
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Near Balaji Mandir, Dombivli (East), 421203. 
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L 'l"-J',:x. .F v'"\ .fii'"";'"

Wnibtrrity nt ffilumbsf
URGENT/BY SPEED POST

No. Aff-ll./tcDl11-1tir l3 69
Mumbai- 400 032.

r 0 Atr':trst. l0 l -
_)

To.,/
\.The Principal.

The Soirth Indian Association's
The S.LA. College of Higher Education
P-88, MIDC Residential Area,
Dombivli Gymkhana Road,
Near Balaii Mandir,
Don-rbivli (East) - 421203

Sub:- Exter-rsion olaftlliation to start Nerv Subiect/Additional Divisiolr
frorn the academic year 20 1 7- i 8.

Ref-:- ?) qns.c adaqT u qaff ?o?\e/(?.oi /?.'s)1rf,sr-'e,
ffi+; ?? {{, Ro?.\e

?) {ns{ sqTirt-ry E-T. 4 ffi/sfiT tqsfat-r t qRr-? 1qfia 11=

3{lq1q+r4 tfugq t ? o? €-? a / e.o?? trqrfr ?q -E1;, ., o'/ :

Madam/Sir.

"l'his has ref-erence to vour application tbr exicnsion of at-flliation fbr rterr sul-,iccl

l-.Y.B.Com (Export N4arlieting) and Additional Division of' B.Cotl, B.Com (Banking

Insurance). B.Sc. InfbrrlatioitI'echnologr ancl B.Nl S fiom tl-ie academic 1'e:ir 2017-18.

in this connectior-i. I an-r to inform you that the I'-ligher artd Techtrical Ecllte.,lr

Departnrent.GovernnlentofN4aIrarashtt.a.vide{TRfi3rTesT*q_{qffir?o2'iJ/Q.'l;
Zqfur-x, ffi.n ?? E_-{,?02..e hasgiventhcpermissiontostartNewSubject/.\cklitir,:
Division fi'om the acader-r-ric 1,eal2017-i8 on permancntly no grant basis. t-tt'tcict i -

provisior.rs o1'section 82(5).83(5) of the N4aharashtra Universities Act. 1994. strb.iect t() lerr'-'
and condition laicl dolvt.r in the abol'e orcler.

I an"r therefore, directed to inform yori that your college has been permitteci to stari i;c,'

sriblect of T.Y.B.Com (Export Marketing) and Additional Division of--!@ (l'10-l6trr

B.Coru (Bankinq & Insurance) (60-120). B.Sc. Information Technology and B_.M.5160-1ltt

---' " 

-- 

- 
--

ftom tl-ie academic year"2017-i8 on rrerinanentlv rxr giant b:rsis, on the conditions tttetttiottc.l

below by the afbresaid GoveLr-unent Resolution, Rules & RegLrlations and directions issr-tecl ir.'

the University from time to tin're. ancl sLrbject to the satisfactory,+ep0it of Ure Local LrclLtir'.

Corlnrirtee to be appoirrteci b1 thc i;rrir ersit..:

perr^i g ion



2l-qq

ga 3re r-Ti Hw-qra ta afi,

t=r;ffi qRRPffr-f, q-{( q-+ar eJ-rrttqlr qrw qiqr as r+fl.

I ar-n further to inform you that if you start tl,e above mentioned for New' Subiect fl'orlr

tire academic.vear 2017-18, please make an application for continuation of aff-iliation ftrr th,-'

nert academic year ir-r the prescribed form on or before the r"nonth from the date of reccipl oi

thi-s oltlce letter as per Circular No. Aft.Recog./ICC/20i2-i3117 datecl24thAuqust.201? atrcl

par the afliliation f-ees inthe narre of the Finance and Accor-rnts Officer, University of-Murttbai.

.{ copr of the circularNo. Af1./Recog.l/ 189 of 2008 dated 17tl'May.2008 is attached hereri'itlr

tirr r oul infbrmatiou.

A copy of tire Ur.riversity CilcLrlar No. Aff.Recog.IIl49, dated 4'l'February" l()87

regarcling 0.2802 preventing the colleges ar-rd the Managements of the colleges fiortt acceptitrr:

donatior-r or capitation fee fbl admission of str-rder-rt in the colleges is enclosed hereu,ith fbr r otn'

Pcnrsll artd inlortttation.

Yours f-aithfirllr'.

, --
l.-,.-
1--*:l

(Shri" Krushna Paraci)

DeputyRegistrar 
! ' '

Affiliation Scctittrt

U

I

\ ftoi r.a i"trn:\Y,



Wnibrrrity ot frtunrbst
By Post/SPeed Post

AFFILIATION SECTION

No. Aff.ll/ICD 1201 7- 1 8/ 902-
gq^.1u1y,2017

To,

The Principal,
The South Indian Assosciation (Regd.),

The S.l.A. College of Higher Eduction.

Plot 88, MIDC. Residential Zone-

G,v-mkhana Rd.,

Dombivli (E)-421203.

Sub,- Offi.. Not. No. Aff/ICM/20I7-18/175 dot.d llttt Juln" 2017.

Sir.

With reference to your letter dated 06tl'.1u1y,2017 requesting for additional seats to the

First year Degree Courses, I am clirected to inform you that your request has been grantecl brv the

Vice-Chalcellor under the por,ver vested upon him the clause No. 12 (7) as per the Maharashtra

public University Act 2016 and yor.rr college newly pern'ritted to enroll following additional seats

fbr the academic year 2017-18, subiect to condition that there shall no increase in the division o1'

the college:-

Name of the Course No. of additional Seats

F.Y.B.Con-r. 36

F'.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Instirance) 112

F.Y.B.]\4,S. t2

F.Y.B. Sc" (lnformation & Technology) t2

Yours faithfullv.

€

w- ca
(Shri Krushna Parad) a41+\\s=-
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

AF'FILIATION SECTION



Student Eligibility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan () - Faculty of 
Commerce - B.Com. (B. and I.) (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16 - No Branch Available - F.Y. B.Com. (B.and I.) - Sem I 
[Academic Year 2017-2018]

Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

1. SAMRUDHA 
SIVARAMAKRISHNAN 
(MEENAKSHI)

164-915-2017-
921764

2017016400760111 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:15PM

2. NIMISHIKA 
MANIKANTAN 
(SUBHA)

164-915-2017-
912665

2017016400760061 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:16PM

3. AYAASWAMY 
ARVINDSWAMY 
KRISHNA (KAMALA)

164-915-2017-
1021614

2017016400761571 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

4. BARIYA RESHMA 
MAHIPATBHAI 
(LEELABEN)

164-915-2017-
1034247

2017016400762214 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

5. BHONE PRATHMESH 
SUNIL (ASHWINI)

164-915-2017-
1036131

2017016400762292 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

6. BHOSALE TANVI 
MANOHAR 
(MANISHA)

164-915-2017-
919631

2017016400760092 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

7. BISHWAKARMA 
KOKILA MEEN 
(MAMTA)

164-915-2017-
988924

2017016400761226 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

8. BOKAD AKSHAY RAM 
(KALPANA)

164-915-2017-
945630

2017016400760583 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

9. CHAUDHARY 
PRIYANKA 
PREMENDRA 
(PRABHAVATI)

164-915-2017-
1021553

2017016400761563 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

10. CHAUKEKAR SNEHA 
NANDKUMAR 
(NAMITA)

164-915-2017-
938946

2017016400760401 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

11. CHAVAN ABHISHEK 
PRAKASH (PALLAVI)

164-915-2017-
1002274

2017016400761385 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

12. CHORGE RAHUL 
BAJIRAO (LAXMI)

164-915-2017-
969353

2017016400760985 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

13. CHOUDHARYSHOBH
A (LEELA)

164-915-2017-
945424

2017016400760575 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

University of Mumbai
M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:13:46
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14. DARSHANAM SAI 
YELLAYYA (RENUKA)

164-915-2017-
1023552

2017016400761725 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

15. DSOUZA RITU 
NAVNATH (SUNITA)

164-915-2017-
954674

2017016400760714 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

16. DUBEY SHRUTI 
UDAYBHAN 
(BHAGIRATHI)

164-915-2017-
988973

2017016400761234 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

17. GAIKWAD LATIKA 
SHARAD (JYOTI)

164-915-2017-
923688

2017016400760181 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

18. GAIKWAD DILEEP 
DINKAR (GULAB)

164-915-2017-
1021948

2017016400761621 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

19. GAONKAR KSHITIJ 
SHASHIKANT 
(PRATIMA)

164-915-2017-
951840

2017016400760687 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

20. GHADIGAONKAR 
ASHISH PRAMOD 
(PRANITA)

164-915-2017-
957323

2017016400760737 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

21. GUPTA MAMTA 
ACHHELAL 
(BIRANJU)

164-915-2017-
1031795

2017016400762133 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

22. GUPTA ALOK ASHOK 
(USHA)

164-915-2017-
1089413

2017016400762566 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

23. GUPTA VIKAS 
SANTOSH (SAROJ)

164-915-2017-
1019320

2017016400761497 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

24. JAGTAP TEJAS 
SANJAY (SEEMA)

164-915-2017-
1033501

2017016400762172 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

25. JAIN RISHABH 
HASTIMAL (MANJU)

164-915-2017-
1024243

2017016400761787 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

26. KADAM VRUSHALI 
JAYRAM (JAYSHREE)

164-915-2017-
1028923

2017016400762067 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

27. KADAM GANESH 
BHIKAJI (SWATI)

164-915-2017-
989294

2017016400761242 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

28. KONAR JAISRINIVAS 
BALASUBRAMANI 
(PONMANI)

164-915-2017-
1022242

2017016400761644 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:13:46
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29. KOTAL NEHA MOHAN 
(REENA)

164-915-2017-
1036481

2017016400762311 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

30. KUTE ASHWINI 
BALASAHEB (JYOTI)

164-915-2017-
957877

2017016400760761 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

31. LODAYA ZEEL 
KHUSHAL (ALPA)

164-915-2017-
1027271

2017016400761965 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

32. MAURYA JALENDRA 
MATADEEN 
(CHANDRAKALA)

164-915-2017-
1045029

2017016400762512 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

33. MEWADA VARSHA 
MULARAM (TULSI)

164-915-2017-
945410

2017016400760567 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

34. MHATRE SIDDHI 
SANDEEP (SAYALI)

164-915-2017-
941476

2017016400760463 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

35. MISHRA RAJENDRA 
NANDKUMAR 
(GEETA DEVI)

164-915-2017-
963607

2017016400760896 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

36. MORE APARNA 
GANESH (LEELA)

164-915-2017-
916069

2017016400760084 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

37. MUDAD SWAGATIKA 
TRINATH 
(SANJUKTA)

164-915-2017-
959522

2017016400760803 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

38. AKANKSHA NITIN 
NARVEKAR (TRUPTI)

164-915-2017-
1171329

2017016402685491 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:15PM

39. NIRMAL RAHUL 
RAMLAL 
(KRISHNAVATIDEVI)

164-915-2017-
927571

2017016400760246 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

40. PILLAI VISMAYA 
VIJAYAN (ANITHA)

164-915-2017-
919661

2017016400760103 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

41. PILLAI MADHUMITHA 
RAMESH (MEENA)

164-915-2017-
923504

2017016400760173 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

42. PILLAI KRISHNA 
RAVIKUMAR 
(VAISHALI)

164-915-2017-
1099361

2017016400762597 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

43. POOJARY SWARAJ 
RAMESH (NALINI)

164-915-2017-
957742

2017016400760753 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:13:46
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44. PRADHAN 
VAISHNAVI SACHIN 
(BHAGYASHREE)

164-915-2017-
923771

2017016400760196 Eligible Supp141377
 As on 12th 
Board
===03/19/18
 15:50===
Required 
Copy of 12th 
Passing 
Mark sheet 
Duly 
Attested by 
Principal.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 19 2019  
3:25PM

45. PRAJAPATI AJAY 
MAHENDRA 
(SUSHILA)

164-915-2017-
1089605

2017016400762582 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

46. PUJARE DIPTI 
SUHAS (SAYLI)

164-915-2017-
949942

2017016400760633 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

47. RAKSHE TEJAL 
ARUN (ARCHANA)

164-915-2017-
925944

2017016400760231 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

48. SAKAT SIMRAN BALU 
(NANDA)

164-915-2017-
971361

2017016400761017 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:13PM

49. SELVA SUGANTHI 
VENKAT RAMAN 
(DEVIKA)

164-915-2017-
1022577

2017016400761683 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:15PM

50. SHAW SATYA 
LALLAN (SAROJ)

164-915-2017-
940866

2017016400760447 Eligible Supp141377
 As on 12th 
Board
===03/19/18
 15:51===
NAME 
DIFFER
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 19 2019  
3:22PM

51. SHINA VIKAS AJAY 
(MINA)

164-915-2017-
1036417

2017016400762303 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:15PM

52. SHINDE ANANT 
SHIVAJI 
(PRABHAVATI)

164-915-2017-
924379

2017016400760223 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:15PM

53. SHINDE SHRIKANT 
PRAMOD (TEJASHRI)

164-915-2017-
923934

2017016400760207 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:15PM

54. SHINGNE SWAPNALI 
PRAKASH (KAMAL)

164-915-2017-
1040721

2017016400762381 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:15PM

55. SHIRKE KOMAL 
DAGADU 
(KRUSHANABAI)

164-915-2017-
1035246

2017016400762261 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:15PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:13:46

Page 4 of 5



Student Eligibility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan () - Faculty of 
Commerce - B.Com. (B. and I.) (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16 - No Branch Available - F.Y. B.Com. (B.and I.) - Sem I 
[Academic Year 2017-2018]

Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

56. SINGH SHRADDHA 
BIJENDRA (BINDU)

164-915-2017-
970608

2017016400761002 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:15PM

57. TAMBOLI ADESH 
RAJARAM (BHARATI)

164-915-2017-
1022202

2017016400761636 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:15PM

58. THANEKAR PRANALI 
MANOHAR (RENUKA)

164-915-2017-
1023905

2017016400761756 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:15PM

59. TIWARI RAJNEE 
NARENDRA 
(SANDHYA)

164-915-2017-
974202

2017016400761033 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:15PM

60. TORASKAR POOJA 
PRAKASH 
(ARCHANA)

164-915-2017-
987213

2017016400761176 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:15PM
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1. ADAVI GEETA 
KOTRAGOUDA 
(ANITA)

164-915-2017-
1035740

2017016400762284 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

2. BHAVIKA HANUMANT 
AGRE (HEMA)

164-915-2017-
953448

2017016400760695 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

3. AHIRRAO YAMINI 
KISHOR (RINA)

164-915-2017-
928288

2017016400760254 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

4. BADE DIKSHA 
DEVENDRA 
(RAJESHREE)

164-915-2017-
959828

2017016400760811 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

5. BHUNYA POOJA 
PITAMBER (SUSHMA)

164-915-2017-
982864

2017016400761122 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

6. BILAYE PUSHPAK 
UDAY (REKHA)

164-915-2017-
932939

2017016400760327 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

7. BINVENI NARESH 
YADGIRI (PRAMILA)

164-915-2017-
962014

2017016400760873 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

8. BIRAJDAR 
MAHALAXMI 
PARMESHWAR 
(SUNANDA)

164-915-2017-
944862

2017016400760544 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

9. CHALAKE AKASH 
VASANT (SUREKHA)

164-915-2017-
1112388

2017016401319582 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

10. CHANDRAVANSHI 
SHANI 
JAGDISHCHANDRA 
(BASHANTI DEVI)

164-915-2017-
1032570

2017016400762164 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

11. CHAUBEY ROHIT 
VIJAY KUMAR 
(VIDYUTAMA)

164-915-2017-
1089468

2017016400762574 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

12. MAHESH DEVENDRA 
CHOWDHARI (ASHA)

164-915-2017-
1024100

2017016400761764 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

13. DALVI HRUTVI 
UMAKANT (UJWALA)

164-915-2017-
1026849

2017016400761934 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

University of Mumbai
M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)
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14. DUBBA VAISHALI 
RAMCHANDRA 
(SANGEETA)

164-915-2017-
983982

2017016400761153 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

15. GAMARE AMEYA 
DINESH 
(DHANASHREE)

164-915-2017-
1042946

2017016400762477 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

16. GHANWAT SHUBHAM 
MANIK (SUNITA)

164-915-2017-
1100879

2017016400762616 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

17. GUPTA SANDEEP 
KUMAR DILIP KUMAR 
(SARITA)

164-915-2017-
944409

2017016400760521 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

18. GUPTA JAGRUTI 
RAMBACHAN 
(KUSUM)

164-915-2017-
934420

2017016400760343 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

19. GUPTA BABALU 
PRABHAT 
(ANNUDEVI)

164-915-2017-
1041282

2017016400762407 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

20. HEGDE YOGESH 
RAJENDRA (SANJU)

164-915-2017-
1038560

2017016400762365 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

21. JAISWAR RAGINI 
RAMLAKHAN 
(SHYAMPYARI)

164-915-2017-
1043705

2017016400762504 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

22. JAYASAWAL NAVIN 
SANTOSH (SUMAN)

164-915-2017-
1131632

2017016402359076 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

23. KADAM ROHIT 
LAXMAN (ARTI)

164-915-2017-
938806

2017016400760397 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

24. KAHAR ANIKET 
SURESH (USHA)

164-915-2017-
1112355

2017016401319574 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

25. KHARADE AJAY 
CHANDRAKANT 
(SAVITA)

164-915-2017-
1015085

2017016400761466 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

26. LAKHAVADE 
HRISHIKESH VIKAS 
(SHILPA)

164-915-2017-
1045708

2017016400762535 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

27. MACHHA RAJESH 
SHANKAR (ANANDA)

164-915-2017-
987731

2017016400761192 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

28. MAURYA SATYAM 
MANOJ (REENA)

164-915-2017-
1045277

2017016400762527 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM
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29. MINDE PRITESH 
DATTATRAY 
(SUVARNA)

164-915-2017-
959842

2017016400760826 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

30. MISHRA NIDHI 
SHYAMDHAR 
(MEERA)

164-915-2017-
992522

2017016400761281 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

31. MISHRA KIRTI 
DEVESH (MAMTA)

164-915-2017-
1042940

2017016400762454 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

32. NAIK RACHANA 
SAGUN (UMA)

164-915-2017-
1017744

2017016400761482 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

33. SANYUKTA VASANT 
NAKTI (SUSHILA)

164-915-2017-
1028404

2017016400762013 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

34. NALAWADE 
VAIBHAVI SANDIP 
(SNEHAL)

164-915-2017-
968633

2017016400760977 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

35. PALAV KUNAL 
SANJAY (SAMIDHA)

164-915-2017-
922623

2017016400760134 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

36. PANDEY 
ASHUTOSHKUMAR 
OMPRAKASH (SIKHA)

164-915-2017-
934428

2017016400760351 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

37. PANDEY ASHUTOSH 
ASHOK (SUSHMA)

164-915-2017-
1027878

2017016400761996 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

38. PATIL ROSHAN DILIP 
(RATNAMALA)

164-915-2017-
976944

2017016400761056 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

39. PATIL MAHENDRA 
BAPURAO (MANGAL)

164-915-2017-
934415

2017016400760335 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

40. PATIL GAYATRI 
ASHOK (USHA)

164-915-2017-
1031516

2017016400762125 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

41. PATIL SNEHAL 
RAJENDRA (MAYA)

164-915-2017-
929155

2017016400760285 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

42. PATIL SHUBHAM 
BHARAT (REKHA)

164-915-2017-
1034346

2017016400762222 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

43. PATRO RAJKUMAR 
ARJUNA (RUNU)

164-915-2017-
1021930

2017016400761613 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM
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44. PAWAR RITIK VINOD 
(CHHAYA)

164-915-2017-
1042944

2017016400762462 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

45. PRANALI RAJESH 
PAWAR (PRATIKSHA)

164-915-2017-
949058

2017016400760625 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

46. PEDAMKAR 
PRADNESH 
DATTARAJ (PRACHI)

164-915-2017-
983285

2017016400761145 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

47. PRAJAPATI DARSH 
SHAILESH (ARTI)

164-915-2017-
1020672

2017016400761532 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

48. PRAJAPATI ANIL  
KAILASH (URMILA)

164-915-2017-
988326

2017016400761203 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

49. PUJARI UDDESH 
YASHWANT 
(DARSHANA)

164-915-2017-
1022318

2017016400761667 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

50. RAJBHAR DEEPAK 
KUMAR LALMANI 
(CHINTADEVI)

164-915-2017-
1100270

2017016400762601 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:45AM

51. RANE ATHAK SUNIL 
(NAMRATA)

164-915-2017-
961664

2017016400760857 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

52. RAOOL SARA 
ACHYUT (ANAGHA)

164-915-2017-
956129

2017016400760722 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

53. RAORANE MANASI 
SHRIRAM (SNEHA)

164-915-2017-
1000353

2017016400761362 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

54. RAYMANT SAVIO 
LEO (SANTHI)

164-915-2017-
948015

2017016400760602 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

55. REWALE TUKARAM 
PANDHARI 
(PRANITA)

164-915-2017-
1023800

2017016400761741 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

56. SATPUTE ADITYA 
SURYAKANT (MINAL)

164-915-2017-
943891

2017016400760505 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

57. SAWANT VAIBHAV 
VILAS (SHALAN)

164-915-2017-
1028801

2017016400762021 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

58. SAWANT SHUBHAM 
SUNIL (MANISHA)

164-915-2017-
975640

2017016400761041 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM
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59. SAWANT SEJAL 
MANGESH (MAMTA)

164-915-2017-
1022284

2017016400761652 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

60. SHARMA SAWAN 
SADABRIKSH (USHA)

164-915-2017-
1071989

2017016400762543 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

61. SHARMA AJAY 
RAMDAYAL (RITA)

164-915-2017-
998129

2017016400761323 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

62. SHINDE PRASHANT 
JALINDER (VANITA)

164-915-2017-
1020781

2017016400761547 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

63. SHINDE SUSHANT 
BAJIRAO 
(PRABHAVATI)

164-915-2017-
1028839

2017016400762044 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

64. SINGH PRADEEP 
UPENDRA 
(KRISHNAVATI)

164-915-2017-
1024518

2017016400761806 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

65. SINGH SONALIKA 
SANTOSH (REKHA)

164-915-2017-
922849

2017016400760142 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

66. SURYA SURENDRAN 
(JULIE)

164-915-2017-
929998

2017016400760312 Eligible Supp141377
 As on 12th 
Board
===12/27/17
 11:38===
Names 
Differ.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Feb  2 2019 
11:13AM

67. SURVE PRAJAKTA 
RAJSHAILENDRA 
(SANDHYA)

164-915-2017-
928671

2017016400760262 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

68. TAK MUKESH 
DEEPAK (TULSI)

164-915-2017-
1025988

2017016400761853 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

69. TALASHILKAR 
APPURVA SHRIPAD 
(SHRUTI)

164-915-2017-
1120766

2017016401442102 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

70. TALKAR TEJAS 
DEEPAK (DIXITA)

164-915-2017-
953599

2017016400760706 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

71. TIWARI ASHUTOSH 
DINESH (MEERA)

164-915-2017-
1042485

2017016400762446 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

72. TIWARI SHRUTI 
JITENDRA (BINDU)

164-915-2017-
929663

2017016400760293 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

73. TIWARI RANIKA RAM 
(SAVITRI)

164-915-2017-
929759

2017016400760304 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM
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74. TIWARI RAJU RAM 
(SAVITRI)

164-915-2017-
1022756

2017016400761691 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

75. UTEKAR SIDDHESH 
PRADEEP (PRANITA)

164-915-2017-
940338

2017016400760424 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

76. VANNIYAR 
KUMERASEN 
DHARMLINGAM 
(LAXMI)

164-915-2017-
922863

2017016400760157 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

77. VEREKAR SURKSHA 
SHANKAR (SUMAN)

164-915-2017-
999729

2017016400761354 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

78. VIDOOR KADAMBARI 
DEEPAK (KAVITA)

164-915-2017-
1038886

2017016400762373 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

79. WAGHMARE TANAY 
BIPIN (SUKESHINI)

164-915-2017-
1021800

2017016400761594 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

80. YADAV SURAJ 
HIRALAL 
(DHARMINA)

164-915-2017-
1023076

2017016400761702 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

81. YADAV SUJEET 
OMPRAKASH 
(LALMANI)

164-915-2017-
959933

2017016400760834 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

82. YADAV ARJUN 
SAMARJEET 
(URMILA)

164-915-2017-
1038549

2017016400762357 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

83. YADAV SATYAM 
BALIRAM (REKHA)

164-915-2017-
1020248

2017016400761516 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

84. YADAV MANISH 
ADHINATH (LALTI)

164-915-2017-
1042442

2017016400762431 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

85. YADAV NAVNEET 
BAJRANG (RITA)

164-915-2017-
1112390

2017016401319601 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

86. YADAV ROHIT 
AWADHESH (BAILA)

164-915-2017-
1112389

2017016401319597 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

87. YADAV POOJA 
OMPRAKASH (VIMAL)

164-915-2017-
1146075

2017016402359126 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM

88. YENARE ONKAR 
SAMBHAJI (SHOBHA)

164-915-2017-
923941

2017016400760215 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SNEHA 
BHALCHAN
DRA 
MORVEKAR

Dec 27 2017 
11:52AM
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1. JEEVANRAJ 
MURUGAN 
(BHANUMATI)

164-915-2017-
912069

2017016400760037 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:01PM

2. SURAJKUMAR 
SURENDRAKUMAR 
(URMILADEVI)

164-915-2017-
1030860

2017016400762117 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:09PM

3. ADAVI SWEETHA 
KOTRAGOUDA 
(ANITA)

164-915-2017-
999421

2017016400761346 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

4. ALFENSO 
SHRUTIMARY 
RICHARD (SHINJU)

164-915-2017-
1026200

2017016400761861 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

5. AYYASWAMY 
KASTHURI 
KRISHNAN (KAMALA)

164-915-2017-
1021473

2017016400761555 Eligible Supp141377
 As on 12th 
Board
===03/19/18
 15:49===
NAME 
DIFFER
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 19 2019  
3:17PM

6. BEHERE MANASI 
PRASAD (AARATI)

164-915-2017-
988917

2017016400761211 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

7. BHANUSHALI AMAN 
NILESHBHAI 
(TARUNA)

164-915-2017-
1043048

2017016400762485 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

8. BHARADWAJ NEEDHI 
BHIKKHOO (MALA)

164-915-2017-
940488

2017016400760432 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

9. BHOVAD HARDIK 
SANTOSH (SUJATA)

164-915-2017-
944906

2017016400760552 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

10. BIND ROHITKUMAR 
KUMARCHAND 
(BADAMA DEVI)

164-915-2017-
1031894

2017016400762141 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

11. BORRA ISAAC RAJU 
(SARA)

164-915-2017-
977790

2017016400761087 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

12. CHAUHAN KARAN 
SAMIR (TRUPTI)

164-915-2017-
1022524

2017016400761675 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

University of Mumbai
M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)
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13. CHOUDHARY 
ASHUTOSH SUNIL 
(ANJU)

164-915-2017-
942149

2017016400760471 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

14. DABADE NIKHIL 
RAJESH (RASHMI)

164-915-2017-
987246

2017016400761184 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

15. DALVI HRUJVI 
UMAKANT (UJWALA)

164-915-2017-
977739

2017016400761072 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

16. DESHPANDE 
KARUNA ASHOK 
(KARUNA)

164-915-2017-
1089371

2017016400762551 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

17. DHIRWANI NIDHI 
BHARAT (FALGUNI)

164-915-2017-
1043526

2017016400762493 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

18. DUBEY JAYPRAKASH 
SITARAM (SUSHILA )

164-915-2017-
1008420

2017016400761404 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

19. DURGAM SWAROOP 
SRINIWAS (LATA)

164-915-2017-
977596

2017016400761064 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

20. DYARAM VARUN 
GANESH (HARSHA)

164-915-2017-
1035272

2017016400762276 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

21. GADHAVE 
AISHWARYA 
KALURAM (MANISHA)

164-915-2017-
951403

2017016400760656 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

22. GAIKWAD RUTUJA 
JAYWANT (VIJAYA)

164-915-2017-
962957

2017016400760881 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

23. GAUTAM 
SHASHIKANT 
RAMBALI (URMILA)

164-915-2017-
965204

2017016400760923 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

24. GHADGE SHEETAL 
DILIP (VANITA)

164-915-2017-
982879

2017016400761137 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

25. GONTI VAISHALI 
LAXMAN (LAXMI)

164-915-2017-
1030690

2017016400762102 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

26. GUPTA RAHUL LALJI 
(SANGEETA)

164-915-2017-
934584

2017016400760366 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

27. GUPTA ANJALI 
BECHULAL (SARITA)

164-915-2017-
948536

2017016400760617 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM
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28. GUPTA ABHISHEK 
BINDAPRASAD 
(USHA)

164-915-2017-
1037778

2017016400762326 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

29. GUPTA MANJU 
SHIVMURAT 
(GUDIYA)

164-915-2017-
979095

2017016400761114 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

30. GUPTA JITENDRA 
NANDKUMAR 
(VIJAYLAXMI)

164-915-2017-
970146

2017016400760993 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

31. GUPTA DEEPAK 
SURENDRA (SAROJ)

164-915-2017-
951632

2017016400760664 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

32. GUPTA PRIYA UDAY 
(MUNNI)

164-915-2017-
968082

2017016400760954 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

33. GURAV TRUPTI 
ANAND (ALKA)

164-915-2017-
1027732

2017016400761981 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

34. IYER LAVANYA 
HARIHARAN 
(LALITHA)

164-915-2017-
922439

2017016400760126 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

35. JADEJA SHILPA 
LAKHUBHA 
(SAROJBA)

164-915-2017-
965092

2017016400760915 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

36. JADHAV SAKSHI 
RAVINDRA (SHARYU)

164-915-2017-
978992

2017016400761095 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

37. JADHAV VAIBHAV 
SHAILESH 
(JYOTSNA)

164-915-2017-
991576

2017016400761265 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

38. JADHAV AMIT AJIT 
(SHAILA)

164-915-2017-
1014769

2017016400761451 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

39. JAIN MEGHKUMAR 
LALIT (SONAL)

164-915-2017-
1003218

2017016400761393 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

40. JAIN PARIDHI ANIL 
(LATA)

164-915-2017-
1037960

2017016400762334 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

41. JAISWAL SASHANK 
SANTOSH (RITA)

164-915-2017-
1013998

2017016400761435 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM
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42. JAISWAL SHIKHAR 
NANDALAL (MEERA)

164-915-2017-
1023336

2017016400761717 Eligible Supp141377
 As on 12th 
Board
===03/19/18
 15:49===
NAME 
DIFFER
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 19 2019  
3:13PM

43. JANGID ROBIN 
PREMCHAND (ANITA)

164-915-2017-
1011482

2017016400761427 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

44. JOSHI MANISH 
KUMAR NARENDRA 
KUMAR (RATAN DEVI 
)

164-915-2017-
998851

2017016400761331 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

45. JYALA USHA 
LALSINGH (VASANTI)

164-915-2017-
1024807

2017016400761814 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

46. KADAM KAUSTUBH 
ASHOK (ARPANA)

164-915-2017-
1034423

2017016400762237 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

47. KADAM HRISHIKESH 
VIJAY (VINITA)

164-915-2017-
935998

2017016400760382 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

48. KELLU HARESH 
RAMMURTHY 
(JAYALAXMI)

164-915-2017-
995846

2017016400761307 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

49. KENIYA KRINAL 
MITESH (MAYURI)

164-915-2017-
1038346

2017016400762342 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

50. KHANOLKAR PRATIK 
VITHOBA (VEENA)

164-915-2017-
1020170

2017016400761501 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:56PM

51. KOLI SUREKHA 
RAMU (ANJAMMA)

164-915-2017-
912669

2017016400760076 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

52. KUNTNAVAR 
UMADEVI ASHAPPA 
(MARIYAMMA)

164-915-2017-
943546

2017016400760494 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

53. KUNTNAVAR 
PARVATEE ASHAPPA 
(MARIYAMMA)

164-915-2017-
959255

2017016400760784 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

54. MADAV ARVIND 
SANJAY (SANJNA)

164-915-2017-
1014389

2017016400761443 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

55. MALAVADE RUJUTA 
MILIND (MINAL)

164-915-2017-
1009600

2017016400761412 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM
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56. MEDATIYA SURESH 
SHIVLAL (UMA)

164-915-2017-
991216

2017016400761257 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

57. MHATRE SURAJ 
JITENDRA (PRAMILA)

164-915-2017-
1028402

2017016400762005 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

58. MORVEKAR MITHIL 
GOPAL (MANISHA)

164-915-2017-
1029765

2017016400762091 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

59. MUDALIAR 
AISHWAERIYA 
BHASKAR (RADHA)

164-915-2017-
1020407

2017016400761524 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

60. NADAR GANESH 
SHANMUGAVEL 
(SHANMUGAKHANI)

164-915-2017-
1028870

2017016400762052 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

61. NADAR RENIS RENU 
RAJAN (FLORA)

164-915-2017-
1024832

2017016400761822 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

62. NAGDA SALONI 
PARESH (HEENA)

164-915-2017-
1026832

2017016400761926 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

63. NAIK ROSHNI 
RAMESH (RASHMI)

164-915-2017-
1026354

2017016400761884 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

64. NANDOSKAR 
SHREEYA RAJESH 
(RAJESHWARI)

164-915-2017-
1041020

2017016400762396 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

65. NATHWANI KRUNALI 
MAHESH (RITA)

164-915-2017-
923037

2017016400760165 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

66. NEHERE SHRUTI 
SUBHASH 
(RAJESHREE)

164-915-2017-
965297

2017016400760931 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

67. NIGUDKAR SUMIT 
AJIT (ANKITA)

164-915-2017-
1033742

2017016400762195 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

68. NIKAM PRATIK 
NANDESH (NIKITA)

164-915-2017-
951826

2017016400760672 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

69. PALAN MEGHANA 
SANJEEVA (PUSHPA)

164-915-2017-
912618

2017016400760053 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

70. PANDEY AMAN 
CHHOTELAL 
(VIMLESH)

164-915-2017-
942256

2017016400760486 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM
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71. PANDIT PRADNYA 
DINESH (SUSHMA)

164-915-2017-
1041753

2017016400762423 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

72. PANT ANIRUDHA 
SUBHASH (SEEMA)

164-915-2017-
968547

2017016400760962 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

73. PARAB RUPALI UDAY 
(URMILA)

164-915-2017-
992398

2017016400761273 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

74. PARTE AKSHAY 
DATTARAM (ASHA)

164-915-2017-
993531

2017016400761296 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

75. PATIL DATTU 
RAVINDRA 
(SUREKHA)

164-915-2017-
1026234

2017016400761876 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

76. PAWAR SHUBHAM 
SURESH SWATI 
(SWATI)

164-915-2017-
1102206

2017016400762624 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

77. PILLAI DISHA 
MADHIALAGAN 
(LATA)

164-915-2017-
961771

2017016400760865 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

78. PRADHAN MIHEER 
SUDHENDU (SNEHA)

164-915-2017-
1024488

2017016400761795 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

79. PRAJAPATI URMILA 
NENARAM (VIMLA)

164-915-2017-
940064

2017016400760416 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

80. RAJBHAR ROHIT 
LALLAN (LILADEVI)

164-915-2017-
1024214

2017016400761772 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

81. RAJBHAR SNEHA 
CHANDRAKANT 
(SHASHIKALA)

164-915-2017-
1025585

2017016400761845 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

82. RAJGOR NIDHI 
JAGDISHBHAI 
(VARSHABEN)

164-915-2017-
964993

2017016400760907 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

83. RAMDAS SAKSHI 
BHASKAR (LAXMI)

164-915-2017-
935102

2017016400760374 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

84. RANE TANVI 
SANTOSH (SNEHA)

164-915-2017-
944139

2017016400760513 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

85. ROGAHA 
JYOTIKUMARI 
BUDDHIRAM 
(SARUPA DEVI)

164-915-2017-
979056

2017016400761106 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM
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86. SAHA NAVAMI 
MAHADEB (MENKA)

164-915-2017-
1017438

2017016400761474 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

87. SAHASRABUDDHEY 
NEEL VILAS 
(JAYASHREE)

164-915-2017-
1041382

2017016400762415 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

88. SAROJ 
MANISHKUMAR 
LOLARAKNATH 
(REKHADEVI)

164-915-2017-
1028825

2017016400762036 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

89. SHAHU GAYATRI 
MUNNALAL (MAMTA)

164-915-2017-
1026389

2017016400761892 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

90. SHEJWAL VARDHAN 
PRAKASH (NEHA)

164-915-2017-
1035125

2017016400762253 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

91. SHETTY NIKHIL 
SADHU (GUNAWATI)

164-915-2017-
960624

2017016400760842 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

92. SHETTY SUSHMITHA 
SACHIDANANDA 
(SHALINI)

164-915-2017-
946129

2017016400760591 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

93. SHINDE PRATIKSHA 
SURENDRA 
(SUPRIYA)

164-915-2017-
1034710

2017016400762245 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

94. SHINDE RAMESH 
NAGARAJARAO 
(CHUDARATNABAI)

164-915-2017-
959362

2017016400760792 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

95. SHUKLA SACHIN 
MAHENDRA (SHANTI)

164-915-2017-
1025036

2017016400761837 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

96. SINGH KAVITA 
MANOJ 
(DHANASHARA)

164-915-2017-
967752

2017016400760946 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:00PM

97. SINGH ADARSH 
RAMAKANT 
(NIRMALA)

164-915-2017-
1029201

2017016400762075 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:00PM

98. SINGH AVANISH 
SANTOSH (RENU)

164-915-2017-
1029584

2017016400762083 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:00PM

99. SONAR SAYALI 
SUNIL (POOJA)

164-915-2017-
972575

2017016400761025 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:00PM

100. SONKAR VAISHNAVI 
PRABHAT (PRATIMA)

164-915-2017-
997741

2017016400761315 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:00PM
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101. SULAKHI POOJA 
AMRUT (NEELAM)

164-915-2017-
1026504

2017016400761911 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:00PM

102. SUROSHI RADHIKA 
PANDURANG 
(SUNITA)

164-915-2017-
957677

2017016400760745 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:00PM

103. SWAMY PAVITHRA 
MOHAN (KALYANI)

164-915-2017-
928762

2017016400760277 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:00PM

104. TAWADE SHIVANI 
RAJENDRA (RASHMI)

164-915-2017-
1027058

2017016400761942 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:00PM

105. THAKKER POOJA 
HEMANT (MALTI)

164-915-2017-
912225

2017016400760045 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:00PM

106. THORAT VIRAJ 
ASHOK (GEETA)

164-915-2017-
910625

2017016400760022 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:00PM

107. TIWARI PRATIBHA 
RAKESH (SHASHI)

164-915-2017-
950809

2017016400760641 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:00PM

108. TIWARI ASHUTOSH 
RAKESH 
(SHASHIDEVI)

164-915-2017-
986215

2017016400761161 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:00PM

109. TOTANI AVINASH 
SANTOSH (VANISHA)

164-915-2017-
941143

2017016400760455 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:00PM

110. UNDAGE NEHA 
PUNDALIK (LATA)

164-915-2017-
1027112

2017016400761957 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:00PM

111. UPADHYAY 
ADARSHA RAVINDRA 
(MAMTA)

164-915-2017-
1033994

2017016400762206 Eligible Supp141377
 As on 12th 
Board
===03/19/18
 15:50===
NAME 
DIFFER
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 19 2019  
3:20PM

112. VAKHARE SHUBHAM 
RAMESH (KIRTI)

164-915-2017-
1023783

2017016400761733 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:00PM

113. VISHWAKARMA 
NIKEETTA DINESH 
(KAMALA)

164-915-2017-
1026471

2017016400761903 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:00PM

114. VORA SIDDHARTH 
JAYESH (SUREKHA)

164-915-2017-
944554

2017016400760536 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:00PM
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115. WABLE SANKET 
SHANTARAM (LATA)

164-915-2017-
1033730

2017016400762187 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:00PM

116. YADAV SACHIN 
KUMAR SHYAM 
PRASAD (MANJU)

164-915-2017-
1001710

2017016400761377 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:00PM

117. YADAV SURENDRA 
OMPRAKASH 
(DURGAWATI)

164-915-2017-
1021768

2017016400761586 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:00PM

118. ZINGADE SOURABH 
NAGESH (GEETA)

164-915-2017-
1021840

2017016400761605 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
4:00PM
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1. JAISON P MATHEW 
(RAICHEL)

164-915-2017-
925872

2017016401258717 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:39AM

2. JOYAL THOMAS 
(MARY)

164-915-2017-
1089343

2017016401261406 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:35AM

3. AHIRE SHRAVANI 
VINOD (GOURI)

164-915-2017-
952203

2017016401259091 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

4. AINAPURE POOJA 
RAMESH (MEENA)

164-915-2017-
1004109

2017016401260001 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

5. AMBHORE VARSHA 
ATMARAM (USHA )

164-915-2017-
1102629

2017016401261437 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

6. AMBRE ADITYA 
SANTOSH (SHWETA)

164-915-2017-
986667

2017016401259736 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

7. ANSARI TAMANNA 
SAGIR (ISHARAT)

164-915-2017-
1038082

2017016401261155 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

8. AUTI JAYESH 
MARTAND (SHALAN)

164-915-2017-
1000998

2017016401259992 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

9. AWARE 
DHANASHREE 
RAMESH (SEEMA)

164-915-2017-
1022167

2017016401260442 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

10. BAGAL SHIVANI 
RAVINDRA (SHEELA)

164-915-2017-
1026934

2017016401260604 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

11. BAGLI AKSHITA 
GOVIND (ANJU)

164-915-2017-
950125

2017016401259067 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

12. BANDE VAISHNAVI 
KAMLAKAR (DURGA)

164-915-2017-
1022074

2017016401260426 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

13. BANGERA ROSHAN 
HARISH 
(RAJESHREE)

164-915-2017-
923273

2017016401258675 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

University of Mumbai
M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)
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14. BARMA VIKASKUMAR 
RAJBALI (ANITA)

164-915-2017-
1030721

2017016401260836 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

15. BARSE AKASH KISAN 
(NANDA)

164-915-2017-
952678

2017016401259102 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

16. BAVSKAR KOMAL 
DAULAT (SANGEETA)

164-915-2017-
962890

2017016401259292 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

17. BEDEKAR KASTURI 
ANIL (APARNA)

164-915-2017-
988841

2017016401259802 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

18. BHAGAT RINKAL 
JAYANTA (NITA)

164-915-2017-
1040827

2017016401261236 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

19. BHAGWAT MANGESH 
PRAKASH (SMITHA)

164-915-2017-
927721

2017016401258741 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

20. BHALEKAR AMEY 
SANTOSH 
(SUREKHA)

164-915-2017-
1027046

2017016401260635 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

21. BHALERAO SONALI 
RAMCHANDRA 
(KAUSHALYA)

164-915-2017-
1022225

2017016401260457 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

22. BHANGALE 
NISHIGANDHA 
CHANDRASHEKHAR 
(CHHAYA)

164-915-2017-
1141479

2017016402359092 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:34AM

23. BHANUSHALI JINAL 
MANJI (GITA)

164-915-2017-
1036701

2017016401261051 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

24. BHARATI DIVYA 
LALCHAND (RINKU)

164-915-2017-
952911

2017016401259117 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

25. BHARATI POONAM 
VIJAYKUMAR (RIMA)

164-915-2017-
1033741

2017016401260933 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

26. BHARWADA 
CHINTAN AJAY 
(ALKA)

164-915-2017-
981662

2017016401259601 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

27. BHATATE YOGESH 
PANDHARINATH 
(BEBI)

164-915-2017-
1006821

2017016401260063 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

28. BHATI SANTOSH 
BASTIMAL (CHANDA)

164-915-2017-
1030838

2017016401260844 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM
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29. BORKAR GAURAV 
DILIP (GEETA)

164-915-2017-
1029841

2017016401260794 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

30. CHAUBEY VAIBHAVI 
MANOJ (KIRAN)

164-915-2017-
1105587

2017016401261461 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

31. CHAUDHARI 
RAGHUVEER SHYAM 
(PUSHPA)

164-915-2017-
1006948

2017016401260086 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

32. CHAUHAN LAXMI 
MANOHAR 
(JADAVATI)

164-915-2017-
1028577

2017016401260763 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

33. CHAUHAN 
ASHUTOSH SINGH 
DHARMENDRA 
(ARCHANA)

164-915-2017-
943194

2017016401259021 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

34. CHAUHAN SUYEATA 
NAYABLAL 
(PHOOLMATI)

164-915-2017-
1013899

2017016401260191 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

35. CHAUHAN POOJA 
NAYABLAL 
(PHOOLMATI)

164-915-2017-
1012503

2017016401260152 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

36. CHAUHAN SHIVAM 
GHANSHYAM (RITA)

164-915-2017-
917413

2017016401258621 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

37. CHAURASIYA 
AVADHESH RAMU 
(BIMLA)

164-915-2017-
940257

2017016401258981 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

38. CHAVAN DEEPALI 
VISHNU (SUSHILA)

164-915-2017-
954136

2017016401259156 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

39. CHAVAN SONALI 
RAMESH 
(SHUBHANGI)

164-915-2017-
986714

2017016401259744 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

40. CHAVAN OMKAR 
PRAKASH (CHANDA)

164-915-2017-
1020504

2017016401260295 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

41. CHHEDA RAKSHIT 
BHARAT (BHAVNA)

164-915-2017-
1022573

2017016401260473 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

42. CHHEDA NIDHI 
RAJESH (VARSHA)

164-915-2017-
1031584

2017016401260875 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

43. CHOBE PRITI 
RAMPRAVESH 
(RANJU)

164-915-2017-
938134

2017016401258861 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM
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44. CHOUDHARY ANIL 
BHIKARAM 
(MISHRIDEVI)

164-915-2017-
1014752

2017016401260225 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

45. CHOUDHARY 
MANGEELAL 
BABULAL 
(BHOOREEDEVI)

164-915-2017-
1043981

2017016401261302 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:34AM

46. CHOUGALE SHIVRAJ 
BHARAT (SUMAN)

164-915-2017-
988754

2017016401259791 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

47. DALVI SUMIT 
DIGAMBAR (KANTA)

164-915-2017-
942403

2017016401258996 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:36PM

48. GEETESH DEEPAK 
DANDEKAR (KUNDA)

164-915-2017-
1033657

2017016401260917 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

49. DESHMANE MAYUR 
MORESHWAR 
(SUNANDA)

164-915-2017-
912524

2017016401258563 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

50. DESHPANDE SUSHIL 
PRASHANT (ASHA)

164-915-2017-
939608

2017016401258911 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

51. DEVAGADE SONALI 
BALASAHEB 
(KALAVATI)

164-915-2017-
917289

2017016401258613 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

52. DHABALIA SHAGUN 
AJAY (DEEPALI)

164-915-2017-
923184

2017016401258667 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

53. DHOKRE MEGHA 
BAJIRAO (VANDANA)

164-915-2017-
1012772

2017016401260175 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

54. DHOTRE RIDDHI 
UMESH (ARCHANA)

164-915-2017-
1039644

2017016401261205 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

55. DHURVE SUSHIL 
KABIR (ANJANA)

164-915-2017-
916677

2017016401258594 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

56. DHURVE RAHUL 
KABIR (ANJANA)

164-915-2017-
917023

2017016401258605 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

57. DSOUZA ARNOLD 
ANAND (DORA)

164-915-2017-
1030954

2017016401260852 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

58. DUBEY KAMINI 
RAMJI (PREETI)

164-915-2017-
1027616

2017016401260674 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM
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59. DUBEY POOJA 
SUBHASH (SANGAM)

164-915-2017-
1006885

2017016401260071 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

60. DUBEY GUNJA 
JAMUNAPRASAD 
(CHANDA)

164-915-2017-
966868

2017016401259407 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

61. DUBEY SUDHANSHU 
SHRIVIRENDRA 
(RADHIKA)

164-915-2017-
936087

2017016401258837 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

62. DUBEY ROSHANI 
SHAILESH KUMAR 
(PUSHPAVATI)

164-915-2017-
939725

2017016401258926 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

63. DUTTA SAGAR 
SUNILKUMAR 
(PAROMITA)

164-915-2017-
937937

2017016401258853 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

64. ESAKKI NATARAJAN 
(MARIAMMAL)

164-915-2017-
964134

2017016401259326 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

65. GADA RUCHI DILIP 
(KAMINI)

164-915-2017-
946709

2017016401259044 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

66. GAIKAR SURAJ 
SURYAKANT 
(SEEMA)

164-915-2017-
1045828

2017016401261333 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

67. GAIKWAD OMKAR 
ARUN (SUJATA)

164-915-2017-
1110188

2017016401261484 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

68. GALA SAKSHI KIRIT 
(HEMA)

164-915-2017-
1026887

2017016401260593 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

69. GALUGADE POONAM 
BAJARANG (REKHA)

164-915-2017-
950956

2017016401259075 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

70. GAVLI SONALI 
DEEPAK (JYOTI)

164-915-2017-
1036242

2017016401261027 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

71. ANIKET 
SHYAMSUNDAR 
GAWAS (SHYMAL)

164-915-2017-
966277

2017016401259342 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

72. GHAG AISHWARYA 
ANIL (SUVARNA)

164-915-2017-
938344

2017016401258884 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

73. GHAWARE SUJAY 
SANDEEP (SUMITRA)

164-915-2017-
966852

2017016401259381 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM
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74. GHOTEKAR 
JAGADISH 
BHAGWAN 
(SANGEETA)

164-915-2017-
1030283

2017016401260821 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

75. GHUGARE BHAVESH 
MANGESH 
(MADHURA)

164-915-2017-
957853

2017016401259187 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

76. GUJJAR KHUSHBHU 
CHUNNILAL (MANJU)

164-915-2017-
1147237

2017016402359165 Eligible Supp141597
 As on 12th 
Board
===04/03/18
 17:32===
NAME 
DIFFER
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 19 2019  
3:28PM

77. GUPTA KHUSHBOO 
ANIL (MANJU)

164-915-2017-
1147070

2017016402359134 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:34AM

78. GUPTA SAVITA 
CHIROGILAL (GUDDI)

164-915-2017-
947478

2017016401259052 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

79. GUPTA SARITA 
MOTILAL 
(SHREEMATIDEVI)

164-915-2017-
1024435

2017016401260531 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

80. GUPTA JYOTI 
OMPRAKASH 
(SUNITA)

164-915-2017-
1037785

2017016401261147 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

81. GUPTA MAMTA 
SURESH (VIMALA)

164-915-2017-
1032155

2017016401260891 Eligible Supp139917
 As on 12th 
Board
===04/03/18
 17:27===
Required 
Copy of 12th 
Passing 
Mark sheet 
Duly 
Attested by 
Principal.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 19 2019  
3:42PM

82. GUPTA PRATIBHA 
MUNNILAL (MANJU)

164-915-2017-
966860

2017016401259396 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

83. GUPTA POOJA 
RAMBACHAN 
(SADHANA)

164-915-2017-
1110581

2017016401261511 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

84. GUPTA PRITI 
SHANKAR (MEENA)

164-915-2017-
952973

2017016401259125 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

85. GUPTA RANJANA 
VIJAY (SHARMILA)

164-915-2017-
953651

2017016401259141 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM
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86. GUPTA KARISHMA 
MADAN (MADHURI)

164-915-2017-
967408

2017016401259431 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

87. GUPTA VISHAL 
KAILASH (USHA)

164-915-2017-
931180

2017016401258814 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

88. GUPTA RINKY 
RANJEET (SAROJA 
DEVI)

164-915-2017-
939763

2017016401258934 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

89. GUPTA SANJEET 
BRAMHCHARI 
(URMILA)

164-915-2017-
997656

2017016401259937 Eligible Supp141597
 As on 12th 
Board
===04/03/18
 17:28===
NAME 
DIFFER
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 19 2019  
3:30PM

90. GUPTA SIMPLE 
UDAYBHAN (BINDU)

164-915-2017-
939804

2017016401258942 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

91. GUPTA SANGEETA 
DEVIPRASAD 
(REKHA)

164-915-2017-
1089255

2017016401261387 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

92. GUPTA RAMKISHAN 
MITHILESHKUMAR 
(MANJUDEVI)

164-915-2017-
1026968

2017016401260627 Eligible Supp139917
 As on 12th 
Board
===04/03/18
 17:28===
Required 
Clear Copy 
of 12th 
Passing 
Mark sheet 
Duly 
Attested by 
Principal
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 19 2019  
3:43PM

93. GUPTA ABHISHEK 
ASHOK (SANGEETA)

164-915-2017-
965185

2017016401259334 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

94. GUPTA RINKI GHURA 
(CHINTA DEVI)

164-915-2017-
1027988

2017016401260732 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

95. GUPTA SHOBHA 
VIJAY (DEVANTI)

164-915-2017-
1027133

2017016401260651 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

96. GUPTA JYOTI 
RADHESHAM 
(CHANDRAKALA)

164-915-2017-
1029850

2017016401260805 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

97. GUPTA AMAN 
DINESH (ANITA)

164-915-2017-
1071744

2017016401261364 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM
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98. GUPTA SONI 
PAHAVARISHANKAR 
(VIBHA )

164-915-2017-
1042100

2017016401261291 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

99. GUPTA DEEPANJALI 
SADASHIV (SEETA)

164-915-2017-
1089712

2017016401261414 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:39PM

100. GUPTA VIPUL 
RAMESH 
(CHANDRASHEELA)

164-915-2017-
983444

2017016401259655 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

101. GURAV PRANALI 
SATYAWAN 
(SUNAINA)

164-915-2017-
961520

2017016401259237 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

102. HALKATTI NIKHIL 
VIRENDRA (ANJALI)

164-915-2017-
976194

2017016401259504 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

103. HEGDE ASHISH 
JAGADISH (ARATI)

164-915-2017-
1038306

2017016401261163 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

104. HEGDE KUNAL 
ASHOK (SHOBHA)

164-915-2017-
1110885

2017016401261526 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

105. HOLKAR VAISHNAVI 
BALKRISHNA 
(POOJA)

164-915-2017-
928459

2017016401258756 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

106. HOTCHANDANI 
MANISHA BALDEV 
(ANJALI)

164-915-2017-
1037569

2017016401261124 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

107. IYENGAR SRINIDHI 
RAMAN (R KOTHAI)

164-915-2017-
1017470

2017016401260256 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

108. IYER KEERTHANA 
KOTHANDARAMAN 
(SUMATHI)

164-915-2017-
930063

2017016401258795 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

109. IYER AISHWARYA 
SATYAVAGEESWARA
N (SARADHA)

164-915-2017-
912040

2017016401258532 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

110. JADEJA 
JAYRAJSINGH 
ANILSINGH (GEETA)

164-915-2017-
987572

2017016401259767 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

111. JADHAV ANKITA 
ASHOK (SHOBHA)

164-915-2017-
1104818

2017016401261445 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

112. JADHAV 
HRUSHIKESH VIJAY 
(SHUBHANGI)

164-915-2017-
1105803

2017016401261476 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:31:04

Page 8 of 22



Student Eligibility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan () - Faculty of 
Commerce - B.Com. (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16 - No Branch Available - F.Y. B.Com. - Sem I [Academic Year 2017-
2018]

Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

113. JADHAV REVATI 
SUDHIR (LATA)

164-915-2017-
912268

2017016401258547 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

114. JADHAV AMAR 
ANANT (ASMITA)

164-915-2017-
1037132

2017016401261116 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

115. JAISWAR ANKIT 
KHAPATTURAM 
(KANTIDEVI)

164-915-2017-
1004724

2017016401260024 Eligible Supp141597
 As on 12th 
Board
===04/03/18
 17:29===
NAME 
DIFFER
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 19 2019  
3:32PM

116. JAISWAR SADHANA 
DEEPCHAND (NISHA)

164-915-2017-
966823

2017016401259365 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

117. JAITAPKAR RAHUL 
RAGHUNATH (ANITA)

164-915-2017-
967134

2017016401259415 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

118. JAMSANDEKAR 
VAISHNAVI MANIK 
(KANCHAN)

164-915-2017-
988657

2017016401259783 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

119. JHA NILU VINAY 
(SEEMA)

164-915-2017-
942825

2017016401259005 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

120. JIMAN AKSHAY 
MOHAN (MANDA)

164-915-2017-
978080

2017016401259551 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

121. JOSHI DHRUV 
MANISH (RITABEN)

164-915-2017-
912804

2017016401258571 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

122. JOSHI AKASH 
NARAYAN (KAMALA)

164-915-2017-
1169685

2017016402685483 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:34AM

123. KACHALE 
PRATIKSHA 
JALINDAR (SARITA)

164-915-2017-
976632

2017016401259512 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

124. KADAM SIDDESH 
VINAYAK (JYOTI)

164-915-2017-
955423

2017016401259172 Eligible Supp141597
 As on 12th 
Board
===04/03/18
 17:29===
NAME 
DIFFER
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 19 2019  
3:33PM

125. KADAM ASMITA 
ASHOK (BHARTI)

164-915-2017-
962573

2017016401259253 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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126. KADAM RAVIRAJ 
CHANDRAKANT 
(UJWALA)

164-915-2017-
1110457

2017016401261492 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:42PM

127. KADAM SHIVANI 
GAJANAN 
(SARANGA)

164-915-2017-
1044023

2017016401261317 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:42PM

128. KALAL MAHAVEER 
RAMESH (CHAGANI)

164-915-2017-
1036493

2017016401261043 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

129. PRIYA SANJAY 
KANNOJIYA (URMILA)

164-915-2017-
1012599

2017016401260167 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

130. KATALKAR SAYALI 
RAJAN (DEVATA)

164-915-2017-
997648

2017016401259922 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:41PM

131. KESHARWANI  
POOJA BACHCHULAL 
(SITADEVI)

164-915-2017-
1027710

2017016401260701 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

132. KHAIRNAR BHAVIKA 
SUBHASH (SARIKA)

164-915-2017-
1038371

2017016401261186 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

133. KHAN SANAM 
KAYUM (AMINA)

164-915-2017-
979995

2017016401259574 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

134. KHARATMOL KUNAL 
AMBADAS (PARU)

164-915-2017-
1044941

2017016401261325 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

135. KHARWAR NIKITA 
RAMPRAWESH 
(BABITA)

164-915-2017-
1035213

2017016401260995 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

136. KOKAM DARSHAN 
TUSHAR (SANDHYA)

164-915-2017-
1023950

2017016401260515 Eligible Supp141597
 As on 12th 
Board
===04/03/18
 17:29===
NAME 
DIFFER
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 19 2019  
3:40PM

137. KORANNE KIMAYA 
PRASHANT 
(MAITREYEE)

164-915-2017-
1147108

2017016402359157 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:34AM

138. KOTHMIRE RAHUL 
PRABHAKAR 
(REKHA)

164-915-2017-
1014599

2017016401260202 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

139. KUDVE SHWETA 
SADANAND 
(SWAPNALI)

164-915-2017-
1041203

2017016401261244 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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140. KULKARNI GAURI 
MUKUND (LATA)

164-915-2017-
938458

2017016401258892 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

141. KUMAR CHANDAN 
RAJKUMAR 
(SUNITADEVI)

164-915-2017-
917719

2017016401258644 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

142. KUMBHAR SEJAL 
MADAN (MADHAVI)

164-915-2017-
1028466

2017016401260755 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

143. KUNDER NITIKA 
SURYA (VISHALA)

164-915-2017-
940116

2017016401258965 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

144. KUSHWAHA 
SANDEEPKUMAR 
RAMPRAVESH 
(ANITA)

164-915-2017-
1028865

2017016401260786 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

145. LAKHAN NEHA 
LAXMAN (DIPTI)

164-915-2017-
983556

2017016401259663 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

146. LOTEKAR ROHINI 
RAVINDRA 
(KALPANA)

164-915-2017-
940235

2017016401258973 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

147. MAHAJAN VISHAKHA 
YASHWANT (SARITA)

164-915-2017-
938226

2017016401258876 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

148. MALI DIMPLE 
JUGRAJ (JYOTI)

164-915-2017-
1030071

2017016401260813 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

149. MALPEDDI PRATHIK 
RAJU (RAMADEVI)

164-915-2017-
980482

2017016401259582 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

150. MANE TANUJA 
KRISHNA (KAVITA)

164-915-2017-
964054

2017016401259303 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

151. MARIYAN SARWIN 
THOMAS (MARY)

164-915-2017-
1089341

2017016401261395 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

152. MAYEKAR SNEHAL 
SUNIL (SWATI)

164-915-2017-
1027967

2017016401260724 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

153. MAYEKAR NEHA 
AMIT (POOJA)

164-915-2017-
938713

2017016401258903 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

154. MHATRE SIDDHI 
SANDESH (SNEHA)

164-915-2017-
915836

2017016401258586 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM
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2022 16:31:04

Page 11 of 22



Student Eligibility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan () - Faculty of 
Commerce - B.Com. (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16 - No Branch Available - F.Y. B.Com. - Sem I [Academic Year 2017-
2018]

Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

155. MHATRE BHARGAVI 
INDRAJIT 
(PRATIBHA)

164-915-2017-
960978

2017016401259222 Provisionall
y Eligible

Supp139917 
As on 12th 
Board===04
/03/18 
17:30===Re
quired Copy 
of 12th 
Passing 
Mark sheet 
Duly 
Attested by 
Principal.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:30PM

156. MISHRA 
TANEYASHATABDI 
UTTAM (KAJAL)

164-915-2017-
982439

2017016401259624 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

157. MISHRA ANKITA 
RAJESH KUMAR 
(LEELAVATI)

164-915-2017-
996771

2017016401259906 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Archana P Nov  1 2021  
2:36PM

158. MISHRA 
VIMALKUMAR 
ARVINDKUMAR 
(VINDUDEVI)

164-915-2017-
939819

2017016401258957 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

159. SAIRAJ RAJESH 
MORE (SAVITA)

164-915-2017-
1020727

2017016401260322 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

160. MORE KAUSTUBH 
PRAKASH 
(VANDANA)

164-915-2017-
1164764

2017016402555622 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:34AM

161. MOURYA KAVITA 
RAMKESH 
(KISHNAVATI)

164-915-2017-
1008896

2017016401260113 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

162. MOURYA ROHINI 
PREMNARAYAN 
(KAMAL)

164-915-2017-
1020607

2017016401260306 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  3 2018  
5:44PM

163. MUDALIAR 
MEENAKSHI 
SHIVKUMAR (LALITA)

164-915-2017-
959514

2017016401259206 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM

164. MURBADE BHAKTI 
CHHAGAN 
(SUVARNA)

164-915-2017-
983710

2017016401259671 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM

165. MUSALE SHUBHAM 
BALU (VANDANA)

164-915-2017-
1004304

2017016401260016 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM

166. NADAR TANGAMANI 
TANGASWAMY 
(TANGALINGAM)

164-915-2017-
923783

2017016401258691 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM

167. NADAR NARGIS 
SELVAN (RANI)

164-915-2017-
1104867

2017016401261453 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM
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168. NARWADE KIRAN 
MUKUND (TRISHALA)

164-915-2017-
934531

2017016401258822 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM

169. NAYAK PRADNYA 
VENKATESH 
(VANITA)

164-915-2017-
1020739

2017016401260337 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM

170. NEMLEKAR MANALI 
MANGESH 
(MAHESHWARI)

164-915-2017-
1033801

2017016401260941 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM

171. NIKAM AKASH 
SURESH (SUNITA)

164-915-2017-
974480

2017016401259485 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM

172. NIKAM UMESH 
TULSHIRAM 
(UJWALA)

164-915-2017-
1034268

2017016401260972 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM

173. NIKAM RASIKA 
RAVINDRA 
(RANJANA)

164-915-2017-
977813

2017016401259543 Eligible Subject to 
final 
confirmation 
of 
provisional 
eligibility & 
required 
Original 
Migration 
Certificate 
and 
Verification 
report of 
concerned 
Board/Unive
rsity.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

rajendrad Apr  2 2019 
11:39AM

174. PADAVE PRANAY 
RAGHUNATH 
(RUCHITA)

164-915-2017-
973356

2017016401259477 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM

175. PAL SUSHMA 
JANARDAN (NANDA)

164-915-2017-
1069415

2017016401261341 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM

176. PALSEKAR 
SUDHANSHU SACHIN 
(SAYALI)

164-915-2017-
1037627

2017016401261132 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM

177. PANCHAL SIDDHESH 
SANDIP (SANJIVANI)

164-915-2017-
1026942

2017016401260612 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM

178. PANDEY SHIVANI 
UMESHCHANDRA 
(POONAM)

164-915-2017-
1023179

2017016401260481 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM

179. PANDEY SHRUSHTI 
CHANDRAJEET 
(SUSHMA)

164-915-2017-
1147106

2017016402359142 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:34AM
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180. PANSE ABOLI 
MAHESH (UMA)

164-915-2017-
1030967

2017016401260867 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM

181. PASHA NAYEEM 
JANIMIYA (AASHABI)

164-915-2017-
1027096

2017016401260643 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM

182. PASWAN SHOBHA 
BAIJANATH (KUSUM)

164-915-2017-
1028650

2017016401260771 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM

183. PASWAN DHIRAJ 
RAMDULARE 
(RAJKUMARI)

164-915-2017-
1040252

2017016401261221 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM

184. PATHARE 
RUSHIKESH VIKAS 
(VAISHNAVI)

164-915-2017-
986175

2017016401259721 Eligible Supp139917
 As on 12th 
Board
===04/03/18
 17:30===
Required 
Copy of 12th 
Passing 
Mark sheet 
Duly 
Attested by 
Principal.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 19 2019  
3:43PM

185. PATIL ADESH 
NARAYAN (NISHA)

164-915-2017-
1072047

2017016401261372 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM

186. PATIL PRANJALI 
KISHOR (SAVITA)

164-915-2017-
990386

2017016401259833 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM

187. PATIL SIDDHI 
SURESH (ANITA)

164-915-2017-
983068

2017016401259647 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM

188. PATIL PALLAVI 
DNYANESHWAR 
(PRATIBHA)

164-915-2017-
1141550

2017016402359103 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:34AM

189. PATIL YUVRAJ RAJU 
(PRATIBHA)

164-915-2017-
1141562

2017016402359111 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:34AM

190. PAWAR AISHWARYA 
KISAN (SUREKHA)

164-915-2017-
937026

2017016401258845 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM

191. PAWAR PRERANA 
PANDURANG 
(PALLAVI)

164-915-2017-
1026037

2017016401260577 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:26AM

192. PAWAR GEETA 
ISHWAR 
(VIJAYLAXMI)

164-915-2017-
1033849

2017016401260964 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:26AM
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193. PITALE CHAITANYA 
RAJENDRA 
(RADHIKA)

164-915-2017-
919005

2017016401258652 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:26AM

194. POONJA VEDANK 
VASANTH (KEERTHI)

164-915-2017-
975442

2017016401259493 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:26AM

195. PORJI SAURABH 
BABU (TARANGANA)

164-915-2017-
1020813

2017016401260345 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:26AM

196. VIBHISHAN 
RAMCHANDRA 
POSHIRKAR 
(SUNANDA)

164-915-2017-
1015986

2017016401260233 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:26AM

197. MOHINISHA 
RAMCHANDRA 
POSHIRKAR 
(SUNANDA)

164-915-2017-
1016008

2017016401260241 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:26AM

198. PUJARE PRASAD 
SAKHARAM (KAVITA)

164-915-2017-
1037054

2017016401261101 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:26AM

199. RAJBHAR 
KUMARIAARTI SHIVA 
(SAVITA)

164-915-2017-
966509

2017016401259357 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:26AM

200. RAJBHAR MAMTA 
MOTI (KAMALA DEVI)

164-915-2017-
923915

2017016401258702 Eligible Supp139917
 As on 12th 
Board
===04/03/18
 17:31===
Required 
Clear Copy 
of 12th 
Passing 
Mark sheet 
Duly 
Attested by 
Principal
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 19 2019  
3:44PM

201. RAJPUT NEELAM 
RAKESH (RAMKALI)

164-915-2017-
1028425

2017016401260747 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:26AM

202. RAMBADE AKSHATA 
SHRIDHAR 
(SANJEEVANI)

164-915-2017-
1039518

2017016401261194 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:26AM

203. RANJANE AKANKSHA 
HANMANT (SEEMA)

164-915-2017-
1027623

2017016401260682 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:26AM

204. RASAL RAVINA 
SAHADEO 
(SANJIVANI)

164-915-2017-
967244

2017016401259423 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:26AM

205. RATHOUR NEELAM 
JEEVANSINGH 
(LEELA)

164-915-2017-
1024347

2017016401260523 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:26AM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:31:04
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206. RAWAL KHUSHAL 
CHUNNILAL (SAVITA)

164-915-2017-
984885

2017016401259694 Eligible Supp141597
 As on 12th 
Board
===04/03/18
 17:31===
NAME 
DIFFER
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 19 2019  
3:41PM

207. RAWOOL ABHISHEK 
AVINASH (MEENAL)

164-915-2017-
929062

2017016401258772 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:26AM

208. REVANKAR 
PRAVEEN NAGESH 
(PRATIBHA)

164-915-2017-
1110538

2017016401261503 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:26AM

209. ROKDE BHUSHAN 
SHYAM (SHYAMALA)

164-915-2017-
1160692

2017016402468687 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:34AM

210. ROY ANKITA DINESH 
(RINA)

164-915-2017-
996681

2017016401259895 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:26AM

211. RULE KEDAR 
PRABHAKAR 
(BHARATI)

164-915-2017-
994415

2017016401259872 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:26AM

212. SAHU 
GAURAVKUMAR 
MANOJ (SADHANA)

164-915-2017-
927360

2017016401258733 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:27AM

213. SALUNKHE PRANALI 
MAHENDRA (MOHINI)

164-915-2017-
1027207

2017016401260666 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:27AM

214. SANKRANI RAKESH 
NILESH (NEETA)

164-915-2017-
1007954

2017016401260094 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:27AM

215. SAV VINAY DAYAL 
(AGATHA)

164-915-2017-
1005157

2017016401260032 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:27AM

216. SAVITA ANKUSH 
RAMESHKUMAR 
(SUNDARI)

164-915-2017-
960142

2017016401259214 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:27AM

217. SAWANT BHUSHAN 
NAVNATH (CHHAYA)

164-915-2017-
1000906

2017016401259984 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:27AM

218. SAWANT ANKITA 
NAVNATH (CHHAYA)

164-915-2017-
1011931

2017016401260136 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:27AM

219. SAWANT AKSHATA 
RAVINDRANNATH 
(SUCHITA)

164-915-2017-
912477

2017016401258555 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:27AM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:31:04
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220. SAWANT ANUSHKA 
VIKAS (VIJAYA)

164-915-2017-
982501

2017016401259632 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:27AM

221. SAYYAD AJAS 
MOHAMMAD 
(DILSHAD)

164-915-2017-
1023220

2017016401260496 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:27AM

222. SHAH SHIVANI 
NILESH (TARUNA)

164-915-2017-
923406

2017016401258683 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:27AM

223. SHAH TEJAS RAJESH 
(MEETA)

164-915-2017-
1014608

2017016401260217 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:27AM

224. SHAH MANSI 
PRATISH (ALKA)

164-915-2017-
1026457

2017016401260585 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:27AM

225. SHAH PARUL ANIL 
(BHAKTI)

164-915-2017-
985516

2017016401259705 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:27AM

226. SHAH HARSH 
KIRTIKUMAR (ALKA)

164-915-2017-
1019196

2017016401260272 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:27AM

227. SHAH HETVI MITESH 
(JAYSHREE)

164-915-2017-
1022152

2017016401260434 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:27AM

228. SHAIKH SHABINA 
SULTAN (REHANA)

164-915-2017-
943247

2017016401259036 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:27AM

229. SHARMA DEEPAK 
AVADHESH 
(ANITADEVI)

164-915-2017-
917575

2017016401258636 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:27AM

230. SHARMA ASHA 
MOHANLAL 
(SHARDA)

164-915-2017-
973085

2017016401259462 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:27AM

231. SHARMA MAHIMA 
RAJKUMAR (GEETA)

164-915-2017-
1023650

2017016401260507 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:29AM

232. SHEDGE RUTUJA 
SANTOSH (ANITA)

164-915-2017-
1009442

2017016401260121 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:29AM

233. SHETTY RAHUL 
PRABHAKAR 
(SHOBHA)

164-915-2017-
998782

2017016401259961 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:29AM

234. SHETTY SAUJANYA 
SUDHAKAR 
(JAYANTHI)

164-915-2017-
981460

2017016401259597 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:29AM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:31:04
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235. SHETTY ABHISHEK 
SURESH (SUNITA)

164-915-2017-
1034949

2017016401260987 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:29AM

236. SHIGVAN AKANKSHA 
ARVIND (AASHIKI)

164-915-2017-
1033832

2017016401260956 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:29AM

237. SHINDE YASHODA 
ARUN (HEMLATA)

164-915-2017-
928594

2017016401258764 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:29AM

238. SHINDE RAJAN 
MAHENDRA 
(SHALINI)

164-915-2017-
1021277

2017016401260376 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:29AM

239. SHINDE PURVA 
PRABHAKAR 
(PRANITA)

164-915-2017-
1036876

2017016401261082 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:29AM

240. SHINDE TANVI 
SUHAS (SUPRIYA)

164-915-2017-
1035308

2017016401261004 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:29AM

241. SHINDE TEJASWINI 
SUDHAKAR 
(RANJANA)

164-915-2017-
1021496

2017016401260411 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:29AM

242. SHINDE RADHIKA 
JAGDISH (SUNITA)

164-915-2017-
951280

2017016401818054 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:34AM

243. SHRUNGARPURE 
SNEHA SANJAY 
(SANJIVANI)

164-915-2017-
964099

2017016401259311 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:29AM

244. SHUKLA SONY 
MAHENDRAKUMAR 
(SHANTI)

164-915-2017-
990532

2017016401259856 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:29AM

245. SHUKLA VIBHAS 
BRIJESH (NEELAM)

164-915-2017-
1159611

2017016402468672 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:34AM

246. SINGH 
ANIKETKUMAR 
RAJESHKUMAR 
(SHALINDRI)

164-915-2017-
1021403

2017016401260403 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:29AM

247. SINGH SHIVAM 
RAJESH (MANDRIKA)

164-915-2017-
1141477

2017016402359084 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:34AM

248. SINGH PRATIK 
BIRENDRA 
(KAMLESH)

164-915-2017-
985733

2017016401259713 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:29AM

249. SINGH SNEHA 
RAMJEET (BABITA)

164-915-2017-
953287

2017016401259133 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:30AM
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250. SINGH ABHISHEK 
SANJAY (SAROJ)

164-915-2017-
930431

2017016401258806 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:29AM

251. SINGH SNEHAL 
RAMPRAVESH 
(AMALAVATI)

164-915-2017-
1013208

2017016401260183 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:30AM

252. SINGH ABHINAY 
SHAILENDRA 
(INDRAWARTI)

164-915-2017-
997758

2017016401259945 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:29AM

253. SINGH NIRAJ 
GANESH (LEELA)

164-915-2017-
1020685

2017016401260314 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:29AM

254. SINGH SHUBHAM 
SHESHNARAYAN 
(KIRAN)

164-915-2017-
1021272

2017016401260361 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:30AM

255. SINGH SURYAPRTAP 
 AMIT (PREMA)

164-915-2017-
1036912

2017016401261097 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:30AM

256. SINGH NIDHI 
KAMLESH (SARITA)

164-915-2017-
1041250

2017016401261252 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:29AM

257. SOLANKI AARTI 
RAJESH (BHAVNA)

164-915-2017-
988590

2017016401259775 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:30AM

258. SOMASE AKSHAY 
PANDURANG 
(CHHAYA)

164-915-2017-
1008023

2017016401260105 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:30AM

259. SONGAR 
BHARATKUMAR  
JETHARAM (FENCI)

164-915-2017-
942953

2017016401259013 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:30AM

260. SONI KULDEEP 
SUNDARLAL (MUNNI)

164-915-2017-
962861

2017016401259284 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:30AM

261. SONKAR VANDANA 
GUDDU (MUNNI)

164-915-2017-
979753

2017016401259566 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:30AM

262. SURVE SONALI 
RAMESH 
(SANGEETA)

164-915-2017-
1121570

2017016401818062 Eligible Supp139917
 As on 12th 
Board
===04/03/18
 17:32===
Required 
Principal 
Attestation 
on Xerox 
Copy of 
Mark sheet& 
Sign-
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jan 19 2019  
3:44PM
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263. SUVARNA JEETESH 
KARUNAKAR 
(NALINA)

164-915-2017-
998047

2017016401259953 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:30AM

264. TAMBE PRATIK 
PRAKASH (PRIYA)

164-915-2017-
1033421

2017016401260902 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:30AM

265. TAMBE RAHUL 
RAMESH (GEETA)

164-915-2017-
1025701

2017016401260562 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:30AM

266. THAKAR PRAVINA 
RAMESH 
(BHAGYASHREE)

164-915-2017-
1025475

2017016401260546 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:30AM

267. THAKKAR PRITHVI 
AJAY (MEENAKSHI)

164-915-2017-
926622

2017016401258725 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:30AM

268. THAKUR POOJA 
ROOPLAL (MEENA)

164-915-2017-
1021291

2017016401260384 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:30AM

269. THASAL SHWETAN 
SHRIKANT 
(SHRADDHA)

164-915-2017-
1019597

2017016401260287 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:30AM

270. THOMBRE KOMAL 
VILAS (JYOTI)

164-915-2017-
1033734

2017016401260925 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:30AM

271. THOSAR SANJANA 
SANTOSH (SURBHI)

164-915-2017-
997234

2017016401259914 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:31AM

272. TIWARI DEEP NILESH 
(NIKITA)

164-915-2017-
987304

2017016401259752 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:31AM

273. TIWARI PRASHANT 
MAHESH (NISHA)

164-915-2017-
1041648

2017016401261275 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:31AM

274. TIWARI POOJA 
RAMASARE 
(SHAILKUMARI)

164-915-2017-
1102627

2017016401261422 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:31AM

275. UPADHYAY 
DIVYANSH NITIN 
(PRITI)

164-915-2017-
962826

2017016401259276 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:31AM

276. VARMA OMPRAKASH 
CHEDILAL (BITANA)

164-915-2017-
1069813

2017016401261356 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:31AM

277. VARMA BITTU 
RAMVAKAS 
(KAUSHILYA)

164-915-2017-
966829

2017016401259373 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:31AM
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278. VICHARE VAISHNAVI 
MAKRAND (MANJIRI)

164-915-2017-
958990

2017016401259195 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:31AM

279. VISHWAKARMA 
SHUBHAM 
HARISHCHANDRA 
(INDIRA DEVI)

164-915-2017-
993888

2017016401259864 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:31AM

280. VISHWAKARMA 
MAHESH RAJKUMAR 
(NIRMALADEVI)

164-915-2017-
1042026

2017016401261283 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:31AM

281. VISHWAKARMA 
KUSUM KUMARI 
RAMLAUT 
(KAUSHILYA DEVI)

164-915-2017-
989634

2017016401259817 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:31AM

282. VISHWAKARMA 
AARTI DILIPKUMAR 
(REKHA)

164-915-2017-
1021005

2017016401260353 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:31AM

283. WAKODE VISHAL 
DILIP (NIRMALA)

164-915-2017-
1036357

2017016401261035 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:31AM

284. WALAWALKAR SAI 
BHANU (BHAKTI)

164-915-2017-
996215

2017016401259887 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:31AM

285. YADAV RAHUL 
GYANCHANDRA 
(GEETA)

164-915-2017-
1031737

2017016401260883 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:32AM

286. YADAV ANKITA 
TIRTHRAJ (VIMALA)

164-915-2017-
1006730

2017016401260055 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:31AM

287. YADAV AARTI 
SHYAMBIHARI 
(SHEELA)

164-915-2017-
952010

2017016401259083 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:31AM

288. YADAV KUMARI 
RADHIKA 
GIRJASHANKAR 
(URMILA)

164-915-2017-
977434

2017016401259535 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:32AM

289. YADAV 
RUPESHKUMAR 
RAJEETRAM 
(MITHIESH)

164-915-2017-
962635

2017016401259261 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:32AM

290. YADAV 
RANJEETKUMAR 
RAMPAL (ANITA)

164-915-2017-
1000723

2017016401259976 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:32AM

291. YADAV MANISHA 
RAJKISHOR (MUNNI)

164-915-2017-
1027820

2017016401260716 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:32AM

292. YADAV KHUSHBOO 
RAJESH (LALMANI)

164-915-2017-
989793

2017016401259825 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:32AM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:31:04
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293. YADAV SARITA 
SOHANLAL 
(SAWARIDEVI)

164-915-2017-
990429

2017016401259841 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:32AM

294. YADAV POOJA 
SHREERAM 
(MANORAMA)

164-915-2017-
969964

2017016401259454 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:32AM

295. YADAV 
UMESHKUMAR 
LOKNATH (SANJU)

164-915-2017-
1012095

2017016401260144 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:32AM

296. YADAV KUMARI 
KHUSHBU 
SHIVPRASAD 
(MANJUDEVI)

164-915-2017-
954337

2017016401259164 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:32AM

297. YADAV SUMEET 
ASHOK (HIRAMANI)

164-915-2017-
1022238

2017016401260465 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:32AM

298. YADAV AMAN 
KUMAR SARVJEET 
(MEVALA)

164-915-2017-
962572

2017016401259245 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:31AM

299. YADAV DINESH 
RAJBALI 
(SHAKUNTALA)

164-915-2017-
1040236

2017016401261213 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:32AM

300. YADAV PRADUM 
RAMESH (NIRMALA)

164-915-2017-
1021295

2017016401260392 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:32AM

301. YADAV KETAN 
GULABCHAND 
(GEETADEVI)

164-915-2017-
1147457

2017016402359173 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:34AM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:31:04
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s EDGE 

O 

SIA 

The South Indian Association's 
The S.I.A. College of Higher Education 

Afiliated to University of Mumbai
Accredited B+ by NAAC 

P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkhana Road,
Near Balaji Mandir, Dombivli (East), 421203.

The following students have cancelled admission after PRN 

number is generated 

2017-18 

NAME OF THE 
COURSE PRN REMARKS

STUDENNT 
RATHOD MANISH 2017016400762156 TRANSFERRED 

JIVRAJ
BBI 

REDDY DAMODARR 
2017016400760776 

VENKAT CANCELLED 
BMS 

IYER JIVITESH 2017016400761973 TRANSFERRED 

BALAJI TO BCOM 

TIWARI SANYUKTA ADMISSION 
PRAMOD CANCELLED 

MICHAEL BRIAN ADMISSION 
FRANKLIN CANCELLED 

BHOIR KAJAL ADMISSION 2017016401258787 KAILASS CANCELLED 
RAJA PRAKASH ADMISSION 2017016401259446 

RAMESHH CANCELLED 
ADMISSION 

CANCELLED 

BCOM 
DAS RAHUL RATAN 2017016401259686 

SAKPAL SATYAJIT ADMISSION HOH 
2017016401260047 

YASHWANT 
PHATAK HIMESH 

CANCELLED 
ADMISSION 2017016401260264 

SANDESH
KOTIAN SHRIKRITHI 

CANCELLED 
2017016401260554 TRANSFERRED PRAKASH



KHANTJESAL 
2017016401260697 TRANSFERRED 

JAYESH
KHUTE SIDDHANT ADMISSION 

2017016401261012 
SUHAS CANCELLED 

ADMISSION POOJARI ASHWIN 
2017016401261066 CANCELLED CHANDRASHEKHAR CANCELLED 

ADMISSiON PATIL HARSHAD 2017016401261074 
ANIL CANCELLED 

MHETRE SACHIN 
2017016401261171 TRANSFERRED 

SUKUMAR 
CHUNIYANE SACHIN 

2017016401261267 TRANSFERRED 
RAVINDRA

aw 
THE 

PRINCIPAL 
The S.I.A. College of Higher Education 

DOMBIVLI (E) 



 
 

The South Indian Association’s 
The S.I.A. College of Higher Education 

Affiliated to University of Mumbai 
Accredited B+ by NAAC 

P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkhana Road, 
Near Balaji Mandir, Dombivli (East), 421203. 

 
 
 

 
 

2.1.1: Sanctioned Intake and Program-wise 
Admission List 

 
2018-19 



WniberirtY o[ frlumbut

AFFILIATION SECTION

No. AfLlli tCDi20l B- le/ q q t
olJt Augurt. 2o I B

The/rinciPal,
grt, South Indian Association's'

The S.I.A. College of Higher E'ducation'

P-88, N{IDC Residential Area,

Dombivli GYmkhana Road,

Near Bala.iiMandir,
Dornbivli (E)-4? I 203.

Sir,

with reference to your letter No. 101/2018-19 dated 26th July,2018 requesting fbr

",.t.!iriry:n! 
oeqlq t4 the I-r.G Degree Courses. I am directecl to infonn you that your request has

;J';;il;"or rn. 
-vi..-ctirn.eilor 

and your corlege is permitted to en'oil rbrl.iri,s

additional seats for the academic year 2018-19, subject to condition that there shall no

inmease in the division of the college:-

1) The college must give an Undertaking that'

a) The college hu, u, approved principal and adequate faculty and staf-f-

suppott.

b) The college has deputed their concerned

du.ties of the Universitv of Mumbai'

c) The college should has paid all dues of the university such as

tosports,Cultural,tuitionfees,shareAnnualaffiliationfees'
share etc.

d) The college has adequate infrastructure facilities to accommodate additional

students.

e) The college has not been punished lbr any default in past three years'

To,

No. of additional Seats
Name of the Course

R Y .B .Sc.llnform at i on Tec hno I o gY)

RY.B.C"* @"rking & Insurance)

F.Y.B.Com.

Increase in no. of students should be granted subject to following conditions:-

teachers lor parlicipation in Exam

contributit,n

examinatiot-t

F.Y.B.M.S.
lviU

t6

tU

50



-2-

2) The college will strictly adhere to the State Government reservation polic-v

applicable for admission purpose

3) If the college requested less number of students to increase than the decision tahen

by the Committee, actual number of seats requested for shall be granted.

4) The last date of admission should be follow as per University Circular issued time

to time but not later than 3l't August, 2018

5) Admission to the additional seats permitted should be strictly on the basis of merit

and approprite reservation quota as my be applicable.

6) There shall be no management quota for these additional seats.

7) Colleges eligible for assessment and accreditation should give an undertaking to

initiate the necessary process for the same.

DEPUTY REGiSTR.AR.

AFFILIATION SECTION

(

U,

Yours faithfully,

(Dee
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No.

Permanent Registration 
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Eligibility 
Status
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Programme 
Part/Term
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Stamp

1. INDHUMATI 
MURUGESAN 
(KALYANI)

164-915-2018-
1023788

2018016400463165 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

2. MEGHNA 
RAJENDRAN 
(VINODINI)

164-915-2018-
989223

2018016400459121 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

3. PRIYADARSHINI 
MATHI 
(MUTHULAKSHMI)

164-915-2018-
987996

2018016400458841 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

4. PADMAPRIYA 
JAGANATH 
(SEETHALAKSHMI)

164-915-2018-
987995

2018016400458833 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
14:28===Na
me differ.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
11:40AM

5. APANKAR RUTUJA 
GANESH (NISHA)

164-915-2018-
988008

2018016400458856 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

6. BANDABE NIRANJAN 
DATTARAM (SUNITA)

164-915-2018-
1030115

2018016400463374 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

7. BANDODKAR ANUJA 
ANIL (CHHAYA)

164-915-2018-
988980

2018016400459047 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

8. BHATT CHETAN 
ARVIND (VARSHA)

164-915-2018-
988773

2018016400458992 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

9. BHOIR HEENA 
SOMNATH (MUKTA)

164-915-2018-
988727

2018016400458976 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

10. CHAUDHARY NISHA 
BABULAL (CHAMPA)

164-915-2018-
1001478

2018016400461603 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

University of Mumbai
M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:14:20

Page 1 of 7
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11. CHAUDHARY JUHI 
SUBODH (MEENA)

164-915-2018-
990155

2018016400459473 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

12. CHAVAN LAXMI ANIL 
(ARCHANA)

164-915-2018-
988401

2018016400458922 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

13. CHAVAN 
AISHWARYA VIKAS 
(SUJATA)

164-915-2018-
989351

2018016400459191 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

14. CHOUDHARI 
NAMRATA ARUN 
(REKHA)

164-915-2018-
991442

2018016400459747 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

15. DEVADIGA NAVAMI 
NARSIMHA 
(PARVATI)

164-915-2018-
989602

2018016400459314 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

16. DONGARE 
PARIKSHIT RAMESH 
(ROJANA)

164-915-2018-
989022

2018016400459094 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

17. DSOUZA MARITA 
MAXIM (CYNTHIA)

164-915-2018-
990790

2018016400459554 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

18. DUBEY KAJAL 
BRIJESH 
(SHAKUNTALA)

164-915-2018-
991123

2018016400459674 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

19. GAIKAR SHRADDHA 
SANJAY (AARTI)

164-915-2018-
991425

2018016400459724 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

20. GANGURDE KAJAL 
RAJU (ANITA)

164-915-2018-
991621

2018016400459821 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

21. GOWDA KOMAL 
DEVANNA (VEENA)

164-915-2018-
989286

2018016400459144 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

22. GUPTA KUMARI 
SHILPA MOTILAL 
(SANGEETA)

164-915-2018-
989526

2018016400459241 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
14:27===Na
me differ.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
11:39AM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:14:20
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23. GUPTA POOJA 
SANTOSH (ARTI)

164-915-2018-
988384

2018016400458895 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

24. GUPTA ANJALI 
BALBDRA (SUMITRA)

164-915-2018-
989717

2018016400459345 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

25. IYENGAR VIJAY 
DILEEP 
(MAHALAKSHMI)

164-915-2018-
988388

2018016400458906 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

26. JADHAV SANKET 
JAYDEEP (SUPRIYA)

164-915-2018-
990123

2018016400459457 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

27. JAT MANISHA 
LEHRULAL (PREM 
DEVI)

164-915-2018-
1126783

2018016400463954 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

28. JATOLIYA BARKHA 
RAJESH (SUSHILA)

164-915-2018-
1136456

2018016401712711 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

29. JETHVA HEMAL 
BHARATBHAI 
(HARSHA)

164-915-2018-
1009298

2018016400462444 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

30. JHA AARTI SANTOSH 
(VIBHA)

164-915-2018-
1126031

2018016400463881 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

31. JOSHI PAYAL 
SHAILESH (POONAM)

164-915-2018-
990953

2018016400459577 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

32. KADAM MANSI SUNIL 
(SHOBHA)

164-915-2018-
989593

2018016400459306 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

33. KAPSE RUTHIK 
ASHOK (SUNANDA)

164-915-2018-
1126535

2018016400463915 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

34. KEER NIKITA 
VASUDEV (SMITA)

164-915-2018-
991004

2018016400459604 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

35. KHAN ARBUNNISHA 
ISTIYAK AHMED 
(AHIDULNISHA)

164-915-2018-
991048

2018016400459635 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

36. KOLEY PRIYANKA 
PRADIP (MONIKA)

164-915-2018-
989050

2018016400459113 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

37. KOTHARI VARSHA 
NANDLAL (SUSHILA)

164-915-2018-
989008

2018016400459071 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:14:20
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38. MEDHE SAKSHI 
SURESH (ANITA)

164-915-2018-
988829

2018016400459001 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

39. MISHRA 
PRATHAMESH 
TRAMBKESHWARNA
TH (MANISHA)

164-915-2018-
990702

2018016400459531 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:39AM

40. NAIDU KAVITA 
SURESH (LAXMI)

164-915-2018-
1126698

2018016400463931 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

41. NIMBALKAR AARTI 
BHAGWANT 
(SHOBHA)

164-915-2018-
991079

2018016400459651 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

42. PANDEY ANJALI 
JHARKHANDE 
(KANCHAN)

164-915-2018-
988948

2018016400459016 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

43. PARIYAR 
KARPAGAVALLI 
SWAMIDURAI 
(CHALLAMMA)

164-915-2018-
990977

2018016400459593 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

44. PASHTE SHUBHAM 
SUBHASH (SHAMAL)

164-915-2018-
988974

2018016400459024 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

45. PATEL KAVITA 
SHIWAILAL (GANGA)

164-915-2018-
991448

2018016400459755 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

46. PATIL SAYALI RAJU 
(LEELA)

164-915-2018-
988108

2018016400458872 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

47. PATIL YOGINI 
DNYANESHWAR 
(VIDHYA)

164-915-2018-
988405

2018016400458937 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

48. PATIL PALLAVI 
GANGARAM 
(BHARATI)

164-915-2018-
989558

2018016400459264 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

49. PATIL RUTUJA 
MADHUKAR 
(HEMALATA)

164-915-2018-
989974

2018016400459442 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

50. PAWAR BHARAT 
CHANDRAKANT 
(ALKA)

164-915-2018-
988089

2018016400458864 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

51. PAWAR PRANAV 
PRAKASH (PRAGATI)

164-915-2018-
989234

2018016400459136 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

52. PUTHRAN ABHISHEK 
BALAKRISHNA 
(PADMAVTI)

164-915-2018-
990679

2018016400459523 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM
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53. RAJPUT SANGEETA 
DALUSINGH (ANSHI)

164-915-2018-
1023063

2018016400462951 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

54. RASAL TANUJA 
VALMIK (SHOBHA)

164-915-2018-
991094

2018016400459666 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

55. SAHU KOMAL 
PRADEEP (NEELAM)

164-915-2018-
989755

2018016400459376 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

56. SAKPAL SHWETA 
SUDEEN (SAYALI)

164-915-2018-
989343

2018016400459183 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

57. SALVI HERAMB 
MAHESH (MANASI)

164-915-2018-
988988

2018016400459055 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

58. SARODE NISHA 
RAMDAS (NANUBAI)

164-915-2018-
989743

2018016400459353 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

59. SAWANT MAKARAND 
RANJIT (RANJITA)

164-915-2018-
988389

2018016400458914 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

60. SAWANT SIDDHI 
SATYAWAN 
(SAYALEE)

164-915-2018-
1126778

2018016400463946 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

61. SAWANT TUSHAR 
CHANDRAKANT 
(SMITA)

164-915-2018-
989574

2018016400459272 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

62. SHARMA VIKAS 
SURENDRA (USHA)

164-915-2018-
989316

2018016400459167 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

63. SHELAR SONAL 
PRAKASH (HEMA)

164-915-2018-
989652

2018016400459322 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

64. SHELKE RENUKA 
BABASAHEB 
(SARASWATI)

164-915-2018-
988624

2018016400458953 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

65. SHETTY TRISHIKA 
SADASHIV 
(SULOCHANA)

164-915-2018-
1011090

2018016400462622 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

66. SHIGVAN AMISHA 
ARVIND (ASHIKI)

164-915-2018-
991530

2018016400459805 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

67. SHINDE SALONI 
DILIP (JYOTI)

164-915-2018-
991471

2018016400459771 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM
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68. SHIYAL KAJAL 
KAMLESH (TEJAL)

164-915-2018-
989324

2018016400459175 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

69. SHUKLA RIYA 
RAJESH (KALPNA)

164-915-2018-
1023432

2018016400463014 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

70. SINGH SHALINI 
RAJESH (MITHLESH)

164-915-2018-
988647

2018016400458961 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

71. SINGH ANKITA 
RAJESH (PRABHA)

164-915-2018-
989306

2018016400459152 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

72. SINGH NILESH 
RAVINDRA (MALA)

164-915-2016-
9010956

2016016401524062 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

73. SUTAR DIPIKA MANIK 
(PADMA)

164-915-2018-
991468

2018016400459763 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

74. SUTAR SHRUTI 
SHANKAR (ANITA)

164-915-2018-
991479

2018016400459786 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:42AM

75. SWAMY SUKANYA 
PALANI 
(KARPAHAVALLI)

164-915-2018-
989016

2018016400459086 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:44AM

76. TATKRE PRANIYA 
CHANDRAKANT 
(CHANDRAKLA)

164-915-2018-
991644

2018016400459836 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:44AM

77. TELGOTE VAISHNAVI 
PRAKASH (SAVITA)

164-915-2018-
1126155

2018016400463896 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
14:30===Re
quired Clear 
Xerox of 
Marksheet.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
11:41AM

78. THEVAR KARTHIK 
NAGRAJAN 
(LAKSHMI)

164-915-2018-
989782

2018016400459384 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:44AM

79. THORAT RONEEL 
RAJESH (SHAILAJA)

164-915-2018-
988110

2018016400458887 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:44AM
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80. VARMA AASANI AJAY 
(GEETA)

164-915-2018-
990709

2018016400459546 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:44AM

81. VICHARE VAISHNAVI 
MAKRAND (MANJIRI)

164-915-2018-
989491

2018016400459225 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:44AM

82. VISHWAKARMA 
NAMRATA 
GHANSHYAM (USHA)

164-915-2018-
1030198

2018016400463397 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:44AM

83. YADAV USHA 
TILBAHADUR 
(URMILA)

164-915-2018-
991160

2018016400459682 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:44AM

84. YADAV PRIYA 
VIRENDRA (SHOBHA)

164-915-2018-
989520

2018016400459233 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:44AM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:14:21

Page 7 of 7



Student Eligibility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan () - Faculty of Science - 
B.Sc. (I.T.) (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16 - No Branch Available - F.Y. B.Sc. (I.T.) - Sem I [Academic Year 2018-2019]

Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

1. SRIKANTH SHANKAR 
(REVATHI)

164-915-2018-
991041

2018016400459612 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

2. AHIRRAO ASHISH 
SHASHIKANT (ANITA)

164-915-2018-
989589

2018016400459295 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

3. AMIN DIKSHITA 
SITARAM 
(SHASHIKALA)

164-915-2018-
991913

2018016400459852 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

4. BATGERI 
SUDARSHAN 
SHASHIKANT 
(SANGITA)

164-915-2018-
1011471

2018016400462692 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

5. BAVDEKAR JYOTI 
NANDRAJ 
(SANGEETA)

164-915-2018-
1105453

2018016400463656 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

6. CHANDORKAR 
AKSHATA RAJEEV 
(VIJAYA)

164-915-2018-
1041611

2018016400463447 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

7. CHAUDHARY SUMAN 
RADHESHYAM 
(NIRMALA)

164-915-2018-
1003317

2018016400461696 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

8. CHAUHAN 
VIRENDRAKUMAR 
BABURAM (REETA)

164-915-2018-
1029950

2018016400463327 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

9. CHINCHOLIKAR 
ABHISHEK ASHOK 
(ASHWINI)

164-915-2018-
989855

2018016400459411 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

10. CHOUDHARY RITESH 
RAMBADAN (INDU 
DEVI)

164-915-2018-
1107954

2018016400463873 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

11. CHOUDHARY 
LAKSHMI KHIMARAM 
(YASODHA)

164-915-2018-
1185674

2018016402493767 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

12. DALVI TEJAS VIJAY 
(SHRADDHA)

164-915-2018-
992884

2018016400460445 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

13. DHADAVE ANKITA 
KESHAV (KARISHMA)

164-915-2018-
1023282

2018016400462966 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

University of Mumbai
M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)
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14. DHUMAL OMKAR 
DATTATRAY 
(SHOBHANA)

164-915-2018-
992565

2018016400460171 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

15. E PRAFULL KUMAR  
E MADHAYA 
(MAHALAXMI)

164-915-2018-
989973

2018016400459434 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

16. GAWADE HRUTIK 
MAHESH (MAYURI)

164-915-2018-
991363

2018016400459716 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

17. GAWADE ASMITA 
ASHOK (APARNA)

164-915-2018-
1012277

2018016400462831 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

18. GHADIGAONKAR 
NISHANT KRISHNA 
(SMITA)

164-915-2018-
992758

2018016400460302 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

19. GHAVALI DURGESH 
JAGAN (JAYSHREE)

164-915-2018-
1010371

2018016400462502 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

20. GUPTA CHANDAN 
MANOJ (REETA)

164-915-2018-
991440

2018016400459732 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

21. GUPTA SURAJ 
RAJESH (GEETA)

164-915-2018-
989790

2018016400459392 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

22. GUPTA AAKASH 
VIRENDRA 
(SHIVKUMARI)

164-915-2018-
992484

2018016400460101 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

23. HANDE OMKAR 
SHAMRAO (SHOBHA)

164-915-2018-
1006013

2018016400461963 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

24. HEGDE SHREYAS  
PRASAD (SHUBHA)

164-915-2018-
991712

2018016400459844 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

25. HONAVARKAR 
NIKITA GANESH 
(RITA)

164-915-2018-
993203

2018016400460615 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

26. IYER MAHATTY 
THYAGARAJAN 
(MALLIKA)

164-915-2018-
990330

2018016400459496 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

27. JAITAPKAR RUTIK 
UTTAM (AMRUTA)

164-915-2018-
1025179

2018016400463215 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

28. JASAL DIKSHA 
OMPRAKSH (KIRAN)

164-915-2018-
990495

2018016400459507 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM
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29. JHA SATISH 
PRADEEP (GEETA)

164-915-2018-
992913

2018016400460484 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

30. KADAM SNEHA 
ARVIND (ARUNA)

164-915-2018-
1012089

2018016400462807 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

31. KANOJIYA RAHUL 
PRADEEP (MANJU)

164-915-2018-
1023457

2018016400463053 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

32. KARANIA PRATIK 
VIJAY (RANJAN)

164-915-2018-
1023459

2018016400463061 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

33. KHADE PRATIK 
SHARAD (KAVITA)

164-915-2018-
1126480

2018016400463907 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

34. KHEDEKAR 
HRITHIKET HIRAJI 
(NIRMALA)

164-915-2018-
991549

2018016400459813 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

35. KOTIAN KAVYA 
ASHOK 
(VIJAYALAXMI)

164-915-2018-
992364

2018016400460012 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

36. KULAWADE 
NACHIKET 
DATTATRAY 
(VANDANA)

164-915-2018-
1019056

2018016400462854 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=03-22-19 
11:54===Re
quired 
Principal 
Attestation 
on all 
Documents.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

May 22 2019  
3:32PM

37. KULKARNI 
CHAITANYA 
RAJENDRA (SWATI)

164-915-2018-
992296

2018016400459883 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

38. KUVARE PRASAD 
ARUN (ASMITA)

164-915-2018-
1009834

2018016400462467 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

39. MAHAJAN 
DHANASHREE 
GORAKHNATH 
(AASHA)

164-915-2018-
992130

2018016400459867 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM
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40. MAURYA SANDEEP 
SHIVDIN (PUSHPA)

164-915-2018-
1126611

2018016400463923 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

41. MISHRA SHIWANGI 
GIRJASHANKAR 
(SUMAN)

164-915-2018-
1023772

2018016400463142 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

42. MISHRA ATULKUMAR 
 RAJLALAN (UMA)

164-915-2018-
992875

2018016400460437 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

43. MISHRA DEEPAK 
BANKATESHWAR 
(SUNITA)

164-915-2018-
1172780

2018016401712726 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=03-22-19 
11:54===Re
quired 
Principal 
Attestation 
on all 
Documents.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

May 22 2019  
3:32PM

44. MOGAVEERA 
PRANAV 
SUBRAMANYA 
(JAYANTI)

164-915-2018-
989039

2018016400459105 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

45. MORE KSHITEEJ 
DEEPAK (SARIKA)

164-915-2018-
1021069

2018016400462912 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

46. NADAR RAMKUMAR 
ARUMUGAPANDI 
(SELVARANI)

164-915-2018-
992299

2018016400459891 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

47. NAIK TUSHAR 
TULASHIDAS 
(TANUJA)

164-915-2018-
1019051

2018016400462846 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

48. PAGARE MALATI 
VISHWAS (CHHAYA)

164-915-2018-
1041992

2018016400463486 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

49. PANADA ROSHAN 
BHASKAR (SUMITRA)

164-915-2018-
994329

2018016400461135 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:00PM

50. PANDEY SHIVAM 
GIRISHCHANDRA 
(SADHANA)

164-915-2018-
1023585

2018016400463103 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 13:13:06

Page 4 of 7



Student Eligibility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan () - Faculty of Science - 
B.Sc. (I.T.) (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16 - No Branch Available - F.Y. B.Sc. (I.T.) - Sem I [Academic Year 2018-2019]

Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

51. PARAB NILESH 
SUNIL (NAMRATA)

164-915-2018-
992870

2018016400460414 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

52. PARIHAR SATYAM 
SINGH DHAMENDRA 
SINGH (SEEMA)

164-915-2018-
990821

2018016400459562 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

53. PATHAK GAURAV 
RAMESH 
(REETADEVI)

164-915-2018-
990962

2018016400459585 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

54. PATIL SUYASH 
MADAN (BHARATI)

164-915-2018-
991265

2018016400459701 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

55. PATIL CHINMAY 
PRASHANT (JYOTI)

164-915-2018-
1023287

2018016400462982 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

56. PAWAR VIDYA VILAS 
(VARSHA)

164-915-2018-
1029897

2018016400463285 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

57. POOJARY ANUSH 
ANAND (SAMPAVATI)

164-915-2018-
989483

2018016400459217 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

58. POOJARY SHREYAS 
SADANANDA 
(PREMA)

164-915-2018-
989878

2018016400459426 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

59. POOJARY SHAMIKA 
SHANKAR (ROHINI)

164-915-2018-
992594

2018016400460213 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

60. RAI RAHUL 
INDRAKUMAR 
(ARAHULA)

164-915-2018-
1020949

2018016400462904 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

61. RAI SHIVAM 
DHARMENDRA 
(SAVITA RAI)

164-915-2018-
992821

2018016400460372 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

62. REDDIAR 
SUGUMARAN 
CHENNAPPAN 
(MURUGESHWARI)

164-915-2018-
988416

2018016400458945 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

63. SAGAR SHRIDHAR 
SHASHIKANT 
(VAISHALI)

164-915-2018-
991043

2018016400459627 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

64. SAKPAL HRITIK 
MANOHAR (MANALI)

164-915-2018-
1047756

2018016400463583 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

65. SAMANT MANAS 
DATTATRAYA 
(MEGHANA)

164-915-2018-
989582

2018016400459287 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM
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66. SATRA NEHA KETAN 
(DAKSHA)

164-915-2018-
1009693

2018016400462452 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

67. SHAH ABHISHEK 
BHUPENDRA (BINA)

164-915-2018-
991068

2018016400459643 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

68. SHARMA 
SHANIKUMAR VIJAY 
(SARITA)

164-915-2018-
992829

2018016400460387 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=03-22-19 
11:55===Na
me Differ.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

May 22 2019  
3:34PM

69. SHARMA SHUBHAM 
KAMLESH (GEETA)

164-915-2018-
1029996

2018016400463351 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

70. SHINDE OMKAR 
BANDU (KALPANA)

164-915-2018-
989541

2018016400459256 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

71. TAMBITKAR 
SHUBHAM SUNIL 
(SUCHITA)

164-915-2018-
995842

2018016400461321 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

72. TAWDE VAISHNAVI 
NITIN (RADHIKA)

164-915-2018-
988751

2018016400458984 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

73. THAKKAR SIDDHESH 
VIJAY (REKHA)

164-915-2018-
989834

2018016400459403 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

74. VARMA RITIK 
AJAYKUMAR 
(SHAKUNTALA)

164-915-2018-
989451

2018016400459202 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

75. VARMA SANDHYA 
RAMMURTI (URMILA 
DEVI)

164-915-2018-
1023283

2018016400462974 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

76. VISHWAKARMA 
MANGESH 
RAJBAHADUR 
(LALMUNI)

164-915-2018-
989745

2018016400459361 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

77. VISHWAKARMA 
VINAY VIJAY 
(MANJU)

164-915-2018-
990276

2018016400459481 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM
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78. WANJALKAR 
ANUSHKA RAVINDRA 
(SURAEKHA)

164-915-2018-
989685

2018016400459337 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

79. YADAV VISHWJEET 
RAMHIT (KUSUM)

164-915-2018-
1029943

2018016400463312 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

80. YADAV 
SHUBHAMKUMAR 
SHYAMBIHARI 
(KALAWATI)

164-915-2018-
992592

2018016400460205 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

81. YADAV PANKAJ 
DUSHYANT (VIDYA)

164-915-2018-
1020266

2018016400462877 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM

82. YERUNKAR SWAPNIL 
SANTOSH (CHHAYA)

164-915-2018-
991505

2018016400459794 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 22 2019 
12:03PM
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1. CHITRA VELLADURAI 
(SUSHILA)

164-915-2018-
1005918

2018016400461955 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:52AM

2. PRANAV PRAKASH 
(VIJAYALAXMI)

164-915-2018-
1042063

2018016400463494 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
14:38===Re
quired Clear 
Xerox of 
Marksheet.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 20 2019  
3:05PM

3. AATHIRA RAMESH 
(BINI)

164-915-2018-
994072

2018016400461077 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:52AM

4. PHILOMINAL 
VISVASAM (V ROSE 
MERY)

164-915-2018-
915784

2018016400458752 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
14:35===Na
me differ.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 20 2019  
3:11PM

5. ASH REMA 
HEMONTO (RITA)

164-915-2018-
1042122

2018016400463513 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:52AM

6. BAI SURAJ 
NARSINGH (JANAKI)

164-915-2018-
992791

2018016400460341 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:52AM

University of Mumbai
M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)
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7. BAWKAR PRATIKSHA 
RAVINDRA (RASHMI)

164-915-2018-
1012191

2018016400462823 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
14:32===Na
me differ.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 20 2019  
3:14PM

8. BHAT NANDAKISHOR 
NARASIMHA 
(SHYLAJA)

164-915-2018-
993811

2018016400460936 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:52AM

9. BHEDA NIKKI ROHIT 
(REENA)

164-915-2018-
1011815

2018016400462742 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:52AM

10. BHISE AKASH DATTA 
(SUJATA)

164-915-2018-
995763

2018016400461286 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:52AM

11. BHOIR ATISH 
CHANDRAKANT 
(SARITA)

164-915-2018-
915576

2018016400458736 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:52AM

12. BOHAT DIVYA AZAD 
(ANITA)

164-915-2018-
992681

2018016400460283 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:52AM

13. BOMMISHETTY RUTU 
DHARMARAO 
(PRATIBHA)

164-915-2018-
1002313

2018016400461642 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:52AM

14. CABRAL SHERYL 
ALLWYN (SAMIRA)

164-915-2018-
992363

2018016400460004 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:52AM

15. CHAMA PAVAN RAVI 
(UMA)

164-915-2018-
996267

2018016400461344 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:52AM

16. CHAUDHARI PRACHI 
PRAMOD (ASHWINI)

164-915-2018-
993304

2018016400460693 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:52AM

17. CHAVAN 
TANUSHREE 
SANDESH (MELISSA)

164-915-2018-
992361

2018016400459995 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:52AM

18. CHAVAN DIVYA 
SAMBHAJI (CHHAYA)

164-915-2018-
1128740

2018016400463977 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:52AM
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19. CHORGE AKSHATA 
SHASHIKANT 
(SHWETA)

164-915-2018-
1023850

2018016400463196 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:52AM

20. CHUDASAMA 
DIVYATA MUKESH 
(KAVITA)

164-915-2018-
992787

2018016400460325 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
14:33===Re
quired 
Principal 
Attestationo
n Mark 
sheet.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
11:32AM

21. DANGAR RAHUL 
KANJI (NAYNA)

164-915-2018-
915567

2018016400458721 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:52AM

22. DESHMUKH SAKSHI 
PRASHANT (JIGNA)

164-915-2018-
1010760

2018016400462587 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:52AM

23. DHAMANKAR MIHIR 
MAHENDRA 
(MAYURI)

164-915-2018-
1041580

2018016400463432 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:52AM

24. DHARAN SHRITESH 
RAJESH (ARUNA)

164-915-2018-
995631

2018016400461232 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:52AM

25. DHARMADHIKARI 
SHRIKANT SUHAS 
(MRUNAL)

164-915-2018-
995634

2018016400461247 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:52AM

26. DHURI AJINKYA 
SHANKAR (MRUNAL)

164-915-2018-
1176680

2018016402268311 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:21PM

27. DUBEY SUCHITA 
HARENDRA 
(SANGEETA)

164-915-2018-
993661

2018016400460871 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:52AM

28. GAUD RAHUL 
RAJENDRA 
(GYANMATI DEVI)

164-915-2018-
994342

2018016400461143 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:56AM

29. GHADIGAONKAR 
BHAGYASHRI 
GANGARAM (SUMAN)

164-915-2018-
1038585

2018016400463416 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:56AM
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30. GHORPADE MANISH 
DEEPAK (JAYSHREE)

164-915-2018-
1131650

2018016401941716 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:21PM

31. GUNJAL POOJA 
VIJAY (ANITA)

164-915-2018-
916209

2018016400458775 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:56AM

32. GUPTA GYANENDRA 
SUNIL (ANITA)

164-915-2018-
1022930

2018016400462943 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:56AM

33. GUPTA INDRESH 
MOTIPRASAD 
(SHARMILA GUPTA)

164-915-2018-
995646

2018016400461255 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:56AM

34. GUPTA SWATI 
DINESH (SUNITA 
GUPTA)

164-915-2018-
1042211

2018016400463544 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
14:34===Re
quired Clear 
Xerox of 
Marksheet.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
11:33AM

35. HARALE RAHUL 
TUKARAM (ANITA)

164-915-2018-
993200

2018016400460596 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:56AM

36. HARSHE RUTUJA 
SURESH (PRADNYA)

164-915-2018-
992900

2018016400460461 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:56AM

37. JAIN HARDIK VINEET 
(VINITA)

164-915-2018-
1023351

2018016400462997 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:56AM

38. JAISWAL SHALU 
ASHOK (SUNITA)

164-915-2018-
995333

2018016400461216 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:56AM

39. KANOJIYA GAYATRI 
JAWAHARLAL 
(SUNITA)

164-915-2018-
993571

2018016400460801 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:56AM

40. KANOUJIYA PARTIK 
RAJMANI (URMILA)

164-915-2018-
993309

2018016400460704 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:56AM
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41. KARDAM CHINMAY 
SHYAMSUNDAR 
(KAMLESH)

164-915-2018-
1010445

2018016400462556 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
14:35===Na
me differ.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
11:37AM

42. KASAR SUDHARANI 
DIGAMBAR 
(PADMASHRI)

164-915-2018-
992747

2018016400460291 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:56AM

43. KHOT ATHARVA 
MANGESH (REKHA)

164-915-2018-
916422

2018016400458783 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:56AM

44. KOLAMBEKAR 
AKANKSHA DINESH 
(SHIVANI)

164-915-2018-
1128142

2018016400463962 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:56AM

45. KSHIRSAGAR DIVYA 
CHANDRAKANT 
(YOJANA)

164-915-2018-
992360

2018016400459987 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:56AM

46. KULKARNI KAUSHIKI 
JAYANT (MANJUSHA)

164-915-2018-
1011449

2018016400462676 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:56AM

47. KULKARNI ABHISHEK 
RAJENDRA (NILIMA)

164-915-2018-
1037286

2018016400463401 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:56AM

48. LOKHANDE SHIVANI 
MUKUND (KALPANA)

164-915-2018-
992816

2018016400460356 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:56AM

49. MANDIKAR SONICA 
ANIL (NAYANA)

164-915-2018-
993578

2018016400460824 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:56AM

50. MANJREKAR 
SHUBHAM GANPAT 
(SNEHA)

164-915-2018-
1029901

2018016400463293 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:56AM

51. MATHEWS KEVIN 
VICTOR (ANJALI)

164-915-2018-
1176609

2018016401941755 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:21PM

52. MAYEKAR CHAITRA 
SACHIN (SAPNA)

164-915-2018-
993618

2018016400460847 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:56AM
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53. MHATRE SRUSHTI 
NARENDRA (RAJANI)

164-915-2018-
917175

2018016400458802 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:56AM

54. MISHRA GAURAV 
DILIP (SHASHI)

164-915-2018-
915668

2018016400458744 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
11:56AM

55. MOTA KEVAL 
PRATAP (MADHU)

164-915-2018-
993273

2018016400460677 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM

56. MUDALIYAR 
MAGHASHREE 
KADIRVELU 
(GAYATRI)

164-915-2018-
1008715

2018016400462386 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM

57. MULYA KAVYA 
SADANAND (BABY)

164-915-2018-
1011448

2018016400462661 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM

58. NADAR JEBESH 
REJO ARUL RAJAN 
(VIJULA)

164-915-2018-
993433

2018016400460751 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM

59. NADAR SWETHA 
JAYASEELAN 
(JAYASUDHA)

164-915-2018-
915054

2018016400458713 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM

60. NADAR AMISHA 
SHIVKUMAR (NEETU)

164-915-2018-
992351

2018016400459964 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM

61. NADAR JESINTH 
SELVARAJAMANI 
(SARMILA)

164-915-2018-
994264

2018016400461127 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM

62. NAGDA HARSH 
RATILAL (INDIRA)

164-915-2018-
1008742

2018016400462405 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM

63. NAIDU KARTHIK 
KANNAN (RAJI)

164-915-2018-
993177

2018016400460581 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM

64. NAIR DEVIKA 
SURESH (SUDHA)

164-915-2018-
992772

2018016400460317 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM

65. NAIR GANESH 
SETHUMADHAVAN 
(MANISHA)

164-915-2018-
994409

2018016400461166 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM

66. NALAWADE 
KRUTTIKA SUDHIR 
(SHARMILA)

164-915-2018-
1011087

2018016400462614 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM

67. NAMDEO AYUSHI 
ANIL (DAMYANTI)

164-915-2018-
993680

2018016400460905 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM
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68. NANDGAONKAR 
PRANJAL ARUN 
(RANJANA)

164-915-2018-
1176687

2018016402268326 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:21PM

69. NIGADE ABHINAV 
JAGANNATH 
(SANGITA)

164-915-2018-
1009011

2018016400462413 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM

70. PADGAONKAR 
DHANASHREE 
SHRIRANG (SWATI)

164-915-2018-
1011456

2018016400462684 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM

71. PAL NANHE 
RAJNATH 
(MANKESRA)

164-915-2018-
993679

2018016400460894 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM

72. PAL KAVITA DINESH 
(ANITA)

164-915-2018-
993577

2018016400460816 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM

73. PASI POONAM 
SURESH (KAMALA)

164-915-2018-
1023577

2018016400463092 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM

74. PATEL SHUBHAM 
SHIVDHARI 
(MITHILESH)

164-915-2018-
995778

2018016400461294 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM

75. PATEL MAHENDRA 
RAMDAS (HIRAMANI)

164-915-2018-
994202

2018016400461104 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM

76. PATIL RUTIK 
SOMNATH 
(SHARADA)

164-915-2018-
1012123

2018016400462815 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM

77. PHADKE ADWAIT 
ABHAY (PHADKE)

164-915-2018-
1041863

2018016400463463 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM

78. PILLAI SARASWATI 
MURUGAN 
(ULAGAMMAL)

164-915-2018-
992607

2018016400460236 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM

79. POOJARY VARSHA 
RAVI (CHANDRIKA)

164-915-2018-
992323

2018016400459925 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:18PM

80. POOJARY KIRAN 
UDAY (LATHA)

164-915-2018-
915987

2018016400458767 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:16PM

81. POTDAR ADITYA 
KIRAN (KAVITA)

164-915-2018-
1006342

2018016400461994 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:18PM

82. PRAJAPATI SAPNA 
RAJESH (LAXMI)

164-915-2018-
993951

2018016400461023 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:18PM
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83. RAI SAMITH GANESH 
(SUMATHA)

164-915-2018-
14325

2017016401252582 Eligible 
(Eligibility is 
already 
processed 
in some 
other 
Programme 
Part Term)

- Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Apr 20 2018  
2:19PM

84. RAO SHRIDAR 
KRISHANA 
(SUJATHA)

164-915-2018-
992358

2018016400459972 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:18PM

85. RATHOD RAHUL 
MOTIRAM (USHA)

164-915-2018-
910004

2018016400458694 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:18PM

86. REDDY TARUN 
SURESHBABU 
(PRABHA)

164-915-2018-
992300

2018016400459902 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:18PM

87. REDDY DAMODAR 
VENKAT (ANUSUYA)

164-915-2017-
958364

2017016400760776 Eligible 
(Eligibility is 
already 
processed 
in some 
other 
Programme 
Part Term)

- Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Mar 19 2018  
3:59PM

88. SAHU SUMAN 
SHANKAR 
(MANJULA)

164-915-2018-
1176939

2018016401941771 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:21PM

89. SALUNKHE KALPESH 
YUVARAJ (YOGITA)

164-915-2018-
1023542

2018016400463076 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:18PM

90. SAMPAT JUGAL 
PARESH (RIMPLE)

164-915-2018-
908992

2018016400458686 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:18PM

91. SANAS VIJAY 
CHANDRAKANT 
(ANURADHA)

164-915-2018-
917183

2018016400458817 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:18PM

92. DISHA ARUN SANGOI 
(CHHAYA)

164-915-2018-
995624

2018016400461224 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:18PM

93. SATRA PARTH HIREN 
(RASHMI)

164-915-2018-
1011803

2018016400462734 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:18PM

94. SAWANT RATI 
ASHOK (ASMITA)

164-915-2018-
1023442

2018016400463037 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:18PM

95. SHAH GEET PANKAJ 
(RUPA)

164-915-2018-
1042071

2018016400463505 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:18PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:20:26
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96. SHAIKH SHABANA 
RAHIM (FARZANA)

164-915-2018-
992909

2018016400460476 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:18PM

97. SHAIKH IMRAN 
RAHIM (ALTAF)

164-915-2018-
995790

2018016400461305 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:18PM

98. SHARMA MEHUL 
KRISHNAKUMAR 
(VANDANA)

164-915-2018-
995945

2018016400461336 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:18PM

99. SHARMA DIMPLE 
HITESH (LATA)

164-915-2018-
917076

2018016400458791 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:18PM

100. SHETTIGAR 
CHAITALI 
CHANDRASHEKAR 
(JAYA)

164-915-2018-
993475

2018016400460766 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:18PM

101. SHETTY RAMYA 
SHANKAR (SUREKHA 
)

164-915-2018-
993276

2018016400460685 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:18PM

102. SHINDE NEHA 
SAMPAT (SANGITA)

164-915-2018-
993227

2018016400460646 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:18PM

103. SHIRAKANAHALLI 
KAVERI NARASAPPA 
(SIDHALINGAMA)

164-915-2018-
993988

2018016400461054 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:18PM

104. SHRIVAS AANCHAL 
SURENDRA SUNITA 
(SUNITA)

164-915-2018-
1012021

2018016400462773 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:20PM

105. SINGH YASH 
CHANDRASHEKHAR 
(REKHA)

164-915-2018-
993888

2018016400461015 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:20PM

106. SINGH PRIYA GYAN 
(ANJU)

164-915-2018-
993218

2018016400460631 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:20PM

107. SOLANKI NEERAJ 
RAJU (SANGEETA 
SOLANKI)

164-915-2018-
993975

2018016400461046 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:20PM

108. SOLANKI SONU 
KUNVAR 
MADANSINGH 
(KAILASH)

164-915-2018-
1005301

2018016400461901 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:20PM

109. SONAWANE SONAL 
SAVALARAM 
(AASHA)

164-915-2018-
1011435

2018016400462653 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:20PM

110. TAWDE SHUBHAM 
SANDESH (SUPRIYA)

164-915-2018-
992631

2018016400460244 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:20PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:20:26
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111. THAKKER KARISHMA 
UDAYKUMAR 
(DEENA)

164-915-2018-
992383

2018016400460035 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:20PM

112. THEVAR 
BHANUMATHI 
SELVAM (SELVI)

164-915-2018-
994128

2018016400461093 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:20PM

113. THEVAR 
MUTHULAXMI 
ARUMUGAM 
(SAMATHANAM)

164-915-2018-
992955

2018016400460503 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:20PM

114. TIWARI AKASH 
SANTOSH 
(SADHANA)

164-915-2018-
992923

2018016400460492 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:20PM

115. UPADHYAY MANISHA 
RAMMURT (MAMTA 
DEVI)

164-915-2018-
1023806

2018016400463173 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:20PM

116. VANAPNOOR STELLA 
BHANMITRA 
(SHOBHA)

164-915-2018-
1176690

2018016401941763 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:21PM

117. VICHARE TANAYA 
RAVINDRA (KAVITA)

164-915-2018-
992387

2018016400460043 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:20PM

118. YADAV SHUBHAM 
SHRIDHAR 
(SUSHILA)

164-915-2018-
1023690

2018016400463134 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:20PM

119. YADAV SNEHA 
LAXMISHANKAR 
(DHARMAVATI)

164-915-2018-
994209

2018016400461112 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:20PM

120. ZARE YASH 
SHASHIKANT 
(SHALAKA)

164-915-2018-
1011381

2018016400462645 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2019 
12:20PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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1. HARIHARAN 
SANKARNARAYAN 
(CHITRAA)

164-915-2018-
1008702

2018016400462371 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
12:27===Re
quired Clear 
Xerox of 
Marksheet.=
==05-31-19 
11:41===na
me diffrer
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
12:19PM

2. HARIPRIYA KANNAN 
(RUKMANI)

164-915-2018-
1042125

2018016400463521 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

3. GRIFIN GIRISUTHAN 
(SHINY)

164-915-2018-
1008471

2018016400462347 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

4. SUJADAISEY 
SURESH 
(DEVSHREE)

164-915-2018-
1002261

2018016400461634 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:04PM

5. ACHAREKAR 
DHANASHREE 
PARESH (KISHORI)

164-915-2018-
992482

2018016400460097 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

6. ANSARI FAHAD 
ABUSHAMA 
(HAMIDA)

164-915-2018-
1047155

2018016400463575 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

7. ANSARI FIROJ 
MUSTAFA (HASINA)

164-915-2018-
1007597

2018016400462185 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

8. ARDEKAR ANUSHKA 
SANTOSH (MANISHA)

164-915-2018-
1007226

2018016400462131 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

9. ATALE MANESH 
KISHOR (MANDA)

164-915-2018-
1006355

2018016400462011 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

University of Mumbai
M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)
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10. BAGUL ROHIT 
POPAT (VANDANA)

164-915-2018-
1179386

2018016402493752 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:30PM

11. BANDRE AVINASH 
PRABHAKAR 
(VAISHALI)

164-915-2018-
1006931

2018016400462073 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

12. BERA SOURAV 
GOURCHANDRA 
(SEFALI )

164-915-2018-
1008255

2018016400462301 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

13. BHAGADE RASIKA 
RAMESH (RAVINA)

164-915-2018-
1011905

2018016400462765 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

14. BHARDWAJ RICHA 
VIJAY (GEETADEVI)

164-915-2018-
1004801

2018016400461843 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

15. BHARDWAJ KISHAN 
VINDHYANCHAL 
(MANAKI DEVI)

164-915-2018-
1006583

2018016400462026 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

16. BHATKAR KANISHKA 
ARUN (ASMITA)

164-915-2018-
1131352

2018016400464161 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

17. BHOITE RAJ RAVIN 
(KIRAN)

164-915-2018-
998601

2018016400461391 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

18. BHOSALE 
SHRADDHA 
SANTOSH (ANITA)

164-915-2018-
1007073

2018016400462096 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

19. BHOSLE NIRMITI 
SHRIKANT (SARITA)

164-915-2018-
993029

2018016400460542 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

20. BIKE MEENA 
NARESH (PARU)

164-915-2018-
992839

2018016400460395 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

21. BORDE VAIBHAV 
DEEPAK (NANDA)

164-915-2018-
1000521

2018016400461545 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

22. BORSE MANISH 
GANESH (YOGITA)

164-915-2018-
993346

2018016400460727 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

23. CHANDORA AKASH 
PEKARAM 
(MOHANIDEVI)

164-915-2018-
1005297

2018016400461897 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

24. CHARKARE 
APOORVA PREM 
(KAVITA)

164-915-2018-
1010790

2018016400462595 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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25. CHAUBEY GOVIND 
KUMAR JUGAL 
KISHOR (BINDUDEVI)

164-915-2018-
1131277

2018016400464137 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
12:21===Na
me differ.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
11:45AM

26. CHAUDHARI NIKHIL 
VILAS (LEENA)

164-915-2018-
993835

2018016400460967 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

27. CHAUHAN SAURABH 
MANOJ (INDU DEVI)

164-915-2018-
1003638

2018016400461731 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

28. CHAUHAN POOJA 
MUDINA (FULJHARI)

164-915-2018-
1008243

2018016400462297 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
12:24===Re
quired Clear 
Xerox of 
Marksheet.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
12:28PM

29. CHAURASIYA ANKIT 
SHRIRAM (PRAMA)

164-915-2018-
993065

2018016400460557 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

30. CHAVAN WRUSHALI 
GOVIND (JYOTI)

164-915-2018-
1007518

2018016400462177 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

31. CHAVAN ROSHAN 
NARAYAN (NIRMALA)

164-915-2018-
1004596

2018016400461793 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

32. CHHALLARE 
PRIYANKA ANAND 
(KIMAYA)

164-915-2018-
1006812

2018016400462034 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM
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33. CHORAGE JYOTSNA 
RAJARAM 
(SUNANDA)

164-915-2018-
1002243

2018016400461626 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

34. DESHPANDE 
DNYANESHWAR 
SHRIRAM (SHOBHA)

164-915-2018-
1020404

2018016400462885 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

35. DHADAVE ROSHANI 
SUDHIR (SUMITA)

164-915-2018-
993887

2018016400461007 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

36. DHAROLIYA VIVEK 
RAVI (USHA)

164-915-2018-
1002884

2018016400461673 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:51PM

37. DHAWLE SHWETA 
MARUTI (RANJANA)

164-915-2018-
993326

2018016400460712 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
12:25===Na
me differ.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
11:48AM

38. DHIVAR PRIYA 
BANKELAL (PUSHPA)

164-915-2018-
1023434

2018016400463022 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

39. DHOTRE NISHANT 
SATISH (SAMIDHA)

164-915-2018-
1019861

2018016400462862 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

40. AJIT SAMBHAJI 
DHULAP (JYOTI)

164-915-2016-
9006377

2016016401322343 Eligible 
(Eligibility is 
already 
processed 
in some 
other 
Programme 
Part Term)

- Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 20 2017  
3:21PM

41. DHUMAL SAURABH 
SURYAKANT 
(MADHURI)

164-915-2018-
1007052

2018016400462081 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

42. DUBEY CHANDA 
RAMASHRAY 
(NEELAM)

164-915-2018-
992522

2018016400460155 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

43. GAIKWAD AKASH 
DNYANESHWAR 
(RUKMINI)

164-915-2018-
999988

2018016400461487 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM
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44. GAJRA HARDIK 
JETHALAL 
(MANJULA)

164-915-2018-
1160178

2017016402588356 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:30PM

45. GANESAN 
PRADEEPKUMAR 
(REVATHI)

164-915-2018-
992286

2018016400459875 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:13PM

46. GAONKAR RUTUJA 
SUNIL (SEEMA)

164-915-2018-
992650

2018016400460267 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

47. GAVNANG SWAPNIL 
YASHWANT 
(SHUBHANGI)

164-915-2018-
1010621

2018016400462564 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

48. GHADIGAONKAR 
PRIYA CHETAN 
(SWAPNALI)

164-915-2018-
992510

2018016400460132 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

49. GHAVAT ROSHANI 
MADHUKAR 
(MANISHA)

164-915-2018-
993886

2018016400460991 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

50. GHURE POOJA 
SHIVAJI (MEENAL)

164-915-2018-
1006128

2018016400461971 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

51. GOLAPKAR DURVA 
VINOD (VINITA)

164-915-2018-
1003572

2018016400461715 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

52. GOND DILIP 
DHARMENDRA 
(CHANDA)

164-915-2018-
1001362

2018016400461584 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

53. GOVILKAR OMKAR 
SANTOSH 
(SUVARNA)

164-915-2018-
1011615

2018016400462703 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

54. GUPTA POONAM 
RAMESH (RAGINI)

164-915-2018-
1023431

2018016400463006 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

55. GUPTA MANISHA 
ACHCHHELAL 
(PARVATI)

164-915-2018-
994931

2018016400461182 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

56. GUPTA SUJATA 
ACHCHHELAL 
(SHUBHAVATI)

164-915-2018-
992368

2018016400460027 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

57. GUPTA POOJA  
SHIVBAHADUR 
(RANI)

164-915-2018-
1007948

2018016400462266 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

58. GUPTA NEHA 
SANDESH (ANJU)

164-915-2018-
993266

2018016400460662 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:32:46
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59. GUPTA TANU 
SUBHASHCHANDRA 
(PHOTO DEVI)

164-915-2018-
993259

2018016400460654 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

60. GUPTA ASHA 
GULABCHAND 
(MEERA)

164-915-2018-
1004173

2018016400461785 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

61. GUPTA SURAJ 
KESHAVRAM 
(INDRAVATI)

164-915-2018-
1020909

2018016400462893 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Supp158836 Oct  1 2018  
4:50PM

62. GUPTA KOMAL DEVI 
SHIVBAHADUR 
(RANIDEVI)

164-915-2018-
1007352

2018016400462154 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

63. GUPTA KHUSHBOO 
SHRIKANT 
(VANDANA)

164-915-2018-
1003941

2018016400461777 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

64. GUPTA AJAY 
RAMCHANDRA 
(ANJANI)

164-915-2018-
1000161

2018016400461514 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

65. GUPTA RISHABH 
NANDALAL 
(SHAKUNTALA)

164-915-2018-
1005241

2018016400461874 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

66. GUPTA PAYAL 
UMASHANKAR 
(SAROJ)

164-915-2018-
1044803

2018016400463552 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

67. GUPTA OMKAR 
PREMCHANDRA 
(MANJU)

164-915-2018-
1131382

2018016400464176 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
12:26===Re
quired Clear 
Xerox of 
Marksheet.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
11:48AM
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68. GURAV KETAN 
KAMALAKANT 
(KARISHMA)

164-915-2018-
1023611

2018016400463111 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

69. GURUNG PRAKASH 
DIPENDRA 
(POONAM)

164-915-2018-
994385

2018016400461151 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

70. HARBA SUCHIT 
DHONDIRAM (RANI)

164-915-2018-
993644

2018016400460855 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
2:58PM

71. HARIA NEEL 
CHANDRAKANT 
(ASHA)

164-915-2018-
1003755

2018016400461762 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

72. INGALE SHWETA 
DILIP (SUNITA)

164-915-2015-
9677747

2015016400183244 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

-

73. IYER JIVITESH 
BALAJI (ANUSAYA)

164-915-2017-
1027603

2017016400761973 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Supp159564 Oct 15 2018  
4:48PM

74. IYER RAJESHWARI 
GANAPATHY 
(LAKSHMI)

164-915-2018-
998559

2018016400461383 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

75. IYER JIVITESH 
BALAJI (ANUSAYA)

164-915-2018-
1028833

2018016400463231 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Supp158836 Oct  1 2018  
4:50PM

76. JADHAV SAMIKSHA 
SANJAY (MANISHA)

164-915-2018-
1005741

2018016400461947 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

77. JADHAV AKSHATA 
SANTOSH (ANJALI)

164-915-2018-
1010758

2018016400462572 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

78. JADHAV MAHESH 
DASHARATH 
(ANJANA)

164-915-2018-
1023621

2018016400463126 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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79. JADHAV LATA 
NEELAKANTHA 
(TARA)

164-915-2018-
1179071

2018016402268334 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:30PM

80. JADHAV SHAMLI 
VITTHAL (ASMITA)

164-915-2018-
994075

2018016400461085 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

81. JAGE SHARVARI 
SHAILESH (KAMALA)

164-915-2018-
1007268

2018016400462146 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

82. JAISWAL SNEHA 
GOVIND (NIRMALA)

164-915-2018-
994043

2018016400461062 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
12:27===Co
py of 
12thPass 
Mark Sheet 
Duly 
Attested by 
Principal is 
Not 
Submitted
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
11:49AM

83. JAISWAL NEHA 
PRADEEP (SUMAN)

164-915-2018-
992316

2018016400459917 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

84. JAISWAR ASHA 
SHOBHNATH 
(DURGAWATI)

164-915-2018-
1007724

2018016400462204 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

85. JOEL GEORGE 
VINOD (LAIZAMMA)

164-915-2018-
993647

2018016400460863 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

86. JOSHI NIDHI 
JAWAHAR 
(BHAIRAVI)

164-915-2018-
993748

2018016400460913 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

87. KADAM DEVIKA 
RAJESH (SUNANDA)

164-915-2018-
1004644

2018016400461804 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

88. KALAN MANISH 
SURESH (RANJANA)

164-915-2018-
1047840

2018016400463591 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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89. KAMBLE VAISHNAVI 
SATISH (RASHMI)

164-915-2018-
995737

2018016400461271 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

90. KAMBLE SHWETA 
CHANDRAKANT 
(ARUNA)

164-915-2018-
1006833

2018016400462042 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

91. KAMBLE SUKANYA 
BALAJI (SATYSHILA)

164-915-2018-
1010834

2018016400462606 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

92. KANEKAR 
AKANKSHA 
SHAILENDRA (NILAM)

164-915-2018-
1131135

2018016400464114 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Supp158836 Oct  1 2018  
4:50PM

93. KANHERE CHETAN 
JAGAN (SAVITA)

164-915-2018-
1010405

2018016400462525 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

94. KANOJE MAHESH 
TATYABA (BHARATI)

164-915-2018-
1006348

2018016400462003 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

95. KANOJIYA VISHAL 
KUMAR RAJKUMAR 
(PRAMILA DEVI)

164-915-2018-
997708

2018016400461367 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Archana P Nov  9 2021 
11:39AM

96. KANOJIYA 
GANESHKUMAR 
JEETNARAYAN 
(PRAMILA)

164-915-2018-
993796

2018016400460921 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

97. KASAR ROHIT 
PRAKASH (PRAVINA)

164-915-2018-
999766

2018016400461472 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

98. KHAN GULAMRASUL 
MOHAMMADMDINAM
ULLA (RAHIMUNISSA)

164-915-2018-
1004704

2018016400461827 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

99. KIRDAVKAR TUSHAR 
VIJAY (UJWALA)

164-915-2018-
1131110

2018016400464106 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

100. KOLTE OMKAR 
RAVINDRA 
(VRUSHALI)

164-915-2018-
1011616

2018016400462711 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

101. KORDE SAKSHI 
SUNIL (SHOBHA)

164-915-2018-
1003031

2018016400461681 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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102. KUMAVAT SURAJ 
MOHANLAL (ANSI)

164-915-2018-
993498

2018016400460782 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

103. KUMAVAT PRAKASH 
BHIMARAM 
(LEHERAKI)

164-915-2018-
1001450

2018016400461592 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

104. KUMBHAR SHIVAM 
RAJENDRA (RASHMI)

164-915-2018-
1131139

2018016400464122 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

105. KUMHAR SEEMA 
MARU PEKARAM 
(MOHINI)

164-915-2018-
995171

2018016400461201 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

106. KUNDER VISHAKHA 
NAVIN (SHAILAJA)

164-915-2018-
992393

2018016400460066 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

107. KURDEKAR HRITIK 
SAGAR (SARIKA)

164-915-2018-
993971

2018016400461031 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

108. KUSHWAHA SURAJ 
SATISHCHANDRA 
(SAVITA)

164-915-2018-
993145

2018016400460565 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:28PM

109. LAD BHAVESH 
TUKARAM 
(TEJASWINI)

164-915-2018-
1030006

2018016400463366 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:44PM

110. LOHAR ANITA 
MAGANLAL 
(KANCHAN)

164-915-2018-
1008740

2018016400462394 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:44PM

111. MAHADIK PRIYANKA 
PRAKASH (PRAMILA)

164-915-2018-
992550

2018016400460163 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:44PM

112. MAHADIK SHUBHAM 
SURENDRA 
(SHIVANI)

164-915-2018-
1023783

2018016400463157 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:44PM

113. MAHAJAN ROHAN 
VIJAY (VANDANA)

164-915-2018-
998953

2018016400461425 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:44PM

114. MAHAMUNKAR 
SIDDHI UDAY 
(AKSHATA)

164-915-2018-
1023842

2018016400463181 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:44PM

115. MAHILAL KAJAL 
VIJAY (GEETA)

164-915-2018-
992981

2018016400460526 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:44PM
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116. MAIN AVINASH 
VISHNU (UJWALA)

164-915-2018-
1177444

2018016401941786 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
14:26===Re
quired Clear 
Xerox of 
Marksheet.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
11:50AM

117. MANDAVKAR 
PRASAD GAJANAN 
(PRIYA)

164-915-2018-
1011284

2018016400462637 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:44PM

118. MANDLE JAYA 
VIKRAM (SUNITA)

164-915-2018-
1175950

2018016401941747 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:30PM

119. MASTEKAR SUSMITA 
VASANT (SUREKHA)

164-915-2018-
1003667

2018016400461746 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:44PM

120. MASURKAR RUTUJA 
RAJENDRA (POOJA)

164-915-2018-
1012062

2018016400462796 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:44PM

121. MAURYA ROHIT 
PRADEEP (AARTI)

164-915-2018-
1012038

2018016400462781 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:44PM

122. MAURYA LAXMI 
BABULAL 
(INDRAVATI)

164-915-2018-
1000537

2018016400461553 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:44PM

123. MAURYA ANKITA 
RAKESH (SUREKHA)

164-915-2018-
1008590

2018016400462363 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:44PM

124. MAYEKAR SEJAL 
VIJAY (VAIBHAVI)

164-915-2018-
993520

2018016400460797 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:44PM

125. MHATRE MOHIT 
BHUPENDRA 
(BHAGYASHREE)

164-915-2018-
992327

2018016400459933 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:44PM

126. MIRGAL VIRAJ 
SANTOSH (SMITA)

164-915-2018-
1041809

2018016400463455 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:45PM

127. MISHRA ANIKET 
RAKESH (REKHA)

164-915-2018-
1029734

2018016400463246 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:45PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:32:46
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128. MISHRA VIKAS 
NAGESH (PRAMILA)

164-915-2018-
992586

2018016400460186 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:07PM

129. MISHRA ANURADHA 
DINESHKUMAR 
(SEEMA)

164-915-2018-
1010229

2018016400462483 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:45PM

130. MISHRA SURAJ 
RAGHUNATH 
(KANYAKUMARI)

164-915-2018-
1010443

2018016400462541 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
12:29===Co
py of 
12thPass 
Mark Sheet 
Duly 
Attested by 
Principal is 
Not 
Submitted
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
11:51AM

131. MORE SONU DILIP 
(BHARATI)

164-915-2018-
1000041

2018016400461495 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
4:20PM

132. MORE SAURABH 
PRADIP (DEEPIKA)

164-915-2018-
995816

2018016400461313 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:45PM

133. MORE GAURAV 
MANOHAR (NEETA)

164-915-2018-
998947

2018016400461417 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:45PM

134. MORYE AMEY 
NARENDRA (NAMITA)

164-915-2018-
992975

2018016400460511 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
12:31===Re
quired 
Principal 
Sign.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
11:52AM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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Page 12 of 25



Student Eligibility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan () - Faculty of 
Commerce - B.Com. (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16 - No Branch Available - F.Y. B.Com. - Sem I [Academic Year 2018-
2019]

Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

135. MOTE AISHWARYA 
RAGHUNATH 
(ANURADHA)

164-915-2018-
1131109

2018016400464095 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:45PM

136. MUDALIAR 
AISHWARYA 
RAVIKUMAR 
(MAHALAXMI)

164-915-2018-
992345

2018016400459956 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
12:32===Co
py of 
12thPass 
Mark Sheet 
Duly 
Attested by 
Principal is 
Not 
Submitted
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
11:53AM

137. MUNDE MEGHA 
RAVJI (GOKARNA)

164-915-2018-
993885

2018016400460983 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:45PM

138. NADAR MUTHUKUTTI 
GUNASHEKAR 
(MUTHARASHI)

164-915-2018-
993664

2018016400460886 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:44PM

139. NADAR AISHWARYA 
RAJU (SARASWATHI)

164-915-2017-
977302

2017016401259527 Eligible 
(Eligibility is 
already 
processed 
in some 
other 
Programme 
Part Term)

- Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:24AM

140. NAIK HARSHAL 
YATIN (MANISHA)

164-915-2018-
992434

2018016400460082 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:44PM

141. NAIK DARSHANA 
RAJENDRA 
(RAJESHREE)

164-915-2018-
993817

2018016400460944 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:45PM

142. NANDGAONKAR 
SARVESH GANESH 
(RENUKA)

164-915-2018-
1131315

2018016400464153 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
3:45PM

143. NARKAR DIPALI 
SADANAND 
(SUVARNA)

164-915-2018-
1007857

2018016400462251 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:05PM

144. NIKAM VINAY VILAS 
(VARSHA)

164-915-2018-
1044811

2018016400463567 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:05PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:32:47
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145. NILADHE MANSI 
DILIP (NANDA)

164-915-2018-
1006901

2018016400462065 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:05PM

146. NIMBALKAR RUTIK 
ASHOK (ANKITA)

164-915-2018-
1010257

2018016400462491 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
12:32===Re
quired Clear 
Xerox of 
Marksheet.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
11:55AM

147. NIRMAL NEELAM 
DEEPCHAND 
(GUDIYA)

164-915-2018-
993481

2018016400460774 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:05PM

148. NISHAD RUPESH 
RAMSAY (GEETA)

164-915-2018-
1010029

2018016400462475 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:09PM

149. NISHAD AARTI 
SUBHEDAR 
(NIRMALA)

164-915-2018-
993149

2018016400460573 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:05PM

150. NISHAD ANJU 
MUNNALAL 
(SUSHILADEVI)

164-915-2018-
1005602

2018016400461924 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:09PM

151. PALKAR RIDDHI 
SANTOSH (JIGNA)

164-915-2018-
1029792

2018016400463254 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:09PM

152. PANDA 
SANTOSHKUMAR  
KAILASHCHADRA 
(RAJKUMARI)

164-915-2018-
1029825

2018016400463262 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:09PM

153. PANDEY NEHA 
DHARMENDRA 
(KIRAN)

164-915-2018-
1007822

2018016400462243 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:09PM

154. PANDEY SOMA 
VISHNU (VIDYOTMA)

164-915-2018-
1007767

2018016400462212 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:09PM

155. PANDEY SHWETA 
SUBHASHCHANDRA 
(PRIYANKA)

164-915-2018-
1130285

2018016400464002 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:09PM

156. PANDEY SHUBHAM 
DRAVESH (RITA)

164-915-2018-
1023445

2018016400463045 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:09PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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157. PANDYA MANSI 
MANOJ (KAVITA)

164-915-2018-
1130482

2018016400464041 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:09PM

158. PARAB JANVI 
GANESH (GEETA)

164-915-2018-
992591

2018016400460194 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:09PM

159. PARAB YASH 
SANTOSH 
(SHUBHANGI)

164-915-2018-
1005658

2018016400461932 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:09PM

160. PARTE CHIRAG ANIL 
(GEETA)

164-915-2018-
1007400

2018016400462162 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:09PM

161. PARTE PRACHI 
DHIRAJ (DIPIKA)

164-915-2018-
1131039

2018016400464087 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:09PM

162. PASWAN 
SHYAMKUMAR 
NANDU (MANODEVI)

164-915-2018-
1161781

2018016401640733 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
12:33===Co
py of 
12thPass 
Mark Sheet 
Duly 
Attested by 
Principal is 
Not 
Submitted
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
11:58AM

163. PATIL CHAITALI 
PRAMOD (SAVITA)

164-915-2018-
993209

2018016400460623 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:09PM

164. PATIL SOURAV 
EKANATH (NANDINI)

164-915-2018-
1131006

2018016400464072 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:09PM

165. PATIL SAHIL 
PRAKASH (REKHA)

164-915-2018-
992392

2018016400460051 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:09PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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166. PATIL SHRADDHA 
RAVINDRA (JYOTI )

164-915-2018-
999733

2018016400461464 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
12:48===Na
me differ.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
12:11PM

167. PATIL RAJNIGANDHA 
SANJAY (MANGAL)

164-915-2018-
992648

2018016400460252 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
12:47===Na
me differ.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019 
12:47PM

168. PAWAR ADITI ARJUN 
(ARCHANA)

164-915-2018-
993832

2018016400460952 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:09PM

169. PAWAR KAJAL 
PRABHAKAR 
(VANITA)

164-915-2018-
992513

2018016400460147 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:09PM

170. PAWAR PRAVIN 
RAGHUNATH 
(REKHA)

164-915-2018-
1003390

2018016400461707 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:09PM

171. PAWAR 
PRATHAMESH 
PRAMOD (SANGITA)

164-915-2018-
997219

2018016400461352 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:09PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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172. PAWAR RUPESH 
RAVINDRA 
(SANGITA)

164-915-2018-
1008256

2018016400462316 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
12:49===Re
quired Clear 
Xerox of 
Marksheet.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019 
12:49PM

173. PAWAR NAMRATA 
NARAYAN 
(RAJSHREE)

164-915-2018-
993361

2018016400460735 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:09PM

174. PAWAR PRATIK 
VISHNU (KAVITA)

164-915-2018-
993582

2018016400460832 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:09PM

175. PAWASKAR 
RAJENDRA 
PRADEEP 
(PRAJAKTA)

164-915-2018-
1021982

2018016400462935 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:13PM

176. PEDNEKAR SAKSHI 
SADANAND (VIJAYA)

164-915-2018-
992871

2018016400460422 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
12:51===Co
py of 
12thPass 
Mark Sheet 
Duly 
Attested by 
Principal is 
Not 
Submitted
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
12:12PM

177. PHATAK JIDNYASA 
MILIND (RAJASHRI)

164-915-2018-
1130460

2018016400464025 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:13PM

178. PITALE NATASHA 
SANJAY (SAYALI)

164-915-2018-
995032

2018016400461197 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:13PM
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179. PITHADIA AMISHA 
GIRISH (MEENA )

164-915-2018-
1007692

2018016400462193 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:13PM

180. POLEKAR DIVYA 
RAMCHANDRA 
(DEEPALI)

164-915-2018-
992504

2018016400460124 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:13PM

181. POOJARI SAGAR 
ANAND (HEMAVATHI)

164-915-2018-
1067349

2016016402457986 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:13PM

182. POUNDEKAR ANKIT 
SAWLARAM (ANITA)

164-915-2018-
1010384

2018016400462517 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 15 2019  
4:13PM

183. PRAJAPATI MANISHA 
MAHENDRA 
(SUSHILA)

164-915-2018-
1010432

2018016400462533 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:58PM

184. PRAJAPATI 
PRIYANKA KAMLESH 
(HIRAMANIDEVI)

164-915-2018-
1007967

2018016400462274 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:58PM

185. PRAJAPATI NISHA 
MAHENDRA 
(SUSHILA)

164-915-2018-
1023567

2018016400463084 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:58PM

186. PRAJAPATI PRATIMA 
GOPAL (SUNITA)

164-915-2018-
1007796

2018016400462235 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:58PM

187. RAJAK NANDINI 
NARENDRA 
(SABIYANTA DEVI)

164-915-2018-
992657

2018016400460275 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:58PM

188. RAJBHAR SANDHYA 
RAMJI (SHANTIDEVI)

164-915-2018-
1004712

2018016400461835 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:58PM

189. RAJBHAR SURAJ 
SHAYAMU (LALITA 
DEVI)

164-915-2018-
1002814

2018016400461665 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:58PM

190. RAJGOR MEET 
ARVIND (ALPA)

164-915-2018-
992329

2018016400459941 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:58PM

191. RAJPUT CHIRAG 
UMESH (VARSHA)

164-915-2018-
1005327

2018016400461916 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:58PM

192. RAMDASS ROSHNI 
PADMA RAVI 
(PADMA)

164-915-2018-
1005284

2018016400461882 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:58PM

193. RAMRAJE PRATIKA 
GANESH (MADHU)

164-915-2018-
993202

2018016400460607 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:58PM
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194. RANDIVE HARSH 
VIJAY (NANDA)

164-915-2018-
1008580

2018016400462355 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:58PM

195. RANE SURAJ 
WAMAN (URMILA)

164-915-2018-
993883

2018016400460975 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:58PM

196. RANE VISHAKHA 
SURESH (SUHASINI)

164-915-2018-
1008309

2018016400462324 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:58PM

197. RAUT AKASH 
BHANUDAS (GANGA)

164-915-2018-
1130946

2018016400464064 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:58PM

198. RAUT SAKSHI SUNIL 
(MANISHA)

164-915-2018-
992864

2018016400460406 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:58PM

199. RAVAL BHUMI 
NILESH BHAI (NILAM 
BEN)

164-915-2018-
1011701

2018016400462726 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:58PM

200. RUPADJA KHUSHI 
AMARKUMAR 
(SEEMA)

164-915-2018-
1060088

2018016400463602 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:58PM

201. SAHU POOJA 
MITHILESH (KIRAN)

164-915-2018-
1192411

2018016402533716 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:45PM

202. SAKPAL SATYAJIT 
YASHWANT (NANDA)

164-915-2017-
1005231

2017016401260047 Eligible 
(Eligibility is 
already 
processed 
in some 
other 
Programme 
Part Term)

- Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:27AM

203. SAKPAL KALPESH 
SAMEER (SARIKA)

164-915-2018-
997751

2018016400461375 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:58PM

204. SALUNKHE 
BHUSHAN 
RAMAKANT (GEETA)

164-915-2018-
993430

2018016400460743 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:58PM

205. SALVI SARVESH 
PRAFULL (PRACHI)

164-915-2018-
1029995

2018016400463343 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:59PM

206. SALVI MEETALI 
SUNIL (SARITA)

164-915-2018-
998781

2018016400461402 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:58PM

207. SAVLEKAR SANIKA 
SANDEEP (NILIMA)

164-915-2018-
1003574

2018016400461723 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:59PM
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208. SAWANT HEMAKSHI 
BALU (JAYSHREE)

164-915-2018-
1011829

2018016400462757 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:59PM

209. SAWANT ANAND 
DAJI (DARSHANA)

164-915-2017-
982123

2017016401259616 Eligible 
(Eligibility is 
already 
processed 
in some 
other 
Programme 
Part Term)

- Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Apr  4 2018 
11:27AM

210. SAYYED SHAHEEN 
ABDUL (KARIMA)

164-915-2018-
992817

2018016400460364 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:59PM

211. SHAHI SHIVANGI 
SARVENDAR 
(NEELAM)

164-915-2018-
1009133

2018016400462421 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:59PM

212. SHAHU BIPIN 
DHUNNILAL (SUMAN)

164-915-2018-
1008165

2018016400462282 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:59PM

213. SHAKYA PRITI 
KAILASH (AASHA)

164-915-2018-
999316

2018016400461433 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:59PM

214. SHARMA ANJALI 
KAMLESH 
(SANDHYA)

164-915-2018-
1041936

2018016400463471 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:59PM

215. SHARMA 
SHIVKUMAR GULAB 
(SUMITRA)

164-915-2018-
1000384

2018016400461537 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:59PM

216. SHEIKH ENZMAM 
ABDUL KALAM 
(HASINA)

164-915-2018-
1024542

2018016400463207 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:59PM

217. SHELAR SHIVAM 
SANJAY (SANJIVANI)

164-915-2018-
1002064

2018016400461611 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:59PM

218. SHETE VIRAJ 
RAVINDRA (NEETA)

164-915-2018-
1000047

2018016400461506 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:59PM

219. SHETTY MEGHA 
VISHWANATH (VEDA)

164-915-2018-
992417

2018016400460074 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:59PM

220. SHETTY DISHA 
SUDHAKAR (JYOTHI)

164-915-2018-
1129951

2018016400463985 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:59PM

221. SHETTY SAMIKSHA 
BHASKAR (PUSHPA)

164-915-2018-
994768

2018016400461174 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:04PM
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222. SHETYE SHREYASH 
ARUN (AARTI)

164-915-2018-
1161676

2018016401640717 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
14:17===Co
py of 
12thPass 
Mark Sheet 
Duly 
Attested by 
Principal is 
Not 
Submitted
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
12:13PM

223. SHINDE SUHAS 
SURESH (SARIKA)

164-915-2018-
1175810

2018016401941732 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:30PM

224. SHINDE RAHUL 
HARIBHAU (HIRABAI)

164-915-2018-
1001106

2018016400461576 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:04PM

225. SHIRKE SHRUTIKA 
UMESH (UTKARSHA)

164-915-2018-
1130930

2018016400464056 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:04PM

226. SHRIVARDHANKAR 
SHIVAM PRADEEP 
(JAYSHREE)

164-915-2018-
1005062

2018016400461851 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:04PM

227. SINGH LOKESH 
CHANDRAKANT 
(SARITA)

164-915-2018-
1004672

2018016400461812 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:04PM

228. SINGH AKASH 
UTTAM (REKHA)

164-915-2018-
1030161

2018016400463382 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-16-19 
15:03===RE
QUIRED 
12TH PASS 
MARKSHEE
T.[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
12:14PM
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229. SINGH SUSHANT 
CHANDRAMANI 
(ANITHA)

164-915-2018-
1106652

2018016400463857 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:04PM

230. SINGH RAJAT 
CHHOTELAL 
(RANJANA)

164-915-2018-
1130044

2018016400463993 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
14:20===Re
quired Clear 
Xerox of 
Marksheet.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
12:04PM

231. ABHISHEK 
RAVISHANKAR 
SINGH (GEETA)

164-915-2018-
1007218

2018016400462123 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:04PM

232. SINGH KUNDAN 
KRISHNA 
(SHARDADEVI)

164-915-2018-
1007209

2018016400462115 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:04PM

233. SONAWANE 
NISHANT MOHAN 
(ANITA)

164-915-2018-
1005225

2018016400461866 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:04PM

234. TALEKAR JITESH 
DATTATRAY (POOJA)

164-915-2018-
1161669

2018016401640702 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:04PM

235. TARVE DEVEN 
GANESH 
(DHANSHREE)

164-915-2018-
1029907

2018016400463304 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:04PM

236. TENDULKAR 
PRATHAMESH 
SHANKAR (SMITHA)

164-915-2018-
1042206

2018016400463536 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:04PM

237. THAKKAR 
PRATIKSHA 
DHARMESH (POOJA)

164-915-2018-
8870

2017016401813246 Eligible 
(Eligibility is 
already 
processed 
in some 
other 
Programme 
Part Term)

- Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Archana P Apr 19 2018 
11:13AM

238. THORE SUMIT 
PRAKASH 
(PRATIBHA)

164-915-2018-
1098832

2018016401941701 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:04PM
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239. ULMULGE MAYURI 
DNYANESHWER 
(ASHA)

164-915-2018-
1003710

2018016400461754 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
14:22===Co
py of 
12thPass 
Mark Sheet 
Duly 
Attested by 
Principal is 
Not 
Submitted
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
12:05PM

240. UPADHYAY RUBY 
OMPRAKASH (INDU)

164-915-2018-
999613

2018016400461456 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:04PM

241. UPADHYAY ROMI 
SHASHIKANT (KUNTI)

164-915-2018-
1007795

2018016400462227 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:04PM

242. VAZHOOR ROHAN 
RAGHUNATHAN 
(SHIJI)

164-915-2018-
1008468

2018016400462332 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:04PM

243. VICHARE SHUBHAM 
SHIVAJI (SUPRIYA)

164-915-2018-
1130407

2018016400464017 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:07PM

244. VIRKAR CHAITALI 
SADANAND 
(VRUSHALI)

164-915-2018-
1131285

2018016400464145 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:07PM

245. VISHWAKARMA 
SHUBHAM SHIVBALI 
(JANKI)

164-915-2018-
1040785

2018016400463424 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:07PM

246. VISHWAKARMA AJAY 
BRIJENDRA (ASHA)

164-915-2018-
1009140

2018016400462436 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:07PM
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247. WABLE RUTURAJ 
SHANTARAM (LATA)

164-915-2018-
992790

2018016400460333 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-15-19 
14:24===Co
py of 
12thPass 
Mark Sheet 
Duly 
Attested by 
Principal is 
Not 
Submitted
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
12:06PM

248. WABLE SARIKA 
BALIRAM (SINDHU)

164-915-2018-
992601

2018016400460221 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:07PM

249. WADKAR NEHA 
DINESH (SHIVANI)

164-915-2018-
1007132

2018016400462107 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:07PM

250. WALKE ABHISURYA 
RAVINDRA (RASHMI)

164-915-2018-
1131399

2018016400464184 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=02-16-19 
15:06===RE
QUIRED 
12TH PASS 
MARKSHEE
T[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Jun 21 2019 
12:07PM

251. YADAV SONIYA 
AMARJEET (SUNITA)

164-915-2018-
1001030

2018016400461561 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:08PM

252. YADAV PRIYANKA 
PYARELAL (SHAMLA)

164-915-2018-
1021714

2018016400462927 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:07PM

253. YADAV SANTOSH 
GIRISHPRASAD 
(LILAVATI)

164-915-2018-
1002336

2018016400461657 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:08PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:32:47

Page 24 of 25



Student Eligibility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan () - Faculty of 
Commerce - B.Com. (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16 - No Branch Available - F.Y. B.Com. - Sem I [Academic Year 2018-
2019]

Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

254. YADAV ROHIT 
KUMAR RAJKUMAR 
(REETA)

164-915-2018-
1175776

2018016401941724 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:07PM

255. YADAV SACHIN 
VIJAYBAHADUR 
(SARITA)

164-915-2018-
1029954

2018016400463335 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:08PM

256. YERALU KAJAL 
SHAILESH (BABITA)

164-915-2018-
1130471

2018016400464033 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:08PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:32:47
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Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

1. YASH MOHAN 
(RADHA)

164-915-2018-
10857

2017016401604237 Eligible 
(Eligibility is 
already 
processed 
in some 
other 
Programme 
Part Term)

- Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

minalv Nov 20 2017 
12:40PM

2. AHER ANIK ARVIND 
(KALPANA)

164-915-2018-
1107866

2018016400463865 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

3. BHALEKAR TANVI 
MANGESH 
(SADHANA)

164-915-2018-
1137235

2018016401640691 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

4. BHARDWAJ RAHUL 
KAMDEV (SHEELA)

164-915-2018-
1106354

2018016400463834 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

5. DAHAKE ATHARVA 
UPENDRA 
(UJJAVALA)

164-915-2018-
1162099

2018016401640741 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University==
=04/03/19 
16:49===Re
quired Copy 
of 12th Pass 
Mark Sheet 
Duly 
Attested by 
Principal.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

6. DAS RAHUL RATAN 
(SHILA)

164-915-2017-
984484

2017016401259686 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Oct 29 2018  
4:20PM

University of Mumbai
M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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Reason Result Status 
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Programme 
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User Name Date & Time 
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7. DEGWEKAR PRANAV 
NARAYAN (MINAL)

164-915-2018-
1184946

2018016402268342 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:46PM

8. DHANAWADE 
HRISHIKESH 
DATTATRAY 
(SUSHMA)

164-915-2018-
1105746

2018016400463826 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

9. GALA SIDDH 
JAYENDRA (GEETA)

164-915-2018-
1105472

2018016400463722 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

10. JAISWAR SAMIR 
JAIDRATH (GEETA)

164-915-2018-
1105471

2018016400463714 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

11. KADAM TEJAL 
DAYANAND (POOJA)

164-915-2018-
1106398

2018016400463842 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

12. KANOJIA KISHAN 
SUDARSHAN 
(RAJKUMARI)

164-915-2018-
1105459

2018016400463672 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

13. KAREKAR SRUSHTI 
DEEPAK (SUNITA)

164-915-2018-
1105460

2018016400463687 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

14. KONAR LAXMI 
MURUGAN 
(NALLATHAI)

164-915-2018-
1105605

2018016400463803 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

15. KOTIAN PUNEET 
MADHUSUDAN 
(YASHODA)

164-915-2018-
1105585

2018016400463792 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University
===04/03/19
 16:49===
Required 
Copy of 12th 
Pass Mark 
Sheet Duly 
Attested by 
Principal. 
Wrong 
Board 
Upload by 
College.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Jun 14 2019  
4:07PM

16. MANDRAI YOGESH 
DEVIDAS (RAJVATI)

164-915-2018-
1105461

2018016400463695 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:39:02
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17. MANE ANUJ 
RAMCHANDRA 
(ASMITA)

164-915-2018-
1135557

2017016401767084 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Oct 29 2018  
4:20PM

18. MITALIYA TUSHAR 
HASMUKH (KIRAN)

164-915-2018-
1192277

2018016402533701 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:44PM

19. MORE PRITI 
MAHENDRA 
(SANGEETA)

164-915-2018-
1105558

2018016400463745 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:50PM

20. NISAR YASH 
JAYANTILAL 
(VEENABEN NISAR)

164-915-2018-
1101315

2018016400463617 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

21. PANIKAR 
PRAJEESHA 
JAYKUMAR (JAYA)

164-915-2018-
1105567

2018016400463784 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

22. PATIL SNEHA KAILAS 
(SWATI)

164-915-2018-
1105422

2018016400463641 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

23. PATKAR JAYESH 
KISHOR (SNEHA)

164-915-2018-
1105566

2018016400463776 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

24. RANJANE AKANKSHA 
HANMANT (SEEMA)

164-915-2018-
1105543

2018016400463737 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

25. SAMANT AMOGH 
SANDEEP 
(SHRADDHA)

164-915-2018-
1105565

2018016400463761 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

26. SHETTY THRISTI 
JAGDISH 
(RACHELLE)

164-915-2018-
1105414

2018016400463633 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

27. SHINDE KALPESH 
DATTARAM 
(SUSHMA)

164-915-2018-
1105466

2018016400463706 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

28. SHRINGARPURE 
MRUNAL ABHIJIT 
(SHWETA)

164-915-2018-
1105458

2018016400463664 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

29. SHUKLA NIDHI 
KARMENDRA 
(SANGEETA)

164-915-2018-
1137196

2018016401640683 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

30. TALEKAR OMKAR 
SANTOSH (SNEHA)

164-915-2018-
1102421

2017016400859685 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Oct 29 2018  
4:18PM

31. TIWARI DEEP NILESH 
(NIKITA)

164-915-2017-
987304

2017016401259752 Eligible You are 
Temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
Admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Oct 29 2018  
4:18PM

32. VARMA KIRTI 
SATYADEO (NEETA)

164-915-2018-
1105316

2018016400463625 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

33. VISHWAKARMA 
DEEPESH VINOD 
(VANDANA)

164-915-2018-
1105564

2018016400463753 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Ms. Manisha 
Gosavi

Apr  3 2019  
4:48PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:39:02
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Student Eligibility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan () - Faculty of Science - 
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Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

1. RAVI SESHADRI 
(USHA)

164-915-2015-
9152048

2015016400182867 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp May 30 2019 
11:30AM

2.  ALLUR MEGHANA 
VISHWANATHA RAO 
(SHARDA)

164-915-2015-
9939925

2015016400183453 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp May 30 2019 
11:30AM

3. CHANDRA HIMANSHI 
JAGDISH (NEELAM)

164-915-2015-
9960024

2015016400183534 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp May 30 2019 
11:30AM

4. KACHAVE CHETAN 
RAJU (REKHABAI)

164-915-2015-
9992699

2015016400182755 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp May 30 2019 
11:30AM

5. KADAM SHUBHAM 
AVINASH (ASHWINI)

164-915-2015-
9474839

2015016400182376 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp May 30 2019 
11:30AM

6. KAKADE ARJUN 
KAILAS (NANDA)

164-915-2015-
9974017

2015016400182697 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp May 30 2019 
11:30AM

7. PATIL JAYENDRA 
ASHOK (ARUNA)

164-915-2015-
9973685

2015016400182682 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp May 30 2019 
11:30AM

8. AKANKSHA TRIPATHI 
(KUSUM)

164-915-2018-
1146475

2014016401214472 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp May 30 2019 
11:30AM

University of Mumbai
M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 14:55:18
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s EOGE 

SIA 

The South Indian Associat ion's 
The S.l.A. College of Higher Education 

Affiliated to University of Mumbai
Accredited B+ by NAAC 

P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkhana Road, 

Ncar Balaji Mandir. Dombivli (East). 421203. 

The following students have cancelled admission after PRN 

number is generated 

2018-19 

NAME OF THE 
PRN REMARKS COURSE 

STUDENT
YADAV SHUBHAM 2018016400459032 TRANSFERRED 
SURYANARAYAN 

SHARMA OMKAR 
BBI DHARMENDRA 2018016400459063 TRANSFERRED 

KUMAR 
ADMISSION KHAIRNAR BHAVIKA 201I8016400459697 

SUBHASH CANCELLED 

MISHRA GARIMA
BSC IT 2018016400459465 TRANSFERRED 

DILIPKUMAR 

SHINDE OMKAR 2018016400458705 READMISSION TO 
SUNIL BCOM 

GEORGERICHARD DEVCHINNAPPAN 2018016400458825TRANSFERRED 

TRANSFERRED 
BMS JONEMARTIN 

SATARDEKAR 2018016400461263 READMISSION TO 
MANOJ KISHOR BCOM 

RAUT SAHIL SUNIL 2018016400463277 READMISSION TO 
BCOM 

THE S 



SHARMA NIKHIL

MANOJ 
2018016400460116 TRANSFER

YADAVROHIT 

PRITHVIPAL 

MEa READMISSION IN 
2019-20

2018016400460453 

CHAVAN YASH 2018016400460534 TRANSFERRED 

ARVIND 
FODASE GANESH 2018016400461441 TRANSFERRED 

RAMESH 
CHAUHAN GOLDI 2018016400461522 

AJAY 
MOURYA ANJALI 

ADMISSION 

CANCELLED 
ADMISSION 

CANCELLED 2018016400461986 
SAHAB 

SHARMA ARCHANA BCOM 2018016400462057 TRANSFERRED 

ARJUNPRASAD_ 
PANDEY SAURABH2018016400463223 ADMISSION 

RAJESH KUMAR 
NADAR AISHWARYA 

CANCELLED 

2017016401259527 READMISSION 

RAJU (SARASWATHI) 
GUPTA SURAJ ADMISSION 

KESHAVRAM 2018016400462893 
CANCELLED 

(INDRAVAI)- 
KANEKAR 

AKANKSHA 2018016400464114 ADMISSION 

SHAILENDRA 

(NILAMA) 

CHAVAN MANSI 201801640046381 1 READMISSION TO 
BMM MAHENDRA BCOM 

THE S 
PRINCIPAL 

The S.I.A. College of Higher Education 
DOMBIVLI (E) 



 
 

The South Indian Association’s 
The S.I.A. College of Higher Education 

Affiliated to University of Mumbai 
Accredited B+ by NAAC 

P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkhana Road, 
Near Balaji Mandir, Dombivli (East), 421203. 

 
 
 

 
 

2.1.1: Sanctioned Intake and Program-wise 
Admission List 

 
2019-20 
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2654 33 00
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Eligibility & Migration
Certificates Unit

Dr. Bahrasaheb Ambedkar Bhavan,
Vidyanagari, Santacruz (East),
MUMBAT - 400 098.

e-mail : dr.elgi@mu.ac.in
dr@eligi.mu.ac.in

No Ers/ {l.lrtr ;-,n c{ 2"t\
Date : _)tkll zo lf

Extn

Dir.

:3215,3216
'26527978

26s2 604A
2654 3215

The Principal,
The S.l"A College of Higher Education,
P-BB, MIDC Residential Area,
Dombivli Gymkhana Road,
Dombivali (E), 42LZO3.

SirlMadam,

This has reference to your Ietter Ref. No. zg/201,g-20, dated 3ra |ury, 201,9,requesting therein to grant the permission to accommodate additional students over andabove intake capacity in a division in your College.

In this connection,ll am directed to inform you that your request has been granted
and you are permitted to accommodate additional students per division over and above theintake capacity for the following courses in a division, subject to the following conditions
for the academic year 20\9-20 only.

Increase in number of students should be granted subject to following conditions:
1'' The College will strtctly adhere to the State Government reservation policy

applicable for admission purpose.
2' If the college requested less number of students to increase then the decision taken

by the Committee, actual number of seats requested for shall be granted.
3' The last date of admission should be follow as per University circular issued time to

time but not later than declared date.
4' Admission to the additional seats permitted should be strictly on the basis of merit

and appropriate reservation quota as may be applicable.
5. There shall be no management quota for these additional seats.
6' Colleges eligible for assessment and accreditation should give an undertaking to

initiate the necessary process for the same.

Smt. Suvarna Rajan Mahadik
Deputy Registrar,

Enrolment, Eligibility and
Misratinn Qantinn

Course Name Sanctioned
Additional Seats

F.Y.B.M.S.

F.Y.B. Sc. fl.t.
F.Y.B.Com. [8.& L
F.Y.B. Com.
F.Y.B. M.M.

Yours faithfully,
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Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

1. SANGEETA 
ESAKKIMUTHU 
(RANJITHEM)

164-915-2019-
41767

2019016400253742 Provisionall
y Eligible

===11-04-20 
15:05===HS
C BOARD 
NOT 
UPLOADED 
BY 
COLLEGE.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:05PM

2. ADAVADE TEJAL 
CHANDRAKANT 
(SAYALI)

164-915-2019-
34036

2019016400253525 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:48PM

3. AGUNDE RANJANA 
ANANDRAO (KAMAL)

164-915-2019-
72183

2019016400254915 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:48PM

4. ALI SHYED IRSHAD 
(GHULSHAN)

164-915-2019-
205170

2019016401413356 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:58PM

5. BHAGWAT UDAY 
MAYUR (KAVITA)

164-915-2019-
13010

2019016400252352 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:48PM

6. BHIRUD PURVESH 
VIKAS (JAYASHREE)

164-915-2019-
13634

2019016400252433 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:48PM

7. CHAVAN SALONI 
SATISH (PRIYA)

164-915-2019-
31231

2019016400253266 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:48PM

8. CHOUDHARI ARVIND 
VINOD (GEETA)

164-915-2019-
77356

2019016400255242 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:48PM

9. DUBEY SHREYA 
NAGENDRA 
(BHAGYAWANI)

164-915-2019-
132142

2019016400256454 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:48PM

10. DUBEY ANURAG 
RAJKUMAR (ANITA)

164-915-2019-
31458

2019016400253297 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:48PM

11. DUKARE PRAJKTA 
KAILAS (KAMAL)

164-915-2019-
23124

2019016400252897 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:48PM

12. GOLE KRUTIKA 
JAYWANT (SUSHMA)

164-915-2019-
25571

2019016400252924 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:48PM
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M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)
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13. GUJARAN THRIPTHI 
UDAY (SUNITA)

164-915-2019-
79055

2019016400255501 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:48PM

14. HAJARE APURVA 
SHRIRANG 
(ARCHANA)

164-915-2019-
132028

2019016400256431 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:48PM

15. HARIA KINJAL 
ASHWINKUMAR 
(REKHA)

164-915-2019-
193180

2019016401413275 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:58PM

16. JADHAV VAIBHAVI 
CHANDRAKANT 
(SNEHA)

164-915-2019-
77916

2019016400255385 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:48PM

17. JAISWAR SUJIT 
RAMESH (DHANU)

164-915-2019-
81848

2019016400255853 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:48PM

18. JOSHI SHRADDHA 
MARGESH (NITU)

164-915-2019-
19425

2019016400252681 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:48PM

19. KADAV SRUSHTI 
ASHOK (SMITA)

164-915-2019-
41822

2019016400253757 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:48PM

20. KAMBLE AJINKYA 
RAJARAM 
(SUREKHA)

164-915-2019-
81625

2019016400255822 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:51PM

21. KANAUJIYA NEHA 
SHASHIKANT 
(URMILA)

164-915-2019-
179409

2019016400256671 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:51PM

22. KHAIRMODE SHRUTI 
MANOJKUMAR 
(SAVITA)

164-915-2019-
132839

2019016400256504 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:51PM

23. LAD MANDAR 
SURYAKANT 
(SONAM)

164-915-2019-
33826

2019016400253517 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:51PM

24. MANDAL SHRUTI 
MANOJ (REENA)

164-915-2019-
78239

2019016400255435 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:51PM

25. MEHTA MAYUR VIPIN 
(SHILA)

164-915-2019-
77342

2019016400255234 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:51PM

26. KAUSHAL 
KURUMYYA 
MUDAVAT (SHARI)

164-915-2019-
88191

2019016400256261 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:55PM

27. MURUGAN RAVINA 
(ADUDAIACHI)

164-915-2019-
58809

2019016400254513 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:51PM
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28. NAGPAL LOKESH 
SHYAMLAL 
(HEMLATA)

164-915-2019-
64181

2019016400254695 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:51PM

29. NAIK KETAKI 
TUSHAR (SNEHAL)

164-915-2019-
18696

2019016400252657 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:51PM

30. NAIR SUSHMITA 
UDAYKUMAR 
(DHANALAXMI 
UDAYNAIR)

164-915-2019-
193032

2019016401413267 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:58PM

31. NAYAK VISHAL 
VITHALDAS 
(SHOBHA)

164-915-2019-
36009

2019016400253637 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:51PM

32. PAL PINTU SUDAY 
(BINDA)

164-915-2019-
193251

2019016401413283 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:58PM

33. PALAV JAY 
SHAILESH (MAYA)

164-915-2019-
34787

2019016400253587 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:51PM

34. PARAS DARSHANA 
RAKESH (SHANTI)

164-915-2019-
13938

2019016400252472 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:51PM

35. PATEL PRANJAL 
PRAFUL (SONALI)

164-915-2019-
51510

2019016400254277 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:51PM

36. PATIL HIMANSHU 
VINAYAK (NEEDHI)

164-915-2019-
77487

2019016400255281 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:51PM

37. PATIL SHRUTI 
SADASHIV (ANITA)

164-915-2019-
80935

2019016400255683 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:51PM

38. PAWAR SHWETA 
SANJAY (SANJANA)

164-915-2019-
502

2018016401791041 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:51PM

39. POOJARI 
MANJUNATH 
SHEKHAR (GIRIJA)

164-915-2019-
42129

2019016400253773 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:51PM

40. PRAJAPATI 
ASHOKKUMAR 
MALIRAM 
(TARADEVI)

164-915-2019-
81808

2019016400255845 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:51PM

41. PRAJAPATI 
JAYESHKUMAR 
NENARAM (VIMLA)

164-915-2019-
34284

2019016400253533 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:51PM

42. RANE SHEFALI 
ANANT (ANJALI)

164-915-2019-
9732

2019016400252255 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:51PM
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43. REDIJ SAHIL 
GANESH (SIDDHI)

164-915-2019-
77735

2019016400255354 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:51PM

44. SAO POOJA 
SURENDRA 
(MANORMA)

164-915-2019-
35466

2019016400253614 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:51PM

45. SAVLE CHIRAG 
GHANSHYAM 
(SAPNA)

164-915-2019-
32311

2019016400253405 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:51PM

46. SAWAND 
LALBAHADUR 
POONAM (JAYA)

164-915-2019-
78345

2019016400255451 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:59PM

47. SAWANT ARADHYA 
BHARAT 
(SHRADDHA)

164-915-2019-
8427

2019016400252216 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:56PM

48. SAXENA SAKSHI 
PADAMCHANDRA 
(REKHA)

164-915-2019-
55911

2019016400254401 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:57PM

49. SHAH VRUSHTI DILIP 
(DIPTI)

164-915-2019-
31711

2019016400253355 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:56PM

50. SHARMA BRIJESH 
GANGASARAM 
(SHANTI)

164-915-2019-
86852

2019016400256141 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:57PM

51. SHETTY PRAVIN 
RATNAKAR 
(PRAMILA)

164-915-2019-
441

2016016402408143 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:57PM

52. SHETTY PRAGATI 
SHYAM (SHAMITHA)

164-915-2019-
85900

2019016400256102 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:57PM

53. SHETTY DIYA 
JAYRAM (DEVIKA)

164-915-2019-
46565

2019016400254037 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:57PM

54. SHINDE SHRUTIKA 
DINESH (SHARDDHA)

164-915-2019-
55032

2019016400254374 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:57PM

55. SHINDE NAMRATA 
ARJUN (SHUBHANGI)

164-915-2019-
21478

2019016400252866 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:57PM

56. SHINGNE POOJA 
BABAN (SHARDA)

164-915-2019-
5221

2019016400252054 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:57PM

57. SINGH NIKITA 
LAXMAN (CHANDRA)

164-915-2019-
12753

2019016400252321 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:57PM
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58. TAGALA FAHIM 
MOINUDDIN 
(NASEEM)

164-915-2019-
76903

2019016400255153 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:57PM

59. UPADHYAY PRITY 
NAGENDRA 
(LAKSHMI)

164-915-2019-
182726

2019016400256705 Provisionall
y Eligible

===11-04-20 
11:52===RE
QUIRED 
12TH PASS 
MARKSHEE
T.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
11:52AM

60. VERMA KARTIK 
DEVATADIN 
(SURYAKALI)

164-915-2019-
48541

2019016400254126 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
2:57PM

61. YADAV 
NEETUKUMARI 
SHAMBHU (MANJU)

164-915-2019-
81144

2019016400255702 Provisionall
y Eligible

===11-04-20 
11:54===NA
ME DIFFER.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
11:53AM
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1. RENUKA BABURAJ 
(SARASWATHI)

164-915-2019-
84439

2019016400256036 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

2. MANOJ KUMAR 
SUNDAR (DEVIKA )

164-915-2019-
5837

2019016400252085 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

3. AGRAHARI 
VINAYKUMAR 
DHRUVCHANDRA 
(MAYADEVI)

164-915-2019-
83786

2019016400255942 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

4. AREKAR AJINKYA 
JITENDRA (HEMA)

164-915-2019-
80852

2019016400255667 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

5. BHOSALE 
SANSKRUTI 
RAJENDRA (MITALI)

164-915-2019-
50104

2019016400254207 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

6. BORDE DINESH 
SANTOSH (SUNITA)

164-915-2019-
78866

2019016400255482 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

7. CHANDAN SWANAND 
SAINATH (SAMIDHA)

164-915-2019-3 2017016402279547 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

8. CHOWDHARI 
NARAYAN 
DEVENDRA (ASHA)

164-915-2019-
182718

2019016400312812 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

9. JOHN DAVID JENIS 
JOHNSON 
(SASIKALA)

164-915-2019-
4784

2019016400252031 Provisionall
y Eligible

===09-04-21 
17:19===Na
me differ

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:19PM

10. DONGRE SHREYA 
SUHAS (SUSHMA)

164-915-2019-
42287

2019016400253781 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

11. GADHARI DIPESH 
SHAMKANT (RUPALI)

164-915-2019-
73117

2019016400254946 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

12. GAIKWAD POOJA 
BALKRISHNA 
(SUREKHA)

164-915-2019-
76042

2019016400255056 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

13. GANDHERE 
SARVESH SANJAY 
(SAYALI)

164-915-2019-
89415

2019016400256303 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM
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14. GAVIT TUSHAR 
KRISHNA (KALPANA)

164-915-2019-
70978

2019016400254857 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

15. GUPTA RAHUL 
RAJKUMAR (SAROJ)

164-915-2019-
123316

2019016400256407 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

16. GUPTA ABHIJEET 
ARVIND (SUNITA)

164-915-2019-
14946

2019016400252553 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

17. GUPTA ROHIT 
ASHOK (RAJKUMARI)

164-915-2019-
235485

2019016402298102 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

18. GURAV VEDANT 
RAVI (ASAVARI)

164-915-2019-
182103

2019016400312804 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

19. GURAV SUYASH 
BHARAT (AARATI)

164-915-2019-
80662

2019016400255636 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

20. HEGDE NAMRATHA 
NAVEEN 
(SHUBHAVATHI)

164-915-2019-
77576

2019016400255296 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

21. IYER 
MAHESHWARAN 
GOPALKRISHNAN 
(BHUVANESHWARI)

164-915-2019-
61805

2019016400254633 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

22. JADHAV 
SUDARSHAN VISHNU 
(RESHMA)

164-915-2019-
55392

2019016400254397 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

23. JADHAV APOORVA 
VILAS (SNEHA)

164-915-2019-
88250

2019016400256276 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

24. JADHAV CHAITANYA 
PANDURANG 
(ARCHANA)

164-915-2019-
26940

2019016400253026 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

25. JADHAV SANDESH 
SAMBHAJI 
(RANJANA)

164-915-2019-
79199

2019016400255524 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

26. JADHAV TANISH 
KISHOR (SANGEETA)

164-915-2019-
91876

2019016400256365 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

27. KUSHAL SOHANLAL 
JAIN (NIRMALA)

164-915-2019-
132364

2019016400256485 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

28. JETHVA ATHARVA 
HITESH (SWATI)

164-915-2019-
60895

2019016400254591 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM
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29. JHA HAREKRISHNA 
SURENDRA (VIBHA)

164-915-2019-
112998

2019016400256396 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

30. JHA BALI VINOD 
(POONAM)

164-915-2019-
44968

2019016400253927 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

31. JONDHALE ANIKET 
SOPAN (SUNITA)

164-915-2019-
76084

2019016400255072 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

32. KALE CHETAN 
LAXMAN (LALITA)

164-915-2019-
48236

2019016400254111 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

33. KANADE OMKAR 
GAJANAN 
(SHARADA)

164-915-2019-
210358

2019016401413364 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

34. KANOJIYA PRATIK 
PRAKASH (LATA)

164-915-2019-
25844

2019016400252955 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

35. KHARJE VEDANT 
SANDIPAN 
(KALPANA)

164-915-2019-
86976

2019016400256172 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

36. KUSHWAHA RAJAN 
MUNNA (SONADEVI)

164-915-2019-
20822

2019016400252827 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

37. MEHTA MANISH 
MANOJPRASAD 
(VIMLADEVI)

164-915-2019-
76032

2019016400255041 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

38. MISHRA DEEPAK  
JAYENDRA 
(MADHAVI)

164-915-2019-
49293

2019016400254134 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

39. MISHRA SUDHANSU 
ASHOK (MADHURI)

164-915-2019-
14927

2019016400252545 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

40. MISHRA ANKIT 
SHAILESH (REENA)

164-915-2019-
1548

2018016401788746 Eligible 
(Eligibility is 
already 
processed 
in some 
other 
Programme 
Part Term)

- Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Guniratna 
Sitaram 
Jadhav

Mar 25 2019  
2:30PM

41. NADAR ANNIE 
QUEEN JOSE PETER 
(MALAR VIJI)

164-915-2019-
87916

2019016400256237 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

42. NADAR NARESH 
SELVAN (RANI)

164-915-2019-
4371

2019016400252015 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

43. PAL DHIRAJ 
DINANATH (LALDEVI)

164-915-2019-
27018

2019016400253042 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM
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44. PAL NILESHKUMAR 
RAMKUMAR 
(PRABHAVATI)

164-915-2019-
76025

2019016400255025 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

45. PANDIT YUKTA 
VIVEK (KAVITA)

164-915-2019-
4139

2019016400252007 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

46. PATADE VINAYAK 
SHANKAR (SUNITA)

164-915-2019-
25654

2019016400252932 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

47. PATHARE 
RUSHIKESH MANOJ 
(DEVAKI)

164-915-2019-
183156

2019016400312835 Provisionall
y Eligible

===09-04-21 
17:19===wr
ong board 
upload

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:19PM

48. PATIL RUPESH 
SAKHARAM (VIMAL)

164-915-2019-
77775

2019016400255377 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

49. PATIL SHUBHAM 
KALLAPPA (VANITA)

164-915-2019-
56181

2019016400254424 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

50. PATIL SAURABH 
SANDEEP (SUJATA)

164-915-2019-
13617

2019016400252425 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:18PM

51. PATIL TANVI 
SHAILESH 
(SHALAKA)

164-915-2019-
54652

2019016400254351 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:14PM

52. PATTADE SHUBHAM 
LAXMAN (REKHA)

164-915-2019-
25657

2019016400252947 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:14PM

53. PHADKE SAMIKSHA 
SANJAY (SAMIDHA)

164-915-2019-
61196

2019016400254617 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:14PM

54. POOJARI YASH 
KUMAR 
(MEENAKSHI)

164-915-2019-
87749

2019016400256206 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:14PM

55. PRADHAN 
AISHWARYA AJIT 
(VIDYA)

164-915-2019-
80545

2019016400255613 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:14PM

56. PRAJAPATI 
SHUBHAM VINOD 
(JASOMATI)

164-915-2019-
197328

2019016401413291 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:14PM

57. RAI RITICK 
RAMSAGAR 
(RANJANA)

164-915-2019-
29188

2019016400253146 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:14PM

58. RATHOD CHINTAN 
SHAILESH (SUMITRA)

164-915-2019-
55387

2019016400254382 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:14PM
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59. RAWOOL 
GANGARAM SONU 
(SANJYOT)

164-915-2019-
27409

2019016400253057 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:14PM

60. SATHE OMKAR 
KRISHNA (KAVITA)

164-915-2019-
65387

2019016400254737 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:14PM

61. SHARMA VIKRAM 
BASHIST (RINKU)

164-915-2019-
87762

2019016400256222 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:14PM

62. SHELATKAR 
UTKARSH SURYAJI 
(SUPRIYA)

164-915-2019-
25992

2019016400252971 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:14PM

63. SHUKLA HARSH 
SHREE DURGESH 
(ANITA )

164-915-2019-
68370

2019016400254784 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:14PM

64. SINGH JHANVI 
CHANDRASEN 
(BABITA)

164-915-2019-
80759

2019016400255644 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:14PM

65. SINGH OM 
BHUPENDRA (RENU)

164-915-2019-
52175

2019016400254304 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:14PM

66. SINHA NIRAV 
SANJAY (REENA 
SINHA)

164-915-2019-
204298

2019016401413302 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:14PM

67. TAMBE JATIN 
PRADEEP 
(PRATIKSHA)

164-915-2019-
26190

2019016400252994 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:14PM

68. TELI PARAS MADHAN 
(VARSHA)

164-915-2019-
81272

2019016400255733 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:14PM

69. THAKUR RITESH 
GANESH (SHAILA)

164-915-2019-
3952

2019016400251983 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:14PM

70. THOMBARE 
RAJKUMAR 
HANUMAN (GEETA)

164-915-2019-
182785

2019016400312827 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:14PM

71. VICHARE JAY 
MURLIDHAR 
(MADHURA)

164-915-2019-
26073

2019016400252986 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:14PM

72. VITKAR AKSHATA 
BABU (KAVITA)

164-915-2019-
79993

2019016400255571 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:14PM

73. YADAV AMRENDU 
ANIL (SONMATI)

164-915-2019-
133978

2019016400256551 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 
Prashant 
Jadhav

Sep  4 2021  
5:14PM
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1. JOEL SAJI (SUJA) 164-915-2019-
19277

2019016400252673 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:17PM

2. AUTI SHARADDHA 
MAHENDRA (SHILPA)

164-915-2019-
77721

2019016400255346 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:11PM

3. BAGAYATKAR 
VAISHNAVI DIVAKAR 
(MANISHA)

164-915-2019-
51506

2019016400254262 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:11PM

4. BARAD JAYANT 
MANU (JYOTSNA)

164-915-2019-
34406

2019016400253556 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:11PM

5. BATWAL 
SHREEYASH 
RAMESH 
(RAJASHREE)

164-915-2019-
44191

2019016400253854 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:11PM

6. BEHERE VAIBHAVI 
PRASAD (AARATI)

164-915-2019-
32251

2019016400253363 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:11PM

7. BHANDARI NEERAJ 
RAMSINGH 
(PARVEEN)

164-915-2019-
84267

2019016400255996 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:11PM

8. BHANUSHALI MEERA 
MANISH (DEVI)

164-915-2019-
20685

2019016400252812 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:11PM

9. BHOIR VARUN 
RAMESH (NIKITA)

164-915-2019-
19947

2019016400252731 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:11PM

10. BHOIR BHARATI 
DNYANESHWAR 
(SUNITA)

164-915-2019-
6189

2019016400252104 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:11PM

11. BHOSALE AMEY 
SADANAND (SONALI)

164-915-2019-
8933

2019016400252232 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:11PM

12. BOLOOR YASH 
DHARMENDRA 
(SHEETAL)

164-915-2019-
16411

2019016400252592 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:11PM

13. BUDKULEY JUGAL 
KARTIK (MADHAVI)

164-915-2019-
44200

2019016400253862 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:11PM
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M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)
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14. CHOUDHARY 
GOMARAM 
DUDARAM (PUSHPA)

164-915-2019-
34745

2019016400253572 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:11PM

15. DALVI PRIYANKA 
AJIT (ASAWARI)

164-915-2019-
77752

2019016400255362 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:11PM

16. DALVI MANISH 
ROHIDAS (JYOTI)

164-915-2019-
33423

2019016400253483 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:11PM

17. DALVI ROHIT SAROJ 
(SHWETA)

164-915-2019-
10111

2019016400252271 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:11PM

18. DANGE PRIYANKA 
PARASRAM 
(RAJAMTI)

164-915-2019-
57557

2019016400254455 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:14PM

19. DARSHANAM SAGAR 
YELLAYYA (RENUKA)

164-915-2019-
50983

2019016400254246 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:14PM

20. DAVE RIDDHI 
HARSHAD 
(JAYSHREE)

164-915-2019-
8490

2019016400252224 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:14PM

21. DESAI OMKAR 
PRAVIN (JAYSHREE)

164-915-2019-
22507

2019016400252874 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:14PM

22. DESHMUKH 
NIRANJAN DEEPAK 
(SWATI)

164-915-2019-
19526

2019016400252696 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:14PM

23. DESHPANDE SAKSHI 
MANOJ (SUPRIYA)

164-915-2019-
50787

2019016400254223 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:14PM

24. DEVADIGA VIGNESH 
MOHAN (MALINI)

164-915-2019-
36363

2019016400253645 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:14PM

25. DEVARKAR NEHA 
SHANKAR (VIDYA)

164-915-2019-
87757

2019016400256214 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:14PM

26. DEWALKAR PRATIK 
SUNIL (SMITA)

164-915-2019-
4556

2019016400252023 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:14PM

27. DUBEY KRUSHAL 
RAJENDRA (DEEPA)

164-915-2019-
20069

2019016400252746 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:14PM

28. GAIKAWAD MAYURI 
MAHADEV (ANITA)

164-915-2019-
6200

2019016400252112 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:14PM
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29. GAUD RITESH ARUN 
(REETA)

164-915-2019-
34514

2019016400253564 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:14PM

30. GAWADE KAJOL 
MOHAN (MONIKA)

164-915-2019-
68849

2019016400254792 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:14PM

31. GAWDE SAHIL 
SHARAD (SAKSHI)

164-915-2019-
33604

2019016400253502 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:14PM

32. GHODKE SHUBHAM 
NITIN (PRANJALI)

164-915-2019-
3303

2019016400251944 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:14PM

33. GOYAL VISHAL 
MUKESH (MAMTA)

164-915-2019-
71593

2019016400254873 Provisionall
y Eligible

- Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SUPP177029 Oct 15 2019 
12:43PM

34. GUPTA RAHUL VIJAY 
(DEVANTI )

164-915-2019-
81477

2019016400255772 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:14PM

35. GUPTA ANJALI 
SANTOSH (PADMA)

164-915-2019-
12388

2019016400252305 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:14PM

36. GURUWADA 
HARSHADA 
JAGDISHCHANDRA 
(GEETA)

164-915-2019-
30355

2019016400253204 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:14PM

37. IDRISI 
MAHETABALAM 
PEERMOHAMMED 
(RAJIYAKHATUN)

164-915-2019-
52393

2019016400254312 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:14PM

38. INGLE APOORVA 
LAXMAN (SAYALI)

164-915-2019-
81060

2019016400255691 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:14PM

39. IYER ISHAN DAKSHI 
(DAKSHI)

164-915-2019-
77145

2019016400255161 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:14PM

40. JADHAV ASHWINI 
MILIND (PALLAVI)

164-915-2019-
19221

2019016400252665 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:14PM

41. JADHAV PURVA 
DEEPAK (DEEPIKA)

164-915-2019-
76332

2019016400255114 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:17PM

42. JADHAV MAYURI 
SAHADEV 
(SWAGATA)

164-915-2019-
77932

2019016401413244 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:28PM

43. JAISWAL AKASH 
RADHESHYAM 
(SHASHIPRABHA)

164-915-2019-
1506

2019016400251894 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:17PM
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44. JAISWAL SAKSHI 
SANTOSH (RITA)

164-915-2019-
21185

2019016400252851 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:17PM

45. JAMGAONKAR 
SHIVAM MANGESH 
(SAVITA)

164-915-2019-
49338

2019016400254142 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:17PM

46. JINDAL PARAG 
VIRENDRA (BABLI)

164-915-2019-
205159

2019016401413341 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:28PM

47. JOEL CYRUS 
SELWYN (JOSHLIN 
SUJA)

164-915-2019-
78979

2019016400255497 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:17PM

48. JOSHI POOJA 
NARAYAN (KAMLA)

164-915-2019-
58024

2019016400254486 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:17PM

49. JOSHI SAURABH 
SATISH SUVARNA 
(SUVARNA)

164-915-2019-
3204

2018016402525164 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:28PM

50. KADAM AISHWARYA 
SAMPAT (SHOBHA)

164-915-2019-
77279

2019016400255203 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:18PM

51. KALAMBE SEEMA 
MARUTI (VIMAL)

164-915-2019-
77659

2019016400255307 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:18PM

52. KANOJIYA SHWETA 
RAMSARAN (SUNITA)

164-915-2019-
1752

2018016401985603 Provisionall
y Eligible

- Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SUPP177029 Oct 15 2019 
12:43PM

53. KANSE TANVI BABAN 
(TRUPTI)

164-915-2019-
12831

2019016400252336 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:17PM

54. KERKAR AISHWARYA 
GURUNATH 
(SUPRIYA)

164-915-2019-
34349

2019016400253541 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:17PM

55. KHA PRITAM 
PRASHANT (RUNU)

164-915-2019-
45575

2019016400253982 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:17PM

56. KOTYAN TANVI 
VINAYKUMAR 
(SUMATHI)

164-915-2019-
205051

2019016401413317 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:28PM

57. KSHATRIYA 
SHREYAS UNMESH 
(RAKHEE)

164-915-2019-
205097

2019016401413333 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:28PM

58. LAGAD VIPUL 
RAJENDRA (SAVITA)

164-915-2019-
29770

2019016400253177 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:17PM
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59. MAHARAO 
SWARANGI 
SIDDHESH 
(MADHURI)

164-915-2019-
75092

2019016400254985 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:18PM

60. MANE VAISHNAVI 
RAJENDRA 
(NIRMALA)

164-915-2019-
133777

2019016400256543 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:18PM

61. MAURYA MANSI 
SANJAYKUMAR 
(LALTI)

164-915-2019-
13095

2019016400252375 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:18PM

62. MAYEKAR VIGHNESH 
VILAS (VINEETA)

164-915-2019-
31374

2019016400253274 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:18PM

63. MESTRY SEJAL 
VIDYADHAR 
(VAISHALI)

164-915-2019-
38537

2019016400253692 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:18PM

64. MHATRE GAURAV 
SOPAN (SARITA)

164-915-2019-
72952

2019016400254931 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:18PM

65. MHATRE NUPUR 
LILADHAR (SUSHILA)

164-915-2019-
6780

2019016400252166 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:17PM

66. MISHRA ADARSH 
AJIT (SUMAN)

164-915-2019-
6397

2019016400252135 Provisionall
y Eligible

===11-04-20 
15:34===HS
C BOARD 
NOT 
UPLOAD BY 
COLLEGE.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:33PM

67. MISHRA KRISHNA 
RAKESH (SONI)

164-915-2019-
219244

2019016401413372 Provisionall
y Eligible

===11-04-20 
15:37===HS
C BOARD 
NOT 
UPLOADED 
BY 
COLLEGE.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:38PM

68. MOOPANAR 
BHAVANI 
RAJAGOPAL 
(PADMA)

164-915-2019-
45274

2019016400253943 Provisionall
y Eligible

===11-04-20 
15:36===HS
C BOARD 
NOT 
UPLOADED 
BY 
COLLEGE.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:37PM

69. MORE ASHWINI 
ATMARAM (VIDYA)

164-915-2019-
54464

2019016400254343 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:19PM

70. NANDAN KIRTI 
RAMESH 
(JAYALAXMI)

164-915-2019-
65268

2019016400254722 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:19PM

71. ADITI SATISH 
NARKAR (SAYLI)

164-915-2019-
4360

2018016401787712 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:28PM
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72. NISHAD VAISHNAVI 
SUNIL (DEEPALI)

164-915-2019-
25987

2019016400252963 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:19PM

73. OJHA PRIYANKA 
BASANT (SUMAN)

164-915-2019-
69745

2019016400254811 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:19PM

74. PAL PUNIT BINOD 
(MANJU)

164-915-2019-
44486

2019016400253885 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:19PM

75. MADHURA MANDAR 
PALKAR (MITALI)

164-915-2019-
80391

2019016400255594 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:19PM

76. PANDEY SHUBHAM 
SANTOSH (SEEMA)

164-915-2019-
46203

2019016400254006 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:19PM

77. PANDIT TEJAS 
DINESH (SUSHMA)

164-915-2019-
37542

2019016400253684 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:19PM

78. PANIGRAHI PRAVINA 
LINGRAJ (RITANJALI)

164-915-2019-
31671

2019016400253347 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:19PM

79. PARAB KAUSTUBH 
RAMCHANDRA 
(SNEHAL)

164-915-2019-
32262

2019016400253386 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:19PM

80. PARANJAPE OMKAR 
VIJAY (VARSHA)

164-915-2019-
22703

2019016400252882 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:19PM

81. PASWAN KIRAN 
RANJEET (SEEMA)

164-915-2019-
60027

2019016400254552 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:19PM

82. PATEL LEELA 
MANGILAL (SWATI 
DEVI)

164-915-2019-
75148

2019016400254993 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:19PM

83. PATEL SURESH 
MANGILAL (SWATI 
DEVI)

164-915-2019-
75165

2019016400255002 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:19PM

84. PATHAK SHIVAM 
PRABHAKANT 
(GEETA PATHAK)

164-915-2019-
79622

2019016400255555 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:20PM

85. PATIL RAMESH 
JEEVAN (ALKA)

164-915-2019-
23379

2019016400252901 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:19PM

86. PATIL SUKRUTA 
SUHAS (ARATI)

164-915-2019-
41855

2019016400253765 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:20PM
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87. PATIL KALPITA 
SHEKAR 
(MEENAKSHI)

164-915-2019-
77665

2019016400255315 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:20PM

88. PATIL SANIYA 
JAGDISH (ARCHANA)

164-915-2019-
33518

2019016400253491 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:20PM

89. PATRO SINDHU 
ARJUN (RUNNU)

164-915-2019-
6701

2019016400252151 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:19PM

90. PAWAR NIRMITI 
VIVEK (NEHA)

164-915-2019-
54939

2019016400254366 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:20PM

91. PAWAR SAURABH 
GAUTAM (BHARATI)

164-915-2019-
20671

2019016400252804 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:19PM

92. PHADTARE 
BHUSHAN MOHAN 
(SUSHILA)

164-915-2019-
39640

2019016400253734 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:20PM

93. POTDAR PRAJAKTA 
SUNIL (SWAPNA)

164-915-2019-
8276

2019016400252201 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:22PM

94. POYREKAR 
GRISHMA SACHIN 
(SAMIKSHA)

164-915-2019-
69853

2019016400254826 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:22PM

95. RAI SHITIKA 
SHIVARAMA 
(ARATHI)

164-915-2019-
42698

2019016400253815 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:23PM

96. RAJPUROHIT UJJVAL 
JAGDISH (NITA)

164-915-2019-
76808

2019016400255145 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:23PM

97. RANADE KASTURI 
PRASHANT 
(MADHURA)

164-915-2019-
6352

2019016401413221 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:28PM

98. RATHOD SHEETAL 
MOTIRAM (USHA)

164-915-2019-
60110

2019016400254575 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:23PM

99. REDDIAR SATHYA 
RAMASUBBU 
(VEERAGOWRI)

164-915-2019-
2984

2019016400251936 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:22PM

100. SACHDEV TANUSH 
JITENDRA 
(ARCHANA)

164-915-2019-
33251

2019016400253452 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:23PM

101. SALMANI RINKI 
KALIM (MEHRUL)

164-915-2019-
46833

2019016400254053 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:23PM
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102. SARKATE SIMRAN 
UTTAM (KAVITA)

164-915-2019-
6214

2019016400252127 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:23PM

103. SAVANDRE 
KHUSHAL HIRALAL 
(ANITA)

164-915-2019-
205096

2019016401413325 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:28PM

104. SHAIKH SHAHIN 
BABU (PAYAARI)

164-915-2019-
31662

2019016400253332 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:23PM

105. SHELAR POOJA 
LAXMAN (BHARTI)

164-915-2019-
60126

2019016400254583 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:23PM

106. SHELAR SHUBHAM 
ANANT (ANTARA)

164-915-2019-
30213

2019016400253193 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:23PM

107. SHETTY KARAN 
DIVAKAR (ANITA )

164-915-2019-
219360

2019016401413387 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:28PM

108. SHIGWAN SAHIL 
HARISH (SONALI)

164-915-2019-
63597

2019016400254664 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:23PM

109. SHUKLA HARIOM 
MAHENDRAKUMAR 
(SHANTI)

164-915-2019-
79191

2019016400255516 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:23PM

110. SINGH SHIVAM 
RAJESH 
(SHASHIKALA)

164-915-2019-
63910

2019016400254672 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:23PM

111. SINGH ESHIKA VIJAY 
(ANJANA)

164-915-2019-
6592

2019016400252143 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:23PM

112. SINGH POONAM 
GOVARDHAN 
(SUNITA)

164-915-2019-
21055

2019016400252843 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:23PM

113. SINGH RAHUL 
SURESH (SEEMA)

164-915-2019-
46772

2019016400254045 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:23PM

114. SINGH SONAL 
RAJESH (RAMBHA)

164-915-2019-
13863

2019016400252464 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:23PM

115. THAKKAR HARSH 
KARTIK (BINDIYA)

164-915-2019-
82010

2019016400255861 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:23PM

116. THAKUR BHAVNA 
SUNIL (PRATIMA)

164-915-2019-
9093

2019016400252247 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:23PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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117. THARIMANI SUNIL 
VENKATESULU 
(YASHODHA)

164-915-2019-
77281

2019016400255211 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:23PM

118. THOMBARE GAURI 
VIVEK (SWATI)

164-915-2019-
20230

2019016400252777 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:23PM

119. THORAT KAVERI 
ASHOK (GEETA)

164-915-2019-
16702

2019016400252611 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:25PM

120. UPADHYAY YOGESH 
GYANDHAR (NEELAM 
UPADHYAY)

164-915-2019-
232338

2019016402298091 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:28PM

121. VARISE KOMAL ANIL 
(ANITA)

164-915-2019-
57124

2019016401413236 Provisionall
y Eligible

===11-04-20 
15:40===HS
C BOARD 
NOT 
UPLOADED 
BY 
COLLEGE.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:40PM

122. VERMA RITU 
VINODILAL 
(SUSHILA)

164-915-2019-
11387

2019016400252294 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:25PM

123. WAREKAR SAHIL 
UTTAM (ANITA)

164-915-2019-
77206

2019016400255176 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:25PM

124. YADAV SURAJ 
SHAILESH (REKHA)

164-915-2019-
62545

2019016400254641 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:25PM

125. YEOLE ATHARVA 
SANJAY (VAISHALI)

164-915-2019-
71727

2019016400254881 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020  
3:25PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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1. LAWRENCE RUBAN 
(BHAVANI)

164-915-2019-
19723

2019016400252715 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:17PM

2. MAHESHWARI 
KRISHNAN (DEVI)

164-915-2019-
14016

2019016400252487 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:17PM

3. NIVEDAN 
RAMPRASAD 
(PADMA)

164-915-2019-
13758

2019016400252456 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:21PM

4. KESHAVKUMAR 
MURUGESH 
(AMUTHA)

164-915-2019-
16526

2019016400252603 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:17PM

5. VISHWANATHAN 
GANESHAN 
(SHANTHI)

164-915-2019-
14611

2019016400252514 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:29PM

6. MARY JOY 
(MARGARET)

164-915-2019-
18503

2019016400252642 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:17PM

7. ACHARYA SHREYA 
SANJEEVA (GEETA)

164-915-2019-
78014

2019016400255393 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:04PM

8. ADURE ADITYA 
SURESH (SUPRIYA)

164-915-2019-
76284

2019016400255095 Provisionall
y Eligible

===11-04-20 
11:41===Re
quired 
Principal 
Attestation 
on Mark 
sheet.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
11:41AM

9. AMBEKAR OMKAR 
SHAILESH (SHWETA)

164-915-2019-
235796

2019016402403153 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:32PM

10. AMBURE HARSHADA 
VIJAYKUMAR (LATA)

164-915-2019-
258315

2019016402403226 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:32PM

11. AMIN VAISHAK 
PURUSHOTTAM 
(ASHA)

164-915-2019-
252808

2019016402403192 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:32PM

12. ANCHAN NIKITA 
SHANKAR (GEETHA)

164-915-2019-
3942

2019016400251975 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:04PM

University of Mumbai
M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)
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13. ANGACHEKAR VINIT 
PRAKASH (MITALI)

164-915-2019-
261583

2019016402403265 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:32PM

14. ANGANE NIKHIL 
KASHINATH 
(SUJATA)

164-915-2019-
29224

2019016400253154 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:04PM

15. ARANKALLE GAURI 
PRASHANT (SAVITA)

164-915-2019-
67663

2019016400254776 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:04PM

16. BANSODE 
AAKANKSHA YUVRAJ 
(SHARDA)

164-915-2019-
15379

2019016400252584 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:04PM

17. BARASKAR 
KAUSTUBH SUNIL 
(SAMRUDHI)

164-915-2019-
29007

2019016400253107 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:04PM

18. BELWADKAR 
SHREYASH 
SHASHIKANT 
(MADHURI)

164-915-2019-
141624

2019016400256616 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:04PM

19. BHANUSHALI AMAR 
RAJESHBHAI 
(JAYSHRIBEN)

164-915-2019-
44641

2019016400253912 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:04PM

20. BHATKAR JAY 
RAJESH (ANITA)

164-915-2019-
235899

2019016402403161 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:32PM

21. BHOSALE SAKSHI 
SANDEEP (VAISHALI)

164-915-2019-
83351

2019016400255926 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:04PM

22. BIND ROOPCHAND 
VIJAYKUMAR 
(DURGAWATIDEVI)

164-915-2019-
181839

2019016400256694 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:04PM

23. PRATHAMESH 
VITHAL BORHADE 
(UJWALA)

164-915-2019-
182908

2019016400256744 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:04PM

24. BORKAR 
SAMRUDDHI 
YOGESH (SAKSHI)

164-915-2019-
56049

2019016400254416 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:04PM

25. CALDEIRA ANIKA 
XAVIER (EDNA)

164-915-2019-
28618

2019016400253081 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:05PM

26. CHAUHAN SNEHA 
GIRIRAJ (RANJANA)

164-915-2019-
56491

2019016400254432 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:05PM

27. CHAUHAN RAKHI 
NAYABLAL 
(PHOOLMATI)

164-915-2019-
132240

2019016400256462 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:05PM
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28. CHAURASIYA 
PRATIMA VINOD 
(ANITA)

164-915-2019-
15365

2019016400252576 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:05PM

29. CHAURASIYA RITIKA 
OMPRAKASH 
(VANDANA)

164-915-2019-
82524

2019016400255903 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:05PM

30. CHAVAN PRATIK 
ANANT (ARUNA)

164-915-2019-
29867

2019016400253185 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:06PM

31. CHAVAN MANSI 
MAHENDRA 
(SUJATA)

164-915-2018-
1105732

2018016400463811 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:05PM

32. CHOURASIYA 
DEEPALIDEVI 
RAJUPRASAD 
(MAYADEVI)

164-915-2019-
64640

2019016400254706 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:06PM

33. DAGADE DIVYA DILIP 
(SHUBHANGI)

164-915-2019-
85853

2019016400256091 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:06PM

34. DESHPANDE AKSHIT 
MAHESH (PRIYA)

164-915-2019-
248341

2019016402403176 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:32PM

35. DHAPARE ATHARVA 
SUCHESH (SUPRIYA)

164-915-2019-
235615

2019016402403145 Provisionall
y Eligible

===11-04-20 
12:58===HS
C BOARD 
NOT 
UPLOAD BY 
COLLEGE.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:58PM

36. DHARAMSHI KARAN 
KETAN (MALTI)

164-915-2019-
84780

2019016400256052 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:06PM

37. DHARMIK RAKHI 
MADHUKAR 
(MANGALA)

164-915-2019-
86215

2019016400256117 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:06PM

38. DHULE AKASH 
LAXMAN (VANDANA)

164-915-2019-
133224

2019016400256527 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:06PM

39. DIWADKAR  SUNIL 
RAMSIYASINGH 
(PHULANDEVI)

164-915-2019-
182851

2019016400256721 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:06PM

40. DUBEY AMAN 
HARIKESH (MAMTA)

164-915-2019-
27008

2019016400253034 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:05PM

41. DUDHANE AKSHADA 
RAMCHANDRA 
(SARIKA)

164-915-2019-
89279

2019016400256292 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:06PM

42. GAIKWAD PRERNA 
RAMESH (YASHODA)

164-915-2019-
14651

2019016400252522 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:05PM
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43. GAIKWAD ANKITA 
SHASHIKANT 
(MADHURI)

164-915-2019-
81542

2019016400255814 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:06PM

44. GALA VINI BABULAL 
(RINKAL)

164-915-2019-
71405

2019016400254865 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:06PM

45. GAVALI HARSHADA 
DATTATRAY 
(CHANDA)

164-915-2019-
13240

2019016400252391 Provisionall
y Eligible

===11-04-20 
11:42===Re
quired Clear 
Xerox of 
Marksheet.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
11:42AM

46. GAWADE NANDINI 
MANOHAR 
(MADHURI)

164-915-2019-
78672

2019016400255474 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:06PM

47. GAWALI MAHESH 
NILKANTH 
(SUREKHA)

164-915-2019-
52467

2019016400254327 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:07PM

48. GHANATA 
VIKASSINGH 
GOVINDSINGH 
(RADHADEVI)

164-915-2019-
47010

2019016400254061 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:07PM

49. GOD 
RANJEETKUMAR 
RAMKRIPAL 
(MAINADEVI)

164-915-2019-
26393

2019016400253003 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:07PM

50. GOLE MAHIMA 
MANGESH (MEGHA)

164-915-2019-
45400

2019016400253974 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:07PM

51. GOND RUPALI 
DEVENDRA (MEENA)

164-915-2019-
29175

2019016400253131 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:07PM

52. GUNJAL VRUSHALI 
SUBHASH (MANISHA)

164-915-2019-
69307

2019016400254803 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:07PM

53. GUPTA SHALINI 
SHIVPRAKASH 
(SAVITRI)

164-915-2019-
78107

2019016400255412 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:07PM

54. GUPTA RAJKUMAR 
KUNGBHARI (KANTI)

164-915-2019-
81487

2019016400255795 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:07PM

55. GUPTA SAPNA 
AMRITLAL 
(SHAKUNTALA)

164-915-2019-
30707

2019016400253227 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:07PM

56. GUPTA SNEHA 
KANHAIYALAL (GITA 
DEVI)

164-915-2019-
9734

2019016400252263 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:07PM

57. GUPTA MOHIT VIJAY 
(SUSHILA)

164-915-2019-
35386

2019016400253606 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:07PM
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58. GUPTA SANJANA 
BANDESH (BINA)

164-915-2019-
187399

2019016400313204 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:07PM

59. GUPTA DEEPSHIKHA 
PRADEEP (RAJNI)

164-915-2019-
87445

2019016400256187 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:07PM

60. GUPTA RISHABH 
SURESH (SANTOSHI)

164-915-2019-
13723

2019016400252441 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:07PM

61. GUPTA NEHA 
BALCHAND 
(SUMITRA)

164-915-2019-
193769

2019016401521747 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:30PM

62. GURAO VAISHNAVI 
DATTARAM 
(SNEHAL)

164-915-2019-
70788

2019016400254842 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:07PM

63. HEGDE 
SHREERAKSHA 
JAYANANDA 
(GEETHA)

164-915-2019-
10905

2019016400252286 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:07PM

64. IYER SHREEVIDYA 
VENKAT RAMAN 
(VIJAYALAXMI)

164-915-2019-
44374

2019016400253877 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:07PM

65. IYER VIGNESH 
SANKARANARAYANA
N (SARADHA)

164-915-2019-
50012

2019016400254196 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:07PM

66. IYER JAYALAKSHMI 
SURYANARAYANAN 
(BHUVANESHWARI)

164-915-2019-
2379

2019016400251913 Provisionall
y Eligible

===11-04-20 
11:44===NA
ME DIFFER.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
11:43AM

67. IYER MADHURA 
BALASUBRAMANIAN 
(KAVITHA)

164-915-2019-
3526

2019016400251967 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:07PM

68. JADHAV POOJA 
NEELKANTH (TARA)

164-915-2019-
43671

2019016400253823 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:11PM

69. JADHAV ARJUN 
RAMU (SHANTABAI)

164-915-2019-
48182

2019016400254103 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:11PM

70. JAIN YASHKUMAR 
RAMESH (KUSUM)

164-915-2019-
29611

2019016400253162 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:11PM

71. JAISWAL ANKITA 
VIJAYPRAKASH 
(SUSHILA)

164-915-2019-
51984

2019016400254285 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:11PM

72. JAISWAL NANDINI 
RAMESH 
(CHANDADEVI)

164-915-2019-
45283

2019016400253951 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:11PM
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73. JAISWAL AKSHAY 
RAMDEV (LALDEVI)

164-915-2019-
76106

2019016400255087 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:11PM

74. JAISWAL SIDDHESH 
SURESH (KIRAN)

164-915-2019-
81480

2019016400255787 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:11PM

75. JAISWAL SNEHA 
MAHENDRA 
(PREAMLATA)

164-915-2019-
50973

2019016400254231 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:11PM

76. JAISWAR ASHISH 
UMASHANKAR 
(SHAKUTALA)

164-915-2019-
53793

2019016400254335 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:11PM

77. JAISWAR SAPNA 
SHOBHNATH 
(DURGAVATI)

164-915-2019-
47022

2019016400254076 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:11PM

78. JAISWAR RISHIKESH 
JAYPRAKASH 
(GEETA)

164-915-2019-
262927

2019016402403273 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:32PM

79. JANGAM AADISH 
SUDHIR (SWATI)

164-915-2019-
85157

2019016400256083 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:11PM

80. JHAJHARIYA 
POONAM 
MANGERAM (MAYA)

164-915-2019-
46510

2019016400254022 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:11PM

81. JOSHI SHARAVRI 
CHANDRAKANT 
(ASHWINI)

164-915-2019-
13150

2019016400252383 Provisionall
y Eligible

===11-04-20 
11:44===NA
ME DIFFER.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
11:44AM

82. KADI SAI KUMAR 
RAO SIMANCHAL 
RAO (MEENA)

164-915-2019-
45928

2019016400253997 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:11PM

83. KAKODKAR 
ANUSHKA AMIT 
(VARSHA)

164-915-2019-
80457

2019016400255605 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:11PM

84. KALVIKATTE 
PRASAD SUNIL 
(VIJAYA)

164-915-2019-
31091

2019016400253251 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:11PM

85. KAMBLE DISHA 
DATTATRAYA 
(SANGITA)

164-915-2019-
20217

2019016400252762 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:11PM

86. KANAUJIYA KUSUM 
MOHANRAM 
(MUNNIDEVI)

164-915-2019-
32665

2019016400253413 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:11PM

87. KANK GANESH 
MARUTI (ANITA)

164-915-2019-
141571

2019016400256601 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:11PM
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88. KANOJIYA MANSI 
SANJAY (SEEMA)

164-915-2019-
51117

2019016400254254 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:11PM

89. KARANDE 
PRATIDNYA 
SHANKAR (MADHAVI)

164-915-2019-
49348

2019016400254157 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:17PM

90. KATAKE SHRADDHA 
DATTATRAY 
(MANISHA)

164-915-2019-
34833

2019016400253595 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:17PM

91. KHANDKAR 
PUSHPAL SHAMRAO 
(PRIYA)

164-915-2019-
32867

2019016400253436 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:17PM

92. KHILARI ALISHA 
SURESH (BHAVNA)

164-915-2019-
83905

2019016400255965 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:17PM

93. KIRTI SIMIRAN VIJAY 
(RAJASHREE)

164-915-2019-
81734

2019016400255837 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:17PM

94. KOKKU MAINA 
ASHOK (JAYA)

164-915-2019-
1131

2018016400355741 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:17PM

95. KULKARNI JAY DILIP 
(VRUSALI)

164-915-2019-
57593

2019016400254463 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:17PM

96. KULKARNI SHRAVANI 
SHYAM (SHIVANJALI)

164-915-2019-
31401

2019016400253282 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:17PM

97. KUTE POOJA 
BALASAHEB (JYOTI)

164-915-2019-
52112

2019016400254293 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:17PM

98. MABEN RUMITH 
ROYCE RENOLD 
(MAMATHA MABEN)

164-915-2019-
6038

2019016400252093 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:17PM

99. MAHALE BHAGYESH 
DINESH (SHRADDHA)

164-915-2019-
77681

2019016400255331 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:17PM

100. MAHANGARE 
SUPRIYA SHIVAJI 
(SWATI)

164-915-2019-
14997

2019016400252561 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:17PM

101. MAHTO ARUN 
DWARIKA (MALTI)

164-915-2019-
141837

2019016400256647 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:17PM

102. MALAGE VAIBHAV 
KEDAR (RANI)

164-915-2019-
72115

2019016400254907 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:17PM
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103. MALAGE LAXMI 
KASHINATH (GIRIJA)

164-915-2019-
84282

2019016400256005 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:17PM

104. MALHARE PAWAN 
JAGESHWAR 
(SHARDA)

164-915-2019-
39625

2019016400253726 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:33PM

105. MANDHARE 
PRUTHVILA ANIL 
(SWAPNASHIL)

164-915-2019-
266095

2019016402470835 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:32PM

106. MAURYA 
PREMKUMAR 
RAMSANJEVAN 
(MANJU)

164-915-2019-
182882

2019016400256736 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:19PM

107. MAURYA PRACHI 
RAMNISHNISHCHINT 
(MALTI)

164-915-2019-
88334

2019016400256284 Provisionall
y Eligible

===11-04-20 
11:45===NA
ME DIFFER.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
11:44AM

108. MEHTA POOJA ARUN 
(JANTI DEVI)

164-915-2019-
36006

2019016400253622 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:19PM

109. MESTRY AKSHAY 
ANAND (AMITA)

164-915-2019-
141312

2019016400256597 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:19PM

110. MISAL OMKAR 
RAJENDRA (RAGINI)

164-915-2019-
49903

2019016400254173 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:19PM

111. MISHRA DIVYA 
RAKESH (SEEMA)

164-915-2019-
126865

2019016400256415 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:19PM

112. MISHRA ADITI 
INDRAKAMAL 
(SHEELA)

164-915-2019-
84211

2019016400255981 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:19PM

113. MISHRA ANUSHKA 
RAKESH (JAYA)

164-915-2019-
2042

2019016400251905 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:19PM

114. MISHRA AAKANSHA 
ARVIND (BEENA)

164-915-2019-
81243

2019016400255717 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:19PM

115. MISHRA RANNU 
SURESH (DEVKALI)

164-915-2019-
33319

2019016400253467 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:19PM

116. MISHRA HRITIK 
SANJIV (BHARTI)

164-915-2019-
133179

2019016400256512 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:19PM

117. MISHRA POOJA 
RAJLALAN (UMA)

164-915-2019-
255013

2019016402403203 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:32PM
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118. MOHABE DURGESH 
KAILASH (MAMTA)

164-915-2019-
39188

2019016400253703 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:19PM

119. MOOLYA SANJAY 
YADAVA (SUJATA)

164-915-2019-
60028

2019016400254567 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:19PM

120. MULIK AISHWARYA 
YUVRAJ (VAISHALI)

164-915-2019-
65454

2019016400254745 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:19PM

121. MUSALE DRUSHTE 
KAMALAKAR 
(KALPANA)

164-915-2019-
63968

2019016400254687 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:19PM

122. NADAR SURESH 
RAJA (UJWALA)

164-915-2019-
141741

2019016400256624 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:19PM

123. NADAR 
MAHESHWARI 
THIRAVIAM 
(VASANTHA)

164-915-2019-
70657

2019016400254834 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:19PM

124. NADAR 
SIVABALACHANDRU 
PAULVINAYAGAM 
(PADMA)

164-915-2019-
81498

2019016400255806 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:19PM

125. NADAR 
SAKTHESWARAN 
MAHESH (GENGA 
DEVI)

164-915-2019-
31661

2019016400253324 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:19PM

126. NADAR ANTONY 
SIMION DEVADASAN 
(KANITHA)

164-915-2019-
259110

2019016402403234 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:32PM

127. NAIK VEDANT 
MADUKAR 
(MANISHA)

164-915-2019-
82215

2019016400255884 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:19PM

128. NARVEKAR YASH 
DEEPAK (DEEPALI)

164-915-2019-
12746

2019016400252313 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:21PM

129. NETKAR ANIRUDDHA 
MACHINDRA 
(DEEPALI)

164-915-2019-
79544

2019016400255547 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:21PM

130. PAL ANKITA 
BALCHAND (LALITA 
DEVI)

164-915-2019-
47366

2019016400254092 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:21PM

131. PANDEY NEHA 
CHANDRAKESH 
(SEEMA)

164-915-2019-
132310

2019016400256477 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:21PM

132. PANDEY ANKIT VIJAY 
(USHA)

164-915-2019-
58957

2019016400254536 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:21PM
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133. PANDEY ANSU VIJAY 
(USHA)

164-915-2019-
58911

2019016400254521 Provisionall
y Eligible

===11-04-20 
11:46===NA
ME DIFFER.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
11:46AM

134. PARAB SHUBHAM 
SHIVAJI (SHUBHADA)

164-915-2019-
81259

2019016400255725 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:21PM

135. PARAB 
DHANASHREE 
HANUMANT 
(HARSHALA)

164-915-2019-
7181

2019016400252182 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:21PM

136. PAREKH DHWANI 
PRADIP (JYOTIKA)

164-915-2019-
18502

2019016400252634 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:21PM

137. PASAD SHASAN 
KETAN (RAMILABEN)

164-915-2019-
49925

2019016400254181 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:21PM

138. PATIL PURVESH 
GAJANAN (SANGITA)

164-915-2019-
81416

2019016400255756 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:21PM

139. PATIL HARSHADA 
RAMESH (ASHA)

164-915-2019-
130623

2019016400256423 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:21PM

140. PATIL PRATHAMESH 
KISHOR (SONAL)

164-915-2019-
33339

2019016400253475 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:21PM

141. PATIL NEHA KADUBA 
(SUNITA)

164-915-2019-
39443

2019016400253711 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:21PM

142. PATIL DHANSHREE 
HARISH (JYOTI)

164-915-2019-
12870

2019016400252344 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:21PM

143. PATIL SWAPNALI 
PRABHAKAR 
(RESHMA)

164-915-2019-
36669

2019016400253661 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:21PM

144. PATIL HEMANT 
SANJAY (BHARTI)

164-915-2019-
183492

2019016400256767 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:21PM

145. PATIL SALONI 
PRABHAKAR 
(RESHMA)

164-915-2019-
36671

2019016400253676 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:21PM

146. PATIL CHINMAY 
DNYANESHWAR 
(MEGHA)

164-915-2019-
1201

2018016400072063 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:21PM

147. PAWAR SIDDHESH 
SHRIKRISHNA 
(SHRADDHA)

164-915-2019-
63224

2019016400254656 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:23PM
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148. PAWAR OMKAR 
ATMARAM (BHARTI)

164-915-2019-
88065

2019016400256245 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:23PM

149. PEDNEKAR ANISHA 
SAHADEO (SAVITA)

164-915-2019-
78267

2019016400255443 Provisionall
y Eligible

===11-04-20 
11:48===NA
ME DIFFER.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
11:47AM

150. PERUMAL ANAND 
LAKSHMAN (SELVI)

164-915-2019-
7992

2019016400252197 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:23PM

151. PETEKAR DARSHITA 
LAXMAN (REKHA)

164-915-2019-
13077

2019016400252367 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:24PM

152. POOJARI SUKSHITA 
SANJEEVA (GEETHA)

164-915-2019-
84586

2019016400256044 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:23PM

153. POOJARI BHUMIKA 
RAJESH (PRAMILA)

164-915-2019-
13439

2019016400252417 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:23PM

154. POTDAR SAKSHI 
PRAMOD (SUSHILA)

164-915-2019-
30936

2019016400253235 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:23PM

155. POUDWAL PIYUSH 
AMOL (ANKITA)

164-915-2019-
205327

2019016401521755 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:30PM

156. PRAJAPATI 
PRASHANT 
SHANKAR (LALITA)

164-915-2019-
77228

2019016400255184 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:23PM

157. RAJBHAR REKHA 
SURESHKUMAR 
(SUDESHWARI)

164-915-2019-
28573

2019016400253065 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:23PM

158. RAJBHAR MAMTA 
NARAYAN 
(GEETADEVI)

164-915-2019-
28581

2019016400253073 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:23PM

159. RAKSHITHA 
POOJARY (POOJARY 
)

164-915-2019-
20984

2019016400252835 Provisionall
y Eligible

- Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SUPP177029 Oct 15 2019 
12:43PM

160. RAM RASHI RAJESH 
(SONA)

164-915-2019-
58260

2019016400254494 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:23PM

161. RANDIVE MANSI 
PRAMOD (ARCHANA)

164-915-2019-
82144

2019016400255876 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:23PM

162. RAO DIVITH MAHESH 
(ANITA)

164-915-2019-
86884

2019016400256156 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:23PM
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2022 16:33:39

Page 11 of 17



Student Eligibility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan () - Faculty of 
Commerce - B.Com. (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16 - No Branch Available - F.Y. B.Com. - Sem I [Academic Year 2019-
2020]

Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

163. RAUT KRISHNA 
LAXMAN (REKHA)

164-915-2019-
14708

2019016400252537 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:23PM

164. RAUT SAHIL SUNIL 
(SAMIKSHA)

164-915-2018-
1029830

2018016400463277 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:23PM

165. SACHDEV SUMIT 
KAMLESH (MANISHA)

164-915-2019-
17512

2019016400252626 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:23PM

166. SAHANI SURAJ 
KUMAR KISHOR 
(VALVANTI)

164-915-2019-
262928

2019016402403281 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:32PM

167. SAKPAL TUSHAR 
LAXMAN (REKHA)

164-915-2019-
249155

2019016402403184 Provisionall
y Eligible

===11-04-20 
11:51===RE
QUIRED 
12TH PASS 
MARKSHEE
T.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
11:52AM

168. SALVI MANASI 
NAYAN (NANDITA)

164-915-2019-
86249

2019016400256125 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:23PM

169. SALVI YASH YUVRAJ 
(VIDYA)

164-915-2019-
72087

2019016400254896 Provisionall
y Eligible

===11-04-20 
11:48===Re
quired Clear 
Xerox of 
Marksheet.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
11:47AM

170. SAMANTA SAGAR 
PANCHANAN (RAMA)

164-915-2019-
180240

2019016400312793 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:25PM

171. SARVANKAR 
SANJANA RAJENDRA 
(RASHMI)

164-915-2019-
45383

2019016400253966 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:25PM

172. SATARDEKAR 
MANOJ KISHOR 
(JYOTI)

164-915-2018-
995718

2018016400461263 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:25PM

173. SAVLA UMANG 
UDAYKANT (HANSA)

164-915-2019-
29135

2019016400253123 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:25PM

174. SAWANT PRITAM 
SATISH (SUPRIYA)

164-915-2019-
19130

2019016400312785 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:25PM

175. SAWANT SHUBHAM 
GAJANAN (SHWETA)

164-915-2019-
82545

2019016400255911 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:25PM

176. SAWANT TANAYA 
CHANDRAVILAS 
(UJWALA)

164-915-2019-
493

2019016400251863 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:25PM
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177. SHAH NISHITABEN 
SANJAYBHAI 
(DIPTIBEN)

164-915-2019-
73508

2019016402470827 Provisionall
y Eligible

- Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SUPP177029 Oct 15 2019 
12:43PM

178. SHAIKH WALID ILYAS 
(SHABANA)

164-915-2019-
209578

2019016401521763 Provisionall
y Eligible

===11-04-20 
11:48===NA
ME DIFFER.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
11:48AM

179. SHAIKH ABDULAJIJ 
ABDUL RAZZAK 
(FARZANA)

164-915-2019-
32818

2019016400253421 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:25PM

180. SHANBHAG YASH 
RUPESH (SHRIYA)

164-915-2019-
13293

2019016400252402 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:25PM

181. SHARMA SUJATA 
RAMSARAN 
(SUSHILA)

164-915-2019-
43905

2019016400253831 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:25PM

182. SHARMA SIDDHANT 
ARVIND (MAMTA)

164-915-2019-
75045

2019016400254977 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:25PM

183. SHARMA DEVANSHI 
RAJENDRA 
(MRUDULA)

164-915-2019-
183290

2019016400256752 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:25PM

184. SHARMA ARCHANA 
ARJUNPRASAD 
(PRAMILA)

164-915-2018-
1006872

2018016400462057 Eligible 
(Eligibility is 
already 
processed 
in some 
other 
Programme 
Part Term)

- Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
2:59PM

185. SHENDE PRAGATI 
VIJAY (VAISHALI)

164-915-2019-
77250

2019016400255192 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:25PM

186. SHETTY RAKSHITH 
RAVINDRA (SUMANA)

164-915-2019-
19770

2019016400252723 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:25PM

187. SHETTYYAR NITESH 
BALAN (VIJAYLAXMI)

164-915-2019-
14034

2019016400252495 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:25PM

188. SHINDE OM JAGDISH 
(SUNITA)

164-915-2019-
139975

2019016400256582 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:25PM

189. SHINDE VIGHNESH 
SUNIL (SHARMILA)

164-915-2019-
5739

2019016400252062 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:27PM

190. SHINDE MUGDHA 
SUNIL (SEEMA)

164-915-2019-
30981

2019016400253243 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:25PM
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191. SHINDE OMKAR 
SUNIL (REKHA)

164-915-2018-
914943

2018016400458705 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:25PM

192. SHINDE DAKSHATA 
RAJENDRA (ROHINI)

164-915-2019-
141765

2019016400256632 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:25PM

193. SHIRSAT KAMINI 
GANGADHAR 
(VIJAYA)

164-915-2019-
260331

2019016402403242 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:32PM

194. SHUKLA GAURAV 
SANJAY (VANDANA)

164-915-2019-
76460

2019016400255122 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:27PM

195. SINGH ANJALI 
VISHWAJEET 
(SANDHYA )

164-915-2019-
80027

2019016400255586 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:27PM

196. SINGH KUNAL 
MANOJ (SEETA)

164-915-2019-
46407

2019016400254014 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:27PM

197. SINGH BHAWANA 
SAMSHERSINGH 
(JYOTI)

164-915-2019-
30672

2019016400253212 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:27PM

198. SINGH KHUSHBOO 
OMPRAKASH 
(REKKA)

164-915-2019-
5207

2018016401006432 Eligible 
(Eligibility is 
already 
processed 
in some 
other 
Programme 
Part Term)

- Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Archana P Jun  7 2019  
3:31PM

199. SINHA NIKHIL 
RAJESH (RANJITA)

164-915-2019-
85028

2019016400256067 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:27PM

200. SIYAL ISHIKA 
RAJESH (SEEMA)

164-915-2019-
89802

2019016400256334 Eligible [Resolved] Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:37PM

201. SOLANKI DARSHANA 
MAHESH (SAROJ)

164-915-2019-
47042

2019016400254084 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:27PM

202. SONAR PARVATI 
DAMARSING 
(AMRITA)

164-915-2019-
147616

2019016400256655 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:27PM

203. SONI PARAM 
BHARATKUMAR 
(HARSHA)

164-915-2019-
80772

2019016400255652 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:27PM

204. SONI VISHALKUMAR 
SHIVKARAN 
(RUKMANI)

164-915-2019-
225023

2019016402403137 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:32PM
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205. SURVE RUCHI 
BHALCHANDRA 
(SANJIWANI)

164-915-2019-
57384

2019016400254447 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:27PM

206. TAKE DAKSHA 
VITTHAL (JAYSHREE)

164-915-2019-
42310

2019016400253796 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:27PM

207. TELGADE KASTURI 
SANTOSH (SNEHA)

164-915-2019-
5788

2019016400252077 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:27PM

208. TELLIS ZADOK JOKIM 
(IRENE)

164-915-2019-
58332

2019016400254505 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:27PM

209. TEMKAR APURVESH 
RAVINDRA (RASIKA)

164-915-2019-
36614

2019016400253653 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:27PM

210. TENDULKAR SANIKA 
SANJAY (SANJIVANI)

164-915-2019-
87548

2019016400256195 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:27PM

211. THAKUR KUMARI 
DHARMLAXMI 
HARIRAM 
(PREMLATA)

164-915-2019-
57703

2019016400254471 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:27PM

212. THAMKE JAGRUTI 
JANARDAN 
(JYOTSNA)

164-915-2019-
33200

2019016400253444 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:27PM

213. TINWALA FATEMA 
JUZAR (RASHIDA)

164-915-2019-
261373

2019016402403257 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:32PM

214. TIWARI ADITI 
BHASKAR (KIRAN)

164-915-2019-
32277

2019016400253394 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:27PM

215. TIWARI GEETANJALI 
BASHISTH (HIRMATI)

164-915-2019-
72762

2019016400254923 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:27PM

216. TIWARI RITU 
RAMESH (SHILU)

164-915-2019-
85156

2019016400256075 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:29PM

217. TIWARI RUCHI 
KRISHNAPRAKASH 
(REETA)

164-915-2019-
65246

2019016400254714 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:29PM

218. UPADHYAY YOGESH 
GYANDHAR (NEELAM 
)

164-915-2019-
136508

2019016400256566 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:29PM

219. UTEKAR MANTHAN 
SUDHIR (SHRUSHTI )

164-915-2019-
29039

2019016400253115 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:29PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:33:39

Page 15 of 17



Student Eligibility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan () - Faculty of 
Commerce - B.Com. (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16 - No Branch Available - F.Y. B.Com. - Sem I [Academic Year 2019-
2020]

Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

220. VAKHARE 
AAKANKSHA 
RAMESH (KIRTI)

164-915-2019-
20635

2019016400252793 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:29PM

221. VARADKAR AADITI 
NILKANTH (NANDITA)

164-915-2019-
31577

2019016400253316 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:29PM

222. VISPUTE KRISHI 
AJAY (NISHA)

164-915-2019-
31488

2019016400253301 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:29PM

223. WALVE SANSKAR 
ASHOK (ASHWINI)

164-915-2019-
82504

2019016400255892 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:29PM

224. WARULE HARSHADA 
GAJANAN (NAYANA)

164-915-2019-
20136

2019016400252754 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:29PM

225. YADAV ROHIT 
PRITHVIPAL 
(SANGEETA YADAV)

164-915-2018-
992896

2018016400460453 Eligible 
(Eligibility is 
already 
processed 
in some 
other 
Programme 
Part Term)

- Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Feb 16 2019  
3:30PM

226. YADAV SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR 
LALBAHADUR 
(PRAMILA)

164-915-2019-
222005

2019016401521786 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:30PM

227. YADAV RAJAN  
PRAMOD (RAMBHA)

164-915-2019-
78188

2019016400255427 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:29PM

228. YADAV SATYAJEET 
RAMHIT (KUSUM)

164-915-2019-
91469

2019016400256357 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:29PM

229. YADAV NEHA 
MANGALA PRASAD 
(SUNITADEVI)

164-915-2019-
49609

2019016400254165 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:29PM

230. YADAV KUMARI 
NEHA CHINTAMANI 
(SHAIL KUMARI)

164-915-2019-
75699

2019016400255017 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:29PM

231. YADAV POOJA 
SUDISH (KANTADEVI)

164-915-2019-
61165

2019016400254602 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:29PM

232. YADAV 
MANJEETKUMAR 
NANGU (LILAVATI)

164-915-2019-
61330

2019016400254625 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:29PM

233. YADAV KIRAN 
RAMAKANT (NEERA)

164-915-2019-
182836

2019016400256713 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:29PM
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234. YEWALE AKANKSHA 
EKNATH (SHARDHA)

164-915-2019-
20463

2019016400252785 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:29PM

235. ZAMBRE SAKSHI 
PAMPESH (SARIKA)

164-915-2019-
79228

2019016400255532 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Nov  4 2020 
12:29PM
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1. VIGNESH 
PADMANABHAN 
(UMA)

164-915-2019-
25428

2019016400252916 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:30PM

2. AKSHAY SRINIVASAN 
(PRABHA)

164-915-2019-
1064

2019016400251886 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

3. SHRUTI RAMESH 
(VIDHYA)

164-915-2019-
7064

2019016400252174 Provisionall
y Eligible

- Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SUPP177029 Oct 15 2019 
12:43PM

4. RISHI 
SURYANARAYANAN 
(REKHA)

164-915-2019-
725

2019016400251871 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:30PM

5. KARTHIK 
VENKATRAMAN 
(LAXMI)

164-915-2019-
2811

2019016400251921 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:30PM

6. JENNIFER JAMES 
(DOLCY)

164-915-2019-
132470

2019016400256493 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

7. ARTE YASH MANISH 
(PRIYA)

164-915-2019-
77666

2019016400255323 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

8. ATKARE TUSHAR 
SANTOSH 
(NAMRATA)

164-915-2019-
84436

2019016400256021 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:30PM

9. ATKARE JALINDAR 
MAHADEV (REKHA)

164-915-2019-
3417

2018016402576492 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

10. AYARAVA 
KAMALKUMAR 
SRIDHAR (MERCY)

164-915-2019-
19690

2019016400252707 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

11. BHOGALE MAITRAYI 
DILIP (SMITA)

164-915-2019-
89762

2019016400256326 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

12. CHAUHAN ROHAN 
YOGENDRAKUMAR 
(SHEELA)

164-915-2019-
77401

2019016400255257 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

13. CHHEDA DEEP 
GIRISH (PRAMILA)

164-915-2019-
77438

2019016400255265 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

University of Mumbai
M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)
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14. DINGARA DIPTI 
KARAN (SONIYA)

164-915-2019-
136974

2019016400256574 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

15. DUBEY SHIVANI 
VIJAY PRAKASH 
(ANJU)

164-915-2019-
67624

2019016400254753 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

16. DUDIA GAUTAM 
ASHOK (POOJA)

164-915-2019-
74381

2019016400254962 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

17. GAIKWAD YASH 
MADHAV (SARITA)

164-915-2019-
109666

2019016400256381 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

18. GANDHI PRATHIK 
CHANDRAKANT 
(VARSHA)

164-915-2019-
79846

2019016400255563 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

19. GUPTA CHIRAG 
BIPIN (REENA)

164-915-2019-
4050

2019016400251991 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

20. IYER NARESH 
RAMAKRISHNAN 
(SHARADA)

164-915-2019-
3432

2019016400251952 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

21. JAGDALE NIKITA 
NAVNATH (SHAILA)

164-915-2019-
83408

2019016400255934 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

22. JAISWAL MUSKAN 
SURAJ (SARITA)

164-915-2019-
86668

2019016400256133 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

23. JHA TARKESH JAY 
(SARITA)

164-915-2019-
73200

2019016400254954 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

24. KAMBLE SANSKRUTI 
SHANTARAM 
(SHRATIKA)

164-915-2019-
78043

2019016400255404 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

25. KAMBLE ABHINAV 
SANGAM (NALINI)

164-915-2019-
190267

2019016401413252 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:30PM

26. KANOJIYA SHWETA 
RAMSARAN (SUNITA)

164-915-2019-
1752

2018016401985603 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:30PM

27. KANOJIYA PAYAL 
KAMLESH (RITA)

164-915-2019-
44544

2019016400253904 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

28. KHAIRNAR BHAVIKA 
SUBHASH (SARIKA)

164-915-2018-
991169

2018016400459697 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM
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29. KHARAMBALE 
SAKSHI 
CHANDRAKANT 
(CHETANA)

164-915-2019-
133674

2019016400256535 Provisionall
y Eligible

- Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SUPP177029 Oct 15 2019 
12:43PM

30. KOTAK HARDIK 
MANOJ (MANISHA)

164-915-2019-
26528

2019016400253011 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

31. KUMAR KAUSHIK 
PRAKASH (NIRMALA)

164-915-2019-
84430

2019016400256013 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

32. LODAYA 
DHANISHTHA SMITA 
(SMITA)

164-915-2019-
78501

2019016400255466 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

33. MALI NANDINI 
SUNDER (SHANTI)

164-915-2019-
14038

2019016400252506 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

34. MEHTA JYOTI 
MAHARAJ 
(SHAKUNTALA)

164-915-2019-
3467

2018016402577085 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:30PM

35. MHATRE OMKAR 
SHARAD (URMILA)

164-915-2019-
77483

2019016400255273 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

36. MISHRA SWATI 
HEMANT (SHASHI)

164-915-2019-
86924

2019016400256164 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

37. MUDLIYAR DEEPA 
ARUMUGAM 
(RUKMINI)

164-915-2019-
28895

2019016400253096 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

38. NEERAJ SANJAY 
HILLALE (NANDA)

164-915-2019-
147997

2019016400256663 Provisionall
y Eligible

- Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SUPP177029 Oct 15 2019 
12:43PM

39. NIKAM SUMEDH 
ASHOK (REKHA)

164-915-2019-
90573

2019016400256342 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

40. PANICKER ROSHAN 
RAJENDRAN (LATA)

164-915-2019-
4876

2019016400252046 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

41. PAWAR AANCHAL 
SURENDRASINGH 
(MANISHA PAWAR)

164-915-2019-
81373

2019016400255741 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

42. PHATARPEKAR 
APURVA NITIN 
(ARCHANA)

164-915-2019-
76299

2019016400255106 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

43. PINIPE THOMAS 
STEPHEN 
(SUVARNA)

164-915-2019-
220983

2016016402226154 Provisionall
y Eligible

- Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SUPP177029 Oct 15 2019 
12:43PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:38:27

Page 3 of 5



Student Eligibility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan () - Faculty of Arts - 
B.M.M. (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16 - No Branch Available - F.Y. B.M.M. - Sem I [Academic Year 2019-2020]

Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

44. PRABHU SIDDHI 
UPENDRA (SUSHMA)

164-915-2019-
32254

2019016400253371 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

45. RAUT SAKSHI 
MAHESH (MADHURI)

164-915-2019-
76763

2019016400255137 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

46. REDDY AKSHATA 
SANTOSH (SAKSHI)

164-915-2019-
81456

2019016400255764 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

47. SAMANI DHRUV 
NITIN (NISHA)

164-915-2019-
44511

2019016400253893 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

48. SAWANT SANCHAY 
VILAS (LATA)

164-915-2019-
83871

2019016400255957 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

49. SHAH JANVIBEN 
ANANDBHAI 
(BHUMIBEN)

164-915-2019-
44045

2019016400253846 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

50. SHAH YASH ASHOK 
(REKHA)

164-915-2019-
59286

2019016400254544 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

51. SHARMA VARUN 
RAJKUMAR 
(VAISHALI)

164-915-2019-
80661

2019016400255621 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

52. SHELAR KESHAV 
BHASKAR 
(BHAGYASHREE)

164-915-2019-
88186

2019016400256253 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:06PM

53. SHETTY SHAKSHI 
PRAVEEN 
(SANGEETA)

164-915-2019-
76065

2019016400255064 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:29PM

54. SHINDE NISHITA 
PRADEEP (VAISHALI)

164-915-2019-
89586

2019016400256311 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:29PM

55. SONAWANE USHA 
BHIMRAO (MANGAL)

164-915-2019-
92111

2019016400256373 Provisionall
y Eligible

- Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

SUPP177029 Oct 15 2019 
12:43PM

56. SONI SAKSHI 
HASMUKH (CHETNA)

164-915-2019-
76026

2019016400255033 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:29PM

57. SONPAL PRIYA 
HARISH (MEETA)

164-915-2019-
84177

2019016400255973 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:29PM

58. TALASHILKAR 
MAYURESH SURESH 
(SNEHAL)

164-915-2019-
45198

2019016400253935 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:29PM
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59. TALLA VEDANT 
VINOD (VISHAKHA)

164-915-2019-
221407

2019016401521771 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:30PM

60. TAYADE GAURI 
SHAILENDRA (VIJU)

164-915-2019-
50371

2019016400254215 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:29PM

61. TIWARI VISHAL 
JITENDRA (BINDU)

164-915-2019-
132031

2019016400256446 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:29PM

62. UPADHYAY VISHAL 
TADAKNATH (PRIYA)

164-915-2019-
42340

2019016400253807 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:29PM

63. UPADHYAY REKHA 
OMPRAKASH (INDU)

164-915-2019-
80898

2019016400255675 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:29PM

64. YADAV AMIT 
RADHESHYAM 
(TARA)

164-915-2019-
77294

2019016400255226 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

DEEKSHAN
T PRAKASH 
HARAVDE

Sep  7 2021  
3:29PM
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1. KRISHNA 
MADANAGOPAL 
(PREMA)

164-915-2019-
183661

2019016400312851 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM

2. PK LIKHITA 
KUMARSWAMI 
(SHASHIKALA)

164-915-2019-
183749

2019016400313042 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM

3. NANDINI VASU 
(KALAISELVI)

164-915-2019-
183750

2019016400313057 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM

4. MAHALAKSHMY 
GANESAN 
(PADMASHREE)

164-915-2019-
183660

2019016400312843 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM

5. AMBRE RUTUJA 
SANDEEP 
(PRATIBHA)

164-915-2019-
190701

2019016400313235 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:08PM

6. BAIRAGDAR SIMRAN 
LIYAKAT (SHAMA)

164-915-2019-
183667

2019016400312901 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:08PM

7. BANE MANALI 
SANTOSH (SWATI)

164-915-2019-
183666

2019016400312897 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:08PM

8. BANE GAURAV 
DEEPAK (DEEPALI)

164-915-2019-
183752

2019016400313065 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:08PM

9. BORGE PRAJAKTA 
JAYESH (AARTI)

164-915-2019-
183765

2019016400313123 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:08PM

10. CHOUDHARY 
SANTOSH KUMARI 
MOHANLAL (MANJU 
DEVI)

164-915-2019-
197309

2019016400628725 Provisionall
y Eligible

===10-06-20 
14:02===RE
QUIRED 
12TH PASS 
MARKSHEE
T.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:01PM

11. DAKUA SMITEE 
SHIBARAM 
(BINODINI)

164-915-2019-
190702

2019016400313243 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:08PM

12. DEVADIGA SRINIDHI 
MURTHY 
(NAGRATHNA)

164-915-2019-
183759

2019016400313081 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:08PM

13. DHUMAK OMKAR 
RAMESH (VAISHALI)

164-915-2019-
183678

2019016400312947 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:08PM

University of Mumbai
M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)
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14. DUBEY AMIT 
RAKESH KUMAR 
(KANTI DEVI)

164-915-2019-
183665

2019016400312882 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:08PM

15. GADGIL BAGESHREE 
GIRDHAR (MINAL)

164-915-2019-
183728

2019016400256791 Provisionall
y Eligible

===10-06-20 
14:02===Re
quired Clear 
Xerox of 
Marksheet.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:02PM

16. GAIKWAD SAMIKSHA 
SHASHIKANT 
(REKHA)

164-915-2019-
183713

2019016400312971 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:08PM

17. GAIKWAD DURVA 
JAIKUMAR (LATA)

164-915-2019-
197535

2019016400628741 Provisionall
y Eligible

===10-06-20 
14:03===RE
QUIRED 
12TH PASS 
MARKSHEE
T.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:03PM

18. GUPTA KOMAL 
SHIVSHANKAR 
(KALAVATI )

164-915-2019-
183762

2019016400313107 Provisionall
y Eligible

===10-06-20 
14:04===NA
ME DIFFER.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:04PM

19. JADHAV SAURABH 
SANTOSH 
(SHRADDHA)

164-915-2019-
183743

2019016400313026 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:08PM

20. JAISWAL AANCHAL 
SUSHIL (KIRAN)

164-915-2019-
183677

2019016400628652 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:08PM

21. KADAM NAMRATA 
VAMAN (VAIJAYANTI)

164-915-2019-
183866

2019016400313185 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM

22. KARLEKAR KARAN 
GANESH (VIDYA)

164-915-2019-
183681

2019016400312963 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM

23. KAVALKAR SAURABH 
SANJAY (SANCHITA)

164-915-2019-
183865

2019016400313177 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM

24. KHOKRALE MONISH 
MILIND (VARSHA)

164-915-2019-
190424

2019016400313227 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM

25. KSHIRSAGAR 
BHAKTI 
CHANDRAKANT 
(YOJANA)

164-915-2019-
183757

2019016400628683 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM

26. MAURYA NEETA 
NARESH (KAMLA)

164-915-2019-
183672

2019016400628644 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM

27. MAYEKAR ADITI 
RAJENDRA 
(RAJASHREE)

164-915-2019-
183669

2019016400312916 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:37:28

Page 2 of 5



Student Eligibility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan () - Faculty of 
Commerce - B.Com. (A.and F.) (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16 - No Branch Available - F.Y. B.Com. (A. and F.) - Sem I 
[Academic Year 2019-2020]

Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

28. MOHITE MAYURI 
SADASHIV (SUNITA)

164-915-2019-
183770

2019016400313154 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM

29. NADAR DURGA 
SUNDARAM (KANI)

164-915-2019-
183860

2019016400628691 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM

30. NADAR JAMES 
BHASKAR 
(MUTHUKANI)

164-915-2019-
183732

2019016400312994 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM

31. NIMADE PRASAD 
DEVICHAND (SNEHA)

164-915-2019-
183858

2019016400313162 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM

32. NIMDE KIRTI 
LAXMAN (SAPNA)

164-915-2019-
183664

2019016400312874 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM

33. PAL KANCHANLATA 
SANJAY (VIDYA)

164-915-2019-
197516

2019016400628733 Provisionall
y Eligible

===10-06-20 
14:04===RE
QUIRED 
12TH PASS 
MARKSHEE
T.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:05PM

34. PANCHAL SEHUL 
VIJAY (NAYANA)

164-915-2019-
2520

2018016402141344 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM

35. PANCHAL KASHMIRA 
DEVENDRA 
(SUREKHA)

164-915-2019-
183729

2019016400312986 Provisionall
y Eligible

===10-06-20 
14:47===HS
C BOARD 
NOT 
UPLOADED 
BY 
COLLEGE.

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:48PM

36. PANDEY DIPA 
SANTOSH 
(KRISHNAVATI)

164-915-2019-
183663

2019016400312866 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM

37. PANDYA FENY 
RAJESHKUMAR 
(NEETABEN)

164-915-2019-
183764

2019016400313115 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM

38. PATIL HARSHAL 
SANJAY (VANDANA)

164-915-2019-
183760

2019016400313096 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM

39. PAWAR PRADNYA 
RAMESH (RAKHI)

164-915-2019-
183766

2019016400313131 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM

40. POOJARI 
DIVYASHREE 
NARAYAN (PARWATI)

164-915-2019-
183673

2019016400312924 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM

41. PUJARI 
BHAVYASHREE 
SHRIDHAR (AMBA)

164-915-2019-
183874

2019016400313193 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM
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42. RAHATE SWAPNIL 
SANJAY (SONALI)

164-915-2019-
183675

2019016400312932 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:12PM

43. RAJPUT PRACHI 
VINODSINGH 
(YOJANA)

164-915-2019-
183758

2019016400313073 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:13PM

44. SAHU ANKITA AMIN 
(GITANJALI)

164-915-2019-
183745

2019016400313034 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:13PM

45. SAIGAONKAR 
SANJANA 
NANDKUMAR 
(KALPANA)

164-915-2019-
190397

2019016400313212 Eligible [Resolved] Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:06PM

46. SHETTY 
NISHAKUMARI 
VASANTHA (UMA)

164-915-2019-
183767

2019016400313146 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:13PM

47. SHETTY MADHU 
SHASHINDRA (HEMA)

164-915-2019-
183742

2019016400313011 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:13PM

48. SHETTY AKSHAJA 
HEMANATH 
(SUJATHA)

164-915-2019-
183737

2019016400313003 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:13PM

49. SHIKHARE ROHIT 
VIJAY (VARSHA)

164-915-2019-
183680

2019016400312955 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:13PM

50. SHINGAN ANKITA 
KRISHNA (MANISHA)

164-915-2019-
183730

2019016400256802 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:13PM

51. SINGH SHALINI 
ARVIND (RANJANA)

164-915-2019-
193542

2019016400628717 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:13PM

52. SNGH ROSHAN 
VINOD (SADHANA)

164-915-2019-
183668

2019016400628636 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:13PM

53. TALOKAR PRUTHVI 
PRABHAKAR 
(SANGITA)

164-915-2019-
183761

2019016400256825 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:13PM

54. TAMBE SAKSHI 
ASHOK (ASHWINI)

164-915-2019-
183738

2019016400256817 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:13PM

55. UPADHYAY SAKSHI 
RAJESH (REETA)

164-915-2019-
183867

2019016400628702 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:13PM

56. VISHWAKARMA 
ANIKET NANDLAL 
(SANGITA)

164-915-2019-
183676

2019016400256783 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:13PM
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Permanent Registration 
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Stamp

57. VYAS NIDHI PRAVIN 
(ARUNA)

164-915-2019-
183662

2019016400256775 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:13PM

58. YADAV RUPA ARUN 
(FULADEVI)

164-915-2019-
180850

2019016400256686 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:13PM

59. YADAV SONALI 
BRIJESH KUMAR 
(MANJU)

164-915-2019-
183731

2019016400628667 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:13PM

60. YENDHE VEENA 
ANAND (RANJANA)

164-915-2019-
183755

2019016400628675 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

PALLAVI 
RAM 
MITHGARI

Oct  6 2020  
2:13PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:37:29
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Student Eligibility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan () - Faculty of Science - 
M.Sc. (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16 - Information Technology - M.Sc. Part I - Sem I [1S01121] [Academic Year 2019-
2020]

Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

1. AUTI NITIN MAHADEV 
(KALPANA)

164-915-2019-
242371

2016016401747666 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Sep 23 2019  
3:46PM

2. BADGER DIMPLE 
ANAND (SHANTI)

164-915-2019-
190969

2016016401742827 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Oct  3 2019  
4:56PM

3. BHAYJE SANTOSH 
ANANT (SHILPA)

164-915-2019-
242375

2016016401271342 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Sep 23 2019  
3:46PM

4. BONDE JIDNYASA 
ASHOK (JAYASHREE)

164-915-2019-
242380

2014016402687463 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Sep 23 2019  
3:46PM

5. AKSHAYA RAJESH 
CHIKANE (VAISHALI)

164-915-2014-
9550985

2014016401044317 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Sep 23 2019  
3:46PM

6. GUPTA ROHIT 
AKHILESH KAVITA 
(KAVITA)

164-915-2019-
242365

2015016400408722 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Sep 23 2019  
3:46PM

7. GUPTA HARSHAD 
TRIVENI (INDRAVATI)

164-915-2016-
9289526

2016016401781187 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Sep 23 2019  
3:46PM

8. MATE KIRAN 
VITTHAL (RANJANA)

164-915-2019-
242369

2016016401742634 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Sep 23 2019  
3:46PM

9. HIMANSHU SINGH 
DEV SINGH MEHRA 
(RADHA)

164-915-2019-
187957

2016016401743324 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Sep 23 2019  
3:46PM

10. MINDHE DEVYANI 
ANAND (SUREKHA)

164-915-2019-
187968

2016016401271493 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Sep 23 2019  
3:46PM

11. NADAR THANMOZHE 
HARIHARAN 
(ANBARASI)

164-915-2015-
9651727

2015016400183186 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Sep 23 2019  
3:46PM

12. NATU AMALA 
MANOHAR VEENA 
(VEENA)

164-915-2019-
187988

2016016402303044 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Sep 23 2019  
3:46PM

13. PATIL ASMITA 
SURESH (SUJATA)

164-915-2019-
241051

2019016402265774 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Sep 23 2019  
3:49PM

University of Mumbai
M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 14:59:26
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14. RANAVRE PRANALI 
SANJAY (SUSHMA)

164-915-2019-
187970

2016016401742754 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Sep 23 2019  
3:48PM

15. REVADEKAR 
SHUBHAM DILIP 
DIPIKA (DIPIKA)

164-915-2019-
242374

2015016402292662 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Sep 23 2019  
3:48PM

16. SINGH NISHA 
VIMALKUMAR 
(NUTAN)

164-915-2013-
9799585

2013016400464437 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Sep 23 2019  
3:48PM

17. SINGH SANGRAM 
LAUHAR (BABITA)

164-915-2016-
9289828

2016016401781237 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Sep 23 2019  
3:48PM

18. SONI NITESH 
RAJESH (MEENA)

164-915-2019-
187958

2016016401747643 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Sep 23 2019  
3:48PM

19. VADHER AJAY 
BABUBHAI 
(HEMLATA)

164-915-2019-
205906

2016016401743386 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Sep 23 2019  
3:48PM

20. VARPE SWAPNIL 
RAVINDRA (UJWALA)

164-915-2014-
9394819

2014016401046815 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Sep 23 2019  
3:48PM

21. YADAV VIDHYANAND 
JIYALAL (RITA)

164-915-2019-
187964

2016016401742626 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Sep 23 2019  
3:48PM

22. ZANJAD AKSHAY 
GANGARAM 
(SUREKHA)

164-915-2019-
187946

2016016401742707 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Sep 23 2019  
3:48PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 14:59:26
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AccreditedB+by NAAAC 
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The following students have cancelled admission after PRN 
number is generated 

2019-20

NAME OF THE 
COURSE PRN REMARKS

STUDENT 
KANOJIYA SHWETA READMISSION TO| 

BMM 
BMS 2018016401985603 

RAMSARAN (SUNITA) 
PATIL PURVESH 2019016400255756 ADMISSION 

GAJANAN(SANGITA) CANCELLED BCOM 
UPADHYAY YOGESH 2019016400256566 ADMISSION 

GYANDHAR (NEELAM) CANCELLED 
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The S.I.A.College of Higher Education 

DOMBIVLI (E) 
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The Principal,
The South Indian Association's
The S.l.A College of Higher Education,
P-BB, MIDC Residential Area,
Dombivli Gymkhana Road,
Near Balaji Mandir,
Dombivali tE), 421203.

Eligibility & M[ratlon
Gertificates Unit

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Bhav'an
Vidyanagari, Santacruz (East),
MUMBAI - 4OO O9B.

e-mail : dr.elgi@mu.ac.in
dr@eligi.mu.ac.in

No. Ers./ \8 "+ 2Da4

Date : oqJ oS) zo%

sy

tlrrrI crsrtp of JtlutrrLa r

Sir/Madam,

This has reference to your letter Ref. No. Siac/2/20-27, dated 17u, August , ZOZO,requesting
therein to grant the permission to accommodate additional students over and above intake capacity
in a division in your College.

In this connection, I am directed to inform you that your request has been granted and you
are permitted to accommodate additional students per division over and above the intake capacity
for the following Courses in a division, subject to the following conditions for the academic year
2020-21only.

Sr.

No.
Course Name Intake Sanctioned

Additional Seats
1, F.Y.B.Com. tA.& F.) 60 12
2 F.Y.B.M.S. 60 72
3 F.Y.B.M.S. L20 1AL'a
4 F.Y.B. Sc. 0.T.J 60 12
5 F.Y.B. Sc. 0.T.j 1,20 24
6 F.Y.B.Com. [8.& I. 60 72
7 F.Y.B.Com. (8.& I.) 720 24
B F.Y.B. Com. 360 4B
9 F.Y.B. M.M. 60 12

Increase in number of students should be grantecl subject to following condition:
1' The College will strictly adhere to the State Government reservation policy applicable for

admission purpose.
2. Number of additional seats are allotted to the College is as per resovled by the Committee

0R on the basis of additional seats requested by the College whichever is less.
3' Colleges are directed to strictly adhere to the admission schedule notified by the University.
4. Admission to the additional seats permitted should be strictly on the of merit basis.
5. There shall be no management quota for these additional seats.
6' Colleges eligible for assessment and accreditation shoulci give an undertaking to initiate the

necessary process for the same.

Yours faithfully,

Smt. Suvirna Rajan Mahadik
Deputy Registrar,

Enrolment, Eligibility and
Migration SectionRrchmi ? lOO /1n)i



Student Eligibility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan () - Faculty of 
Commerce - B.Com. (B. and I.) (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16 - No Branch Available - F.Y. B.Com. (B.and I.) - Sem I 
[Academic Year 2020-2021]
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No.
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Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

1. IYER DIVYA 
SRINIVASAN 
(BHANUMATHI)

164-915-2020-
934403

2020016400285923 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

2. ARUNKUMAR 
PANNEERSELVAM 
(MAHALAXMI)

164-915-2020-
1213515

2020016400369674 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

3. ACHARYA DHRUVI 
ARUN (VANITA)

164-915-2020-
2358205

2020016400539615 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

4. AMBRE SAKSHI 
SACHIN (SUPRIYA)

164-915-2020-
481716

2020016400288353 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

University of Mumbai
M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:16:20
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5. ANCHANKAMALPRAB
HAKAR (JAYA)

164-915-2020-
1221196

2020016400369697 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

6. ARJUN JYOTI TAYA 
(PUSHPA)

164-915-2020-
1060195

2020016400288175 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

7. ARSILU POOJA 
LOKNATH (LAXMI)

164-915-2020-
1849508

2020016400448087 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

8. BHALERAO YASH 
NIREN (MAITHILEE)

164-915-2020-
242416

2020016400273102 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:16:20
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9. CHAUDHARI KAJAL 
VINODKUMAR 
(SANJUDEVI)

164-915-2020-
1939758

2020016400454486 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

10. CHORGHE SURAJ 
SURENDRA (NILAM)

164-915-2020-
3031484

2020016401900653 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

11. JANHVI VASANT 
CHORGHE 
(VAISHNAVI)

164-915-2020-
3208245

2020016401900676 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

12. GAWADE DARSHANA 
RAVINDRA (ROHINI)

164-915-2020-
1192159

2020016400369604 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:16:20
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13. GUPTA GAURI 
JITENDRA (SHEETAL)

164-915-2020-
2463405

2020016400463334 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

14. GUPTA RITESH 
RAJENDRA 
(POONAM)

164-915-2020-
73909

2020016400272911 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

15. GUPTA RAHUL 
SHIVPRASAD 
(SEEMA)

164-915-2020-
2339314

2020016401900595 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

16. HALDANKAR 
SUNIKET SUDHESH 
(SEEMA)

164-915-2020-
479289

2020016400285583 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:16:20
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17. JAISWAL SANDHYA 
SANJAY 
(SHYAMKUMARI)

164-915-2020-
1325874

2020016400369852 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

18. KADAM RAHUL 
JAYWANT (SUCHITA)

164-915-2020-
2906396

2020016400755214 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

19. KAMBLE ABHISHEK 
BALIRAM (MANDA)

164-915-2020-
129520

2020016400272942 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

20. KARLE SANJANA 
SANTOSH 
(SHRADDHA)

164-915-2020-
2715825

2020016400489865 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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21. KOUNDER 
VENKATESH 
KARTHIK (VASANTA)

164-915-2020-
2257435

2020016401900556 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

22. KUSHWAHA 
SANJANA 
SATISHCHANDRA 
(SAVITA)

164-915-2020-
2289141

2020016401900572 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

23. MHAMUNKAR 
SWARUP SUNIL 
(SAMIDHA)

164-915-2020-
626610

2020016400280125 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

24. PADAYACHI NANDINI 
KALIYAMOORTHY 
(INDIRAGANDHI)

164-915-2020-
918819

2020016400278285 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:16:20
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25. PADIYACHI 
SUBULAXMI 
AMMAYAPPAN 
(CHANDRA)

164-915-2020-
558191

2020016400280992 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

26. PANDEY DIKSHA 
DHARMENDRA 
(KIRAN)

164-915-2020-
2684843

2020016400488467 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

27. PATEL SEJAN YAKUB 
(RESHMA)

164-915-2020-
31456

2020016401900525 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

28. PATIL RISHIKA 
SATYAWAN (JYOTI)

164-915-2020-
1222059

2020016401900541 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:16:20
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29. PRADHAN JYOTI 
HIRANAY (SABITA)

164-915-2020-
561116

2020016400281001 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

30. PUTHRAN CHIRAG 
NAGESH (ANITA 
PUTHRAN)

164-915-2020-
515274

2020016400280655 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

31. NILESH RAMVILAS 
RAJBHAR (RAJMUNI)

164-915-2020-
2872233

2020016400515265 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

32. RAJE SHWETA ANIL 
(HEMLATA)

164-915-2020-
1103049

2020016401900533 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:16:20
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33. RANE PRAJOTH 
SHAILENDRA 
(ASHWINI)

164-915-2020-
1369815

2020016400369925 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

34. RIKAME PRAJYOT 
RAGHUNATH 
(SHRADHA)

164-915-2020-
1124492

2020016400369531 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

35. SHAH AYUSHI 
RAJENDRA (LATA)

164-915-2020-
1712700

2020016400437581 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

36. SHIGAVAN POOJA 
VITHOBA (VISHAKHA)

164-915-2020-
2919101

2020016400755237 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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37. SIMSON ROBINSON 
JUSTIN 
(ARPUTHAMARRY)

164-915-2020-
928154

2020016400285873 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

38. SONAWANE KALYANI 
LAXMAN (SANGITA)

164-915-2020-
2936665

2020016400531724 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

39. TAWDE AVANTI NITIN 
(RADHIKA)

164-915-2020-
362386

2020016400273261 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

40. UGHADE MANSI 
PRAMOD 
(SANGEETA)

164-915-2020-
1082782

2020016400289372 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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41. WALEKAR RAJVI 
CHANDRAKANT 
(DEEPIKA)

164-915-2020-
2751805

2020016400497273 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

42. YADAV MINU 
RAMRATI (ASHA 
DEVI)

164-915-2020-
1336875

2020016400369883 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:16:20
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1. BEDASE SAKSHI 
RAJENDRA (ANITA)

164-915-2020-
2685014

2020016400488475 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

2. BHUJBAL KUNAL 
BALASAHEB 
(YOGITA)

164-915-2020-
295793

2020016400273133 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

3. CHAVAN HARSHAD 
GANESH 
(GEETANGALI)

164-915-2020-
2272563

2020016400415515 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

4. DASH SHUBHAM 
SANGAM (DEEPALI)

164-915-2020-
583930

2020016400281674 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

University of Mumbai
M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)
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5. DHARNE DIPTI 
KASHINATH 
(SANGITA)

164-915-2020-
2498194

2020016400463381 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

6. DIVEDI SAKSHI 
BRIJESH (SUSHMA)

164-915-2020-
3085438

2020016400571404 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

7. DUBEY SHIVAM 
DINESH (NIRMALA)

164-915-2020-
2430567

2020016400548815 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

8. GADE RUTESH 
TUSHAR (SAVITA)

164-915-2020-
394901

2020016400277796 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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9. GALA TEJAS 
LAXMICHAND 
(VIMALA)

164-915-2020-
2836909

2020016400504461 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

10. GALA NAMAN 
JAYESH (DAXA)

164-915-2020-
1728809

2020016400375477 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

11. GALANDE DIKSHA 
KAILAS (VAISHALI)

164-915-2020-
2186281

2020016400401392 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

12. GAUD SONIYA 
RAJESH (SONMATI)

164-915-2020-
2683703

2020016400488452 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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13. GUPTA NEHA 
DEENANATH 
(CHANDA)

164-915-2020-
2794057

2020016400504395 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

14. GUPTA YASH 
DINESH (SUNITA)

164-915-2020-
2339061

2020016400460491 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

15. JAISWAL JIGYASA 
GYANPRAKASH 
(USHA)

164-915-2020-
1877212

2020016400448106 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

16. JETHAVA HEENA 
KANJIBHAI (GEETA)

164-915-2020-
561437

2020016400281016 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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17. JHA SHEJAL 
RAMESH (PUSHPA)

164-915-2020-
951559

2020016400286273 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

18. KACHALE KAIVALYA 
PRAVESH (JYOTI)

164-915-2020-
1929843

2020016400454455 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

19. KADAM SHRADDHA 
NITIN (MONIKA)

164-915-2020-
2663363

2020016400482351 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

20. KALWAR NIKHIL 
RAMCHANDRA 
(RAMESHKUMARI)

164-915-2020-
3020699

2020016400557892 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 13:15:57
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21. KAMUNI CHETAN 
RAVI (LATA)

164-915-2020-
2095077

2020016400390241 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

22. KANHED AASWIT 
SUDHIR (SANGITA)

164-915-2020-
1615523

2020016400430654 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

23. KHAN SAHIL HASIB 
(TAMANNA KHAN)

164-915-2020-
2152079

2020016400401353 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

24. KHANDE AVISHKAR 
KAILAS (PARIGHA)

164-915-2020-
2518298

2020016400467622 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 13:15:57
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25. LODAYA SHRADDHA 
SURESH (POOJA)

164-915-2020-
2506118

2020016400467614 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

26. MAHAJAN SAURAV 
GORAKHNATH 
(ASHA)

164-915-2020-
2021116

2020016400390191 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

27. MALUSARE POOJA 
MAHENDRA 
(MANISHA)

164-915-2020-
1510422

2020016400370066 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

28. VEDANT (MADHURI) 164-915-2020-
2645201

2020016400482327 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 13:15:57
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29. MATE ABHISHEK 
CHANDRAKANT 
(ARUNA)

164-915-2020-
2685978

2020016400488483 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

30. AKHILA (DEVI) 164-915-2020-
1959028

2020016400383674 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

31. MHATRE YASH 
JITENDRA (YOGITA)

164-915-2020-
1120325

2020016400369507 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

32. MISHRA  
ANKITKUMAR  
RAVINDRA (MANJU)

164-915-2020-
2424901

2020016400541734 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 13:15:57
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33. MORE PARAG 
SUDHAKAR 
(KALPANA)

164-915-2020-
2340118

2020016400460517 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

34. MORE SMIT 
BALARAM (SUNITA)

164-915-2020-
2341109

2020016400539573 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

35. NADAR ABIJITH 
MUMMURTHY 
(PADMASANI)

164-915-2020-
1982748

2020016400537872 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

36. NOULA KARTIK 
RAKESH 
(MEENAKSHI)

164-915-2020-
2289614

2020016400417924 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 13:15:57
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37. OJALE AMAYA 
MAHEHDRA 
(SHRADDHA)

164-915-2020-
918771

2020016400278277 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

38. PALAYE 
KRISHNAKANT ARUN 
(ARATI)

164-915-2020-
2740667

2020016400489896 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

39. PANDEY VARSHA 
SANTOSH (RITA)

164-915-2020-
3065677

2020016400557957 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

40. RAJBHAR SAKSHI 
OMKAR (RASHIKALA)

164-915-2020-
2065195

2020016400390217 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 13:15:57
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41. RANE SUYOG 
JAYANAND (JHANVI 
RANE)

164-915-2020-
2130018

2020016400401345 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

42. RAUT ANAND 
RAMESH (PRITI)

164-915-2020-
2447711

2020016400548831 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

43. RAWAT TILAK 
SHIVLAL (MANGALA)

164-915-2020-
548251

2020016400280961 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

44. SAKHARE GAUTAM 
SANJAY (ARCHANA)

164-915-2020-
1411198

2020016400369987 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 13:15:57
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45. SALGAOCAR 
MANGESH BAPU 
(MANALI)

164-915-2020-
1199842

2020016400369651 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

46. SALUNKHE 
RUTAMBH 
RAMAKANT (SARIKA)

164-915-2020-
517643

2020016400280686 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

47. SATWASE SANKET 
SHANKAR (UMA)

164-915-2020-
672444

2020016400284564 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

48. SAWANT ANVISHA 
ANAND (AKSHADA)

164-915-2020-
2499984

2020016400467606 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 13:15:57
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49. SHAIKH SUFI 
BADDRUDIN 
(JERINA)

164-915-2020-
2535755

2020016400467661 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

50. SHIGAVAN NANDINI 
RAVINDRA (RAVINA)

164-915-2020-
1283857

2020016400369755 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

51. SHINDE SUSHANK 
VAIBHAV (VAIBHAVI)

164-915-2020-
2384631

2020016400541703 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

52. SHINDE NAYANTA 
DEVDAS (REKHA)

164-915-2020-
2161560

2020016400401376 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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53. SHUKLA SHRUTI 
RAMSAKAL 
(POONAM SHUKLA)

164-915-2020-
2155095

2020016400401361 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

54. SINGH PRIYANKA 
RAMESH (MAYA 
DEVI)

164-915-2020-
2204809

2020016400405343 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

55. JHALA SHYAM SINGH 
(SUNITA KANWAR)

164-915-2020-
2664086

2020016400482366 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

56. SINGH DIVAKAR 
SANJAY (PRATIMA)

164-915-2020-
1866069

2020016400448095 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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57. SURVE MIHIR VINOD 
(VRUSHALI)

164-915-2020-
2294496

2020016400417947 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

58. SWAMY PRASAD 
MOHAN (KALYANI)

164-915-2020-
2282784

2020016400415554 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

59. TAKLE TEJAS 
LAXMAN (SUNITA)

164-915-2020-
433215

2020016400277846 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

60. UPADHYAY 
AANCHAL MANOJ 
(UPADHYAY)

164-915-2020-
3054181

2020016400557934 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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61. VAISHY VICKY VIJAY 
(LALITA VIJAY 
VAISHY)

164-915-2020-
1627348

2020016400430685 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

62. VASHIWALE NAYNA 
DATTARAM (DIVYA 
WASHIWALE)

164-915-2020-
1417479

2020016400370004 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

63. VICHARE ANIKET 
CHANDRAKANT 
(SHIVANI)

164-915-2020-
34209

2019016400592727 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
4:40PM

64. VINCHURKAR 
SIDDHESH SACHIN 
(YOGITA)

164-915-2020-
335826

2020016400273214 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 13:15:57
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65. WAGHMARE 
NISHANT 
DNYANESHWAR 
(NILIMA)

164-915-2020-
2600810

2020016400472236 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

66. YADAV RITESH 
SAMSHER (SAROJ)

164-915-2020-
2226015

2020016400409035 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

67. YADAV VISHAL 
RAMBHADUR (SITA 
YADAV)

164-915-2020-
1948649

2020016400383643 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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1. JENIS SAM 
JEYASINGH (SALOMI 
JEBASHEELA)

164-915-2020-
306535

2020016400273156 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

2. AMBRE KOMAL 
PRABHAKAR (PRIYA)

164-915-2020-
1403927

2020016400369972 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

3. ANCHAN NIKITHA 
POOVAPPA 
(RAJEEVI)

164-915-2020-
213520

2020016400273052 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

4. AVHAD SAKSHI 
PRAKASH (YAMUNA)

164-915-2020-
1705557

2020016400437565 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

University of Mumbai
M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)
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5. BHADRA HARSH 
SHIVJI (PRABHA)

164-915-2020-
969474

2020016400286315 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

6. BHANDARY SHRUTHI 
ROHITHAKSH 
(MOHINI)

164-915-2020-
188313

2020016400272996 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

7. BHANUSHALI ZENY 
JITENDRA (CHETNA)

164-915-2020-
2272192

2020016400415507 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

8. BHOIR MANALI 
VINOD (PRIYANKA)

164-915-2020-
2438875

2020016400548823 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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9. BHOSALE SHUBHAM 
SANJAY (LATA)

164-915-2020-
1988734

2020016400537887 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

10. BHOSALE SAKSHI 
MAHIPATI (SUMITRA)

164-915-2020-
1642864

2020016401902307 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

11. BHAVANA MANOHAR 
BIDAYE (MANALI)

164-915-2020-
2077455

2020016400390225 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

12. BIDKAR TANVI 
SANTOSH 
(VANDANA)

164-915-2020-
2757606

2020016400497296 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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13. CHALKE RUTUJA 
VASANT (SUREKHA)

164-915-2020-
2264702

2020016400409101 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

14. CHANDAN ROHITH 
GOPAL 
(SHAKUNTHALA)

164-915-2020-
706989

2020016400282066 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

15. CHANDAN RAKSHITA 
RAGHU (LALITHA)

164-915-2020-
192423

2020016400273005 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

16. CHAUHAN VIDHI 
JAYSINGH (ASHA)

164-915-2020-
2362136

2020016400541661 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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17. CHAVAN ANUSHKA 
KRISHNA (LATA)

164-915-2020-
1591041

2020016400427482 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

18. CHOBEY NIDHI 
RAMPRAVESH 
(RANJU)

164-915-2020-
1564043

2020016400427451 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

19. DAVE JIGNA 
HARSHAD 
(JAYSHREE)

164-915-2020-
989262

2020016400285173 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

20. DAWANDE TEJAS 
SANJAY (SANJANA)

164-915-2020-
1002842

2020016400285181 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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21. DESHMUKH KHUSHI 
PRASHANT (JIGNA)

164-915-2020-
913369

2020016400278254 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

22. DESHPANDE 
JANHAVI RAJESH 
(RUCHA)

164-915-2020-
1808247

2020016400445545 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

23. DHAWAL GAURAVI 
BUDHAJI 
(SHRADDHA)

164-915-2020-
1415762

2020016400369995 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

24. DHAWALE PAWAN 
SANJAY (AARTI)

164-915-2020-
895781

2020016400282074 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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25. DHURIA RISHIKUMAR 
RAJKUMAR (SUDHA)

164-915-2020-
3085419

2020016401902451 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

26. DOSHI SOUMYA 
DARSHIT (VAISHALI)

164-915-2020-
353719

2020016400273245 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

27. DOSHI BHAVYA 
PRAGNESH (BIJAL)

164-915-2020-
353725

2020016400273253 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

28. DUBEY PRIYA 
HARIPRAKASH 
(SANJOGITA)

164-915-2020-
2476311

2020016401907904 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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29. GALA AMAN PARESH 
(NAINA)

164-915-2020-
136937

2020016400272965 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

30. GHADI UTAKARSHA 
HARISHCHANDRA 
(HARSHALI)

164-915-2020-
2652094

2020016400482343 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

31. GUPTA SONU 
SHIVCHARAN 
(LEELA)

164-915-2020-
2692688

2020016400488517 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

32. GUPTA DURGESH 
CHEDILAL 
(BINDRAVATI)

164-915-2020-
1481294

2020016400370035 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:18:01
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33. GUPTA KAJAL 
MAHENDRA (SAROJ)

164-915-2020-
581198

2020016400281666 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

34. GUPTA  
JYOTIKUMARI ANIL 
(PUSHPA)

164-915-2020-
2337444

2020016401902362 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

35. GUPTA SACHIN 
RAMESH 
(CHANDRASHILA)

164-915-2020-
977564

2020016400285142 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

36. GURJEE 
LAXMINARAYAN 
RAJA RAO 
(JAYAMMA)

164-915-2020-
2797719

2020016400504406 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:18:01
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37. JADEJA 
HARDEEPSINH 
MAHIPATSINH 
(KALPANABA)

164-915-2020-
352784

2020016401902265 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

38. JAIN HARSHKUMAR 
NARESHKUMAR 
(BHAGVATI)

164-915-2020-
370186

2020016400273284 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

39. JHA RUCHIKUMARI 
DILIP (BHAVNA)

164-915-2020-
2899363

2020016400525437 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

40. KADAM SRUSHTI 
MANGESH (MANSI)

164-915-2020-
228957

2020016400273083 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:18:01
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41. KADAM DIVYA 
PARSHURAM 
(POOJA)

164-915-2020-
2847443

2020016400515226 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

42. KAHAR SHWETA 
RAVINDRA (REETA)

164-915-2020-
1706037

2020016400437573 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

43. KALINGAN 
SIDDHESH SUDHIR 
(SUPRIYA)

164-915-2020-
2624641

2020016400472252 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

44. KAMBLE SIDDHI 
PANDURANG 
(PRACHI)

164-915-2020-
1649081

2020016400434176 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:18:01
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45. KANOJIYA AARTI 
SHIVPRAKASH 
(RUKMINI)

164-915-2020-
1787623

2020016400445506 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

46. SANSKRUTI 
KASTURE 
(SUNANDA)

164-915-2020-
2013527

2020016401907893 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

47. KHANDAGE 
PRERANA SANTOSH 
(JAYSHREE)

164-915-2020-
2010125

2020016400390183 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

48. KHANNA JERUSHA 
JERRY (CLERA)

164-915-2020-
1194954

2020016400369635 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:18:01
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49. KHUTHIA JENIL 
CHETAN (ANITA)

164-915-2020-
2277820

2020016400415531 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

50. KOKATE ESHAN 
VIJAY (JAYASHREE)

164-915-2020-
982042

2020016400285157 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

51. KOTHARI MEET 
RAMESH (HEMLATA)

164-915-2020-
683818

2020016400282035 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

52. KOTIAN SHREYAS 
DINESH (RINA)

164-915-2020-
2224908

2020016400405397 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:18:01
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53. KUMBHAR VIVEK 
DAGADU (NIRMALA)

164-915-2020-
2686974

2020016400488502 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

54. KUMBHAR MOHIT 
VIJAY (MEENA)

164-915-2020-
1673044

2020016400434211 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

55. KUWAR JANHAVI 
SHASHIKANT 
(SHEVANTI)

164-915-2020-
2647520

2020016400482335 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

56. LAWALE RAJDEEP 
DHANANJAY 
(VASUDHA)

164-915-2020-
2285481

2020016400415562 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:18:02
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57. MACHA RADHIKA 
NARENDRA 
(JAYASHREE)

164-915-2020-
342067

2020016400273237 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

58. MADHAVI MIHIR 
SHYAM (ASHA)

164-915-2020-
1392071

2020016400369964 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

59. MANCHEKAR HARSH 
HEMANT (ALKA)

164-915-2020-
1635644

2020016401902296 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

60. MANDAL SANJANA 
BUDDHISHWAR 
(GEETA)

164-915-2020-
1843789

2020016400448072 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:18:02
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61. MANDRAI SHIVAM 
ABHAYSINGH (MAYA)

164-915-2020-
2306897

2020016400417955 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

62. MANE GOJIRI 
VISHWAKANT 
(KANCHAN)

164-915-2020-
1789813

2020016400445514 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

63. MAURYA PRIYA 
RAJESH (SUNITA)

164-915-2020-
1070814

2020016400289356 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

64. MEHTA SANKET 
GANESH (SUMITRA)

164-915-2020-
2744756

2020016400497242 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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65. MESTRY SHRUTI 
DEEPAK (DEEPALI)

164-915-2020-
203587

2018016401955562 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
4:40PM

66. MHASKE RAKESH  
JAGANNATH 
(SANGEETA)

164-915-2020-
3039352

2020016400557926 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

67. MIDIDODDY 
SHRADDHA MAHESH 
(KAVITA MIDIDODDY)

164-915-2020-
3798643

2020016400369496 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19230
3

Mar 25 2021  
3:56PM

68. MINDHE SARTH 
ANAND (SUREKHA)

164-915-2020-
2887127

2020016400515296 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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69. MISHRA RIYA 
VIJAYKUMAR 
(VANDANA)

164-915-2020-
1038023

2020016400288136 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

70. MOJIDRA DEVANSHI 
ASHWIN (AARTI)

164-915-2020-
946657

2020016400286265 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

71. MORE NISHIKANT 
PRAVIN (MANISHA)

164-915-2020-
2900782

2020016400525453 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

72. MORE JYOSTNA 
SHIVAJI (LATABAI)

164-915-2020-
2820692

2020016400504445 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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73. MORYE YASH 
DEEPAK (POOJA)

164-915-2020-
162048

2020016400272981 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

74. MUDALIYAR 
AKASHVINODHKUMA
R MAHALINGAM 
(KANAKALAKSHMI)

164-915-2020-
405108

2020016400277807 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

75. NAGOTKAR KHUSHI 
SUBHASH (LATA)

164-915-2020-
1635176

2020016400430704 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

76. NAGVEKAR 
VAISHNAVI 
RAVINDRA (RESHMA)

164-915-2020-
1674370

2020016400437557 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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77. NAIDU 
GOKULKUMAR 
YESUDAS (RADHIKA)

164-915-2020-
2342513

2020016400539581 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

78. NAIK GAUTAM UDAY 
(SHREYA)

164-915-2020-
1249161

2020016400369724 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

79. NAIR LALIT 
SREEKUMAR 
(JAYASREE)

164-915-2020-
2575653

2020016401902404 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

80. NAYAKWADI 
SANKALP VIJAY 
(MALAN VIJAY 
NAYAKWADI)

164-915-2020-
2276184

2020016400415523 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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81. NEOLIA BIPINKUMAR 
HEMANT (HEMA)

164-915-2020-
1724398

2020016400375446 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

82. PADWAL RUTU 
PRASAD (VAIBHAVI 
PADWAL)

164-915-2020-
1728363

2020016400375454 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

83. PADWAL VAIBHAVI 
RAJENDRA 
(BHARATI)

164-915-2020-
1954801

2020016400383651 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

84. NEELU SHIVBARAN 
PANDEY (KESARI)

164-915-2020-
2955624

2020016401902435 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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85. PANDEY SHOBHIT 
CHANDRAMOHAN 
(KAVITA)

164-915-2020-
2197956

2020016400405335 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

86. PANDEY ARYAN 
CHANDRAJEET 
(SUSHMA)

164-915-2020-
1365600

2020016401907885 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

87. PANDIT ROHAN 
PRADEEP 
(PRATIKSHA)

164-915-2020-
940239

2020016400285931 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

88. PARBALKAR ADVAIT 
ARVIND (ASHWINI)

164-915-2020-
2725832

2020016400489881 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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89. PARDESHI 
VEDASHRI 
RAJENDRA 
(SHARDA)

164-915-2020-
1650987

2020016400434184 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

90. PATHAK ANKIT 
RAJENDRA 
(JAYADEVI)

164-915-2020-
2298297

2020016401902354 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

91. PATIL SIDDHI 
MAHENDRA (SAPNA)

164-915-2020-
1728513

2020016400375462 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

92. PATIL DHANASHREE 
GURUNATH (RUPALI)

164-915-2020-
2451246

2020016400548854 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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93. PATIL LALIT 
BHAGWAN (MANISHA 
BHAGAWAN PATIL)

164-915-2020-
2902754

2020016400526495 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

94. PATIL AADITYA DILIP 
(ASHA)

164-915-2020-
1297253

2020016400369786 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

95. PATIL RITIKA 
SURESH 
(SANGEETA)

164-915-2020-
631615

2020016400280141 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

96. PEDNEKAR OMKAR 
PRASHANT (PRACHI)

164-915-2020-
374343

2020016400277773 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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97. PILLAI KARTHIK 
MARIAPPAN (JAYA)

164-915-2020-
922226

2020016400278293 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

98. POOJARI 
SUDARSHAN HARISH 
(TARA POOJARI)

164-915-2020-
2335947

2020016400460483 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

99. POOJARI UDIT 
SUDAKAR 
(SUNANDA)

164-915-2020-
647464

2020016400284517 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

100. POOJARI RASHMI 
SUDHAKARA 
(JAYALAXMI)

164-915-2020-
192774

2020016401902257 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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101. POOJARI VIJETHA 
SUNDAR (RAJANI)

164-915-2020-
207426

2020016400273013 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

102. PRASAD NILESH 
NILMANI (NIRMALA 
NILMANI PRASAD)

164-915-2020-
2630170

2020016400472267 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

103. PULASKAR VINOD 
VIKAS (VINITA)

164-915-2020-
2887110

2020016400515281 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

104. TANU ANIL 
RAHANGDALE 
(SAVITA)

164-915-2020-
2823733

2020016401902427 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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105. RAJBHAR PRIYANKA 
DHRUVKUMAR 
(REENA DEVI)

164-915-2020-
2576648

2020016400472213 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

106. RANE SAKSHI 
SUDHIR (SUJATA)

164-915-2020-
928387

2020016400285881 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

107. RANE PRACHITI AJIT 
(AKANKSHA)

164-915-2020-
967773

2020016400286307 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

108. PRANAY PRADEEP 
REWALE (PRANALI)

164-915-2020-
2452373

2020016401902385 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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109. SAHARAN 
BHAVEEKA ANUP 
(ANURADHA)

164-915-2020-
2473761

2020016400463342 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

110. MEENAKSHI 
SANTOSH SAINI 
(ASHA)

164-915-2020-
2653048

2020016401902412 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

111. SALIAN VAISHNAVI 
VISHWANATH 
(MANJULA SALIAN)

164-915-2020-
2911648

2020016400527854 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

112. SALIAN PRATHMESH 
KESHAV (PREMA)

164-915-2020-
374701

2020016400277781 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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113. SALUNKE SNEHA 
RAVINDRA (PRIYA)

164-915-2020-
1120905

2020016400369515 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

114. SATPUTE ATHARV 
AVINASH (VRUSHALI)

164-915-2020-
2903499

2020016400526506 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

115. SETH VIKAS RAJESH 
(PREMILA)

164-915-2020-
2126979

2020016400401337 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

116. SHAH JENIL 
HITESHBHAI (SONAL)

164-915-2020-
640366

2020016400280172 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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117. SHARMA SONAM 
RAJU (POONAM)

164-915-2020-
1309888

2020016400369805 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

118. SHARMA SANJANA 
AMARJEET (MEENA)

164-915-2020-
2396134

2020016401902377 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

119. SHELAR SALONI 
SANJAY (SHEETAL 
SANJAY SHELAR)

164-915-2020-
1757343

2020016400375504 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

120. SHETTI NAGDEEP 
RAMESH 
(VIJAYASHREE)

164-915-2020-
4445

2020016400272876 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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121. SHETTIYAR NEHA 
BALAN (VIJAYLAXMI)

164-915-2020-
1956519

2020016400383666 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

122. SHETTY VAIBHAV 
RAVISHANKAR 
(SHAKUNTALA)

164-915-2020-
1029057

2020016400288113 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

123. SHETTY SHAMITHA 
CHANDRAHAS 
(SAJINI)

164-915-2020-
1142546

2020016400369562 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

124. SHETTY ASHWINI 
SUNDER (SHIVANI)

164-915-2020-
2237678

2020016401902331 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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125. SHETTY THIRTHESH 
SURESH (VILASINI)

164-915-2020-
1745693

2020016401902315 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

126. SHINDE AUM 
SURESH (SMITA)

164-915-2020-
2358994

2020016400539623 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

127. SHUKLA SHIVAM 
ATINDRA (SUSHMA 
SHUKLA)

164-915-2020-
1223034

2020016400369701 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

128. SHUKLA SURBHI 
RAMSAKAL 
(POONAM SHUKLA)

164-915-2020-
1388566

2020016400369941 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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129. SIDDHIKI ROSHANALI 
SAKIRHUSAIN 
(JAINAB)

164-915-2020-
317172

2020016400273187 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

130. VIPIN MAHENDRA 
SINGH (GEETA 
SINGH)

164-915-2020-
637888

2020016401902273 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

131. SINGH AMBIKA 
SUNIL (URMILA)

164-915-2020-
2693929

2020016400489834 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

132. SOLANKI AMISHA 
BHUPENDRA (ANITA)

164-915-2020-
2474456

2020016400463357 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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133. SONAWANE YASH 
SHANTARAM 
(SANGEETA)

164-915-2020-
2464468

2020016401902393 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

134. SURYAVANSHI 
DEEPAK SAHEBRAO 
(ANURADHA)

164-915-2020-
2900812

2020016400526472 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

135. SUTHAR RAVINA 
SURESHKUMAR 
(BHAVARIDEVI)

164-915-2020-
2903529

2020016401907912 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

136. SWAMY HARIHARAN 
BALAJI PALANI 
(KARPAGAVALLI)

164-915-2020-
247636

2020016400273125 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:18:02

Page 34 of 36



Student Eligibility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan () - Faculty of 
Commerce - B.M.S. (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16 - No Branch Available - F.Y. B.M.S. - Sem I [Academic Year 2020-
2021]

Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

137. TALWADKAR ROHAN 
PRAMOD (VIDYA)

164-915-2020-
1782005

2020016400445495 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

138. TAMBOLI SAHIL 
SHAKIL (ARIFA)

164-915-2020-
961046

2020016400286281 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

139. TERSE PRATHAM 
BHALCHANDRA 
(BHAGYASHREE)

164-915-2020-
2524213

2020016400467653 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

140. TIWARI RAMESH 
RAMASARE (SHAILA 
KUMARI)

164-915-2020-
1330924

2020016400369875 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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141. VADBHIDU BHARAT 
PRAKASH (PUSHPA)

164-915-2020-
2965022

2020016400755276 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

142. VIDE PRIYANKA 
JAYWANT 
(JAYSHREE)

164-915-2020-
1196996

2020016400369643 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

143. WARANG SACHIN 
VIJAY (MEGHA)

164-915-2020-
2537796

2020016400472194 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

144. YADAV ANKITA ANTU 
(PREMSHILA)

164-915-2020-
2127366

2020016401902323 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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1. REEGAN RAJENDRA 
(GEETA)

164-915-2020-
479540

2020016400285591 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

2. ADHAV RIBIKA 
ROBIN (SHARDA)

164-915-2020-
2623998

2020016400472244 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

3. APANKAR SAHIL 
SHRIKRISHNA 
(SUSHMITA)

164-915-2020-
427325

2020016400277823 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

4. BADHE SAKSHI 
KISAN (ANJANA)

164-915-2020-
2916312

2020016400531697 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

University of Mumbai
M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)
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5. BAGARSHAHA 
DINESH BHAVARLAL 
(GANGA)

164-915-2020-
2544764

2020016400472205 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

6. BANSODE PRAJVAL 
BAPUSO (PRATIBHA)

164-915-2020-
1391752

2020016400369956 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

7. BAVISKARSUMEETS
UNIL (MAYA)

164-915-2020-
544322

2020016400280705 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

8. BHAGAT KARTIKI 
NILESH (NEHA)

164-915-2020-
695710

2020016400282043 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:35:07
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9. BHOSLE ANISH 
ASHOK (VARSHA)

164-915-2020-
945683

2020016400286257 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

10. PRIYA BANSHRAJ 
BIND (SUNITA)

164-915-2020-
1075807

2020016400369481 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

11. BIRADAR POOJA 
ASHOK (PRAMILA)

164-915-2020-
88980

2020016400272934 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

12. CHANDURKAR 
TEJASWI KISHOR 
(PRAGATI)

164-915-2020-
672718

2020016400284572 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:35:07
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13. CHATURVEDI ADITYA 
SHASHIDHAR (ANITA 
CHATURVEDI)

164-915-2020-
2354569

2020016400539596 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

14. CHAUGULE PRAJKTA 
NILESH (SUPRIYA)

164-915-2020-
1354705

2020016401902281 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

15. NIRAJ NAREAH 
CHAUHAN (REENA)

164-915-2020-
2916550

2020016400755222 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

16. CHAURASIA SAKSHI 
ANIL (VIMLA)

164-915-2020-
2904739

2020016400755206 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:35:07
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17. CHAURASIYA DHIRAJ 
SHIVBABU (NISHA)

164-915-2020-
2950917

2020016400755253 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

18. CHAURASIAYA 
SHUBHAM MANOJ 
(SUSHILA)

164-915-2020-
3087802

2020016400571412 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

19. ROHAN JAYRAM 
CHAVAN (JAYA)

164-915-2020-
2492838

2020016400463373 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

20. VAISHNAVI (VIDYA) 164-915-2020-
2255939

2020016401902346 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:35:07
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21. CHOUDHARI VINIT 
GAUTAM (VIDYA)

164-915-2020-
2871252

2020016400515257 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

22. DRISHTI 
CHOUDHARY 
(SANGEETA)

164-915-2020-
2899511

2020016400525445 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

23. CHOUDHARY 
SHREENATH SHIVJI 
(PHULKUMARI)

164-915-2020-
1067658

2020016400289333 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

24. JANHAVI DILIP 
DAGADE 
(SHUBHANGI)

164-915-2020-
1348879

2020016400369891 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:35:07
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25. DAWNE MITALI 
DHNAJI (SUVARNA)

164-915-2020-
2686703

2020016400488491 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

26. ABHISHEK UDAY 
DESHPANDE 
(ARCHANA)

164-915-2020-
1275916

2020016400369747 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

27. DEVADA 
PRADEEPSINGH 
HARISINGH 
(KAILASH)

164-915-2020-
1716818

2020016400437607 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

28. DUBEY ANUP 
RAJKUMAR (ANITA)

164-915-2020-
2874079

2020016400515273 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:35:07
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29. GADESHWAR 
SONALI VIJAY 
(RENUKA)

164-915-2020-
3008447

2020016400531755 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

30. GAIKAR 
DIMPLEVANSHIKUMA
RI BIPIN 
RENUKADEVI 
(RENUKADEVI)

164-915-2020-
1369471

2020016400369917 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

31. GAIKWAD TANAYA 
ASHISH (SANGITA)

164-915-2020-
932991

2020016400285907 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

32. HRISHIKESH 
DEEPRAJ GAWALI 
(MANISHA)

164-915-2020-
1013099

2020016400285196 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:35:07
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33. GHAG ANJALI 
PRADEEP 
(PRAMODINI)

164-915-2020-
2319214

2020016400460444 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

34. GHIGE  PRITESH 
SURESH (VIMAL)

164-915-2020-
2287663

2020016401900564 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

35. GOLAPKAR 
AKANKSHA LAXMAN 
(LEENA)

164-915-2020-
327606

2020016400273206 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

36. SIDDHESH GOLE 
(MEENA)

164-915-2020-
2318691

2020016400417994 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:35:07
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37. GOUTAMI ROSHAN 
ROHIT (RADHA)

164-915-2020-
1061732

2020016400289317 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

38. GUJAR SHREYASH 
BHALCHANDRA 
(PRAJAKTA)

164-915-2020-
470551

2020016400294067 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

39. GULEKAR PRANJAL 
PRASHANT 
(PALLAVI)

164-915-2020-
1068440

2020016400289341 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

40. GUPTA ADITYA 
VINODKUMAR 
(SAVITRI)

164-915-2020-
3200

2020016400272861 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:35:07
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41. GUPTA NIKHIL RAMJI 
(KALPANA)

164-915-2020-
902124

2020016400282082 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

42. GUPTA POOJA 
DINESHKUMAR 
(SHEELA)

164-915-2020-
1501828

2020016400370043 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

43. GUPTA ANKITA 
RAJEEV (MANISHA)

164-915-2020-
1507022

2020016400370051 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

44. GUPTA SANTOSH 
NIRAJ (SUMAN)

164-915-2020-
1313930

2020016400369813 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:35:07
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45. GUPTA POOJA 
SANTOSHKUMAR 
(SINDHU)

164-915-2020-
1315593

2020016400369821 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

46. GUPTA NILESH 
MUNNILAL (MANJU)

164-915-2020-
1889536

2020016400454424 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

47. SHITAL TUKARAM 
HARALE (ANITA)

164-915-2020-
675087

2020016400284587 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

48. HIPPARKAR PURVA 
MADHUKAR 
(SUREKHA)

164-915-2020-
1925008

2020016400454447 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:35:07
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49. HODALE SANSKAR 
PANDIT (KARUNA)

164-915-2020-
2923670

2020016400531701 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

50. ANSARI IRSHAD 
AHMAD ABDUL 
HAKIM (SAFIYA 
KHATUN)

164-915-2020-
2220588

2020016400405351 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

51. IYER AISHWARYA 
KUMAR 
(SAMPOORNAM)

164-915-2020-
1639728

2020016400434153 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

52. NANDINI KRISHNAN 
IYER (PREMA)

164-915-2020-
369761

2020016400273276 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:35:07
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53. JADHAV PRANIT 
HARISHCHANDRA 
(HARSHDA)

164-915-2020-
565786

2020016400281024 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

54. SONALI KESHAV 
JADAV (UJWALA)

164-915-2020-
538184

2020016400280694 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

55. ADITI KESHAV 
JADHAV (UJWALA)

164-915-2020-
556700

2020016400280984 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

56. JADHAV TEJSHREE 
DEEPAK (BHAVANA)

164-915-2020-
1576552

2020016400427466 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:35:07
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57. JADHAV VAIBHAVI 
TANAJI (SANGITA 
JADHAV)

164-915-2020-
1075324

2020016400369473 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

58. JADYAR SHUBHAM 
SHIVAJI (SHILPA)

164-915-2020-
2701904

2020016400489842 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

59. ANKIT AKHILESH 
JAISAWAL (BABITA)

164-915-2020-
1563710

2020016400427443 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

60. JAISWAL RIYA AJAY 
(JAYA)

164-915-2020-
1474608

2020016400370027 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:35:07
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61. ANKIT JAISWAL 
(SAROJ)

164-915-2020-
2783079

2020016400497315 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

62. JAISWAL POOJA 
RAMCHANDRA 
(SUNITA)

164-915-2020-
1585296

2020016400193233 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19230
3

Mar 25 2021  
3:56PM

63. JAISWAR VICKY 
RAMPRAVESH 
(ANITA)

164-915-2020-
2723638

2020016400489873 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

64. JAISWAR ANKITA 
PRADEEP (SUNITA)

164-915-2020-
2373782

2020016400541676 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:35:07

Page 16 of 50



Student Eligibility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan () - Faculty of 
Commerce - B.Com. (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16 - No Branch Available - F.Y. B.Com. - Sem I [Academic Year 2020-
2021]

Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

65. JAISWAR KAMLESH 
HARILAL (SHUSMA)

164-915-2020-
2221320

2020016400405374 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

66. JOSHI AMEYA 
SHRIDHAR (VEENA)

164-915-2020-
1070904

2020016400289364 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

67. SHREYAS 
SHAMSUNDAR 
KADAM (SUPRIYA)

164-915-2020-
944371

2020016400286242 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

68. KADAM YASH 
AVINASH (AKSHATA)

164-915-2020-
1132050

2020016400369546 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:35:07
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69. KADAV POOJA 
SAKHARAM 
(SWARUPA)

164-915-2020-
500192

2020016400288384 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

70. KALE SANTOSHI 
ASHOK (SUNANDA)

164-915-2020-
2748422

2020016400497257 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

71. KAMATH SANSKRUTI 
HARISCHANDRA 
(SUREKHA)

164-915-2020-
3106399

2020016400571443 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

72. KANADE HEMANSHU 
GAJANAN 
(SHARADA)

164-915-2020-
509039

2020016400280647 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:35:07
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73. KANAUJIYA DEEPAK 
RAJKUMAR (SUNITA)

164-915-2020-
484415

2020016400288376 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

74. KANKUTE SHILPA 
ROHIDAS (VANDANA)

164-915-2020-
2923870

2020016401860456 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

75. ROHIT 
RADHESHYAM 
KANOJIYA (SANJU)

164-915-2020-
2354959

2020016400539607 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

76. ROHIT KARALE 
(KINJAL)

164-915-2020-
3088197

2020016400571427 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:35:07
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77. KASHYAP KARAN 
SANJAY (PRAMILA)

164-915-2020-
2931038

2020016401900622 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

78. KENI GAYATRI 
SANTOSH (SAROJ)

164-915-2020-
1902621

2020016400454432 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

79. PALAK KEVAT 
(KUSUM KEVAT)

164-915-2020-
2920305

2020016400755245 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

80. SAMEER 
(RUKHSANA)

164-915-2020-
2233554

2020016400409051 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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81. KHAN ALTAF ABUA 
(SAKILA)

164-915-2020-
1061814

2020016400289325 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

82. SUYATA SURESH 
KHOPKAR (SUNITA)

164-915-2020-
2899119

2020016400525422 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

83. SAMRUDDHI 
(SANGITA)

164-915-2020-
962027

2020016400286296 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

84. SANIKA SUBHASH 
KOTHAWALE 
(SAMPADA SUBHASH 
KOTHAWALE)

164-915-2020-
247090

2020016400273117 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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85. KUMAR (MANGAL) 164-915-2020-
2760717

2020016400497307 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

86. PRERANA SANDESH 
KUBAL (SHWETA)

164-915-2020-
2316901

2020016400417986 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

87. KULAL RAKSHITHA 
VASANTH (INDIRA)

164-915-2020-
1262556

2020016400369732 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

88. RANJETH RAVI 
KUNDAR (POORNIMA 
R KUNDAR)

164-915-2020-
416719

2020016400277815 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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89. KONAR SANGEETA 
MUTHURAMAN 
(ESSAKKIMMAL)

164-915-2020-
701588

2020016400282051 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

90. MADHAVI ROHINI 
NANA (NAINA)

164-915-2020-
1054766

2020016400288152 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

91. MAGAR SAKSHI 
SHANKAR 
SHUBHANGI 
(SHUBHANGI)

164-915-2020-
2869262

2020016400515242 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

92. MALGAONKAR 
SALONI PANDURANG 
(PRANITA)

164-915-2020-
3292612

2020016401900684 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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93. MANJREKAR ISHA 
PRABHAKAR 
(PRANALI)

164-915-2020-
2327259

2020016400460467 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

94. RAJAN BABULAL 
MAURYA (INDRAVATI 
MAURYA)

164-915-2020-
1305366

2020016400369794 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

95. MEHTA YASH  
RAJNESH (GAYATRI)

164-915-2020-
2381128

2020016400541692 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

96. MEHTA AMIT UDESH 
(RITA)

164-915-2020-
1996750

2020016400537895 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:35:07

Page 24 of 50



Student Eligibility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan () - Faculty of 
Commerce - B.Com. (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16 - No Branch Available - F.Y. B.Com. - Sem I [Academic Year 2020-
2021]

Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

97. MENDAN ABHISHAY 
RAMESH (INDIRA)

164-915-2020-
2682177

2020016400482382 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

98. MISHRA 
VIKASKUMAR (RAM 
MANI MISHRA)

164-915-2020-
2519048

2020016400467645 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

99. MISHRA 
SHAILENDRA 
PRAHALDKUMAR 
(MANGLADEVI)

164-915-2020-
2316309

2020016400417971 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

100. MISHRA STUTI 
RAMENDRA (SHAMA)

164-915-2020-
311167

2020016400273164 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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101. MISTRY HINA 
NENMAL (REKHA)

164-915-2020-
1317941

2020016400369836 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

102. MORE RUTUJA 
SATISH (SONAL)

164-915-2020-
1235520

2020016400369716 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

103. MORE YASH MANOJ 
(MANALI)

164-915-2020-
602491

2020016400280102 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

104. HARSHADA (ASHA) 164-915-2020-
2926706

2020016400531716 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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105. AAKASH (LAXMI) 164-915-2020-
1780909

2020016400445487 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

106. MULIK AJIT LAXMAN 
(SHILA MULIK)

164-915-2020-
3087648

2020016401902466 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

107. SAHIL ARVIND 
NAGDA (SONAL)

164-915-2020-
2971535

2020016400531747 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

108. NAIK PRATIKSHA 
PRAKASH (LATA)

164-915-2020-
940736

2020016400285946 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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109. SANDEEP SUNIL 
NANDANE (KALA)

164-915-2020-
2242775

2020016400409074 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

110. NANDY RINI GANESH 
(JYOTI)

164-915-2020-
603883

2020016400280117 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

111. YASH VIJAY NIRMAL 
(VAIBHAVI)

164-915-2020-
2294200

2020016400417932 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

112. HARSH MOHAN 
PADAYA (POONAM)

164-915-2020-
1633786

2020016400430693 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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113. PADHY AKSHATA 
SUBHASH CHANDRA 
(REETA)

164-915-2020-
917857

2020016400278262 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

114. PALASMAKAR 
ANIKTA DILIP 
(DIPEEKA)

164-915-2020-
484517

2020016400294075 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

115. PANDEY ANJALI 
LALIT (RATNESH)

164-915-2020-
666221

2020016400284541 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

116. VINITA VIJAY 
PANDEY (PRAMILA)

164-915-2020-
1386750

2020016400369933 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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117. PANDEY NEHA 
(MADHUBALA)

164-915-2020-
2670531

2020016400482374 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

118. PANDEY RICHA 
HANUMAN (MAMTA 
PANDEY)

164-915-2020-
2962428

2020016401902443 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

119. PANGAM RUTUJA 
RAMCHANDRA 
(SEETA)

164-915-2020-
1671176

2020016400434203 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

120. TANUJA PARAB 
(PRITI)

164-915-2020-
2415791

2020016400541726 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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121. SHREYASH SANJAY 
PARBALKAR 
(APARNA SANJAY 
PARBALKAR)

164-915-2020-
6185

2020016400272884 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

122. PARTE YASH NILESH 
(NEHA)

164-915-2020-
2315012

2020016400417963 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

123. PATHAK ANUJ 
RAVINDRA (POONAM 
PATHAK)

164-915-2020-
2915775

2020016400627082 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

124. PATIL SAMIRA 
VISHWANATH 
(VANDANA)

164-915-2020-
2302313

2020016401900587 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:35:07

Page 31 of 50



Student Eligibility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan () - Faculty of 
Commerce - B.Com. (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16 - No Branch Available - F.Y. B.Com. - Sem I [Academic Year 2020-
2021]

Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

125. PATIL KENISHA RAJU 
(LEELA)

164-915-2020-
574024

2020016400281643 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

126. SANJANA RAJENDRA 
PATIL (VANDANA)

164-915-2020-
627784

2020016400280133 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

127. JYOTSNA ASHOK 
PATIL (PRABHA)

164-915-2020-
597178

2020016400281682 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

128. PATKAR KAJAL 
SANJAY (SUPRIYA)

164-915-2020-
929681

2020016400285896 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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2022 16:35:07

Page 32 of 50



Student Eligibility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan () - Faculty of 
Commerce - B.Com. (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16 - No Branch Available - F.Y. B.Com. - Sem I [Academic Year 2020-
2021]

Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

129. PAWAR MAYUR 
DHANRAJ 
(SUNANDA)

164-915-2020-
1161957

2020016400369577 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

130. APURVA ABHIJIT 
PAWAR (POONAM)

164-915-2020-
1177485

2020016400369585 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

131. ASHWINI POPAT 
PAWAR (SUNANDA)

164-915-2020-
1091783

2020016400289387 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

132. PAWAR PRANAV 
SANJAY (ARCHANA)

164-915-2020-
2340812

2020016400539565 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:35:07

Page 33 of 50



Student Eligibility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan () - Faculty of 
Commerce - B.Com. (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16 - No Branch Available - F.Y. B.Com. - Sem I [Academic Year 2020-
2021]

Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

133. PILLEY BABU 
SHAILESH 
(YANKATAMMA)

164-915-2020-
3104281

2020016400571435 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

134. POL BHAKTI 
SANTOSH (SUPRIYA)

164-915-2020-
159658

2020016400272973 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

135. POOJARI 
SAMPRITHA 
SANJEEVA 
(PARVATI)

164-915-2020-
1051923

2020016400288144 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

136. PRAJAPATI ROHIT 
SUNIL (KALAVATHI)

164-915-2020-
2339094

2020016400460502 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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137. PRAJAPATI ANCHAL 
DAROGA (REENA)

164-915-2020-
3161810

2020016400581356 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

138. PRASAD MINI 
SURESH (RAJPATI 
DEVI)

164-915-2020-
2482562

2020016400463365 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

139. PRASAD ASMITA 
GAUTAM (SHEETAL)

164-915-2020-
484110

2020016400288361 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

140. RAI KOMAL 
SUBEDAR (MUNNI)

164-915-2020-
2803120

2020016400504422 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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141. YASHPAL BANSILAL 
RAJPUTOHIT 
(MANJU)

164-915-2020-
2682903

2020016400488444 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

142. SONALI SUNIL RANE 
(ANITA)

164-915-2020-
1645148

2020016400434161 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

143. ALPESH SANJAY 
RANE (SNEHA)

164-915-2020-
2228409

2020016400409043 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

144. RANE MANDAR 
VIJAY (ARCHANA)

164-915-2020-
1937087

2020016400454471 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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145. RANE DIVYA DEEPAK 
(JYOTI)

164-915-2020-
633716

2020016400280156 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

146. RANE JUHI VIKRANT 
(VRUSHALI)

164-915-2020-
86511

2020016400272926 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

147. RANE SAHIL 
SANDEEP (SANJANA)

164-915-2020-
2005193

2020016400390175 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

148. RASAL JAY 
SAHADEV 
(SANJIVANI)

164-915-2020-
1027631

2020016400285215 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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149. RAUL MANASI NIVAS 
(NEHAL)

164-915-2020-
1194301

2020016400369627 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

150. SANKET SANTOSH 
RAUT (SARITA)

164-915-2020-
3313951

2020016401902474 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

151. RAWOOL NIKHIL 
ATMARAM (ANITA)

164-915-2020-
2861246

2020016400515234 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

152. SAHIL BALASAHEB 
ROKADE (MANISHA)

164-915-2020-
649911

2020016400284525 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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153. LAXMI RAJU SAHANI 
(SHAKUNTALA)

164-915-2020-
1034686

2020016400288121 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

154. SAKPAL SIDDHANT 
KIRAN (MANJU)

164-915-2020-
983207

2020016400285165 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

155. SARFARE SANIKA 
DNYANESHWAR 
(AMRUTA)

164-915-2020-
666313

2020016400284556 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

156. SAROJ PRIYANSHU 
RAJKARAN (EKTA)

164-915-2020-
3203012

2020016400581372 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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157. SATAL DHANASHREE 
SHIVA (PREMA 
SATAL)

164-915-2020-
2910024

2020016400527846 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

158. SATAM MANISH 
BALKRISHNA 
(VAIDEHI)

164-915-2020-
1284295

2020016400369763 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

159. SAWANT REHA VIJAY 
(VAIBHAVI)

164-915-2020-
1320215

2020016400369844 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

160. SAWANT SHUBHAM 
SANTOSH (SAYALI)

164-915-2020-
2448033

2020016400548846 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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161. SAWANT SHRISHTI 
AJAY (ANJALI)

164-915-2020-
547892

2020016400280953 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

162. SAWANT VAISHNAVI 
AJIT (ANJALI)

164-915-2020-
556116

2020016400280976 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

163. SAWANT NIRMITI 
NITINKUMAR 
(NAMRATA)

164-915-2020-
500588

2020016400288392 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

164. SAWANT SAHIL 
SANDEEP 
(SAMIKSHA)

164-915-2020-
1214771

2020016400369682 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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165. SEN KUMARI 
SWEETY 
BHAGWANLAL 
(MANJU)

164-915-2020-
1208001

2020016400369666 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

166. SHELATKAR SHREYA 
SHRIRANG 
(SHRUTIKA)

164-915-2020-
1934892

2020016400454463 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

167. SHETTY VISHAL 
VINAY (SEEMA)

164-915-2020-
2425876

2020016400548796 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

168. SHETTY NIRIKSHITH 
RADHAKRISHNA 
(JAYAMALA)

164-915-2020-
2427202

2020016400548807 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:35:07

Page 42 of 50



Student Eligibility Status Report for The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan () - Faculty of 
Commerce - B.Com. (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16 - No Branch Available - F.Y. B.Com. - Sem I [Academic Year 2020-
2021]

Sr. 
No.

Student Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of Marks

Eligibility Form 
No.

Permanent Registration 
Number (PRN)

Eligibility 
Status

Reason Result Status 
of previous 
Programme 
Part/Term

User Name Date & Time 
Stamp

169. SHETTY GREESHMA 
DAYANAND 
(SHOBHA)

164-915-2020-
1102325

2020016400289952 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

170. SHETTY PRATHAM 
VASANTH 
(SHASHIKALA)

164-915-2020-
912483

2020016400278246 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

171. SHETTY CHIRAG 
RAGHURAM (USHA 
SHETTY)

164-915-2020-
2045428

2020016400390202 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

172. SHINDE ANJALI 
ANANT (MUKTA)

164-915-2020-
1775426

2020016400445472 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:35:07
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173. SAKSHI JANARDAN 
SHINDE (NAMRATA)

164-915-2020-
638073

2020016400280164 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

174. TANMAY SHRIRAM 
SHINDE (SHRDDHA)

164-915-2020-
1019433

2020016400285207 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

175. SHIVALKAR 
GAVARAVI RAMDAS 
(APARNA)

164-915-2020-
3024481

2020016400557903 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

176. SHUKLA ABHIJEET 
KALIKA (CHANDA)

164-915-2020-
224716

2020016400273075 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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177. SHUKLA YATISHRI 
DINESH (MIRA)

164-915-2020-
27899

2020016400272903 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

178. KOMAL GANESH 
SINGH (LEELA)

164-915-2020-
311385

2020016400273172 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

179. SINGH RITIKKUMAR 
SURESH (SUNITHA 
SINGH)

164-915-2020-
2909353

2020016400527831 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

180. SONGAPAGA AUSTIN 
IVAN (DEVMANI)

164-915-2020-
2902283

2020016400526487 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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181. SUKALE 
PRATHAMESH 
RAMAKANT 
(RAMESHWARI)

164-915-2020-
2331742

2020016400460475 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

182. SURYAWANSHI ISHA 
GOPAL (BHARTI)

164-915-2020-
905547

2020016400282101 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

183. SUVARNA  BHAVIKA  
LAXMAN (NUTAN)

164-915-2020-
2711681

2020016400489857 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

184. TAMHANE ISHAN 
MANDAR (RASHMI)

164-915-2020-
2909678

2020016400627074 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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185. SUSHANT SHRIKANT 
THASAL 
(SHRADDHA)

164-915-2020-
1549043

2020016400397875 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

186. THASAL SHUBHAM 
SURENDRA 
(SURAKSHA)

164-915-2020-
1623521

2020016400430677 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

187. THORAT DARSHAN 
MACHINDRANATH 
(SANGITA)

164-915-2020-
480942

2020016400285602 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

188. RUTUJA SHIVAJI 
TIURWADKAR 
(RUPALI)

164-915-2020-
2518594

2020016400467637 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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189. TIWARI SHWETA 
SURYAKANT 
(NIRMALA)

164-915-2020-
2220875

2020016400405366 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

190. VARMA MANISH 
HIRALAL (NEETA)

164-915-2020-
1723870

2020016400375431 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

191. DEEPSHIKHA 
LALLAN 
VISHWAKARMA 
(SUNITA)

164-915-2020-
2278529

2020016400415546 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

192. WAGHULKAR YASH 
PRADEEP (ASHWINI)

164-915-2020-
2805223

2020016400504437 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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193. WAIKAR MEGHANA 
JAYWANT (SWATI)

164-915-2020-
2454923

2020016400463311 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

194. WARGE SAKSHI 
PRABHAKAR 
(LALITA)

164-915-2020-
1731470

2020016400375485 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

195. YADAV CHANDAN 
HARINATH (DULARI)

164-915-2020-
1054843

2020016400288167 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

196. YADAV SANDHYA 
GHURHU (INDU)

164-915-2020-
2801489

2020016400504414 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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197. YADAV HIMANSHU 
SURESH KUMAR 
(REETA)

164-915-2020-
3202997

2020016400581364 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

198. YADAV 
PUSHPANJALI 
SHARBHADUR 
PREMSHILA 
(PREMSHILA)

164-915-2020-
2966947

2020016400755284 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

199. YADAV AANCHAL 
SHIVLAL (REETA)

164-915-2020-
2076074

2020016401192125 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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1. ADINAWAR 
PRIYANKA SHRIKANT 
(ROOPA)

164-915-2020-
904692

2020016400282097 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

2. BHANUSHALI VANSH 
RANCHOD (JASODA)

164-915-2020-
2600564

2020016400472221 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

3. BIRVATKAR 
BHAVESH MILIND 
(MADHAVI)

164-915-2020-
1797635

2020016400445537 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

4. CHAVAN VIVEK 
VINAYAK (VINITA)

164-915-2020-
2958860

2020016400531732 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

University of Mumbai
M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)
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5. DALVI TEJAS VIJAY 
(SHRADDHA)

164-915-2018-
992884

2018016400460445 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
4:40PM

6. DAREKAR ANSHUKA 
RAJESH (KAVITA)

164-915-2020-
237082

2020016400273091 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

7. DIXIT SUJEET 
KAMLESH (ALPANA 
KAMLESH DIXIT)

164-915-2020-
3032835

2020016400557911 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

8. GOMES CAROL 
MICHAEL 
(MARISANTAN)

164-915-2020-
1962678

2020016400537864 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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9. ISHIKA KIRAN 
GUNDESHA (KIRAN)

164-915-2020-
2404813

2020016400541711 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

10. GUPTA ROSHAN 
RAM (VIMAL)

164-915-2020-
1525009

2020016400370074 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

11. GUPTE ATHARV 
PRASAD (SMRUTI)

164-915-2020-
1842781

2020016400448064 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

12. KOKANE 
AAKANKSHA 
PRAKASH (VAISHALI)

164-915-2020-
2379211

2020016400541684 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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13. MHASKAR ATHARVA 
MILIND (MEGHA 
MILIND MHASKAR)

164-915-2020-
34123

2019016400589571 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
4:40PM

14. PARAB SAGAR SUNIL 
(SHRUTIKA)

164-915-2020-
3110039

2020016400571451 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

15. PILLAI SIDDARTH 
MANIKAVASAGAM 
(UMA)

164-915-2020-
573453

2020016400281635 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

16. VARUN RAJESH 
(SHOBHA)

164-915-2020-
210506

2020016400273021 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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17. RANE ROSHAN 
MANOHAR (MANGAL)

164-915-2020-
210669

2020016400273036 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

18. RATHOD PRIYA 
CHAINSINGH 
(RUKESHKAWAR)

164-915-2020-
213696

2020016400273067 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

19. RATHOD ANJALI 
RAVINDRA (SEEMA)

164-915-2020-
2804225

2020016401904821 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

20. SHAH RUSHABH 
BHAVIN (JIGNA)

164-915-2020-
3054583

2020016400557942 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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21. SHETTEY ANIKET 
SHRIKANTH 
(AMITHA)

164-915-2020-
1731527

2020016400375493 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

22. SHINDE GAURI 
SUNIL (SHILPA)

164-915-2020-
1442472

2020016400370012 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

23. YADAV ANUJA 
OMPRAKASH (VIMAL)

164-915-2020-
1790606

2020016400445522 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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1. NANCY AGNES 
ARULRAJ (MALLIKA)

164-915-2020-
8739

2020016400272892 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

2. VAIBHAVI RAJESH 
AUTI (JAYASHREE)

164-915-2020-
2597356

2020016401904794 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

3. SHESHVARDHINI 
BADRINARAYAN 
(RAJALAKSHMI)

164-915-2020-
1714927

2020016400437596 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

4. BHANDARI SHREYA 
KUMAR (MANJULA)

164-915-2020-
2170568

2020016400401384 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

University of Mumbai
M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)
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5. BHANUSHALI PRATIK 
RAMESH (GEETA)

164-915-2020-
1482300

2020016401912766 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

6. BUTT MUKADAS 
NAFIS (SUMAIYA)

164-915-2020-
2793035

2020016401904813 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

7. CHAUDHARI 
JAGRUTI DILIP 
(UJWALA)

164-915-2020-
1096417

2020016400289936 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

8. CHAUDHARI HIMANI 
PRAMOD 
(HARSHADA)

164-915-2020-
1662895

2020016400434192 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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9. CHAUDHARY JYOTI 
RADHESHYAM 
(NIRMALA)

164-915-2020-
1123251

2020016400369523 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

10. CHAUHAN POOJA 
BABARAM 
(RITADEVI)

164-915-2020-
3115357

2020016401904867 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

11. CHAURASIYA 
AANCHAL RAMJAS 
(SANGEETA)

164-915-2020-
3092546

2020016401900661 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

12. PAYAL (SHEELA) 164-915-2020-
3076057

2020016401904852 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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13. SUVANGI DAS 
(PURABI)

164-915-2020-
2405427

2020016401230064 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

14. DASH ALKA 
PRABHAKAR 
(MAMATA)

164-915-2020-
516063

2020016400280663 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

15. DHILOD AVANTIKA 
DEVENDRA (MAMTA)

164-915-2020-
2453895

2020016400548862 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

16. DHURVE VARUN 
VINAYAK GANGA 
(GANGA)

164-915-2020-
3173243

2020016401933693 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19117
6

Feb 26 2021  
6:14PM
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17. DUBEY ARPIT 
SHAILESHKUMAR 
(REENA)

164-915-2020-
2080544

2020016401885647 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

18. GANDHI VANSH 
JAGDISH (RADHIKA)

164-915-2020-
134813

2020016400272957 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

19. GHADGE POOJA 
RAMKRISHNA (ASHA)

164-915-2020-
2320637

2020016400460452 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

20. GHADIGAONKAR 
KIRAN DILIP 
(DARPANA)

164-915-2020-
1362056

2020016400369902 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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21. GUDLINGWAD 
AMBIKA RAJENDRA 
(SHILA)

164-915-2020-
454461

2020016400277854 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

22. GUPTA VINOD 
HIRAMAN (MALTI)

164-915-2020-
2833595

2020016400504453 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

23. JAYESH MAHESH 
HALDE (SHARMILA)

164-915-2020-
2779461

2020016401904805 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

24. NITIN KUMAR ARUN 
KUMAR JAISWAR 
(MANJU)

164-915-2020-
2809230

2020016401900614 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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25. JAMBHALE SIMRAN 
RAVINDRA (RUTUJA)

164-915-2020-
1717179

2020016400437615 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

26. KAHARE DINESH 
SHANKARLAL (ASHA)

164-915-2020-
2957827

2020016401900645 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

27. KALE YASHASHREE 
SANJAY (SUKHADA)

164-915-2020-
2246828

2020016400409082 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

28. MEHTA DEEPAK 
KAMLESH (SARITA 
MEHTA)

164-915-2020-
1098962

2020016400289944 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:36:58
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29. KANAUJIYA  SURAJ 
RAJKUMAR (SUNITA)

164-915-2020-
1813012

2020016400448041 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

30. KARKERA PREETI 
YADHAVA 
(NETRAVATI Y 
KARKERA)

164-915-2020-
1092829

2020016400289921 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

31. KATUAL MANAS 
BHASKAR 
(CHHABIRANI)

164-915-2020-
1554798

2020016400427435 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

32. KHADTAR MAYURI 
MOHAN (ARCHANA)

164-915-2020-
2463088

2020016400463326 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:36:58
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33. KHORATE 
HARSHADA MARUTI 
(VAISHALI)

164-915-2020-
211063

2020016400273044 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

34. KOTIAN NIKHIL 
KAMLESH (NEETA)

164-915-2020-
1061563

2020016400288183 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

35. PARVATHI KUMAR 
(MEENA)

164-915-2020-
1622380

2020016400430662 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

36. GAURI RAMDAS 
LIGAM (RESHMA)

164-915-2020-
2827860

2020016401904836 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
2022 16:36:58
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37. MHATRE ADITI 
PRADIP (SADHANA)

164-915-2020-
2255607

2020016400409097 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

38. MHATRE PURNATA 
NARENDRA (RAJANI)

164-915-2020-
1194092

2020016400369612 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

39. MOILY SHRADDHA 
RAJU (PADMALATHA)

164-915-2020-
1137916

2020016400369554 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

40. NADAR JENEFA 
DEVAJEGAN 
(SOUNDHARKILI)

164-915-2020-
1825842

2020016400448056 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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41. UMADEVI BASKAR 
(KRISHNAVENI)

164-915-2020-
657847

2020016400284533 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

42. NAKKA ROJA 
NARESH (LAXMI)

164-915-2020-
2240951

2020016400409066 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

43. OJHA SAHIL SUSHIL 
(SUMAN)

164-915-2020-
2092338

2020016400390233 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

44. NIKITA 
SHIRIKRISHNA 
PALANDE 
(SHRADDHA)

164-915-2020-
2952660

2020016401900637 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

Report generated by: The SIA College of Higher Education, Dombivli (E), Kalyan on 02-15-
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45. PANCHAL JIL 
JAGDISH (LILAWATI 
PANCHAL)

164-915-2020-
1330448

2020016400369867 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

46. PARMAR ANIKET 
BHARAT (JAGRUTI)

164-915-2020-
1602577

2020016400427497 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

47. PARMAR MOHIT 
MOHANLAL (MANJU)

164-915-2020-
2750605

2020016400497265 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

48. PATIL SIDDHESH 
SANTOSH (SNEHA)

164-915-2020-
1610915

2020016400430646 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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49. PATIL PRATHAM 
KISHOR (SAVITA)

164-915-2020-
517500

2020016400280671 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

50. PRACHI JAGAN 
PHODASE (MANISHA 
PHODASE)

164-915-2020-
1415947

2020016401904771 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

51. PITHADIA KRUPA 
GIRISH (MEENA)

164-915-2020-
599455

2020016400281701 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

52. PRAJAPATI KIRAN 
RAMESH (NIRAJALA)

164-915-2020-
432253

2020016400277831 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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53. RAI ATHMIKA 
BALAKRISHNA 
(BHARATHI)

164-915-2020-
2224694

2020016400405382 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

54. RANE PRANJALI 
PRASHANT 
(SWAPNA)

164-915-2020-
2757441

2020016400497281 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

55. RAUL MANASI NIVAS 
(NEHAL)

164-915-2020-
1225629

2020016400369627 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

56. RAVAL SHRUSHTI 
ANIL (VIVIKSHA)

164-915-2020-
1287058

2020016400369771 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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57. SAGVEKAR MAYURI 
GOPI (VANDANA)

164-915-2020-
581019

2020016400281651 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

58. SAKPAL PRIYANKA 
GOVIND (AARTI)

164-915-2020-
933541

2020016400285915 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

59. SAKPAL AMISHA 
SANJAY (SMITA)

164-915-2020-
338092

2020016400273222 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

60. SHARMA SONALI 
CHANDRABHUSHAN 
(USHA)

164-915-2020-
2092629

2020016401904786 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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61. SHINDE KOMAL 
DATTA (SHOBHA)

164-915-2020-
327033

2020016400273195 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

62. SHINDE RACHANA 
SANJAY (RUPALI)

164-915-2020-
1191131

2020016400369593 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

63. SHUKLA ISHA 
SANTOSH (REETA)

164-915-2020-
304461

2020016400273141 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

64. SHUKLA ABHISHEK 
RAGHAVENDRA 
(SARALA)

164-915-2020-
2996104

2020016400755292 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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65. SHUKLA MANSI RAJU 
(SEEMA)

164-915-2020-
1714240

2020016401192117 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

66. TALEKAR ADITI 
GANESH (HEMA)

164-915-2020-
912062

2020016400278231 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

67. TEKAWADE PRATIK 
BHANUDAS 
(KISHORI)

164-915-2020-
1578955

2020016400427474 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

68. THAKUR SAMTA 
UPENDRA (GYANTI)

164-915-2020-
2581533

2020016401192133 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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69. SHWETA SADASHIV 
THITEKAR (SAMITA)

164-915-2020-
2805397

2020016401900606 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

70. VISHWAKARMA 
SANDEEP RAJESH 
(SANGEETA)

164-915-2020-
597586

2020016400281697 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

71. YADAV 
HARSHVARDHAN 
RAMASARE (SUNITA)

164-915-2020-
3033460

2020016401904844 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM

72. YADAV VISHAL 
RAJNARAYAN 
(HEERAVATI)

164-915-2020-
2954288

2020016400755261 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19067
4

Feb 11 2021  
6:56PM
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1. AHIRRAO YAMINI 
KISHOR (RINA)

164-915-2017-
928288

2017016400760254 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mr. Ajit 
Bhosale

Feb  9 2021  
5:44PM

2. BIRAJDAR 
MAHALAXMI 
PARMESHWAR 
(SUNANDA)

164-915-2017-
944862

2017016400760544 Provisionall
y Eligible

/===02/09/2
1 
17:44===Se
m VI 
Marksheet

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mr. Ajit 
Bhosale

Feb  9 2021  
5:45PM

3. CHAUHAN DHIRAJ 
RAMAKANT 
(SHAKUNTALA)

164-915-2016-
9288379

2016016401781117 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mr. Ajit 
Bhosale

Feb  9 2021  
5:44PM

4. CHOUDHARY 
TANMAY PRAMOD 
(BHARATI)

164-915-2014-
9077835

2014016401043925 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mr. Ajit 
Bhosale

Feb  9 2021  
5:44PM

5. DUBBA VAISHALI 
RAMCHANDRA 
(SANGEETA)

164-915-2017-
983982

2017016400761153 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mr. Ajit 
Bhosale

Feb  9 2021  
5:44PM

6. GUPTA AMIT VIKRAM 
(NEELAM)

164-915-2016-
9284305

2016016401780911 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mr. Ajit 
Bhosale

Feb  9 2021  
5:44PM

7. PILLAI VARUNSIVA 
LAXMAN REVATHI 
(REVATHI L)

164-915-2020-
3480657

2020016401933704 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19117
6

Feb 26 2021  
6:14PM

8. MATHDEVRU 
SHIVASHREE 
SURESH 
(SUGANDHA)

164-915-2020-
203210

2016016401606363 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mr. Ajit 
Bhosale

Feb  9 2021  
5:44PM

9. PALAV KUNAL 
SANJAY (SAMIDHA)

164-915-2017-
922623

2017016400760134 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mr. Ajit 
Bhosale

Feb  9 2021  
5:44PM

10. SINGH SONALIKA 
SANTOSH (REKHA)

164-915-2017-
922849

2017016400760142 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mr. Ajit 
Bhosale

Feb  9 2021  
5:44PM

University of Mumbai
M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)
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11. THARWAL TAIJAS 
SANTOSH 
(SARVADA)

164-915-2016-
9284828

2016016401780957 Provisionall
y Eligible

/===02/09/2
1 
17:44===Se
m VI 
Marksheet

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Mr. Ajit 
Bhosale

Feb  9 2021  
5:45PM

12. RAJU RAM TIWARI 
(SAVITRI)

164-915-2020-
3509501

2020016401933712 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19117
6

Feb 26 2021  
6:14PM

13. YADAV AJAY 
BANARASI 
(AMRAVATI)

164-915-2016-
9289556

2016016401781195 Provisionall
y Eligible

You are 
temporary 
Provisionally 
Eligible on 
the basis of 
admission 
made by 
your college 
Final 
Eligibility is 
subject to 
scrutiny of 
document at 
University

Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

MKCL19117
6

Feb 26 2021  
7:16PM
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s 

SIA 

The South Indian Association's 

The S.I.A. College of Higher Education 

Affiliated to University of Mumbai
Accredited B+ by NAAC 

P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkhana Road, 
Near Balaji Mandir, Dombivli(East), 421 203. 

The following students have cancelled admission after PRN 

number is generated 

2020-21 

NAME OF THE 
PRN REMARKSCOURSE 

STUDENNT 
VASHIWALE NAYNA 2020016400370004 ADMISSION 
DATTARAM (DIVYA 

WASHIWALE) 
PATIL LALIT 

BSC IT CANCELLED 

ADMISSION 

CANCELLED 
2020016400526495 

BHAGWAN (MANISHA
BHAGAWAN PATIL) 
RAUL MANASI NIVAS 

BMS 

2020016400369627 TRANSFERRED 

TO BAF (NEHAL) 
WAIKAR MEGHANA 202001640046331 1 

BCOM CANCELLED 
JAYWANT(SWATI
SANKET SANTOSH

RAUT (SARITA)_ 
2020016401902474 

CANCELLED 

2020016401933693 TRANSFERRED 
TO BCOM 

DHURVE VARUN
BAF 

VINAYAK

1HE 
PRINCIPAL 

The S.l.A. College rf Higher Education 

DOMBIVLi (E)



JAISWAR MUSKAN 2017016400410487 ENROLLMENT 
PENDING-IN RAJENDRA 

PROCESS 
JADHAV YOGESH 

VITTHAL
2016016401743413ENROLLMENT 

PENDING-IN 
PROCESS

ENROLLMENT YADAV POOJA MSC IT 2017016402359126 
PENDING-IN OMPRAKASH 

PROCESS 
BIRAJDAR

MAHALAXMI 
2017016400760544 ADMISSIOON PARMESHWAR 

CANCELLED (SUNANDA) 

RE 
A. C 

PRICIPAL 

Fha 8.1.A. Collegs cf Higher Education 

DOMBIVLI (E) 
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